
Party name List type Order number Full names Surname

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 1 KENNETH RASELABE JOSEPH MESHOE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 2 STEVEN NICHOLAS SWART

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 3 WAYNE MAXIM THRING

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 4 NOSIZWE ABADA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 5 MOKHETHI RAYMOND TLAELI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 6 JO-ANN MARY DOWNS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 7 KEITUMETSE PATRICIA MATANTE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 8 GRANT CHRISTOPHER RONALD HASKIN

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 9 BERNICE PEARL OSA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 10 MZUKISI ELIAS DINGILE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 11 DAVID EUGENE MOSES JOSHUA BARUTI NTSHABELE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 12 BONGANI MAXWELL KHANYILE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 13 ANNIRUTH KISSOONDUTH

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 14 MARVIN CHRISTIANS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 15 IVAN JARDINE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 16 LINDA MERIDY YATES

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 17 MONGEZI MABUNGANI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 18 KGOMOTSO WELHEMINAH TISANE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 19 LANCE PATRICK GROOTBOOM

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 20 MARIE ELIZABETH SUKERS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 21 MPHO LAWRENCE CHAUKE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 22 WILLEM MESHARK VAN WYK

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 23 HERMÉNE KOORTS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 24 WILLIAM FRANKLIN NEL

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 25 CHESLYN WAGNE SWARTZ

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 26 LYNETTE DELIA PALM

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 27 TUMISHO LESIBA MOLOKOMME

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 28 KAMALA THOMAS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 29 DULTON KEITH ADAMS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 30 ANNA ELEONORA LOUW

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 31 JACOB JOHANNES SCHOLTZ

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 32 DANIEL TSHOLOFELO SELLO

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 33 PAGIEL JOSHUA CHETTY

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 34 RIENUS NIEMAND

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 35 THABO INNOCENTIA DINGILE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 36 SIPHO ERIC MANQELE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 37 ADAM JOSEF PATRICK MAKHETHA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 38 GAOLATLHWE JEREMIA TSHIPO

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 39 KINGSLEY LEBOGANG ITLHOPENG

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 40 MOLEFE JONAS LEBALELO

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 41 JOSEPH COLLIN MATHEE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 42 MICHELÉ MANN

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 43 LOUISE SWAN

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 44 BRENDON GOVENDER

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 45 PULE JOSEPH RAMPAI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 46 ENOCK TSIETSI MODISAKENG

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 47 DARRYL SELWYN LAWRENCE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 48 ASHTON JAMES ANDREW COOPOOSAMY

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 49 ABSALOM MAKHAZA SITHOLE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 50 JANE LEBOGANG MOTLHAMME

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 51 DINGAAN SIMON RAMPETE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 52 PETRUS ANDREAS STEFANUS STRAUSS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 53 TAMBO ANDREW MOKOENA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 54 KATALI ERIUS LETSHOLO

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 55 ABRAHAM DAVID DE LANGE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 56 JIMMY BARNARD

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 57 NORMAN MPUTJIKI MOTLHAMME

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 58 KENNETH GEORGE WILLIAMS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 59 JAN MAARMAN

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 60 VICTOR EMMANNUELE THOMAS SABBE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 61 ANDRE JOSEPH WEBER

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 62 ANDREW LOUIS SCHWARTZ

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 63 THAPELO JOHN THIPE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 64 AGNES DINEO MODISE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 65 MOKETE PATRICK SELOWA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 66 ROBERT ANDREAS BENDER

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 67 TEFO RAYMOND TSIKANG

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 68 THAPELO APRIL NTOMBELA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 69 THOMAS LENNOX MATHEBULA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 70 JOHN PHILLIP ARNOLD

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 71 CAROLINE ABIGAIL MALGAS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 72 CHRISTIAN KARL PETER ROHLSSEN

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 73 VERONICA MATOZI NXUMALO

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 74 FREDERICK JACOBUS GROBLER

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 75 MARIANNE JOUBERT

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 76 ANTOINETTE LORETTA KEYSER

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 77 TSHIDELELO SYLVIA MAKHADI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 78 PETROSE MFANOMNCANE MAZIBUKO

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 79 ISABEL ANNA-MARIE OOSTHUIZEN

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 80 MALOSE CLASS SELAMOLELA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 81 PRUDENCE VUYISWA MHLONGO

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 82 LYNETTE CHANELLE RAFFERTY

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 83 THABANG ALFRED SEOKAMO

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 84 CORNELIUS CHRISTIAAN WILLEMSE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 85 NORMAN FANA MKHONZA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 86 MARITI JOHN MOFOKENG

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 87 ERICK KHOLISILE WIZEMAN STRAUSS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 88 SABELO VONQO

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 89 RONALD WINSTON HARRIS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 90 LETICIA NAIDOO

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 91 NORMAN ALLAN WARD

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 92 JUSTINO DAMBI TEMBE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 93 RUBEN VAN ROOYEN

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 94 SUSANNA JOHANNA BROMKAM

National NPE2019



Party name List type Order number Full names Surname

National NPE2019

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 95 LIONEL VICTOR DE WEE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 96 DIMAKATSO FRIDAH RAMABINA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 97 KHUTSO MOKGEHLE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 98 BRIAN SIBUSISO MSIBI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 99 MDUDUZI SIPHIWE MTHEMBU

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 100 CINDY BRENDA SIBUYI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 101 BEAUTY DELIWE NGWENYA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 102 JOSEPH NUKERI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 103 EUNICE MMATHORO MATLALA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 104 DOMINIC XAVIER THOMAS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 105 ANN LUCIA SAULS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 106 JAPIE VAN ZYL

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 107 KENNETH ELTON PHETOE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 108 GERTRUIDA CHRISTINA TITUS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 109 LAURIE JOHANNES LESCH

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 110 CHRISTINA STEENKAMP

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 111 NORMAN JACOBUS ISAAKS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 112 JAN JOHANNES DE WEE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 113 CHARMAIN DESLINE WATERBOER

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 114 ZONDIWE JACOBUS NATHAN DUIKER

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 115 NKOSINATHI BOSMAN

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 116 VUSUMZI MARIO LOVATSHA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 117 YANGA HUDE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 118 ANTONETTE CHRISTELLE SOETWATER

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 119 SHADRACK MANGALISO DANIELS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 120 ANTHONY CHRISTOPHER PIANG SEN

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 121 JOHANNA MARIANNE LöTTER

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 122 LUCIAN GODFREY NECOLAS FORLEE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 123 NADIA MICHELLE GROOTBOOM

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 124 DAWN ROGERS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 125 THEMBA MARK TWOSE CENGANI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 126 MARK EDWARD DE LA PEYRE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 127 CATHERINE CAROL STEWART

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 128 SEAN BRAEMER BEZUIDENHOUT

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 129 GEORGE SEBASTIAN

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 130 RICHARD RANDALL WHITE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY National 131 LEON ERNEST COETZEE

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 1 JACOB MONTOSETSI LEBAKENG

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 2 KEDIBONE GLADYS MODISE

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 3 MOHAU ERIC PATA

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 4 JAMES SMITH

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 5 KABAI JOSEPH PHOLO

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 6 TEBATSO SETH SESELI

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 7 DISEBO EUNICE DOUW

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 8 DIPHAPANG NKUNA

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 9 FEROSA MOTSIELOA

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 10 THABO DONALD MOSELANE

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 11 AUGUSTINA NTSWAKI MOTATAMALI

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 12 JAMES WILLEMSE

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 13 SABATA JOHN MOKOENA

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 14 SETLOANE ALINA SEBOHODI

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 15 PUSELETSO ALFRED MAKOLE

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 16 KEBABALETSWE MACDONALD NKGABANE

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 17 SESING PHENIUS MOCUMI

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 18 THABO LESLEY MOHAPI

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 19 THAPELO PERCY NTSENDWANE

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 20 BOITUMELO GLORIA DANTI

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 21 MOLEBOHENG JACQUELINE MANTJE

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 22 MORENA JAN LEEU

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 23 SIMON RAKGATLA

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 24 BOITUMELO PERSEVERANCE CONJWA

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 25 MODIEHI GRACE NYONGWANA

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 26 PINKY JEANNETTE MOTHOLO

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 27 MOHLOPHEKI JOSEPH MJIKELA

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 28 HLEKIWE IREEN MBALI

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 29 NOZIMANGA FELICIA QWENYA

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 30 NTSU FRANCE SEKELEOANE

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 31 MPHO YVONNE MASAKALA

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 32 MOIPONE SELINA SEKELEOANE

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 33 TEBOHO JOSEPH MOKETO

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 34 MOEKETSI SIMON MAHAMO

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 35 LEBOHANG DION NYONGWANA

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 36 MONGEZI STEPHEN MJIKELA

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 37 TUKAE KOOS ALI

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 38 MAHLOMOLA PETRUS MOHAPI

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 39 MPHO PATRICIA SEHLOHO

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 40 LIPHAPANG VINCENT MONYAKO

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 41 YVONNE MAKI MATSAU

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 42 FUSI ANDREAS MOSIANA

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 43 LINDIWE JOYCE MJIKELA

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 44 NOMTHETHO HELEN MKHIZE

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 45 VULENI ELLIOTT NDLOVU

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 46 ELIAS BAFANA NDLOVU

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 47 PATRICK MANDLA GULE

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 48 MAIDO MOLAODI MALATSI

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 49 PRUDENCE NTOMBIKAYISE KUNENE

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 50 PORTIA MPONA MATOMELA

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 51 KAGISO MOKGETHO

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 52 VALERIE DAPHNEY NKOSI

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 53 BONGIWE THOMAS

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 54 QUEENETH ZANELE THAMANE

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 55 NOMONDE PATIENCE MOTHA

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 56 BAFANA MOTHA

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 57 MVUSENI MCMILLAN KHOZA
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AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 58 MBALI REFILOE GUCA

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 59 CONSTANCE VUYISWA NXUMALO

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS National 60 JOSEPH MPUNZANA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 1 GEORGE HLAUDI MOTSOENENG

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 2 MARAH LOUW

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 3 VELANTO DAVIDE THWALA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 4 SIBONGILE THEODORAH NZUZA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 5 VUSUMUZI JOSHUA MNTUNGWA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 6 TSAKANE ESTHER PADI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 7 KAMOHELO RODNEY TEELE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 8 MURIEL MAPASEKA MZIZI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 9 TSHILILO ROMEO RAMUADA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 10 PRINCESS THULILE KHUMALO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 11 JEREMIA MOTUMI ELUCIAS PHELE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 12 AKHONA FAITH PHUTHELA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 13 RODGER RABOSANA MALIEHE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 14 MANKOE MARIA MORIFI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 15 MBHUTI PAULOS NENE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 16 MMALE EUGENIA MONARENG

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 17 ZWELIBANGILE PETROS MTUZE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 18 ROMEO OUPA MATJILA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 19 KEDIDIMETSE EVELYN MONARE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 20 ANDREW DIPHOKO MOHALE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 21 NKOKONYANE PETRUS TALENG

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 22 RONEWA NETSHITUNGULU

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 23 TAMARA JAFTA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 24 NONDUMISO MAHANJANA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 25 FREDDY MOKETLA MOLOPE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 26 MAPULA BETTY MATLHAKWANE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 27 SEPASI LIZZIE SETLHABI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 28 VINCENT MUZIWENKANI MPUNGOSE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 29 KABELO JOHN MOLEFE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 30 TSHEPO KGASHANE LESEILANE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 31 BANYANENG MOJELA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 32 ZINHLE NDLOVU

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 33 MAMOTHUDI DISEBO MOHLOMI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 34 LUNGISA LEVE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 35 SIYABONGA ROMEO MDWAYIDWAYI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 36 NOBATHEMBU JUMMATHER MAHANYANE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 37 LYDIA TSIANE SEKATANE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 38 PATRICK TSIETSI MALOPE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 39 BELINDA WILLIAMS

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 40 TUKUNA EMMAH MATLHOLA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 41 PAPI DAVID MOREMI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 42 MASHIAHLOLE PETER KHAILE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 43 KHANYISWA CHARMAINE ALI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 44 LUNGA NOFEMELE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 45 MUSHE ROBERT MALULEKE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 46 SIPHOKAZI ALICIA NOGOJELA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 47 RALTON ASHLEY NOLAN

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 48 MODISE ZACHEA TLADI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 49 ANNAH BASETSANA MOLEBATSI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 50 WILLIAM KOKETSO MOHOLE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 51 LEMOGANG VICTOR MOSANE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 52 DANIEL MAHUMA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 53 KHWATHELANI SHARON MANWADU

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 54 JOSEPH MPHO LENKWATI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 55 PRUDENCE NQOBILE NTANZI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 56 LUNGA FUZANE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 57 JUSTICE SIBUSISO SHABANGU

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 58 MANA THEODORA GOLDSTONE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 59 MOKETE PATRICK MOTSOENENG

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 60 MPHO CONSTANCE SERABELE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 61 LEFU SANKIE MAKHATHE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 62 BUSANG JOSHUA TSOTETSI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 63 ZUKISA SIGA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 64 COLLEN MANQOBA MALINGA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 65 JELE VEBRA MANGENA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 66 DANIEL ISRAEL MOOPI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 67 LEBENA FRANCINA MASHEGO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 68 MMABOBE MORRIS MANGENA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 69 SHILAH SEGOPOTJE TSHEHLA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 70 BONGANI MATHEWS MTHEMBU

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 71 KHETHUKUTHULA MBUSO MLAMBO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 72 MAFUSI DORAH MOTSHWENENG

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 73 NICHOLAS BOAS THIPE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 74 NONHLANHLA VINOLIA LEKOTJOLO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 75 MAPHALE PIET MOLOI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 76 THAMSANQA LEFTY MARTHINUS

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 77 MUZI NDUKU

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 78 THIZWIKONI RAMUNANA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 79 TALITA MIRRIAM MUDAU

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 80 ABESAI GABRIEL MOKALE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 81 ANDRIES LEDIMO MAMETJA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 82 MOLETSE TEBOGO GEORGE MOLEBATSI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 83 REGINALD NKOPANE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 84 RANTLHOISI GIDION MOKOENA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 85 TSHIDISO GODFREY MOTAUNG

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 86 MORENA ISAAC MOLLO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 87 VUYO ANDERSON MAKHANGELA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 88 MPHO PETER KHORORO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 89 MSIZI EVANS NDWALANE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 90 KENNETH TSOTETSI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 91 PETRUS TLHOPEGO BALOYI
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AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 92 SIPHO ISRAEL ZULU

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 93 MONTSHE ELNAH DIGOMO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 94 NHLANHLAYETHU JETRO MTHEMBU

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 95 THABO ALBERT RAHLAO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 96 MBONELI LAYISHILE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 97 VIWE CELIWE MASIKO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 98 NOMDENI GLORY VILANE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 99 SEKGOLOLO TRECIA SEBAKE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 100 MALOPE FRESAR SEODI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 101 ZETHEMBE DAVID JWARA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 102 MAMADINGWANE GEORGE PHALA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 103 VUMANI EPHRAIM MABASO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 104 MATSHEDISO PORTIA LETHATA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 105 THANDOLWETHU PETER

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 106 TSIETSI PETRUS MONAUNE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 107 LIZEKA HLABA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 108 ZIKHONA PIKE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 109 LERATO KHUTHA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 110 MASINTLE MARTHA TSHABALALA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 111 LERATO CYNTHIA NTEKO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 112 RONALD THATO TABANE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 113 MOKETE JOHANNES MOSIA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 114 GIVEN THAPELO MOLEFE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 115 SANELISIWE XABA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 116 MABEKO JOHNSON THULO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 117 NOWEL MDINGI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 118 ANGELA MOLOI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 119 EGNES MAFANE MNGOMEZULU

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 120 FLORENCE MATJILA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 121 MANAPO GLORIAN MOPELI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 122 SELLO BENJAMINE SHABANGU

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 123 MAMALEKE AGNES LESESA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 124 LEHLOHONOLO MOTSHWENENG

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 125 NONOKI MARIA MOFOKENG

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 126 TUMELO EDISON THULO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 127 ISAAC MAKHAOLA FEKEFEKE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 128 PHALLO JOHANNES MAKHUBO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 129 BOIKETLO GIRARD MOLEFE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 130 ALFRED NQOBANI DUBE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 131 LEKHOAGANA WILLIAM MTETWA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 132 NTSWAKI VIOLET MAKHALEMELE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 133 EVELYN MARIA VOS

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 134 SOLOMON MAY

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 135 BHEKIZIZWE MHLONGO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 136 WILSON NGHILICHI KUMBANI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 137 ALBERT KHOZA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 138 STEVEN MCEBISI REGINALD MAVIMBELA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 139 BHEKI WELCOME NDLOVU

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 140 NONHLE BIYELA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT National 141 NKOSINATHI NTUTHUKO DLUDLA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 1 MZAMANE CONVY BALOYI

AFRICAN COVENANT National 2 KENEILWE COLLETT SARAH MOGASOA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 3 DEXTER LEJAY-JAYSON RYNEVELDT

AFRICAN COVENANT National 4 ANDRÉ ERNEST OLIVIER

AFRICAN COVENANT National 5 MALOSE MOSES MAKHAFOLA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 6 JOHANNA MARIA VAN GRAAN

AFRICAN COVENANT National 7 MONIKA BARBARA ELISABETH NEL

AFRICAN COVENANT National 8 GUSTAV LE ROUX

AFRICAN COVENANT National 9 DUDUZILE ROSE THABEDE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 10 SUZAN GETRUDE SHABANGU

AFRICAN COVENANT National 11 PETERMAX DUMILE LERITE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 12 PATRIC THAPELO MASHAPHU

AFRICAN COVENANT National 13 KGWADI VICTOR MPHAHLELE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 14 RODRIQUES ISAAC JOHN OPPERMAN

AFRICAN COVENANT National 15 RENDANI ROMEO NTHAMBELENI

AFRICAN COVENANT National 16 RIAAN SMIT

AFRICAN COVENANT National 17 DAVID ABRAHAM MAREE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 18 JOSEPH MISAVENI MASHIBYE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 19 MAHLA BENNETH NGOBENI

AFRICAN COVENANT National 20 KHAZAMULA GLADWIN MKHABELE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 21 NDITSHENI THOMAS LIBAGO

AFRICAN COVENANT National 22 IRENE MALULEKE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 23 MARTHA ELLEN MASONDO

AFRICAN COVENANT National 24 STERNA FRANZSEN

AFRICAN COVENANT National 25 PRECIOUS RAMAKOKOVHU

AFRICAN COVENANT National 26 TSAKANE JOYCE SHIRINDZA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 27 MUFUNWA REJOYCE MALEMA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 28 THEMBA SIBONGISENI TIMBA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 29 PHINDILE DZUNGENI

AFRICAN COVENANT National 30 EMMAH MATEMANE MAFA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 31 MATJIE SARAH RAKGATLA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 32 ISAAC MALEHWEHLE MABITSELA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 33 MOTUMPANA PAUL MASETLA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 34 MPHEFO PHILLIP TLOUBATLA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 35 MOLATELO PERTUNIA MAILULA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 36 NAKEDI PHINEAS MATLEBJANE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 37 LESIBE EDWIN MOLOISI

AFRICAN COVENANT National 38 MOETSI JAN KGAGABI

AFRICAN COVENANT National 39 TSAKANE KHOZA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 40 JESSICA OLIVIER

AFRICAN COVENANT National 41 BAREND JOHANNES NAUDÉ

AFRICAN COVENANT National 42 EZEKIEL SEGOLE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 43 REBECCA MOHLABA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 44 SOLANI LIZZY SIWEYA
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AFRICAN COVENANT National 45 LAWRENCE MASWANGANYE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 46 ONICA MOLATELO RAMOHLALE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 47 MONYIPANE JONAS MPANENG

AFRICAN COVENANT National 48 MORORI PETRUS MASETLA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 49 KAREL PETRUS GRIESSEL

AFRICAN COVENANT National 50 DESMOND ARCHIE LEONARD

AFRICAN COVENANT National 51 LYNETTE DOREEN KLASSE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 52 MAKGUNKUBALA GUSTAV PHINDA PHAHLAMOHLAKA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 53 THEMBEKA NETHEL PHAHLAMOHLAKA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 54 PHILLIP TONY LEBELO

AFRICAN COVENANT National 55 JOHANNES OUPANA MOGASOA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 56 TAKALANI SINGO

AFRICAN COVENANT National 57 JOHANNES STEPHANUS STEYN

AFRICAN COVENANT National 58 JUANITA MALHERBE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 59 MAKHOSANA FREDDY MHLANGA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 60 MDUDUZI SEKHAOLELO

AFRICAN COVENANT National 61 INNOCENT LEBONA MOLOI

AFRICAN COVENANT National 62 KWENA GERMINA MAPOKA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 63 MERCIA KEETCH

AFRICAN COVENANT National 64 LETTIE BRIDGETTE NKOSI

AFRICAN COVENANT National 65 SELLWANE MOHAPELOA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 66 DAVID PERCIVAL KEETCH

AFRICAN COVENANT National 67 NONHLANHLA NAUDOLINDE MASUKU

AFRICAN COVENANT National 68 HENRY PETER AFRIKA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 69 WILLEM PETRUS ODENDAAL PRINSLOO

AFRICAN COVENANT National 70 JAN ABRAHAM NEL GROBBELAAR

AFRICAN COVENANT National 71 DENISE ESTERHUIZEN

AFRICAN COVENANT National 72 SHIRILELE JAMES MALULEKE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 73 MBHAZIMA RICHARD SHIRINDZA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 74 SIMON TAMPA MAPOKANE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 75 THULANI PATRICK CELE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 76 LINA MACHAZE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 77 PHELELE IVY ZULU

AFRICAN COVENANT National 78 JACOB MOSEGE MACHIDI

AFRICAN COVENANT National 79 PAUL MOLAKO

AFRICAN COVENANT National 80 TEBOGO MASANGO

AFRICAN COVENANT National 81 PENELOPE MAAKE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 82 NVANGAZI HENDRICK MOKANO

AFRICAN COVENANT National 83 JOHN GUILTY MOKWENA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 84 TINTSWALO JOHANNAH MUHLANGA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 85 LIVHUWANI CELESTE TSHISEVHE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 86 MOKGADI JERMINAH MAILA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 87 DESIREE ZELDA FRITZ

AFRICAN COVENANT National 88 FIKILE AGNES MAKAMU

AFRICAN COVENANT National 89 MAHLODI ASNATH MASHININI

AFRICAN COVENANT National 90 MMANTHATISE CLEVE MOSOANE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 91 MPHO THEKWENG MAIFALA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 92 ALBERT FALAZA VUMA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 93 TINYIKO NICHOLAS MASHIMBYI

AFRICAN COVENANT National 94 SUSANNA MARIA DE VILLIERS

AFRICAN COVENANT National 95 CHARLOTTE MOKOENA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 96 MPHAHLELE GODFREY MAKAMU

AFRICAN COVENANT National 97 SPRINKAAN MADALA MASANGO

AFRICAN COVENANT National 98 MATJIE SARAH TJALE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 99 VENDAH RAESETJA RAPOTU

AFRICAN COVENANT National 100 RUFUS MATOME MASENYA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 101 MMAMONARE ELIZABETH MASENYA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 102 EMMANUEL NKOSINATHI MOROENG

AFRICAN COVENANT National 103 CATHLEEN ELIZABETH MEYER

AFRICAN COVENANT National 104 ERASMUS SENZO GUMBI

AFRICAN COVENANT National 105 SHILUKWA MORRIS NGHONYAMA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 106 MANDLA JEREMIAH MASHELE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 107 JOHN RUDY MASHELE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 108 DOCTOR MABUYEZULWINI WINISI

AFRICAN COVENANT National 109 RICHARD MOSES SIBEKO

AFRICAN COVENANT National 110 LAWRENCE SUNNYBOY KHOZA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 111 HENRY RHODA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 112 MARIUS JAMES BRAND

AFRICAN COVENANT National 113 BEATRISE DALLIAN ALEXANDER

AFRICAN COVENANT National 114 PETER ALEXANDER

AFRICAN COVENANT National 115 NICOLENE CATHRIN APPOLLIS

AFRICAN COVENANT National 116 DENNIS FROLICK

AFRICAN COVENANT National 117 DESTEMONIA ELZAAN FROLICK

AFRICAN COVENANT National 118 LEONARDO RAYWNE HENDRICKS

AFRICAN COVENANT National 119 RICHARD MLAMLI JAXA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 120 GERSWAIN ARTHUR MANUEL

AFRICAN COVENANT National 121 ALOHIM MARCHADISE MCKENNA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 122 MARTHA MC KENNA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 123 ANGELINE BERNADETTE NAIDOO

AFRICAN COVENANT National 124 OLIVIA DENIHL OPPERMAN

AFRICAN COVENANT National 125 SHARONÉ OPPERMAN

AFRICAN COVENANT National 126 CLEOPATRA VALLIN LEONARD

AFRICAN COVENANT National 127 WERNER SYDNEY OPPERMAN

AFRICAN COVENANT National 128 SHARRON SUZETTE STUTZER

AFRICAN COVENANT National 129 CLAUDIA ALICE CHARLES

AFRICAN COVENANT National 130 NATASJA RYNEVELDT

AFRICAN COVENANT National 131 FRANCOIS PIETERSE

AFRICAN COVENANT National 132 ELTON JOHN CROWLEY

AFRICAN COVENANT National 133 ZWELAKHE ELIJA MTHETHWA

AFRICAN COVENANT National 134 HENDRIK GERSBACH

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 1 JONGIZIZWE MOSES MAYEKISO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 2 MAKHOSI BUSISIWE KHOZA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 3 SELLO ERNEST TSHABANGU

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 4 NATHANIEL DENTON BRICKNELL
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AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 5 MHLAHLO THOMAS MSHUMPELA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 6 MZWONKE MAYEKISO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 7 ZAMAS'NAMA SINETHEMBA KHOZA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 8 NOBESUTHU CEKISO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 9 NOMVULA ADELINAH METSING

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 10 BABY MAGDALINA RAMABODU

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 11 KABELO ASHLY NTHEKISO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 12 JEREMY DAVID ACTON

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 13 NZIMENI FUMA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 14 ESK CECILIA BANTWINI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 15 SELLO BOITUMELO SAMUEL SETHOLE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 16 BAZNAAR JOSEPH MOLOI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 17 ARION JOHAN BEZUIDENHOUT

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 18 JACOB MOLOPE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 19 JOSEPH POPI LOLWANE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 20 MAQALENI PHILLIMON TWALA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 21 PHUMLANI KHULU

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 22 BEATRICE FUNIWE SEFA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 23 NOZUKO NOBHONGOZA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 24 ANDILE GIFT NKONYANE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 25 BONGANI LAWRENCE APPOLIS

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 26 WESLEY JOHN ROGERS

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 27 ANELE SIKUPHIWOKUHLE KUNENE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 28 SIYABONGA SIHLE ZONDI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 29 TEBOGO BENJAMIN MOKAE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 30 CRAIG DENTON BRICKNELL

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 31 MOTETE PETRUS KOPELA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 32 LUCY PUMLA BUYAPI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 33 KATHRYN LYNDA DEBRA GARDNER

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 34 MOHOJE JOHANNES MODUPE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 35 MZWANDILE ISAK TEMBO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 36 WISEMAN SIBONGISENI HLOPHE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 37 JENNIFER ERICA LAKATOS

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 38 RUTH KUNDANI KHODANI MUNANO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 39 LOYISO FAITH NTSHANGA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 40 TARRYN ASHLEIGH FITZGERALD

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 41 JOHANNES ALBERTUS MULLER ROTHMANN

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 42 SIPHOKAZI GAZI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 43 MKOKELI MADIKWA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 44 DENISHA ANAND

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 45 THABO JACOB MOLOI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 46 DON-NINE VAN DER HEYDE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 47 GARTH LESTER LACKAY

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 48 JO-ANNE MCLENNAN

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 49 NEWTON BRAMWELL ADAMS

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 50 DAVID JAMES SEWELL

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 51 ANTHONY GEORGE POMEROY COLLEY

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 52 ANDREW JAMES HERMAN

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 53 ANTOINETTE BARHAM

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 54 SIBUSISO BLESSING MSOLO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 55 MARK STRYDOM

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 56 AUGUSTUS SIYEMBO SILINGA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 57 BERRINGTON SONWABILE BOOI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 58 TENILLE SHERONA POLLARD

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 59 QUEENETH MATSWAKAI KUBHEKA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 60 BEKINKOSI BULANA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 61 MZAMOKAZI MAYEKISO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 62 QUANITA BOOLEY

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 63 ENNIE CHAUKE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 64 MARIA DITSE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 65 RHODA MAHLALELA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 66 NHLANHLA THATO PLAAKIE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 67 SIBUSISO MICHAEL NGOMANE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 68 JACK TEFO RANTHO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 69 TLOTLISANG OLGA DUBE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 70 PASCALINAH NONHLAHLA KUNA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 71 JUDITH BAPELA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 72 MULATELO JUNIOR RASELEKOANE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 73 KGOTSO ELIAS MOHLOMI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 74 BASIL ADRIAAN LOTTER

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 75 ISRAEL DENVILLE JENEKE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 76 HENDRIK HARTNICK FORTUIN

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 77 MDUDUZI NGUBANE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 78 KANANELO PATIENCE ANGEL MBHELE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 79 DOROTHEA NOLOYISO MJOKANE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 80 ADA NGQELE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 81 AVELILE MBENGO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 82 SITHEMBISO LONI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 83 SAKHILE NGUBANE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 84 SIYAMBONGELA NDABENI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 85 AVUKILE NODANGALA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 86 AZILE MNCONO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 87 THAMI MASEMULA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 88 THOMAS LE ROUX

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 89 THOBILE ASTRICK MADLOPHA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 90 JASON PAUL NORMAN LAW

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 91 IDAH NOMVULA MTHEMBU

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 92 JOHANNA THANDI MALIBE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 93 MAWANDE NKETO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 94 GONTSE VINOLIA LEKALAKALA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 95 TEBOGO SIMON SITHOLE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 96 MOJALEFA THIMOTHY CHAUKE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 97 MUTSHUTSHUDZI SOLOMON THANYANI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 98 NKOBO WALTER MOTSOANE
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AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 99 THEMBELANI IRVIN MAQWAZIMA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 100 WILSON THEMBILE BARENDI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 101 CICILIAH MOSELE TLALE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 102 JACO CHRISTOPHER JACOBS

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 103 MALIBONGWE MENQE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 104 JUSTICE MBONGENI NYEMBE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 105 SIBONGILE MADONSELA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 106 SELLO KHOTSO MABOTJA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 107 THAPELO AUBREY MANYANYA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 108 SIVUYILE NGOZANA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 109 SHESI BRAIN MAHADELA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE National 110 VIVIAN MPONTSENG BAFAZINI

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS National 1 MANDLENKOSI PHILLIP GALO

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS National 2 LULAMA MAXWELL NTSHAYISA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS National 3 STEVEN MAHLUBANZIMA JAFTA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS National 4 MARGERET SHERON ARNOLDS

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS National 5 WELE CLEMENT MDOLOMBA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS National 6 NIKIWE MADIKIZELA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS National 7 VUYISILE ALFRED DIKO

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS National 8 CINDY BRENDA DUBE

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS National 9 SISANDA FLORANCE HLAZO

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS National 10 THOBEKA HAZEL MADASI

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS National 11 PHAKAMILE ALFRED HLOMELA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS National 12 MONDE KULA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS National 13 NKOSIVILE DESMOND NDZIPHO

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS National 14 MXOLISI JEROME KOOM

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS National 15 KATLEGO SITO

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS National 16 CINGIWE KULA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS National 17 MXOLISI JACKSON NTOBELA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS National 18 SUSAN SANA GAZI

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS National 19 THOMAS MVUNDLE

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS National 20 MTHAKATHI JACK MALINDI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 1 MATAMELA CYRIL RAMAPHOSA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 2 DAVID DABEDE MABUZA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 3 SAMSON GWEDE MANTASHE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 4 NKOSAZANA CLARICE DLAMINI-ZUMA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 5 RONALD OZZY LAMOLA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 6 FIKILE APRIL MBALULA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 7 LINDIWE NONCEBA SISULU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 8 ZWELINI LAWRENCE MKHIZE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 9 BHEKOKWAKHE HAMILTON CELE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 10 NOMVULA PAULA MOKONYANE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 11 GRACE NALEDI MANDISA PANDOR

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 12 ANGELA THOKOZILE DIDIZA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 13 EDWARD SENZO MCHUNU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 14 BATHABILE OLIVE DLAMINI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 15 BONGINKOSI EMMANUEL NZIMANDE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 16 EMMANUEL NKOSINATHI MTHETHWA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 17 MATSIE ANGELINA MOTSHEKGA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 18 LINDIWE DAPHNE ZULU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 19 DAVID MASONDO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 20 THANDI RUTH MODISE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 21 MKHACANI JOSEPH MASWANGANYI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 22 TITO TITUS MBOWENI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 23 KNOWLEDGE MALUSI NKANYEZI GIGABA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 24 JACKSON MPHIKWA MTHEMBU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 25 PAKISHE AARON MOTSOALEDI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 26 KGWARIDI BUTI MANAMELA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 27 STELLA TEMBISA NDABENI-ABRAHAMS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 28 MBANGISENI DAVID MAHLOBO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 29 DIPUO BERTHA LETSATSI-DUBA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 30 TOKOZILE XASA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 31 NCEDISO GOODENOUGH KODWA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 32 JEFFREY THAMSANQA RADEBE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 33 NOCAWE NONCEDO MAFU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 34 NOSIVIWE NOLUTHANDO MAPISA-NQAKULA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 35 MAITE EMILY NKOANA-MASHABANE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 36 CASSEL CHARLIE MATHALE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 37 AYANDA DLODLO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 38 MILDRED NELISIWE OLIPHANT

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 39 GODFREY PHUMULO MASUALLE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 40 PEMMY CASTELINA PAMELA MAJODINA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 41 BONGANI THOMAS BONGO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 42 NOXOLO KIVIET

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 43 MMAMOLOKO TRYPHOSA KUBAYI-NGUBANE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 44 BALEKA MBETE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 45 MONDLI GUNGUBELE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 46 SIDUMO MBONGENI DLAMINI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 47 MOKONE COLLEN MAINE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 48 PINKY SHARON KEKANA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 49 TANDI MAHAMBEHLALA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 50 MATHUME JOSEPH PHAAHLA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 51 VIOLET SIZANI SIWELA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 52 FIKILE DEVILLIERS XASA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 53 BARBARA DALLAS CREECY

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 54 SIYABONGA CYPRIAN CWELE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 55 RHULANI THEMBI SIWEYA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 56 ALVIN BOTES

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 57 MAKGABO REGINAH MHAULE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 58 SUPRA OBAKENG RAMOELETSI MAHUMAPELO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 59 PHINDISILE PRETTY XABA-NTSHABA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 60 THEMBELANI WALTERMADE THULAS NXESI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 61 NOMAINDIYA CATHLEEN MFEKETO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 62 BOITUMELO ELIZABETH MOLOI
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AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 63 SUSAN SHABANGU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 64 KOPENG OBED BAPELA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 65 DESMOND LAWRENCE MOELA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 66 KWATI CANDITH MASHEGO-DLAMINI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 67 BEKIZWE SIMON NKOSI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 68 HLENGIWE BUHLE MKHIZE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 69 TERENCE SKHUMBUZO MPANZA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 70 PAMELA TSHWETE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 71 TYOTYO HUBERT JAMES

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 72 BONGIWE PRICILLA MBINQO-GIGABA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 73 PRAVIN JAMNADAS GORDHAN

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 74 TINA MONICA JOEMAT-PETTERSSON

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 75 MOSEBENZI JOSEPH ZWANE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 76 SYLVIA ELIZABETH LUCAS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 77 SANGO PATEKILE HOLOMISA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 78 GRATITUDE MAGWANISHE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 79 AZWIHANGWISI FAITH MUTHAMBI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 80 AMOS FISH MAHLALELA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 81 MAKHOTSO MAGDELINE SOTYU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 82 ZWELIVELILE MANDLESIZWE DALIBHUNGA MANDELA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 83 BEAUTY NOMVUZO DLULANE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 84 NOMASONTO EVELYN MOTAUNG

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 85 MCEBISI SKWATSHA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 86 NOMADEWUKA NANCY SIHLWAYI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 87 MMATLALA GRACE BOROTO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 88 MACHWENE ROSINA SEMENYA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 89 SIBONGILE JEREMIA BESANI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 90 PHILLIP MATSAPOLE POGISO MODISE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 91 CLAUDIA NONHLANHLA NDABA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 92 ELIZABETH DIPUO PETERS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 93 FIKILE ZACHARIAH MAJOLA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 94 LYDIA SINDISIWE CHIKUNGA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 95 DEREK ANDRÉ HANEKOM

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 96 MOLEBOHENG MODISE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 97 KHUMBUDZO PHOPHI SILENCE NTSHAVHENI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 98 SAHLULELE LUZIPO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 99 DIKELEDI PHILLISTUS MAGADZI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 100 MATHOLE SEROFO MOTSHEKGA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 101 NOMPENDULO THOBILE MKHATSHWA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 102 JANE SEBOLETSWE MANANISO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 103 PHOEBE NOXOLO ABRAHAM

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 104 SOLOMON LECHESA TSENOLI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 105 RACHEL CECILIA ADAMS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 106 MXOLISA SIMON SOKATSHA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 107 MIKATEKO GOLDEN MAHLAULE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 108 THABO NELSON MMUTLE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 109 ROSEMARY NOKUZOLA CAPA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 110 SAMPSON PHATHAKGE MAKWETLA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 111 NOMBULELO LILIAN HERMANS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 112 MANKETSI MAMOABI EMILY TLHAPE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 113 JUDY HERMANS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 114 FIKILE ANDISWA MASIKO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 115 NORBERT SFISO BUTHELEZI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 116 TSHOGANETSO MPHO ADOLPHINA TONGWANE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 117 ANDRIES CARL NEL

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 118 ALEXANDRA JENNIFER BEUKES

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 119 EMMANUEL RAMAOTOANA KEBBY MAPHATSOE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 120 ZANELE NKOMO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 121 WILMA SUSAN NEWHOUDT-DRUCHEN

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 122 MATTHEWS JOHANNES WOLMARANS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 123 SHAROME RENAY VAN SCHALKWYK

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 124 SENZENI ZOKWANA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 125 CONSTANCE SEOPOSENGWE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 126 LOYISO KHANYISA BUNYE MPUMLWANA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 127 KAVILAN BRANDON PILLAY

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 128 PATRICK ERROL FLUSK

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 129 KEAMOGETSI ELIZABETH MABEBE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 130 XIAOMEI HAVARD

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 131 TSHILILO MICHAEL MASUTHA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 132 GOBONAMANG PRUDENCE MAREKWA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 133 ZOLISWA ALBERTINA KOTA-MPEKO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 134 MAGDALENE LOUISA PIETERSEN

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 135 NHLANHLA VINCENT XABA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 136 JEANINE NOTHNAGEL

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 137 EBRAHIM PATEL

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 138 DUDUZILE PROMISE MANANA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 139 HUMPHREY MDUMZELI ZONDELELE MMEMEZI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 140 NOKWANJE SELINA LEETO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 141 MOTALANE DEWET MONAKEDI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 142 PHORI ANGELINE PHETLHE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 143 HENDRIETTA IPELENG BOGOPANE-ZULU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 144 MZAMENI RICHARD MDAKANE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 145 JOHLENE CHRISTINE NTWANE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 146 MADALA BACKSON MASUKU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 147 NOZIPHO PAULINA TYOBEKA-MAKEKE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 148 YUNUS ISMAIL CARRIM

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 149 NURAAN MULLER

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 150 SHARON MAHLATSE KARABO NKOSI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 151 EUNICE MOSELE MATHE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 152 KHUSELA LWANDLEKAZI NOBATEMBU SANGONI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 153 BENEDICT ANTHONY DUKE MARTINS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 154 HLOMANE PATRICK CHAUKE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 155 ELSIE XABENDLINI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 156 ANDRIHETHA JULIANA JACOBS
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AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 157 RAMPHELANE JOHNNY BOPHELO MOHLALA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 158 ANNA ALETTA WITBOOI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 159 LETSIRI GEORGE PHAAHLA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 160 NOMASWAZI PHYLLIS MOHLALA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 161 KGOTHATSO FORTUNE MATHABATHE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 162 NKHOBO KHOMONGOE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 163 YUSUF JOSEPH MAHOMMED

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 164 MOTSEOA JULIA SEHANKA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 165 WINNIFRED NONGAZI NGOBEZA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 166 COMELY HUMPHREY MAQOCWA MAXEGWANA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 167 MLONDOLOZI ARCHBALD MKHIZE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 168 SIMTHEMBILE KULU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 169 FELICITY THOBEKA MTHINTELWA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 170 NGOAKO ABEL RAMATLHODI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 171 TUELO ERNEST MEYERS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 172 ITUMELENG NTSUBE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 173 BONGANI MICHAEL MKONGI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 174 IRVIN BAFANA SIBISI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 175 NOZABELO RUTH BHENGU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 176 MAKARINGE RICHARD BALOYI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 177 THABITHA MOHLALA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 178 THEOLONUIS NAT NATHAN OLIPHANT

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 179 MOIPONE KHERO MHLONGO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 180 KHAVHARENI AARONE MAHUMANI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 181 BRENDALINE NOMALANGA TYHALITI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 182 DIKGANG VHURU MOILOA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 183 KHADI MARY MAKUBU MOLOI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 184 MMANEO ONICCA MOLOI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 185 RAMASELA IDAH MASHAMAITE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 186 TSIETSI SIMON SETONA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 187 NOMFUNELO ROSE-MARY MABEDLA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 188 EDWARD ZOYISILE NJADU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 189 NKAGISANG GLORIA NGESI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 190 LUZUKO BASHMAN

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 191 XOLANI RONALD SOTASHE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 192 SIBONGILE MCHUNU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 193 THANDIWE GLORIA MPONDO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 194 ERIC NYEKEMBA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 195 MARTIN THOMAS BEZUIDENHOUDT

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 196 TSAKANI GOODNESS SHIVITI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 197 BONGANI LUVALO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 198 FRANCOIS BEUKMAN

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS National 199 THANDILE BABALWA SUNDUZA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 1 NELSON THEMBA GODI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 2 NKOSINATHI SYDNEY MAHALA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 3 XIKOSI ERNEST HLATHI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 4 GEZANI DAVID MALULEKE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 5 THANDEKA ROSE MAJOMBOSI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 6 ADIL NCHABELENG

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 7 NONCEDILE MTSHOBENI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 8 KHANYISA SYLVIA DLAMINI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 9 FREDDY MBHANDZE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 10 BUTHELEZI MPOSTOL MNISI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 11 GIDEON CELIMPILO XABA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 12 ZIMBINI SITYATA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 13 OUTLWILE FELICITY POLELO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 14 MMAPHUTHI JANE BOSHOMANE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 15 MAMMA SYLVIA MOREMI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 16 MANANE ETHEL DLAMINI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 17 TSELENG MARIA RAMONA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 18 WITNESS LUCIA MKHABELA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 19 NONDUMISO FIKILE ZULU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 20 KHABONINA SHARON SIBEKO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 21 THOZAMILE WINSTON NKWENTSHA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 22 DINAO PAULINA DUBE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 23 SIPHO LEVE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 24 ALICE REFILWE MOKOENA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 25 PETER MAKGABO MABOTJA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 26 KHUMBUDZO MAMPHWE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 27 MARTHA NOMSA MSIZA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 28 DERRICK ZAKHELE MADELA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 29 SIPHELELE NTANDO NZIMANDE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 30 NOMSA ISABEL LETTA PHIRI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 31 LERATO BETTRUM MOPASI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 32 NWAXIXENI SAMUEL MPENYISI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 33 TINGHOMONDO JOHN MKHONTO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 34 HLENGANI SOLLY HOBYANE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 35 SALOME ATHANA MAGOLEGO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 36 ZINGISA CISHE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 37 GCINIKHAYA SIWAHLA TSHINGANA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 38 LEONORA TEMBISA STOKWE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 39 SHARON NOKWAZI MZWAKALI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 40 NOMONDE NANCY MRAJI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 41 SHEILA MDUNYELWA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 42 NGWAKWANA ROSA TEPANYEKGA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 43 BEVERLEY LYDIA MAOTOE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 44 RICARDO WAYNE OLIVIER

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 45 MAJAMBO ELDAS MOREMI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 46 MATOME AMOS MOREMI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 47 KARABI HERMAN MATHULA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 48 NTAOLENG MELVA MONKOE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 49 SECHABA DANIEL NKABINDE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 50 PHINDILE PATIENCE ZIBANE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 51 ANNACLETTA NOMUSA MBUTHO
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AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 52 FAITH NOTHANDO MNGADI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 53 MDUDUZI MAXWELL MKIZE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 54 EDWARD CHWEPHESHE HLOPHE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 55 NONHLANHLA ELLEN TSOKA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 56 JOSEPHINE MAZIVUKO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 57 MFALENG NORAH MCHUNU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 58 KHANGHELA ORIEL MTHOMBENI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 59 FUMANI ONICAH RIKHOTSO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 60 JOSEPH MATHEBULA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 61 VUSI MONGWE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 62 ALBERT ZONDI MAPHAHLA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 63 SAMUEL SHIRELELA NGOBENI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 64 SAMSON MANDLA MAVIMBELA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 65 BUTINI SAMUEL MALOPE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 66 TANKISO MASOEU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 67 ZEDWA BONISIWE DLAMINI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 68 THEMBISILE AGRINETH THABETHE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 69 BENNET VAVI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 70 FLORENCE NOLUDWE MAZULA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 71 MADALA RODGERS MABUNDA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 72 PERCY CUKUMETANI MABUNDA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 73 MAHANCI TITUS NKUNA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 74 MAGEZI DAVID HLUNGWANI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 75 GLENDAH TSAKANI MAHLANGU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 76 MOKGAETJI EMILY CHAUKE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 77 SAYINA GRACE MABASA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 78 SUZAN CONSTANCE MALOMANE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 79 VUYOKAZI STUURMAN

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 80 THEMBI SIBUYI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 81 MAITE REGINA NGELE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 82 SONITYI SOUGHT ALAM

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 83 MAMOSELANTJA ALICE MOEA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 84 THEMBI MARTHA SKHOSANA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 85 BONGANI GIFT BALOYI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 86 BONGANI MASHELE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 87 FASHINGA ELISA NGOBENI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 88 MASONTAHA ANGELINA MOFOKENG

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 89 PATRIC MAZIVUKO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 90 DUMSANI SIMON NKOSI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 91 SIYABULELA CHRISTOPHER YEYE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 92 NOHAFA MARTHA SITHOLE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 93 ALECIA NOMHLE MOKOENA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 94 NKULULEKO FATYELA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 95 NEO GWENDELINE KWELISI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 96 MALEA STELLA MASHININI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 97 BONGANI WONDERBOY NTULI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 98 POPANE ABRAM MOHOKARE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 99 EVAH THEMBI MASOMBUKA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 100 DIMAKATSO CAROLINE MEDI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 101 OUMA POPPY MABUSELA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 102 MATHAPELO CELESTINAH MOSALA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 103 LUCAS WELLEM

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 104 DANIEL MOSHUPENG CECIL SESINA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 105 MATSHIDISO OMLLY MDLULI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 106 SESETHU NKWENTSHA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 107 NOMZAMO SODOZA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 108 JANET MAHLANGU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 109 MADIMETJA ALBERT SETHOSA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 110 NTHABISENG CYNTHIA THOMO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 111 SMALL DANIEL KHOSA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 112 KHETHUKUTHULA KINGDOM NDLOVU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 113 WENDIE MATHUMBU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 114 RANSLEY GODFREY MHLARI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 115 KHAYAKAZI MARGARET SHUSHU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 116 RACHEL JABULILE NGWENYA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 117 MARIA MMALERATO SEKGALAKANE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 118 TSELAHALE HELPS KGOALE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 119 NOKWAZI RELIABLE ZUNGU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 120 SIPHIWE CYNTHIA NTULI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 121 MZILA RAPSON NKUNA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 122 YAFIA MANDLAZI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 123 BONGANI HAMILTON SOLDAAT

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 124 SETHAKGI JACK KGOMO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 125 LERATO ANGELA THEMBI SANDI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 126 LOVELACE MHLANGA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 127 RESOKETSWE NONKY KGAPULA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 128 DONALD MADISE MMATLADI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 129 IBRAHIM SHAIK

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 130 LUYANDA NTULI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 131 MAGDELINE TLALENG SEFIKE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 132 THEMBA MAFUYA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 133 FRANS SELLO MOTIANG

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 134 RODNEY SESHOENE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 135 PHATHUTSHEDZO SIKHWARI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 136 RAYAANA EDWARDS

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 137 THATISHI FRANK MAKOFANE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 138 MAPHUTI STEPHEN KHUMALO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 139 JAMES WESTLEY NDLOVU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 140 BONGINKOSI JERRY KHUMALO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 141 CHRISTOPHER MASANGO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 142 SANDILE INNOCENT NDLELA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 143 LUFUNO RATSIKU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION National 144 ZOLANI MATTHEWS MASOLENG

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 1 BRAYCE TRUSTEES BHEKINKOSI MTHIMKHULU
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AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 2 LESIBA WILLIAM MADIBA

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 3 JOHANNES JURIE JANSEN

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 4 SOLANI PHANUEL GUDLHUZA

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 5 RAYMOND TROLLIP

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 6 ROSE ESTHER GUDLHUZA

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 7 JOSEPH SMOKEY MASINGI

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 8 CYNTHIA PUNA KHUMALO

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 9 GUGU PATRICK BENJAMIN HADEBE

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 10 BHEKINKOSI MTHIMKHULU

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 11 LINDIWE PATRICIA DLAMINI

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 12 MADIMETJA SAMUEL MAUTJANE

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 13 RAMASELA ALBERTINA MONAMETJI-RAMOLOBENG

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 14 BHEKUKWENZA SELBY SITHOLE

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 15 NKEKOLO MAVIS MASEKELA

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 16 THOMAS RAMAFOLA

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 17 JOSEPHINE NDLOVU

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 18 MASINGETHA REASON MALULEKE

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 19 MASHAOLE ALPHEUS MAAKE

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 20 THABO SIMON MPYANE

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 21 BOITSHOKO CONSTANCE MOKOENA

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 22 MAGANE LEONARD SEKHUKHUNE

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 23 SEKOLOKOLO SAMSON PHAKWAGO

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 24 SIKHANYISO NGETU

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 25 SUZAN NOZIPHO ZWANE

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 26 STEPHEN KATZ

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 27 JOSEPH DANIEL MARBLE

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 28 MOLEFI LIEFIE LEISA

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 29 MAGOMMED ISMAEL

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 30 PETER SEAGE MATEBANE

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 31 MALEGODI ANDRIES MAMPURU

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY National 32 TSAKANE AGNES BRIDGET ADU-AMPONG

AFRICAN SECURITY CONGRESS National 1 TEBOHO DANIEL MOTLOUNG

AFRICAN SECURITY CONGRESS National 2 THEMBA MICHAEL ZULU

AFRICAN SECURITY CONGRESS National 3 SETHABILE HAPPINESS ZULU

AFRICAN SECURITY CONGRESS National 4 HLEZIPHI NOMATHEMBA NDIMANDE

AFRICAN SECURITY CONGRESS National 5 ZINHLE LINDIWE MATHEBULA

AFRICAN SECURITY CONGRESS National 6 ZANELE CHARITY NGCOBO

AFRICAN SECURITY CONGRESS National 7 ANDILE SILVESTER QOLI

AFRICAN SECURITY CONGRESS National 8 TEBOGO SOLOMON SAIDI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 1 VUYOLWETHU ZUNGULA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 2 THANDISWA LINNEN MARAWU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 3 MNCEDISI HILLEL YUSOF ZUNGULA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 4 MALEFETSANE AUBREY KATSANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 5 MANDLENKOSI NELSON MANDISI SIGCAU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 6 NOMAGUBEVU EMMA MBALI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 7 KHUTALA NOKWALI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 8 BHEKINHLAHLA JEREMIA MNYANDU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 9 ZOLEKA ELIZABETH MADIKAZI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 10 MAYIBONGWE NONGQUNGA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 11 NTOMBIYABO DORIS MPAHLENI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 12 NOMVULA GLENROSE SIDU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 13 MELIKHAYA MELPHIN QOTOYI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 14 MZWANELE JIMMY MANYI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 15 NONHLANHLA ATHELIDA KESWA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 16 SIBONGILE LUCIA SAMBO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 17 NICCO NKHWASHU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 18 DEBORAH GWENDOLINE CONLON

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 19 GCOBANI WESLEY NTOBONGWANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 20 NOSISA MAYABA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 21 NOLWAZI SNOLWAZI NDABANKULU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 22 MXOLISI MAKHUBO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 23 LINDELWA MASHALABA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 24 CHRISTOPHER BERNARD MASHIGO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 25 YOLANDE MAFUYA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 26 PAUL WISEMAN MAMBANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 27 MSAWENKOSI XINWA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 28 ZUKILE LUYENGE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 29 MANDLA STANLEY MOKOENA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 30 BONGANI NDONGA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 31 MAPHOTO BERNADETTE MOSALA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 32 SIBUSISO PATRICK MOHLALA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 33 MLULEKI OSBORN NONGQUNGA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 34 PHUMZILE VICTOR GABADA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 35 MICHAEL TANDO NTONGA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 36 LUYANDA KHABOYISE MSIPHA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 37 THANDEKA TEMPERANCE THABI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 38 MAWANDE FIRSTBORN NOKWALI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 39 LIZO HUBERT MAKELE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 40 VELANI BALDWIN MZOBE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 41 MUZONJANI ZACHARIA ZULU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 42 THOMAS EDGAR BROWN

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 43 ALWYN RICO JACOBS

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 44 ANDILE MESHACK MAYEKISO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 45 PETRUS NDABA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 46 AGENT STEPHEN MTHOMBENI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 47 FIKILE EUNICE KHUZWAYO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 48 JOEL MAHLANGU SEKHOBELA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 49 DUMISANI VICTOR MTHEMBU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 50 BUYANI MAXWELL MNGUNI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 51 BONGANI WALTER MVULA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 52 ERICA BULELWA MAPUMA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 53 CELEBRATION NTUNGWA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 54 JANE NOMSA GUMBI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 55 LYDIA GABAIKANGWE MDLOLOSE



Party name List type Order number Full names Surname

National NPE2019

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 56 MNCEDI NDZWANANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 57 GOODENOUGH HAPPIE XABA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 58 ELMA MARGARET DU PLESSIS

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 59 BUSISIWE CYNTHIA MOLOI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 60 NONTANDO CLAUDIA MWANDA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 61 CLEMENT BONGANI MVUYANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 62 GUGULETHU MAMPOFU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 63 SIPHOKAZI MAGAQA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 64 ENOS MONGAMELI MBANGA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 65 MZWANDILE MAXWELL MARAQANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 66 NOMAPELO VERONICA NODWENGU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 67 TIMOTHY BHEKIE NGCOBO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 68 THIAGARAJH PERUMAL

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 69 NDUZA PAULUS TSHEZI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 70 ZAMINDAWO DAVID SOLONTSI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 71 BONGILE TALLMAN NGQASA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 72 CYNTAECHE CACELWA MASHUMI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 73 NOSIPHO ROSE NODWENGU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 74 MVUYO ALFRED RONDO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 75 ZAMA BOMELA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 76 PORTIA NTOMBIZODWA MADISHA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 77 AGNES DAPHNE NOLUTHANDO QIKANI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 78 LUNGILE ZANELE MSIMANGA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 79 MANDISA FEZEKA PHAKATHI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 80 ZOLISWA SIKWEHLE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 81 LEONARD MAKALIMA MJOKOVANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 82 JAPPIE PITSO MAHLABA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 83 LINDIMPI PHINEAS MHLANGA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 84 THOKOZILE JESSEY KEISO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 85 ZOLANI OSCAR MKHONDE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 86 SEGESHE JUDAS MALEPE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 87 NOMALUNGELO VICTORIA MNQANTSA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 88 ZONGAMELE BALISO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 89 VUYELWA MXOKOZELI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 90 JOYCE NDILEKA GABELA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 91 CONTANTIA NTOMBIZAMABHELE MVULA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 92 LULAMILE ZANEMVULA GXARA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 93 VERONICA MAMOBISHOPO NKXOYI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 94 RIA SIPHOKAZI MFUMBA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 95 LINDELA ERROL TSHWETE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 96 NOMAKHAYA MAVIS MDAKA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 97 ROSY KAMTALA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 98 TENJIWE NGAYO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 99 LEON LANDINGWE ROZANI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 100 ABEL MOFOKENG

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 101 THOBELA TODD NTSEPO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 102 HAPPY VUYILE MAMPOFU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 103 SEBASTEEN THEMBA SIPHO MVULA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 104 PULE AZARIEL MOLOKO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 105 NTOKOZO CHRISTOPHER KHESWA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 106 GLORIA PAMELA SITHOLE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 107 NOMPUMELELO REINETTE SMITH

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 108 NOMZAMO ANTONETTE MBALI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 109 BLESSING KUNAKA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 110 BISMARCK MAHLANGU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 111 WELLINGTON MLANDELI KUMSHA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 112 ISAAC MYALEZWA SABUKA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 113 LINDELA PROMISE MAKHOMBOTHI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 114 MBUZENI VINCENT MAJOLA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 115 PHONDLO JOSEPH MALANGABI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 116 PROMISE MANTOMBI MVULA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 117 MAMIKI ESTHER THOBELA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 118 BONIWE WINDASI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 119 SANDY JANE PHILLIPS

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 120 RONELLE CHANTEL MARTIN

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 121 EDWARD GEORGE STRINGER

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 122 BHEKI VINCENT GINA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 123 NOMAKHUZE ZIWELE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 124 JOSEF SORRY MATHEZE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 125 MARTIN CHRISTOPHER ESAU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 126 LINDIWE INDCENTIA BOSMAN

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 127 VUYANI JASON MPAMBANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 128 XOLILE PETER MGWEBA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 129 MAMPHELETSO LYDIA NKHOKE-NTSANGANI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 130 NOCWAKA NTUNGWA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 131 FUNEKA PHEPHU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 132 LULAMA PAMELA ROZANI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 133 NOMONDE PATIENCE KONDLO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 134 THANDIWE SOKOMANI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 135 NKOSINATHI NTLOKONDALA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 136 MZOMHLE MSUTU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 137 EMELIA MAMPE MALANGABI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 138 LETTITIA WEZIWE TSUTSU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 139 ESETHU NTLEKI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 140 TSIETSI BEN SERUE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 141 UNATHI BABALWA MTEMBU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 142 MBUSI MSUTU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 143 NOBALULEKILE MAUREEN MAMPOFU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 144 MAVIS THANDIWE JOKWANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 145 VICTORIA NDINENTOMBI SIWISA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 146 SARAH SIBONGILE MNGWENGWE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 147 NOZIPHO HAZEL MKHIZE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 148 LINDIWE PATIENCE MKHIZE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 149 THULANI XOKI
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AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 150 NKOSIMATHI BEN NKOSI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 151 THEMBA WISEMAN KHANYILE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 152 ZAMA PAN-ANN LUTHULI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 153 NTSUNDUKAZI LATRIVIETTA NGALWA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 154 NOVULIKHAYA FAZI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 155 PHUMZA NONGQUNGA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 156 WANDISILE MAKHULUPHALA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 157 NOMNIKELO BETTY RULUMENI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 158 THOLANG MOLEFE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 159 PATRONELLA NONCEDO GAZULA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 160 LUNGELO GLADMAN LUTHULI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 161 THULANI DANIEL KWATSHA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 162 VERONICA VELISWA MAKAULA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 163 NTOKOZO BHEKITHEMBA KHUZWAYO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 164 THEMBA FREDDY MBUTHO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 165 BONGANI NGUBANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 166 JOHANNES SEUNTJIE MALANGA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 167 MAKEREFESI BESSIE RONDO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 168 LUSANDA THEMBEKA TIYA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 169 FUNDISWA VIVIAN DINGISWAYO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 170 KEISO PETRUS KEISO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 171 NTOMBIZANELE JOYCE MZONGWANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 172 KHALIPHA NTUNGWA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 173 MPHANGELI JOHANNES WAKA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 174 THEMBEKILE SAPHRONIA NZIMANDE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 175 NHLAKANIPHO S'THEMBISO MNGADI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 176 BENNY OBED MASONDO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 177 JOEL MNTWABANTU MATSHOBA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 178 MLAMLI SANGQU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 179 ROWAN JIKWANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 180 PELISA MKALALI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 181 NOMSA WINNIE MNYATHELI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 182 PRIMROSE POLISWA MAKIWANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 183 DALUXOLO MYEKI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 184 ZOLILE HARRISON MOTHUTSI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 185 NELISIWE SENZENI NHLENYAMA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 186 SIPHIWO VINCENT GALADLA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 187 PANAMANDLA HLUMELO MATOLA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 188 DAWID JOHANNES JURENS

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 189 MONDLI OVID MAGADLA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 190 ZWELIXOLILE CYPRIAN NJOMI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 191 NOZUKO LILLIAN XHALABILE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 192 MBULELO WISEMAN NTENJWA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 193 NOBAYETHE MBONI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT National 194 SIBABALWE NONGQUNGA

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 1 JOHN ITUMELENG MOKOENA

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 2 SIPHO ERIC GXILISHA

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 3 THABO IVAN MOFULI

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 4 MARCELIA DIPONDWANE POTGIETER

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 5 SHIRLY SMITH

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 6 MPOLOKENG MAVIS MOSES

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 7 MATSHIDISO MARIA SETOABA

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 8 KOENA KWANZA TOYI-TOYI MOKOENA

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 9 GUKUTLE SHADRACK MENYATSO

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 10 LERATO PATRICIA LEBALLO

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 11 PASEKA COLWELL MOKOENA

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 12 PHUMLA PATRICIAH NYAI

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 13 PULE GEORGE RANKOE

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 14 LIMPHO ABEL SELIANE

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 15 PULENG JANE SEHLOHO

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 16 FUSI JOHN MOQOLO

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 17 SEKETE DONALD HALI

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 18 LEHANA SHADRAK LETSEKETSEKE

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 19 GRANNY MILLICENT BETTINAH MOKOENA

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 20 MOROESI GEORGINA NTORI

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 21 PETRUS TEBOHO MOHAI

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 22 REGOMODITSWE GRACE KOLOANE

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 23 THABISO DANIEL MOKHOTSI

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 24 VUYISWA IVY MZENENE

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 25 JOSEF JAARSE

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 26 DIMAKATSO JUSTINA PHALA

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 27 POLICE ISAAC PHEKONYANE

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 28 MAMPAI VICTORIA SEKHOANE

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 29 CUTEN XAVIER WILLIAMS

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 30 PUSELETSO GEORGINA MOTHAE

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 31 ZOLA MAZOZO MOKOENA

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 32 TSHIDISO AUGUSTINE MOHONO

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 33 NKETLE ISHMAEL RAMPONE

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 34 MPHAHLELE AVEENASH PETER

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 35 PHAI JOHANNES MAZIBUKO

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 36 NTHABELENG NYARELI

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 37 ITUMELENG AUBREY LETELE

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 38 MASABATA LYDIA MOTSOANE

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 39 BONAKELE EDWIN KHODLAKALA

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 40 MUSO FRANCIS MATALE

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 41 TIISETSO RAHAB LEEUW

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 42 LERATO MONICA LEFALATSE

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 43 LEFA GODFREY NTHO

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 44 TSELA SAMUEL MOLEKO

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 45 MOJALEFA GODFREY MOLOTSI

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS National 46 NTHABISENG PAULINA MOHAPI

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 1 MOLAPI ANDRIES PLOUAMMA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 2 FRANSCINA NKAEA KGANO

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 3 KHUSELWA ZAMATYALA
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AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 4 MARTHA RATSEANE

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 5 ANTHONY THUSANG MAMABOLO

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 6 SELAELO SOLOMON MAHWILIRI

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 7 THOMAS DAVID MONYEPAO

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 8 LINDIWE MOORE PHAHLAMOHLAKA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 9 THABO CELIA SESHOKA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 10 MAFOLANE DALPHOS CHIPU

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 11 MOSIMA JULIA MOLOKOMME

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 12 MOKGOTHO JANE MPYA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 13 MAPULA REBECCA MAKHURA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 14 MMAKOENA JULIA MAKGAKGA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 15 KELEMANG NANCY MATHEKGA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 16 LESEGO LUCIA MASUPANE

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 17 KEFILWE YVONNE MODISE

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 18 JAQUALINE MMATHANTSA KGANO

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 19 JULIA SEMAKALENG MOLESIWA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 20 LERATO MAHLAKO SEKGOBELA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 21 AZWIHANGWISI ALBERT NEMUNGADI

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 22 KENEILWE KGANO

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 23 JOHANNES RAMPA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 24 TETSWANE ROSINA RAMOLLO

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 25 MATSIE MARIA RAKOBO

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 26 NOKO ALGAR PHALA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 27 MAPULA NELLY TEPANYEKA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 28 RAESIBE HELLEN MATJILE

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 29 RAESIBE ELIZABET LETSWALO

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 30 MOKGADI CYLIA SEMONO

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 31 SELELO THOMAS TLOUAMMA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 32 KEALEBOGA ECELCIOUS RAMONETHA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 33 DINEO TINY THELEDI

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 34 MOREMA JOSEPHINA HOPANE

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 35 MAHLATSE MAITE CHIPU

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 36 PHUTI JOHANNES KEETSE

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 37 DINEO MATSEAKGANG

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 38 MPHO MOABUDI ELIZABETH PELEGO

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 39 PRUDENCE KOTSWANE TLADI

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 40 MAHLAKO EVIDENCE MOTHOKO

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 41 CONVIDENCE MMALEFU NKADIMENG

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 42 MATAU MARTHA MAKGOTSANE

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 43 ABIGAIL MOSEHLA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA National 44 SETSHELELE KHOMOTJO PHAKANE

AL JAMA-AH National 1 MOGAMAD GANIEF EBRAHIM HENDRICKS

AL JAMA-AH National 2 NONTOBEKO MKHWANAZI

AL JAMA-AH National 3 EBRAHIM ISMAIL TAYOB

AL JAMA-AH National 4 SULEIMAN KAMAAR

AL JAMA-AH National 5 MOESHFIEQUOH BOTHA

AL JAMA-AH National 6 WILHELMINA MAY LUTULI

AL JAMA-AH National 7 MOEGAMAT FARIED ACHMAT

AL JAMA-AH National 8 THAPELO AMAD

AL JAMA-AH National 9 ABDOOL KADER DAWOOD

AL JAMA-AH National 10 SEDICK JACOBS

AL JAMA-AH National 11 IZGAK DE JAGER

AL JAMA-AH National 12 GALIL BRINKHUIS

AL JAMA-AH National 13 FIONA KHAN

AL JAMA-AH National 14 VUSIMUZI MICHAEL NGCOBO

AL JAMA-AH National 15 NAZMIE JAMODIEN

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 1 NTSIKELELO VICTOR GAEHLER

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 2 MANGALISO SABELO JAFTA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 3 MANDLA WISEMAN MATA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 4 DAVID MANDLENKOSI KAMANA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 5 MZOXOLO CECIL DIBELA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 6 NCEDIWE MDAKA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 7 JABULANE MENZI NTSHANGASE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 8 VUSUMUZI ERIC DLAMINI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 9 ARTHUR JABULANI MTHEMBU

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 10 MAHLOMOLA COSMOS TSAOANE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 11 NONKAZIMLO PATRONELLA TOM

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 12 CELIWE CHARITY NGUBENI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 13 THEMBINKOSI EPHRAIM NENE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 14 TENJISWA GLORIA MGOJO

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 15 DON MAWETU MAYONGO

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 16 SAMUEL MANELI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 17 NOKONWABA ELLESON MONAKALE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 18 ZANEMVULA NICHOLSON ZINJA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 19 LUNGISWA MFANA-MABIJA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 20 LUVUYO WILSON NGIXI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 21 MOSES MOSHE MONAHENG

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 22 BANTUBATHI WILLIAM MAPAQA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 23 MAWETHU SILA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 24 LOYISO MANGALISO VILI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 25 LINDA MARIA ROMAN

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 26 BUYISWA VERONICA NQOKO

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 27 PHOZISA EGWU

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 28 PHILISWA LETTICIA MAGOPENI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 29 PATRIC KHONANI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 30 LESLEY PHILEMON

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 31 NKOSINATHI MORRIAT ZIBAYA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 32 XOLISWA NKOMOMBINI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 33 PUMZILE WILFORD JORDAN

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 34 MCEBISI MBATYAZWA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 35 ISAAC GOLIAT

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 36 SIMON MAXHAYI NGCENGE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 37 MONDE SANDA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 38 AYANDA ROWEN NONAMBANE
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ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 39 RORISANG LILLIAH TSOTETSI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 40 NANDISA GSCHWARI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 41 NOMBUSO FLORENCE ZIKALALA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 42 VUYANI YOKWANA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 43 BUSISWA GQWETA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 44 MLUNGISI NDZENDZE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 45 THOZAMILE CIKOLO

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 46 GCOBANI SIPETA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 47 EDWARD MAKAE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 48 KHANYILE OCTAVIOUS ROYI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 49 CECILIA NTOMBOXOLO MNTWAPI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 50 MAKOSANDILE ALFRED MTYHOBILE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 51 PULENG RADEBE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 52 ABONGILE MANGALI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 53 FUNDILE KAYIYANA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 54 BABALWA NTOZINI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 55 VUYISILE PATRICK LUNGUZA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 56 YOLANDE JACOBS

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 57 MLINDI MBESHU

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 58 BOY BONAKELE NDZABA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 59 MAXHAMAII THEMBINKOSI MASHWA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 60 THELISILE SWEBE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 61 MCEBISI GCWABE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 62 MZWANDILE KENNETH NGQUNGE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 63 NONTSIKELELO NTOZAKHE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 64 MAHLUBI ANDERSON SEYAMO

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 65 MXOLISI WELCOME KITI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 66 NOLUFEFE MAGATYA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 67 NTOMBIKAZI MDAKA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 68 MLUNGISI DERRICK KUNENE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 69 MDUDUZI XOLANI NJONGWE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 70 RICHARD NKOSI ZULU

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 71 DAVID PATRICK MARTHINUS LYNX

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 72 MOLELEKENG ELIZABETH MNQIBISA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 73 PULENG ELIZABETH AAU

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 74 PUMLA TSHEM

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 75 NONTSIKELELO GADE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 76 LOYISO MGOJO

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 77 NOPINKIE EVELYN DLAMBULO

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 78 DIBANISILE NTOZINI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 79 FEZIWE MARGARET GQOMO

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 80 NOMBEKO PATRICIA ZONKE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 81 NOMFUSI SYLVIA NXONONGO

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 82 DAVID MBUZELI NQADINI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL National 83 ALICE NONKOLISO BACELA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 1 STRIKE EDWARD THOKOANE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 2 DAUBREY NGWENYA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 3 NELVIS QEKEMA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 4 ZITHULELE NYANGANA ABSALOM CINDI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 5 MBULELO KETYE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 6 SUNSHINE LINDIWE SAMPHIWA MBELE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 7 JOHANNES MUTU LAZARO

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 8 PHUTI DYKE MONYEBODI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 9 MOEMEDI PHILLIP KEPADISA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 10 NKOKENG MORUFANE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 11 SEBONGILE MESHACK GALEKHUTLE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 12 KAMOHELO PAULINA MOTLOUNG

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 13 GEORGE MLUNGISA BIYA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 14 ANTOINETTE MANKU NORUKA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 15 MAHLATJI JACOB MATHABATHA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 16 KABELO LUCAS BOKALA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 17 CIKIZWA DABULA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 18 NOSIPHO IDA INNOCENTIA MATSHOBA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 19 ERIC BILLY MASOPA MOGALE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 20 PANDELANI JEREMIA NEFOLOVHODWE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 21 MPOTSENG JAIRUS KGOKONG

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 22 MATSHIDISO MOROKA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 23 POSO PORTIA MOGALE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 24 LEPHETE FIMAN MKHABELA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 25 KENALEMANG ANNA MOTEBE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 26 KELEBOGILE VERONICA SEOPOSENGWE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 27 PORTIA DUDUZILE SHABA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 28 TOBELA WINKY MNGQIBISA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 29 BENEFIT TSIETSI MOETI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 30 TETE GAVIN CORNELIUS MODIKOE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 31 GAPE CLARENCE KGADIETE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 32 MASELAOTSWE CHARLOTTE MOKGOSI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 33 NTOKOZO SAKHI MILTON GUMEDE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 34 SIBONGILE BONAVENTURA MNGOMA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 35 CHRISTOPHER SIMPHIWE SHUSHU

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 36 SIYABONGA GOODENOUGH SOKHELA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 37 JABULANI JEFFREY MAKHATHINI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 38 MTHOKOZISI WELLCOME MCOYI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 39 MALEBOGO MARIAM SHOMOLEKAE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 40 YVONIE GLADNESS MBANJWA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 41 OTLAANKARABELA WILLY MALOSE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 42 NOMZAMO SITHOLE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 43 GAOLATIHEOPE ABEL MOOKI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 44 SELAKI LESLIE KOTSI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 45 SELECT MPHAHLELE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 46 SINDILE PUNGULA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 47 NEVILLE ASHLEY BREDENKAMP

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 48 BONGUMUSA AGRIPPA SHABALALA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 49 SIMON SIBAHLE MAKINYANE
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AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 50 NGOAKO PATRICK MOYAHA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 51 MOTLATSI NTATE GEORGE MANGAKANE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 52 SIPHO GAVIN VANGA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 53 ZAKADE PETROS MGXASHI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 54 TSHEPO JOSEPH MAKGETA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 55 BANTAOTSE THOMAS MOTAUNG

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 56 NORMA KEDIBONE RAKOMAKO

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 57 LUCKY THABETHE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 58 DAVID TSHILILO NEMBAHE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 59 TAOLE WINNETT MATSOKO

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 60 THULARE ABISON BOPAPE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 61 STEPHEN WAUCHOPE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 62 BHEKISISA PHILLIP KUNENE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 63 LEBOHANG MICHAEL MOLLOYI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 64 SIMON MOLATLHEGI SETHEPO

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 65 LESIBA OBED GAMA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 66 NGWANAMARUTLA PHILLIPOS MAHLAKOANE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 67 ZOLISWA KOSI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 68 PHILLIP MALAPELA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 69 BOITUMELO JOSEPHINE KEKANA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 70 LUCAS MXOLISI MAPHOSA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 71 VUSI SOLOMON MKHABELA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 72 VULANI TSONANA MAKAMU

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION National 73 MZWANDILE ALFRED MADELA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 1 LETAGO CLEOPATRA MOKWENA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 2 BAUMELE LINAH CONFIDENCE MAPAILE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 3 FORTUNATE MOLOBELA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 4 LESEGO PHILLIP MASHIGO

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 5 KHOLOFELO MALOMANE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 6 GERMAN MASHILE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 7 TLAISHEGO ADVICE LEBYANE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 8 LEBOGANG SAFINA RAMOLOTJA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 9 DITAELO BETTY MABUZA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 10 ERIC SYDNEY LEBYANE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 11 THULILE SUZAN PEBANE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 12 REGINA WALTERS

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 13 CHARLOTTE BATHABIYE MOKOENA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 14 FRANS MADUMETJA KEKANA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 15 DELIWE PRECIOUS ZITHA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 16 CHELLY ELLIOT MAGABE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 17 DELPHA RAHAB SEERANE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 18 CONSTANCE LEBYANE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 19 COLLIE SPHIWE CHABALALA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 20 MALOSE LEON MAKHUBELA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 21 DAVID ROOI NGOMANE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 22 KHOMOTSO WITTER MOHLALA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 23 GIVEN SIKHUMBANE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 24 FENNY MAHLASEDI MONARENG

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 25 GLENDAH DINIKO SIHLANGU

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 26 BALETIYE SELINA CHILOANE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 27 DAVID LEBOGANG MAJOLA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 28 FRANS COLBERT BILA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 29 JOHANNAH RAMOKONE SEPENG

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 30 TEBELLO HLOELE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 31 MANTSUKU NOEL MATHIBELA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 32 BABUDIYE DORRIS MASHEGO

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 33 JULIET DIKELEDI MATLHABE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 34 KGOMOTSO GEORGE JUSTICE MOOKA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 35 LUCAS MPUNDU NGONDO

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 36 ELVIS MODENI MKHONTO

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 37 ELECK BONGANI MATHEBULA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 38 PROMISE TUMELO SHUBANE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 39 NOMSA SALELENI UBISI

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 40 PAIN JUSTICE NONYANE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION National 41 EDWARD TOKOLOGO MOKGOPE

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA National 1 SRIKANTHAN VELAYUDAM PILLAY

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA National 2 ROMAN ANDRE CABANAC

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA National 3 NEO RANTELE KUAHO

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA National 4 GIDEON DANI°L JOUBERT

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA National 5 UNATHI KWAZA

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA National 6 DUNCAN MEREDITH MC LEOD

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA National 7 NANGAMSO SILINDILE VANGELI VABAZA

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA National 8 LOUIS NEL

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA National 9 KATLEGO-IAN MABUSELA

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA National 10 DUMOLWAKHE DENGA

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA National 11 STEPHEN DAVID BORAIN

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA National 12 RUAN VAN DER WALT

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA National 13 CEAZARE DE BEER

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA National 14 PAUL DANIEL DAMHUIS

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 1 BRIAN LONWABO MAHLATI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 2 SIPHO ERIC XIPU

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 3 THENJWA SELLEM

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 4 ZIBONELE MKHWANAZI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 5 WONDERBOY QAJI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 6 MARSON WARREN SHARPLEY

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 7 CLAUDIA SONO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 8 PALESA DESREE PHARA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 9 RAMATHABATHE GLORIA MOTAUNG

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 10 MOENYANE PATIENCE MAMABOLO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 11 MAPHISANI MOKOENA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 12 MANDLA SOLOMON SKHOSANA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 13 ANDILE ANDRIES MAJOLA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 14 JOSIAH THEMBA MDAKA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 15 NONKWEKHWEZI JULIA SOMACHELE
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CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 16 SONWABILE MZUVUKILE NDABAMBI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 17 PHUMZILE RAFFOY NDZUBE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 18 AYANDA QUMA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 19 MABOE JULIUS MOLOI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 20 JOHANNA NNENE MTHIMUNYE-XIPU

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 21 RONNY JONNY MOTHIBEDI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 22 TSHWEU ISHMAEL MAISHOANE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 23 FRANS TLHABANA KHUMALO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 24 NOKUTHULA SINEGUGU HLOPHE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 25 JABULANI BILLY NSELE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 26 AZAEL TLALI MOTSOALELI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 27 THULANI ERIC NGESI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 28 KUNKU SIMON MATABOGE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 29 BRENDA MOLWANTWA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 30 MARTIN WILLIAM VISSER

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 31 NTOZAKHE WILSON SIKO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 32 MATTHEW SHIMANE MOLOBENG

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 33 MYBOY DEDRICK MOLUSI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 34 MABOSHADI SALAMINA MABUA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 35 GIFT NONTOMBI NHLAPHO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 36 PULENG NELLIE NHLAPHO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 37 DANIEL NKANYEZI NHLAPHO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 38 BABY BEAUTY MBUYISA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 39 THEMBI PRINCESS THUNGANA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 40 OFENTSE DANIEL MOTHOAGAE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 41 MOLEFE FRANK KAMANYANE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 42 KHATAZILE JOHANNES KWAZA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 43 THABANG MBOZANI JOHNSON DIPHOLO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 44 TUKISA PHANUEL MOREO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 45 MORENA FRANS PHADI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT National 46 JOHANNES TSHEPISO NTATISO

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 1 CHESLIN WAYNE FELIX

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 2 LESTER FRED FERNDALE

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 3 YOLANDE CELESTINE LE ROUX

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 4 CHARLES GEORGE DAVIES

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 5 THOMAS MELVILLE AUGUSTUS

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 6 SIAS SMITH

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 7 RICHMOND JULIUS GEWERS

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 8 HEATHER VANESSA SEPTOE

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 9 CATHERINE HARRIS

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 10 CYNTHIA ENID AUGUSTUS

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 11 ALLAN BURNETT HOFFMAN

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 12 GREGORY FRANKLIN BOSCH

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 13 PETER CHARLES BUYS

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 14 JESMINE DANELLE SWEMMER

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 15 JOHANNA SABINA HOFFMAN

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 16 CLARISCHA VIOLÉNTIA MAURISCHA REID

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 17 KEITH VIVIAN GESWINDT

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 18 GERHARDUS FILLEPUS JAKOBUS MOSTERT

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 19 MARCHELLE LEANDRA DAVIES

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 20 NEIL EUGENE THORNE

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 21 LEON WILLIAMS

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 22 LUCICA GRACE FELIX

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 23 CHESNIQUE NICOLÉ FELIX

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 24 CARLY-LEE NATASHA FELIX

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 25 NISHA ILZE NELSON

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 26 JEANETTE CYNTHIA DAVIDS

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA National 27 ARTHUR HENRY GROVES

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 1 MOSIUOA GERARD PATRICK LEKOTA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 2 WILLIAM MOTHIPA MADISHA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 3 VANITA AMANDA COETZEE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 4 DIRATSAGAE ALFRED KGANARE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 5 JOHANNA PHUTI NOMVETE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 6 ROBERT NORMAN HUTCHINSON

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 7 JESSICA RAMSHARAN PANDAY

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 8 THEODORE THOMAS GODDEN

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 9 SIYASANGA SIJADU

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 10 ERICK MOHLAPAMASWI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 11 OUNEAS DIKGETSI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 12 DEIDRE CARTER

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 13 MBALI NKOSI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 14 BASI JOHANNES MATJILA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 15 NOBENGUNI SYBIL MAGWACA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 16 CHRISTELLE ASTRID SCHEEPERS

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 17 NTSIKELELO APRIL

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 18 RENÉ PAIGE THERESA LEWIS

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 19 JARROD DAINE DELPORT

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 20 BUKELWA FELICIA NDZULE-JACOBS

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 21 ANTONIE DEON PIETERSE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 22 MATSHOLO MAGDELINE LEGALANYANA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 23 TYSON NDOU

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 24 ELSABE ZOLISWA MAQHINA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 25 JONAS RAMMUPUDU MOOKETSI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 26 MZWANDILE NELSON BULA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 27 FUNIWE JULIA PHETLHO

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 28 ISAAC MZWANDILE HLEKO

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 29 MARILYN SAUL

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 30 LINDILE WELCOME NTSHANYANA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 31 SHIREEN BEE HEMED

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 32 TSHEPO JACOB MNISI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 33 NOSIPHO PORTIA CHELE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 34 DENNIS VICTOR BLOEM

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 35 ANNA DE BRUIN

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 36 MAHUMMED LOWRENCE KHAN
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CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 37 CORNELIA JOHANNA PRETORIUS

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 38 SIYABULELA ERIC SIMANE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 39 FRANCOIS JACQUES-PIERRE MALAN

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 40 NOMATHAMSANQA MAUD GUGWINI-SIJADU

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 41 THANDUXOLO FEBANA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 42 ANDRÉ ENGELBRECHT

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 43 NOMTHANDAZO RUTH MOTJELELE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 44 LOUIS MICHAEL GREEN

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 45 CLAUDETTE SEPTEMBER

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 46 MAANO CHARLES SEALA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 47 NOKWAYIYO AMELIA KOPOLO

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 48 SOLOMON BERENG THAJANE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 49 MAKHASANE DINA MALULEKE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 50 LAZARUS LUTCHMAN CHARLES

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 51 KATRINA DE WEE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 52 SELLO GIDEON MOKOELE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 53 ESTHER JUDITH BLOEM

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 54 FRANK PRETORIUS

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 55 FUNEKA ILET ADAMS

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 56 SITHEMBELE LENNOX MZONGWANE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 57 SELATA NKWANE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 58 AYESHA SUMSUDDIN SARKER

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 59 MARK ANDREW SURGEON

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 60 ALVINA NOCH

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 61 YOGAPRAGASEN RAJAGOPAUL NAIDOO

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 62 NOMPITHIZELO WINTEROSE HELEBE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 63 KEMPEN WILLEM NEL

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 64 ROSINA SEBOKOLODI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 65 BRADLEY GOODSON

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 66 NONGAZI FLORENCE KATOO

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 67 GAVIN ERIC HAYWARD

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 68 MAKHELENG MILDRED SERATHI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 69 ROBIN DALE FISHER

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 70 CONSTANTIN PROCOS

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 71 MZWANDILE FREDDIE MEMANI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 72 OLGA KHUMBUZANANI SIKUKAZI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 73 ELTON MARK PETERSEN

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 74 SYLVIA FELICITY TEMPLETON

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 75 JERRY TSHILIDZI MULAUDZI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 76 GERALDINE BOITUMELO BOKAKO

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 77 JOHANNES HENDRIK GIDEON ROBBERTSE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 78 ROSY SEEKOEI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 79 JAYANTHI LUTCHMAN

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 80 LEBOGANG ISAAC JAN BOKAKO

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 81 EVELYN KUKUTLWANE MNISI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 82 THEMBANI MAKUMBA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 83 LEQWETHA MORRIS MONOANA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 84 MOOKHO ELISA NQEOBO

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 85 TEBOHO LOATE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 86 JESMAINE LINDA GANGA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 87 DORAH MALETSHOLO KOTSI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 88 SPHESIHLE CEDRIC YENDE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 89 NTOMBIZODIDI KATE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 90 JOHANNES JACOB VENTER

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 91 MLUNGISI BOYSEY BLEKI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 92 MISHACK PHILLIP MNISI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 93 VUYISILE JAMES PAN

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 94 ANDERSON SWELINDAWO

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 95 STEPHEN MAKHOMBE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 96 BHEKINKOSI ANDRIES NDLOVU

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 97 TLHANKIE JAN MAPHOTHOMA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 98 BONAKELE JOSEPH MAKELENG

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 99 LIZO CARL KILIMANI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 100 PETER MODIKWE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 101 PETER MAKENA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 102 MICHAEL LEON KANTEY

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 103 PAULO SANTANA DE SOUSA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 104 THAVARAJAN GOPAL PILLAY

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 105 NEVILLE KEYSTER

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 106 GAVIN BRUCE FERRIER

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 107 JONGINKOSI KWETANA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 108 GILMOR RUDOLF HEYNS

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 109 THEMBA ALBERT MTHEMBU

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 110 THABISO EDISON JAMEO CALVERT

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 111 ROELOF JOHANNES PRETORIUS

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 112 MARUBINI STEPHEN MUGIVHI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 113 MARUBINI MARIA MUGIVHI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 114 XOLANI LIONEL DLAMINI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 115 LINDA GRAHAM

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 116 KEVIN DANI°L DU PLOOY

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 117 ANTHONY DAVID HALL

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 118 ELIAS LESIBA LEDWABA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE National 119 MOHALE JOSEPH BOSHEGO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 1 MMUSI ALOYSIAS MAIMANE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 2 WILLEM FREDERIK FABER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 3 EVELYN RAYNE WILSON

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 4 JOSEPH JOB MC GLUWA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 5 HENDRIK CHRISTIAAN CRAFFORD KRÜGER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 6 SEMAKALENG PATRICIA KOPANE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 7 ANDREW GRANT WHITFIELD

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 8 JOHN HENRY STEENHUISEN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 9 GEORDIN GWYN HILL-LEWIS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 10 THOMAS CHARLES RAVENSCROFT WALTERS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 11 NATASHA WENDY ANITA MAZZONE
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DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 12 MIMMY MARTHA GONDWE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 13 HASEENABANU ISMAIL

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 14 ERIK JOHANNES MARAIS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 15 LUYOLO MPHITHI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 16 NCEBA EPHRAIM HINANA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 17 MICHAEL WATERS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 18 PHUMZILE THELMA KARLSEN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 19 MERGAN CHETTY

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 20 NOKO PHINEAS MASIPA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 21 GLYNNIS BREYTENBACH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 22 JAMES SELFE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 23 GWEN SINETHEMBA AMANDA NGWENYA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 24 THANDEKA MOLOKO MBABAMA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 25 DENIS JOSEPH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 26 GREGORY RUDY KRUMBOCK

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 27 ASHOR NICK SARUPEN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 28 MICHAEL JOHN CARDO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 29 JACQUES WARREN WILLIAM JULIUS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 30 MALIYAKHE LYMON SHELEMBE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 31 KEVIN JOHN MILEHAM

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 32 SIVIWE GWARUBE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 33 CILLIERS BRINK

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 34 DIANNE KOHLER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 35 CHRISTIAN HANS HEINRICH HUNSINGER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 36 THAMSANQA BHEKOKWAKHE MABHENA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 37 VERONICA VAN DYK

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 38 MMOBA SOLOMON MALATSI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 39 LEONARD JONES BASSON

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 40 MANDLENKOSI SICELO MABIKA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 41 ANNERIE MARIA MAGDALENA WEBER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 42 NOMSA INNOCENCIA TARABELLA MARCHESI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 43 CHANTEL VALENCIA KING

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 44 MOHAMMED HANIFF HOOSEN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 45 MICHÉLE ODETTE CLARKE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 46 TANDI GLORIA MPAMBO-SIBHUKWANA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 47 GERTSON DIPOLELO KAMETA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 48 ANELE MNGADI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 49 DIRK JAN STUBBE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 50 DÉSIRÉE VAN DER WALT

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 51 CHERYL PHILLIPS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 52 THEMBISILE ANGEL KHANYILE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 53 ANNELIE LOTRIET

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 54 BAXOLILE BABONGILE NODADA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 55 HLANGANANI SIPHELELE GUMBI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 56 GHALEB KAENE YUSUF CACHALIA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 57 SAREL JACOBUS FRANCOIS MARAIS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 58 BRIDGET STAFF MASANGO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 59 OCKERT STEFANUS TERBLANCHE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 60 MATHEW JOHN CUTHBERT

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 61 DAVID WILLIAM BRYANT

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 62 NAZLEY KHAN SHARIF

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 63 DIRK KOTZÉ

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 64 EVERT PHILLIPUS DU PLESSIS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 65 NICHOLAS GEORG MYBURGH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 66 CAMERON MACKENZIE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 67 PIETER VAN DALEN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 68 DARREN BERGMAN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 69 JESSICA ELIZABETH SHELVER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 70 DEAN WILLIAM MACPHERSON

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 71 MADELEINE BERTINE HICKLIN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 72 CHUMANI KOBENI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 73 JAMES ROBERT BOURNE LORIMER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 74 CAYLA ANN TOMšS MURRAY

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 75 BELINDA VAN ONSELEN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 76 HANNAH SHAMEEMA WINKLER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 77 SAMANTHA JANE GRAHAM

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 78 PHINDILE MAXITI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 79 STEVENS MOKGALAPA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 80 CONRAD JAMES POOLE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 81 MICHAEL STEPHEN SHACKLETON

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 82 SIBONGISENI NGCOBO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 83 ADRIAN CHRISTOPHER ROOS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 84 CATHLENE LABUSCHAGNE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 85 ANNETTE STEYN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 86 MANUEL SIMÞO FRANCA DE FREITAS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 87 KATHERINE ALEXANDRA CHRISTIE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 88 ROBERT ALFRED LEES

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 89 TSEPO WINSTON MHLONGO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 90 PETER GEORGE HELFRICH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 91 DENNIS RICHARD RYDER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 92 MARIO ANDRÉ WESSELS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 93 LEANDER KRUGER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 94 SANTOSH VINITA KALYAN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 95 WILDRI DENNIS PEACH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 96 CATHARINA SUSANNA ABELL

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 97 WERNER HORN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 98 HENDRIK CORNELUS SCHMIDT

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 99 BRENDAN VAN DER MERWE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 100 KISHORE BADAL

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 101 CRAIG ROBERT WINSTON MILLAR

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 102 SANDILE SYDNEY BOOYSEN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 103 ROSS KRIEL PURDON

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 104 CALEB EDWARD FINN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 105 LINDA LANDU
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DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 106 TANIA LYNETTE CAMPBELL

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 107 FARHAT ESSACK

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 108 RAINEY THAMIE HUGO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 109 YAO-HENG SUN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 110 EDWIN VICTOR BAPTIE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 111 NICOLAAS SALMON LOUW

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 112 GERHARD JACOBUS NIEMAND

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 113 MALCOLM JOHN FIGG

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 114 GEORGE MICHALAKIS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 115 FABIAN KEVIN AH-SING

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 116 NONHLANHLA SIFUMBA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 117 ANDRÉ BEETGE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 118 NATASHYA KRISTANNA PILLAY

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 119 MALANIE HAGGARD

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 120 ISAAC SELLO SEITLHOLO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 121 BONGANI NKOMO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 122 IMELDA JOAN BESWICK

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 123 TERRI STANDER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 124 SHANE MAAS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 125 PIETER ADRIAAN RAUTENBACH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 126 BRADLEY SINGH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 127 TSHOLOFELO KATLEGO MOTSHIDI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 128 VUYOKAZI MATANZIMA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 129 MARTIN ANTON LOUW

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 130 ARLENE ADAMS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 131 SITHEMBISO NGEMA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 132 CISKA JORDAAN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 133 NHUYANI EDWARD NXANGANI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 134 TANDEKA GQADA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 135 RENALDO GOUWS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 136 MBULELO RICHMOND BARA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 137 MARIETTE PITTAWAY

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 138 ARCHIBOLD MZUVUKILE FIGLAN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 139 DIKELEDI SELOWA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 140 CHRISTIAAN FREDERIK BEYERS SMIT

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 141 THULANI DASA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 142 SIBUSISO RAYMOND NKOSI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 143 ROGER WILLIAM TOBIAS CHANCE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 144 NCUMISA GLORIA MAHANGU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 145 ELMARIE LINDE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 146 SAMANTHA BEYNON

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 147 JOHANNA STEENKAMP

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 148 SUMAYA TALIEP

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 149 NICOLA SUSANNA DU PLESSIS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 150 XOLANI FIKANI KHUBISA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 151 FAZLOODIEN ABRAHAMS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 152 ALAN ROSS MCLOUGHLIN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 153 DELMAINE CHESLEY CHRISTIANS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 154 ALETTA THERON

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 155 STEFANIE UECKERMANN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 156 LEON VUSUMZI MAGWEBU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 157 SELBY NHLANHLA LUCKY MSHENGU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 158 SALIEM ABERSALIE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 159 SEBATE GOLDEN MADUANA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 160 MALCOLM TAU MAIFALA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 161 DAYLIN GARY MITCHELL

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 162 DAVID CHRISTIE ROSS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 163 VICTOR PENNING

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 164 BEVERLEY ANN SCHAFER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 165 SHARA SINGH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 166 NARITHA NAIDU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 167 BRUCE REID

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 168 DAVID JOHN MAYNIER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 169 XABISO NICHOLAS NYATI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 170 DADY SIMON MOLLO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 171 DEBORAH ANNE SCHÄFER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 172 ANNACLETAH VERONICAH MABIKA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 173 TUMELO ROBERT RAMONGALO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 174 SHARNA GAIL FERNANDEZ

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 175 MARIKA ELIZABETH KRUGER MULLER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 176 GEOFFREY TSHIBVUMO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 177 DEIDRÉ MAUDELENE BAARTMAN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 178 DHARMESH MANILAL DHAYA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 179 LEAH RUTH POTGIETER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 180 MODISAOTSILE LESLEY MOTHIBI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 181 ISAAC MBULELO SILEKU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 182 LEHLOHONOLO SELBY THEKISO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 183 SYABONGA SIZWE SNETHEMBA MSWELI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 184 JOHAN JACO LONDT

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 185 MPHO LOUISA PHALATSE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 186 THAPELO DAVID MASOEU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 187 ANDRICUS PIETER VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 188 EDWARD KHULULEKILE VON BODENSTEIN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 189 JEROME SIBONGISENI MAJOLA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 190 MBULELO NGUTA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 191 STANTON DARELL BOOYS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 192 GARRY RAMARU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 193 WILLEM ABRAHAM STEPHANUS AUCAMP

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 194 FANYANA FANIE NKOSI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 195 KEN PETER ROBERTSON

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 196 NTOMBI VALENCIA KHUMALO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 197 MICHELLE BERNADETTE JOHNSON

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 198 VERONCIA TSELANE MASELOANE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 199 CLEOPATRA NTOMBIKAYISE RADEBE
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DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE National 200 ELSABÉ OOSTHUYSEN

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS National 1 PATRICK PILLAY

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS National 2 CHRISTOPHER YEAMULLE

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS National 3 KHATIJA NABI

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS National 4 KISOONLAL SUNNY MAHARAJ

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS National 5 BUSISIWE ETHEL GALIMANI

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS National 6 NELSON PILLAY

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS National 7 SHADRACH BHIKHARI

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS National 8 REGINA JACOB

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS National 9 PATIENCE NONKULULEKO NGCOBO

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS National 10 TARYN LEE GOVENDER

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS National 11 MANORMONEY PILLAY

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 1 BAFANA JAN LANGA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 2 ISAAC JUNIOR MASUKU

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 3 ABRAM MABUSELA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 4 STELLA MMAPHEFO LANGA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 5 MARY MALESHOANE STEPHENS

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 6 TONAKGOLO KGOSI SHEKINAH SEABE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 7 SOLOMON SIBUSISO HIMALAYA NKOBANE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 8 KHANYISA PORTIA NGWENYA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 9 SIHLE SICELO SIBIYA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 10 KAIZER MASWANGANYI

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 11 SHABI ABIOT TJEMPE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 12 MASILO SYDNEY RATABANE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 13 NARE EVELINE ANTONY

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 14 CONSTANCE MATSHIDISO MRWEBI

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 15 JABULILE IMMACULATE LANGA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 16 THABANG ABRAM MUDAU

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 17 LESIBANA WILLIAM MATHABATHA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 18 MATSARO ALFRET MAFURA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 19 TEBOGO AUBBREY NKOMANE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 20 SIMON MANGWEDI MOTSOMANE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 21 THEMBELA CHRISTOPHER SOFIKA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 22 THEMBISILE SIDNEY MAJOMA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 23 FICKS KHAYA MNTUKAZI

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 24 SIVIWE MZOZOYANA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 25 ZOLA MTATI

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 26 LOYISO NDUVANE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 27 NOMATAMSANQA MGOLE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 28 RITA BUSHULA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 29 JEREMIA JONGINKOSI MASEBE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 30 DEBRAH NJABA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 31 SITHEMBILE SYLVESTER NGCESHE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 32 BONGIWE VELILE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 33 DANIEL MBONGISENI MAHLANGU

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 34 JOSIAS MONYEBODI

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 35 STONIA MOSHIDI MOLEFE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 36 MMATSEKE RACHEL KWENAITE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 37 BONKI MIRRIAM MOROPOTLI

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 38 THABISO LUCKY DIALE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 39 ROSELINE AZWINDINI NKANYANE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 40 MATOME ANDRIES PEU

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 41 DIKELEDI MITCHELL SIBANDA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 42 FLOYD MONYELA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 43 AGNES KGADIKGADI THOLE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 44 SALAMINA MOENG

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 45 VELLIE CHAUKE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 46 SAMSON MFANEZI SOSIBO

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 47 MVELI PATRICK MKHIZE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 48 PHILLIP LINDIZWE MLAMBO

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 49 THULILE PRINCESS ZUMA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 50 BONGANI SIBUSISO NTSHANGASE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 51 GLORIA PHUMELELE MAPHUMULO

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 52 ZANDILE PATRICIA SOSIBO

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 53 VUSUMZI ROBERT NGANGA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 54 XOLANI KHANYILE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 55 MUZOMUNYE BONGANI JETRO ZUMA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 56 NTLAKANIPHO WISEMAN PAKKIES

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 57 SANELE TERRANCE DLADLA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 58 DUMISANI BRIAN MIYA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM National 59 WISEMAN BHEKABONA MAGWAZA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 1 JULIUS SELLO MALEMA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 2 NYIKO FLOYD SHIVAMBU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 3 DALUXOLO CHRISTOPHER MPOFU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 4 HLENGIWE OCTAVIA MKHALIPHI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 5 GODRICH AHMED GARDEE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 6 LEIGH-ANN MATHYS

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 7 MBUYISENI QUINTIN NDLOZI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 8 NGWANAMAKWETLE RENEILOE MASHABELA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 9 MARSHALL MZINGISI DLAMINI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 10 TEBOGO JOSEPHINE MOKWELE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 11 LEHLOHONOLO GOODWILL MOKOENA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 12 NTOMBOVUYO VERONICA MENTE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 13 NTHAKO SAM MATIASE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 14 NOKULUNGA PRIMROSE SONTI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 15 PATRICK SINDANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 16 YOLISWA NOMAMPONDOMISE YAKO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 17 MGCINI TSHWAKU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 18 SOPHIE SUZAN THEMBEKWAYO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 19 PEBANE GEORGE MOTEKA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 20 NONTANDO JUDITH NOLUTSHUNGU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 21 PHUTI PETER KEETSE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 22 MMABATHO OLIVE MOKAUSE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 23 MADIMETJA LORENCE MATSETELA
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ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 24 MAKOTI SIBONGILE KHAWULA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 25 MOGAMAD NAZIER PAULSEN

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 26 CILIESTA CATHERINE SHOANA MOTSEPE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 27 WASHINGTON TSEKO ISAAC MAFANYA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 28 MATHIBE REBECCA MOHLALA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 29 MOTHUSI KENNETH MONTWEDI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 30 NALEDI NOKUKHANYA CHIRWA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 31 VUYANI PAMBO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 32 THEMBI PORTIA MSANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 33 THOKOZANI MAKHOSONKE LANGA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 34 LORATO FLORENCE TITO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 35 THILIVHALI ELPHUS MULAUDZI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 36 DELISILE BLESSING NGWENYA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 37 LINDA GODFREY SEJA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 38 KHONZIWE NTOKOZO FORTUNATE HLONYANA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 39 BRIAN SINDILE MADLINGOZI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 40 SHIRLEY MOTSHEGOANE MOKGOTHO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 41 DUMISANI FANNIE MTHENJANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 42 ANNACLETA MATHAPELO SIWISA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 43 MAKOSINI MISHACK CHABANGU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 44 ELSABE NATASHA NTLANGWINI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 45 HENRY ANDRIES SHEMBENI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 46 ROSINA NTSHETSANA KOMANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 47 KHANYA CEZA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 48 LAETITIA HELOISE ARRIES

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 49 SIBONAKALISO PHILLIP MHLONGO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 50 NELLY ZANELE MASOMBUKA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 51 THABISO SIMON MOFOKENG

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 52 PHIWABA MADOKWE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 53 KEOBAKILE PHANUEL BABUILE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 54 NONTUTHUZELO MTWA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 55 WILLIAM MALEFO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 56 LUNGILE ANGEL GABUZA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 57 ERICK FIELDIN MASUKU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 58 THELMA MOGABOLLE BOSHIELO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 59 MAKETU FREDDIE RAMAPHAKELA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 60 MANDISA SIBONGILE MASHEGO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 61 MLAMLI ALFRED MAKHETHA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 62 BIKWAPHI GLADYS NKOSI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 63 KWELETSI COLLEN SHAI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 64 KEGOMODITSWE MARIA BADIRWANG

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 65 DUNISANI LYBORN BALOYI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 66 JACOBETH MOSITO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 67 HAPPY CHRIS MAHAMBANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 68 NKAGISANG POPPY KONI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 69 MOGOAI JEREMIAH MATEBESI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 70 NONHLANHLA MERLYN VILAKAZI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 71 MALIBONGWE BADI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 72 SADI VICTORIA LETSHWITI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 73 ZOLILE RODGER XALISA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 74 PRIMROSE NNANA BOGATSU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 75 SURPRISE HAROLD KUBAYI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 76 VELISWA GLADYS XABANISA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 77 NCEDO AUBREY NJENGA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 78 MAKHOSONKE COLLIN MKHONZA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 79 BONGIWE SIKHISI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 80 MZUBANZI DAMBUZA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 81 LINDA ADONIS

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 82 ISAAC HLUNGWANA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 83 VERINAH DIMAKATSO MABILU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 84 VUSUMUZI MATHEBULA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 85 THEMBANI LUCIA HLABANGWANI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 86 MODIKANE JOSEPH BUTHANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 87 PORTIA MALEFANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 88 SIMCELILE RUBELA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 89 BETTY KEDISALETSE DIALE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 90 MPUSHENG GIVEN LESHABANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 91 MANDISA MAKESINI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 92 LINDA XAVIER MABENGWANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 93 SENKGANE BRUNNY MOLEFE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 94 LINDA JOSEPH MALINDISA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 95 MESENO JEANETT NYOKONG

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 96 LENCEL MASHIDIKA KOMANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 97 JOHANNA SHONO XABA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 98 MAMPURU MAKUDUELE MAMPURU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 99 ASANDA MATSHOBENI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 100 HOFFINEL NTOBENG

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 101 NOKUTHULA MLOKOTI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 102 CHRISTOPHER THEMBA MSIBI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 103 LESIBA SAMUEL MOTHATA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 104 ONKARABETSE VALEREI TONG

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 105 MALESELA FRANS LEDWABA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 106 KHOLEKA MANDYU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 107 MAESELA GODFREY MOLEKWA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 108 FLORENCE MALEHLOHONOLO MAKHELE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 109 ABEDNIGO VUSUMUZI KHOZA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 110 NOLUTHANDO ROSELYN MAJOLA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 111 THEMBINKOSI TEVIN APLENI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 112 ZAKITHI XOLO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 113 LEOFI PHILLIP LESHABANA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 114 KHANYISILE NONTSIKELELO DHLAKAMA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 115 KOMASEROTO BENJAMIN DISOLOANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 116 BEVERLEY FELICITY BADENHORST

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 117 DERRICK ATHUR HENDRICKSE
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ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 118 VANESSA CHRISTOLENE BOOYSEN

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 119 MNCEDISI MSIBI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 120 DUDU MIRRIAM JAMES

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 121 NKHENSANE WALTER MKHABELA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 122 PORTIA ZOLEKA QOTOYI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 123 SANDILE PATRICK BEKEMBO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 124 THULISILE XABA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 125 BONGANI DUM'SANI MBONA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 126 NONHLANHLA PRINCESS RAMOROKA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 127 VUKANI NDLOVU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 128 THEMBISA NJANA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 129 LITHA LAW ZIBULA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 130 HLAYISEKA CRUCIEF CHEWANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 131 BRENDA TIRHANI MATHEVULA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 132 ANDREW ARNOLDS

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 133 GUGU FLORA MTSHALI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 134 NEVIE AUBREY BAARTMAN

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 135 RENDANI MUNYAI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 136 GOITSEONE GODFREY KAOTSANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 137 BULELWA BEAUTY DIAL

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 138 ISAIAH NHLANHLA KHOZA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 139 POPPY RAISIBE MAILOLA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 140 ZUKISA MOSES XEGWANA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 141 CONSTANCE NONHLANHLA MKHONTO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 142 JOHN LESETJA LEKGOTHOANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 143 EVODIA MATHEBULA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 144 KGOMOTSO COMFORT ASSEGAAI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 145 MOLEBOGENG SHARON LETLAPE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 146 MATSHIDISO MATHEWS BOTSWE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 147 THANDEKA PRESCIOUS SHABALALA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 148 KHOMOTJO STANLEY KOMAPE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 149 NOMHLE NGCOBO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 150 XOLANI PETERSON TSHETU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 151 ELLEN KEITUMETSE MAKHENE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 152 KAMOGELO JARIUS ITUMELENG

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 153 KELEBOGILE PHILLIPINE MOLEFE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 154 MMELI JULIUS MDLULI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 155 KHATHUTSHELO MASINDI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 156 MELIKHAYA XEGO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 157 LETHABO LUCY KGOMO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 158 LUTHANDO AMOS

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 159 PHINDIWE SOGAYISE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 160 NOMPUMELELO SIMANGO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 161 BERNARD DANIEL JOSEPH

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 162 SIXOLISA GCILISHE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 163 KHUMBULANI LANGA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 164 KOLIKIE MADIKEDIKE SERANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 165 LISOLOMZI EBENIZER MFUTWANA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 166 SLINDOKUHLE IGNATIA NJAPHA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 167 MOLETSANE SIMON MOLETSANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 168 KEORAPETSE KOMANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 169 ROGERS AOBAKWE MONGALE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 170 ADELINA PULANE MOLOI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 171 KGOTSO ZACHARIAH MORAPELA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 172 FIONA LEBOGANG MANAMELA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 173 BONGINKOSI GIFT KHANYILE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 174 THENDO NEMUDZIVHADI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 175 AZWIAMBWI GERSON TSHITANGANO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 176 KOKETSO MARIA SEKELE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 177 MDUDUZI LETHUKUTHULA MTHETHWA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 178 ZOLEKA MAHAMBEHLALA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 179 MICHAEL COLLEN SEDIBE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 180 REFILOE MOHLOMI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 181 MPHO JOSEPH RAMATLAMA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 182 MORE NANCY MOGAKI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 183 LACIA MOLAOLI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 184 MMATSHENGOANE MAHERO SEKGALA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 185 NTOMBIZETHU CORDELIA PETER

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 186 SABELO SELBY HLOPHE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 187 TUMELO MPHO MLANGENI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 188 SIFISO HENRY MTHETHWA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 189 MOLEKE REUBEN SENONG

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 190 SHADRACK LAPOLOGANG TLHAOLE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 191 VUYELWA MNYATHELI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 192 CATHERINE LINDIWE DZIMBA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 193 NTHABISENG VIOLET MATABOGE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 194 SARAH MALULEKE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 195 RUTH BALOIBOTLHE MASEMOLA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 196 NONHLANHLA PRETTY RADEBE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 197 MAPULE LIZAH PHOOKO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 198 MALEHOANA BELINDA SHIKOANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 199 PHUTI SHIRLEY PHAKA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS National 200 MOKGAETJI CAROL MAFAGANE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 1 MBAHARE JOHANNES KEKANA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 2 MASEGO DORCAS KODISANG

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 3 ALBERT MAKGALE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 4 MOTSWALEDI MARTIN RANKAPOLE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 5 MANTOA ELIZABETH HLALELE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 6 RALEKEKE THOMAS RAMMALA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 7 KEOAGILE KATLEGO MOTLAGODISA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 8 WYDMAN JOSEPH DIBAKWE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 9 NOKANYO MAGATYA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 10 JOSEPH MOTHUSI PICO

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 11 SAMUEL THUPANA LEKGANYANE
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FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 12 FANILE WILSON NCWANE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 13 ALBERT DELANI LUTHULI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 14 ISAAC DE JONGH

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 15 DIKELEDI IRENE SHILUVANE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 16 PETER STEVE MAKHUBELA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 17 GODSOND GAOLATLHE MOKGOPE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 18 NGABI ELIAS MOGORU

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 19 ALFRED MHLEKHONA LUTHULI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 20 TEMBINKOSI TSHIKA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 21 NOMAKORINTE TYALA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 22 XOLA SKOLO

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 23 MODIRWA SYLVESTER TONG

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 24 LETLHOGONOLO LUCKYBOY MONGALE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 25 MARIA SEGAMETSI SEFATSA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 26 THULANI MHLANGU

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 27 MUZIWAKHE REYNOT PHAKATHI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 28 VUSUMUZI REAGAN MADELA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 29 KHODU BULAR MOFOKENG

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 30 JABULANI ABEL MAKHOBA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 31 MADITABA MARIA MAHLATSI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 32 ABSY BOBBY PHISTUS MNISI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 33 DINEO JOYCE NYAKU

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY National 34 MONNAPULA JANTJIE DINOGE

FREE DEMOCRATS National 1 JOHAN REID

FREE DEMOCRATS National 2 STEPHEN REID

FREE DEMOCRATS National 3 VERONA GAZENDAM

FREE DEMOCRATS National 4 CLAIR BROEDELET

FREE DEMOCRATS National 5 CORLEA BOTHA

FREE DEMOCRATS National 6 JOANNA TOVEY

FREE DEMOCRATS National 7 LARA KUMM

FREE DEMOCRATS National 8 ADRIAAN PIETER VAN NIEKERK

FREE DEMOCRATS National 9 JURGENS STEPHANUS TERBLANCHE

FREE DEMOCRATS National 10 JENNIFER DIANE WILSON

FREE DEMOCRATS National 11 THOBEKA BUSHWANE

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL National 1 JAN DANIEL LOTTER

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL National 2 JURGENS JOHANNES STEPHANUS PRINSLOO

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL National 3 PIETER JACOBUS DE LA REY

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL National 4 FRANCOIS WILLIE CLOETE

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL National 5 JAN WILLEM KUHN

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL National 6 WILLEM FRANCOIS CLOETE

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL National 7 HENDRIK CHRISTOFFEL WHITE

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL National 8 GIDEON EYBERS LE GRANGE

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL National 9 JOHANNES JURGENS WEBER

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL National 10 ENGELA MARIA VAN DEN HEEVER

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL National 11 CHRISTO HYMIE VAN NIEKERK

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL National 12 CATHARINA LEVINA BOSMAN

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL National 13 ELAINE OOSTHUIZEN

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL National 14 ALIDA WILHELMINA ESPLIN

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL National 15 NAOMI VAN DER KOLFF

GOOD National 1 PATRICIA DE LILLE

GOOD National 2 SHAUN NIGEL AUGUST

GOOD National 3 WILLEM PETRUS OLIPHANT

GOOD National 4 BRETT NORTON HERRON

GOOD National 5 NTHABISENG DIANA LEPHOKO

GOOD National 6 ROGER FREDDY SOLOMONS

GOOD National 7 WELHEMINAH MASEGO KWENAMORE

GOOD National 8 DANIEL ALBERTUS VAN WYK

GOOD National 9 MARK WILLIAM ROUNTREE

GOOD National 10 VIVIEN FRANCES LAVERGE

GOOD National 11 EVERT BENHARDUS MANUEL

GOOD National 12 BAZIL PETRUS

GOOD National 13 MOHLOUWA BENJAMINE MOTHIBE

GOOD National 14 CHRISTIE DEON NOBLE

GOOD National 15 CHARITY WENDY NARE

GOOD National 16 CELESTE LYNN DOMINGO

GOOD National 17 MARIUS JOHN GYSMAN

GOOD National 18 CAMERON JOHAN ARENDSE

GOOD National 19 VINCENT TEBOGO METSWAMERE

GOOD National 20 MASHUDU MAXWELL MBUWE

GOOD National 21 PATRICK JOHN UBISSE

GOOD National 22 TRUDY BEATRICE RUITERS

GOOD National 23 EARL JOSE DENVES PEARCE

GOOD National 24 MOHAMED SHAREEF ROSEN

GOOD National 25 BRAIN HAROLD MERVIN VISSER

GOOD National 26 VUSUMUZI HENRY CHAUKE

GOOD National 27 MARILYN JAARS

GOOD National 28 HUBERT CLEMENT TITUS

GOOD National 29 ARMSTRONG BONGANI MDAGANE

GOOD National 30 SAMUEL SHABANE

GOOD National 31 RALETJATJI KAREL MOGASHOA

GOOD National 32 ULINDA PORSHIA LOTZ

GOOD National 33 LULAMA BENGE

GOOD National 34 MATSATSI NOMALANGA MSIZA

GOOD National 35 YANDISA TSHOTWANA

GOOD National 36 BONISWA BERYL SILUMA

GOOD National 37 NGOKOANA REGINAH MAHLANGU

GOOD National 38 ELIZABETH BRIDGETTE SEHLAPELO

GOOD National 39 EDGAR GERADES ARENDSE

GOOD National 40 CHARMAINE KROATS

GOOD National 41 LUVUYO NYAMEKO MADIKANE

GOOD National 42 QINISO MAZWI NDLOVU

GOOD National 43 NKANYISO MARCUS CELE

GOOD National 44 LEOVALJO JOSEPHINE SIMPSON

GOOD National 45 THATO JEFFREY RAKGOMO
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GOOD National 46 HERMAN GERRIT JOSEPH KORDOM

GOOD National 47 SIMON NKOSI

GOOD National 48 VAUGHAN SHELDON VILLET

GOOD National 49 URSULA ASTOLENE ADAMS

GOOD National 50 ZANDRÉ CARL ALLEN

GOOD National 51 ADELE NOREEN CAMPBELL

GOOD National 52 KATHERINE ANN CAROLLISEN

GOOD National 53 NICOLIN PETER CROUWCAMP

GOOD National 54 FLORENCE DANIELS

GOOD National 55 NONTUTHUKO NGCOBO

GOOD National 56 INATIA ILONA PADAYACHEE

GOOD National 57 ANUSHA BANSI

GOOD National 58 ZIYANDA ZIBUYILE SITHOLE

GOOD National 59 SIYABONGA ALFRED MKHUNGO

GOOD National 60 JOHANNES DANIEL JACOBS

GOOD National 61 MORGAN VICTOR JACOBS

GOOD National 62 ASHWIN ASHLEY JOHNSON

GOOD National 63 CANTONA CYRIL MATTHEWS

GOOD National 64 PULENG BRIDGET MPOKOTHO

GOOD National 65 SHAYNE ADRIENNE RAMSAY

GOOD National 66 SIMON BUTA QWINA

GOOD National 67 DELMARIE ELOUISE SOLOMONS

GOOD National 68 BHEKUYISE ERIC MKHIZE

GOOD National 69 ROBIN SOMIAH NAIDOO

GOOD National 70 BRANDON PAT JASSEN

GOOD National 71 THANDUXOLO SANELE MSHENGU

GOOD National 72 JENNET SHAZI

GOOD National 73 KEITH WILLIAM JOSEPH NELSON

GOOD National 74 BRONWYN HILLARY NEL

GOOD National 75 PORTIA CARMEN REID

GOOD National 76 JANINE TRACEY JANE MURISON

GOOD National 77 LUNGA MASAKAZI

GOOD National 78 ELROY WARD

GOOD National 79 EARL FRANK PILLAY

GOOD National 80 ELWIN EUGENE KOOPMAN

GOOD National 81 GAVIN VELEDEN VALAYDEN

GOOD National 82 KURT ANTON TOBIAS

GOOD National 83 NAVANE LUCIANO LESLIE

GOOD National 84 RONALDO HAZRON VAN NIEKERK

GOOD National 85 MOEGAMAT AYUB ABRAHAMS

GOOD National 86 GIVEN JUNIOR MASASE

GOOD National 87 LEHLOHONOLO JOHN HOEANE

GOOD National 88 BONGILE ISAAC MANGEZI

GOOD National 89 NOLELENI DAVID MOTAUNG

GOOD National 90 THABISO SETSEAKOBO WALTER MPHAHLELE

GOOD National 91 OSCAR GIVEN MOROPANE

GOOD National 92 DOCTOR RODNEY SHABANGU

GOOD National 93 SIBUSISO KAMBULE

GOOD National 94 NHLANHLA RUDY SHEZI

GOOD National 95 LEBOYA PETRUS MOTAUNG

GOOD National 96 VERONICA SHARON WAGENSTROOM

GOOD National 97 BENJAMIN CHARLES TITUS

GOOD National 98 AUDRY FELICITY BARRATH

GOOD National 99 ANNE DU PLESSIS

GOOD National 100 SUE-ANNE VILLET

GOOD National 101 MARY BERNADETTE PINCHES

GOOD National 102 RODERICK ROGER ASSAM

GOOD National 103 STUART ALAN SILJEUR

GOOD National 104 DANIËL OLIPHANT

GOOD National 105 ANGUS RUPERT SCHOVELL

GOOD National 106 DAVID JOSEPH BROOKS

GOOD National 107 GARTH IAN JONES

GOOD National 108 ALASTAIR DUNCAN ROWAN

GOOD National 109 LEON KEITH LEE

GOOD National 110 ANDREW TYRONE BARRY

GOOD National 111 THULANI SOKHELA

GOOD National 112 LUNGILE NOLUTHANDO KHAMBULE

GOOD National 113 NOKUTHULA SYLVIA MNDAWENI

GOOD National 114 TRESA SHAFIQ

GOOD National 115 ETHIENNE ALTON DE JAGER

GOOD National 116 SPHIWE BEMBE

GOOD National 117 AYANDA SINOTHILE BIYELA

GOOD National 118 POOVENDRAN PADAYACHEE

GOOD National 119 PATIENCE MBALI CELE

GOOD National 120 IDELEEN CHETTY

GOOD National 121 LUTCHAMEE CHETTY

GOOD National 122 DHANUM CHINNASAMY

GOOD National 123 SELVIE DORASAMY

GOOD National 124 DESHNEE DALAYAH

GOOD National 125 ABEDNEGO DUMISANI FAKUDE

GOOD National 126 PHOKO HERMAN RATSOMA

GOOD National 127 MPHO PHILEMON THULARE

GOOD National 128 CHARLES SITHOLE

GOOD National 129 JOHANNES PHURE CUTSHWA

GOOD National 130 MADITSIE MOKHOSI

GOOD National 131 THANDAZO LAWRENCE NDWENE

GOOD National 132 PHINDOKUHLE TSHABALALA

GOOD National 133 OFENTSE PORTIA MASHABELA

GOOD National 134 NOMBULELO MACIA ZULU

GOOD National 135 MAEPETLILE EVELYN RABOLELE

GOOD National 136 THETHIWE LYDIA KOKOZELA

GOOD National 137 INNOCENT SAMKELO BALI

GOOD National 138 SHOWNELL SINGH

GOOD National 139 ANDRIES LEO SITHOLE
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GOOD National 140 WILLIAM NEO KGAJE

GOOD National 141 MOSHE TLAATLA

GOOD National 142 HENDRINA JOHANNA LE ROUX

GOOD National 143 SELLO LAURANCE MPONENG

GOOD National 144 ERIK HARM HOLM

GOOD National 145 PETER THABO KGAJE

GOOD National 146 MARIO MATSHIPI

GOOD National 147 SOLOMON TSHEPO MAHLANGU

GOOD National 148 LEONARD FRANCOIS MCKAY

GOOD National 149 AUBURN FRANCIOS JAFTHA

GOOD National 150 EMIT FALLET

GOOD National 151 MASABATA DAPHNEY MOLEFE

GOOD National 152 FESTUS FRANK STEVENS

GOOD National 153 RANDALL EDWARD PIETERS

GOOD National 154 JOHAN SHAUN SWANLOW

GOOD National 155 KELVIN CYPRIAN CLOETE

GOOD National 156 BERNARD JOSEF SASS

GOOD National 157 CHRISTIANA FLORENCIA ALI

GOOD National 158 PARVATHY GOVENDER

GOOD National 159 VUYISWA SINDI GAMEDE

GOOD National 160 KHETHUKUTHULA WISEMAN GUMBI

GOOD National 161 MXOLISI MALUSI GABELA

GOOD National 162 KAMENTHIA NARAINAN

GOOD National 163 RAVIN JEEAWON

GOOD National 164 MDUDUZI THEMBINKOSI MKHIZE

GOOD National 165 NJABULO SAMUEL MNGOMEZULU

GOOD National 166 KHANYISILE TRUELOVE MTIYANE

GOOD National 167 KATHERINE SUNKER

GOOD National 168 YUKESH MAHASS

GOOD National 169 PATHMANANDAN APPASAMY MOODLEY

GOOD National 170 ANESH MAHABEER MAHARAJ

GOOD National 171 AALYIA MAHOMED

GOOD National 172 MANORMONIE NAIDOO

GOOD National 173 SAMUEL MAZUNGWE MTSWENI

GOOD National 174 JOHANNAH CHISIWE BAFUNANI MTSWENI

GOOD National 175 NONTSIKELELO MTOLO

GOOD National 176 MALIKGO NTOMBIZODWA KHANYILE

GOOD National 177 MATTHEW COOK

GOOD National 178 FLORENCE LINDIWE CHEMANE

GOOD National 179 ZANDILE MTHEMBU

GOOD National 180 GALALETSANG FRIDA MOSIMANETHEBE

GOOD National 181 PATRICIA NOMPUMELELO MBEJE

GOOD National 182 PETROS MYENI

GOOD National 183 MOLOKO BELLA KOMAPE

GOOD National 184 DERICK THULANI MAHLANGU

GOOD National 185 RAPHUTHI TIMOTHY TLHONE

GOOD National 186 JACQUELINE MONYAMANE BALOYI

GOOD National 187 SEKOKOANE PHILLIP BALOYI

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA National 1 VLANCIO MARDEOK DONSON

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA National 2 FRED ENGELBRECHT

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA National 3 MODUPE KLAAS LESHOLI

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA National 4 ALVINA WILHELMINA ABRAHAMS

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA National 5 RODGE CRAIGE ALBERTUS

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA National 6 BRENDON MEGAN ADAMS

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA National 7 BARBARA VICKY OWEN

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA National 8 JACOMINA LOTTERING

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA National 9 ELVIDA ANASTACIA UITEALINGUM

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY National 1 MANGOSUTHU GATSHA BUTHELEZI

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY National 2 NAREND SINGH

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY National 3 MKHULEKO HLENGWA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY National 4 LIEZL LINDA VAN DER MERWE

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY National 5 ZANDILE MAJOZI

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY National 6 CHRISTIAN THEMBA MSIMANG

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY National 7 BHEKIZIZWE NIVARD LUTHULI

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY National 8 JAN ADRIAAN ESTERHUIZEN

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY National 9 MZOMUHLE SILINDELO DLAMINI

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY National 10 MPHENDUKELWA WELCOME MBATHA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY National 11 SENZENI DOREEN MTSHALI

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY National 12 NKULULEKO MTHETHWA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY National 13 PHILANI JETRO MABUYAKHULU

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY National 14 BHANUMATHIE HARIPERSAD

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY National 15 GCINOKUHLE PHUMLA PUNKY ZULU

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 1 THINAWANGA ERNEST MAMMBA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 2 NELSON MANYUWA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 3 MAVHUNGU BALDWIN RAMULONGO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 4 GOODSON DIMAKATSO KEENAO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 5 REGINA MATLHODI CYNTHIA PHITHI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 6 KHAKHATHI TSHISIKULE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 7 AZWIMBABI JEANETT SELAI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 8 JACK NTATE NKOPO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 9 NTHABISENG MAMMBA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 10 BOITUMELO BERNARD NTEHELANG

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 11 AILWEI PAUL MULAUDZI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 12 MUTHOPHI RECKSON MALUSELO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 13 THIZWILONDI CEDRICK RAMASHIA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 14 NKHUMELENI RAMABUSHA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 15 DINGAAN DAVID MATHEBULA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 16 MASHUDU NTHAMBELENI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 17 MISHACK TSHIFURA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 18 TEBOGO LEONARD PHITHI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 19 LIVHUWANI MANNGO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 20 THINAVHUJO ROSE RAMALAMULA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 21 LAZARUS SINGO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 22 TSHIFHIWA STEVEN NTHAMBELENI
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INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 23 LUTENDO MAKHADO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 24 LAVHELESANI MAKHADO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 25 MOKGWAKGWE MATLHATSI RAMAKGOLA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 26 GOBUSHAMANG SAMUEL MABULA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 27 THINAVHUYO MACIA SHANDUKANE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 28 MATODZI GRACE NDOU

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 29 MASHUDU MAKHITHA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 30 AVHASEI MAVUSE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 31 SHONISANI MUGERI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 32 NAMADZAVHO ASNATH RALULIMI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 33 RUDZANI JOHANNAH MUKWEVHO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 34 NYANDANO MANYAGA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 35 THILIMBILU MAVIS MMBULAHENI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 36 MPFARISENI NTHAMBELENI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 37 PHATHUTSHEDZO TSHIFURA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 38 MAVHUNGU MUSEKWA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 39 MBAVHALELO RAMATSEKISA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 40 SHAVISANI NDAVA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 41 THOMAS MATHAULULA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 42 JOSEPH BARNEY MAKHATHINI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 43 RAPHAEL ZWELITHINI KUBHEKA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 44 POZANA BETTY MOJAKI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 45 ZANDILE EUNICE HLOPHE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 46 SINA GLORIA MAPULANE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 47 MAYIBONGWE YVONNE KUNENE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 48 CIKIZWA INA GODANE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 49 SIMON VUSUMUZI MHLONGO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 50 AZWINDINI SARAH SINGO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 51 THAKANE SANNAH MAPUTLE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 52 MAVHUNGU ESTHER KHOROMBI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 53 THOKOZILE SHEILA MATENYANE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 54 KATUANA ANNA DEBAKKER

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 55 TSHEGOFATSO EUPHIMIA MOKAE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 56 LETLHOGONOLO MODUMO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 57 NCEDIWE ISSABEL DOVA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 58 RABELANI NENGUDZA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 59 MASHUDU VIRGINIA MUNZHEDZI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 60 SABELO WELLINGTON NQUBUKA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 61 THELMA NOKUTHULA THOBILE MALINGA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 62 MUSHAISANO ROBERT MUNYAI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 63 VINCENT SBONISO NGOBESE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 64 SAMKELISIWE SLONDILE SHANGE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 65 FHULUFHELO MALUSHA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 66 NYADZANGA PHYLICIA MBULAHENI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 67 RAISIBE FRANCINA MATJEKE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 68 ELSIE MTHEMBU

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 69 NTHAMBELENI MICHAEL MPFUNI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 70 CYPRIAN SELULEKO MAZIBUKO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 71 AZWIANEWI NELUFULE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 72 MBALENHLE MAKHATHINI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 73 LUNGIWE MENDY MVELASE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 74 NDOWENI PATRICIA RAMALEBA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 75 ZAMA INGRID NXUMALO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 76 THABELO MAMATHO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 77 MASHUDU ALFRED THANYANI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 78 KHUTHADZO MUHALI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 79 FHUMULANI LYDIA SILIMA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 80 WITNEY NOBUHLE TEMBE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 81 SIYABONGA FREEDOM MHLONGO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 82 KEKETSO TENZA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 83 AZWIFARWI MPHEPHU

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 84 KHODANI MUKWEVHO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 85 NKELE PORTIA MATIMBE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 86 LEBO STEPHINAH MOLEPO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 87 SIPHO MATHEWS MADONSELA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 88 PHELADI MARTHA MPONDWANE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 89 PAUL MEDENI CHOBA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 90 MOROBEJA JACOB RANKAPOLE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 91 SONTI EMLY SIBANDA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 92 ALINA TERESA MOFOKENG

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 93 VUSIMUZI AMBITION MASIMULA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 94 MARIA NGWANAMOSOMANE MASEMOLA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 95 NONHLANHLA SHULU

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 96 MUTSHIDZI MATIDZA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 97 KHOMOTSO SHIBE MMAKO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 98 ROFHIWA MAVHETHA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 99 THIFHELIMBILU NENGWANI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 100 APFESWAHO MULAUDZI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 101 ANNAH RAESIBE MOSELAKGOMO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 102 ELLEN KHUTSO MMAPULA MOHLALA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 103 NTHABISENG SOPHY RANKAPOLE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 104 ANNAH NAGEGANA MNGUNI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 105 ELIZABETH MOTLASO MOKATSE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 106 KGAUGELO EMMANUEL JIYANE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 107 RINA LEBOGANG MOLEKOA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 108 WILLINGTON KGABEDI NTJANA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 109 SYLVIA NHLANHLA SHOBA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 110 PRINCESS NONHLANHLA RAMPHISA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 111 THANDI PROMISE MOKATSE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 112 BUSISIWE SIHLE MSIZA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 113 SMORDERU JOHANNES KUTUMELA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 114 MODJADJI SARAH MAHASHA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 115 SEDUPE HARRY MANYATHELA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 116 DIKELEDI MARIA PHAHO
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INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 117 ABRAM MOABELO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 118 MANKIE LINAH MOETI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 119 MINAH GADIFELI MOLOKOMME

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 120 KEDIBONE ONILLAH MABENA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 121 DIKELEDI BELLA MATLOUNG

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 122 SANNA DIPUO MOLOKOMME

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 123 MATSOBANE ABEL LAKA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 124 ZENZILE PHINDI METROCIA PHAKULA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 125 CLEMENTINE DIKELEDI MALEBE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 126 LOVENESS MOLOKOMME

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 127 POPPY PATRICIA SHISANA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 128 GLADYS MALEPO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 129 SARAH BOSEWANA NGOBENI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 130 OCTAVIA THEMBISILE NKOSI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 131 EMILY SINDILE MASOMBUKA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 132 REBECCA MASOTO MALEFO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 133 RAMASELA ANAH MATOME

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 134 QUEENETH MOTAU

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 135 FLORENCE MOSIBUDI NGOBENI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 136 DIRAAMANG MAGARET MOJAKI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 137 TEBOGO MAUREEN SEHAWA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 138 NTSANE ABINER MATLATSA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 139 WILSON DALIWONGA SAKHELA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 140 HUMBULANI MUKHESI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 141 ELEKANYANI MILLICENT NDOU

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 142 MASHUDU THARI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 143 LUTENDO DANIEL MATIMBI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 144 MPHO NTHANGENI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 145 ANGAHO KWINDA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 146 MUTSHIDZI MMAMAEME

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 147 PFUDZO MULATI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 148 TSHIFHIWA NENGWENANI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 149 LIVHUWANI TAHULELA RAMPHAGA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 150 WILLY MAPHUTHA RAMUSI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 151 PHETOLO MODIBA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 152 DAKALO SADIKI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 153 SINYUWANI INNOCENT TSHIVHASE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 154 LIVHUWANI NETSHIREMBE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 155 FULUFHELO LAWRENCE NELUHENI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 156 TSOKOLO MISHACK MARIBA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 157 NNGWEDZENI KHALUSHI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 158 MUFANDILANI NETSHIDI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 159 KOKETSO JOSEPHINE GUMBU

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS National 160 NDIVHUWO NANCY NETHENGWE

LAND PARTY National 1 DASSY GCOBANI NDZONGANA

LAND PARTY National 2 MAXWELL MASHILO MOTHLAKE

LAND PARTY National 3 MANDY ROBYN OWENS

LAND PARTY National 4 LOYISO NKOHLA

LAND PARTY National 5 LUMKA THEMBEKA MAQUBELA

LAND PARTY National 6 MARYAM MANUEL

LAND PARTY National 7 NOMAWETHU VUYOKAZI LAMANI

LAND PARTY National 8 MATOME CASTELLO MACHETE

LAND PARTY National 9 NOMFEZEKO WENDY SIQHAZA

LAND PARTY National 10 RIAZ ACHMED SALOOJEE

LAND PARTY National 11 FUZILE CAPTAIN SILETYANA

LAND PARTY National 12 MAKGENEPSE TONIC MANCHIDI

LAND PARTY National 13 SIZWE VUMA

LAND PARTY National 14 VUYISWA BELINA ZENZILE

LAND PARTY National 15 BUNTU GWIJA

LAND PARTY National 16 THEMBELANI VINCENT BOYISI

LAND PARTY National 17 MARTHA VUYISWA PIKE

LAND PARTY National 18 TIISETSO NEO PETLANE

LAND PARTY National 19 LEÀNDRA DA SILVA

LAND PARTY National 20 JEFFREY THERON MQHU

LAND PARTY National 21 MTETELELI OSCAR KASA

LAND PARTY National 22 PHUMLA BULAWA

LAND PARTY National 23 NOMSEBENZI NAKEDI

LAND PARTY National 24 ANELE PRINCE

LAND PARTY National 25 LINDIWE ALINA MACHEL MOFOKENG

LAND PARTY National 26 NONDUMISO GACIA ZWANE

LAND PARTY National 27 NORMA SHIRLEY STENEVELDT

LAND PARTY National 28 MOTHILEGI LILLIAN MAHLO

LAND PARTY National 29 MPAKE EDMOND MONOGE

LAND PARTY National 30 MAHLOLA DAISY LEKOLOANE

LAND PARTY National 31 FATIMA SAAIF

LAND PARTY National 32 MTHETHELELI KHUZANI

LAND PARTY National 33 VATHISWA NGEBULANA

LAND PARTY National 34 STEMBELE NICHOLAS NONGAUZA

LAND PARTY National 35 BENJAMIN LLEWELLYN ALBERTS

LAND PARTY National 36 ANITA MATINKA

LAND PARTY National 37 MOSES MASETLA RAMATSEBA

LAND PARTY National 38 SONGEZO SIQHAZA

LAND PARTY National 39 NOMTHETHO MAZULA

LAND PARTY National 40 BONTLE JESSICA SEKWAKWA

LAND PARTY National 41 MAJDIE SALIE

LAND PARTY National 42 LEKGALOA KGOTHATSO CHOENE CHOSHI

LAND PARTY National 43 SEVHA VUSI MANGANYE

LAND PARTY National 44 KGABO KOMAPE

LAND PARTY National 45 STELLAH RAMOKONE MANYANE MANYANE

LAND PARTY National 46 BRIDGET TAOLA MONYE

LAND PARTY National 47 MPUMEZO BROWNLEE

LAND PARTY National 48 XOLANI CEKISO

LAND PARTY National 49 VUYANI PETROS FOTOYI

LAND PARTY National 50 THANDILE MBUYAZWE
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LAND PARTY National 51 NOMAHLOBOKAZI XHOMA

LAND PARTY National 52 BABALWA MEDIOCRE DUMAPHI

LAND PARTY National 53 SIVUYILE MORRIS WANA

LAND PARTY National 54 LINDELWA BAVUMA

LAND PARTY National 55 VUYANI MCINJANA

LAND PARTY National 56 VUYANI ALFRED NKOMO

LAND PARTY National 57 SIMPIWE VELAPHI

LAND PARTY National 58 ZANELE MAQIKIQA

LAND PARTY National 59 ANDISIWE ETHEL PITOYI

LAND PARTY National 60 THEMBINKOSI MASHIYA ZIBA

MINORITY FRONT National 1 SHAMEEN THAKUR-RAJBANSI

MINORITY FRONT National 2 JAIDEV MAHARAJ

MINORITY FRONT National 3 PRIYANKA NUNKUMAR

MINORITY FRONT National 4 VIRESH NAVINCHAND RAMKISSON BHANA

MINORITY FRONT National 5 JONATHAN ANNIPEN

MINORITY FRONT National 6 MAVIS NAIDU

MINORITY FRONT National 7 SIRSING SINGH

MINORITY FRONT National 8 POOVENDRIE HANIFF

MINORITY FRONT National 9 THEMBA MAXWELL SIBIYA

MINORITY FRONT National 10 PERUMAL KISTIAH

MINORITY FRONT National 11 SUVINA HIRALAL

MINORITY FRONT National 12 SUMANTH JOOBRAJ

MINORITY FRONT National 13 MPONENG ADELICE MOUTLOALI

MINORITY FRONT National 14 SANJAY SEWDUTH

MINORITY FRONT National 15 YOGITHA NUNDLAL

MINORITY FRONT National 16 AVASH BABOOLAL

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 1 VERONICA ZANELE MSIBI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 2 AHMED MUNZOOR SHAIK EMAM

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 3 JEREMIAH BHEKUMTHETHO MAVUNDLA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 4 NOBAHLE HARRIET MAGQABI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 5 BHUNGU MGEZENI GWALA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 6 KELLY SANDRA BALOYI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 7 NONTUTHUZELO MNIKI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 8 LINDANI CALALAKHE MAGWAZA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 9 MAKHOSINI MASTER SOKO

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 10 SHIAAN-BIN HUANG

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 11 RAMAFODI JAN MOSUPYE

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 12 SIMO MZIWOKUPHILA MKHWANAZI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 13 GERT BITTERBOS

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 14 TUSOKWAKHE ELPHAS NZUZA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 15 MABUTHO PETRUS MOLOI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 16 SIMOSAKHE DAVID MNGUNI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 17 PHINDILE DEBORAH MAGWAZA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 18 NHLANHLAKAYISE MOSES KHUBISA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 19 BUSELAPHI IRENE GXOWA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 20 SONTO INNOCENT MABIKA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 21 PETROS SABELO DLAMINI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 22 AZILE MANDYEBENI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 23 SHAHEED NOOR

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 24 NOKUTHULA JOYCE GUMBI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 25 SILUNGILE BUHLEBAKHE DUMISA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 26 SKHOSIPHI KHETHONJANI MAPHUMULO

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 27 SIMANGELE CLARIS DLAMINI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 28 ELLIOT SHWELEZA NGCOBO

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 29 RICARDO CHARLES ABSALON

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 30 SANDRA BALOYI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 31 VERONICA MARINA THELMA MORGAN

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 32 NADA RIETHA ANTA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 33 GRAHAM CLIVE BARNES

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 34 BRENNAN SECONDO MARAIS

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 35 PETRUS ANDREAS FOURIE

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 36 GERTJIE BILLY HENDRICKS

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 37 MARGARETH FRANCINA MAGDALENA FORTUIN

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 38 ABRAHAM HENRY BRAAF

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 39 SKHUMBUZO LOVERS MHLANGA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 40 SYRIL MDUDUZI NTINI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 41 JOEL HAMBISANI MIYA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 42 THOLAKILE EYNICE MIYA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 43 SIMON DANIEL FISHER

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 44 RICHARD ANTHONY SEPTEMBER

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 45 ABRAM JACOBS

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 46 ACHMAT JACOBS

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 47 GLYNICE SHEENA OCTOBER

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 48 GAIL ELIZABETH HENDRICKS-ROBERTS

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 49 ZULPHA MORRIS

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 50 KAREN VAN JAARSVELD

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 51 ABDUL MOEYN SAIT

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 52 RYNO NOWELLYN SERFONTEIN

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 53 KEANAN VAN JAARSVELD

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 54 MARWAAN MEINTJIES

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 55 ABDULLAH BARTHUS

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY National 56 CYRIL EDWIN GRADWELL

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 1 EMMANUEL NKOSINATHI MANDLENKOSI MTHETHWA

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 2 BONISIWE BEAUTY BIYELA

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 3 SIPHO DUNCAN MDLULI

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 4 MADODA BONFA DLAMINI

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 5 XOLISILE NONHLANHLA NDLOVU                                       

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 6 PRUDENCE ZODWA ZONDI

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 7 PERCIVAL MOTAUNG

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 8 NHLANHLA NKOSINATHI VILAKAZI

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 9 JABULANI HARRY MLAMBO

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 10 MBALENHLE INNOCENTIA SIMELANE

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 11 PAMELLA YESSELE PRINSLOO

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 12 SIPHELELE SHEZI
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NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 13 SANDILE NDABA

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 14 SIMPHIWE PRECIOUS LANGA

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 15 SIFUNDO PERCIVERENCE NTULI

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 16 ZAMANI ANDERSON SIKHUMBUZO MAZIBUKO

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 17 SNIKEZIWE THEMBINKOSI NOMATHAMSANQA XULU

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 18 SIBONISO BRIGHT MAGWAZA

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 19 CELIWE PORTIA SIMELANE

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 20 VICTORIA SIKITI

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 21 FAITH FIKILE DLADLA

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 22 TOBEKILE MBELE

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 23 STHE CEDRICK MADONDA

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 24 MNQOBI LANCELOT SIBIYA

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 25 NKOSINATHI SINAMANDLA KUBHEKA

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 26 THEMBISILE MKHIZE

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 27 SANDILE JILA

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 28 THANDEKA LOVENESS KHANYEZA

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 29 HOPEWELL SABELO SIBIYA

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 30 DUDU LEOCADIA NZAMA

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 31 MENZI PERCIVAL MAPHUMULO

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 32 NOSIPHO GLADNESS HLANTI

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 33 MZULELWA ALOISE MHLAMVU

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 34 ITUMELENG INNOCENT TSASE

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 35 PURITY QHAKAZILE MNYANDU

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 36 CELUKWAZI PHUTHA XULU

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 37 SANDILE MAXWELL SIFISO MCHUNU

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 38 BAFIKILE NONHLE NGIDI

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 39 THABANI MYAKA

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 40 MNQOBI BAFUNDI KHUMALO

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 41 DUMISANI SAMUEL DLAMINI

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 42 NONSINDISO MBAMBO

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 43 SIBONELO SHEZI

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 44 ROSEMARY NOMTHANDAZO NGWANE

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 45 HYACINTH LINDOKUHLE HLONGWANE

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 46 PHINDILE PRECIOUS MKHIZE

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 47 SINQOBILE YVONNE NTANZI

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 48 BONGIWE NGCOBO

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 49 NTOMBIZODWA THEMBENI BIYELA

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 50 SIBONELO NGCOBO

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 51 MOSES SEELO GUMEDE

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 52 NOXOLO KHUMALO

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 53 THOKOZILE VIOLET MCOYI

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 54 PHUMLANI HOWARD MVELASE

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 55 MSAWAKHE GILBERT MALULEKA

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 56 SAMANTHA NTOMBI GUGU KUNENE

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 57 GCINA OSBORNE MKIZE

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 58 TOM ZAKHELE SIMAMANE

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 59 QHOSHILE SIZENI BIYELA

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 60 PHILILE EVIDENCE CHONCO

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 61 ZANEZWI DUBE

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 62 PHUMELELE GLADYS DLAMINI

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 63 NOMPUMELELO PRETTY NXUMALO

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 64 ZUZILE NOKUKHANYA NGUBANE

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 65 PHUMLANI THULASIZWE NGCOBO

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 66 PHILISIWE MAHLABA

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 67 PRISCILLA SPHIWESIHLE KHOKHIWE ZONDI

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 68 FANELE SIZWE LEAD-US ZONDI

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 69 SIKHUMBUZO RICHMOND MBHELE

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 70 THEMBELIHLE PRECIOUS MSANE

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 71 NTUTHUKO THULANI GUMEDE

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 72 THOKOZILE VERONICA MZIMELA

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS National 73 ANDILE TREASURE HLATSHWAYO

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT National 1 INNOCENT BHEKINKOSI GUMBI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT National 2 HARRY PHUMLANE ZWANE

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT National 3 KHWABA ELIAS NTULI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT National 4 RAMMEKOA ALEXANDER MARTIN KEKANA

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT National 5 THULANI LUCKY SIBEKO

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT National 6 PHIWOKUHLE LADY-FAIR SINOTHILE DLAMINI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT National 7 MANDLA PRINCE DLAMINI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT National 8 NTSHEPE CASPER MAIMELA

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT National 9 SIPHIWE ROSE DLAMINI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT National 10 WELCOME BEE MKHWANAZI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT National 11 SOLOMON NKOSINATHI KHUMALO

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT National 12 THEMBISILE CYNTHIA NXUMALO

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT National 13 DUMA ZEPHRIED MASUKU

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT National 14 SPHIWE DAVID NDLOVU

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT National 15 MLUNGISI SELULEKO GUMBI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT National 16 SYDNEY MZWANDILE MTHETHWA

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT National 17 SIBUSISO PATRICK HLATSHWAYO

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT National 18 THANDI MARIA MOLOI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT National 19 BHEKINKOSI SHONGANI BHEKUYISE GUMEDE

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT National 20 NKOSINGIPHILE JOHN KHUMALO

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT National 21 NOKULUNGA RUTH MHLANZI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT National 22 ISABELL LINDIWE MSIBI

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 1 MZWANELE NYHONTSO

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 2 BENNET JOKO

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 3 LUTHANDO RICHMOND MBINDA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 4 PHUMZILE SELDA PHASHA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 5 MBUYISELO DANIEL KANTSO

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 6 THANDIWE EVELYN MAPALAKANYE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 7 JULIA SOPHIA WILSON

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 8 MODUPI DICKS MAILE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 9 JAKI STONE SEROKE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 10 ERNEST BOTIKI NKOPANE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 11 CHARGE-IN MABASO
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PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 12 SUZAN MOLETE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 13 NTSIRI SHADRACK POOE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 14 RAMARUMO EDWARD MFULWANE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 15 ZAMIKAYA NICHOLSON XABE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 16 MANELISI MAMPANA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 17 SBUSISO FRANSISCO XABA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 18 SIYABULELA NDAMANE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 19 RICHARD NKOTO MAOKA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 20 MAURIS NKOSI

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 21 HENRY WILLIAM MABASO

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 22 PHILLEMON MAFA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 23 WALTER XOLA LUKHULENI

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 24 LESIBA JOHANNES LEKGOATHI

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 25 JABULANI AMOS MAOLELE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 26 JOSIAS LEOIKWE MOTLOTSI

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 27 MASHALE LUCKY LEBYENG

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 28 NAMADZAVHO TINNY RAMBAU

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 29 MATLOU MARIA MOLOTO

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 30 NGWAKO SIMON RAMALAHLA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 31 BONYANA JOHN MOHLALA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 32 RABBI ABRAM NAPO

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 33 KHUTSO MOLOKO BOLOKA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 34 LOBOHANG PETRUS PILA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 35 FHUMULANI ORIEL LUVHIMBI

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 36 SONTI JULIA MGCINA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 37 MOHLAKORE MORAKANE BERNICE MOPEDI

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 38 AGGRINETH MOLOPE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 39 THAMSANQA ENOCH BAM

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 40 LATELA JONAS SEOTA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 41 MARTINLUTHER MZUKISI JAM

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 42 RABUTI GOPOLANG JOHANNES KGARIMETSA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 43 KELELLO SEGOANA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 44 MOLEFI BENJAMIN OLIFANT

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 45 DITILO MACKINLEY MALEKE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 46 JEFFREY PHILEMON MAGANO

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 47 MODISE BARNARD MOSIMANYANE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 48 EMELDAH KHUTSAFALO MODISE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 49 ROSINAH NTOMBI TSHWEU

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 50 MEREKI ELIAS CHOWE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 51 JAMES TSHELO SETLHAFUNO

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 52 YANDISWA FELIPE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 53 MMAPHUTI STEPHEN SEBETHA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 54 MALESELA SIMON LANGA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 55 MALATJI DONACIOUS RAMABU

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 56 MANTOMO TEBOGO MAHAPA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 57 MOKIBELO THULANE NGOBENI

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 58 MAHLATSE SHARON MAMABOLO

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 59 PHUTI SILAS SEEMA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 60 NOAH SHAKES SITTO

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 61 TEFU DAVID MACHAKELA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 62 SANELISIWE DILATA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 63 GCOBANI KATIYA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 64 LINDA KENNETH NDEBELE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 65 MMABATHO MOSOLODI

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 66 PASEKA EZEKIEL MAKOTI

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 67 THABISO JOHN NGUMASHE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 68 OWEN KHATHAZILE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 69 SIPHO OWEN NDHLOVU

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 70 MLUNGISI KENNETH BAFO

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 71 SINDILE SIDWELL MOYA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 72 BATHEMBU BETHWELL LUGULWANA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 73 NARIUS KOLOBE MOLOTO

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA National 74 EDZISANI MADZUNYA

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE National 1 LEANNE JENEAN HEATHER WILLIAMS

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE National 2 LEFU ABEDNIGO SEMELA

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE National 3 DINO PETERSON

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE National 4 BUTI VICTOR NYEMBE

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE National 5 ANTHEA NATASHA LEITCH

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE National 6 LODEWIEKUS DANI°L KOTZE

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE National 7 TOKO ABRAM MOFOKENG

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 1 NHLANHLA LUCKY ARTHUR BUTHELEZI

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 2 XOLI MEMBRY MSEZANE

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 3 WILSON MBULELO MADIKIZELA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 4 JABULILE CYNTHIA MTSHALI

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 5 FORTUNE PHUMLANI LUKHELE

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 6 LINDIWE NOKWAZI NYEMBE

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 7 NTOMBOMZI CHRISTINAH YEDWA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 8 JOYCE MATHABO SEKHOSANA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 9 KHAYELIHLE HENRY SIBIYA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 10 PAUL BONGINKOSI MNIKATHI

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 11 SPHINDILE DHANA SITHOLE

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 12 ZAMA ZINHLE ONYENEKWE

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 13 YVONNE NCAMSILE NZAMA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 14 XOLANI EUSEBIUS MPANZA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 15 NDODO DERRICK KUNENE

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 16 NOKUTHULA BENNEDICTA ZULU

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 17 SIMANGA BRONIC MDLULI

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 18 NONKULULEKO PRECIOUS DUMA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 19 MHLENGI DEXTER SHOZI

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 20 THEMBELANI NGUBANE

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 21 BONGEKILE HILDAH MNYANDU

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 22 PATRICK THANDA MTHETHWA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 23 THAMSANQA FORTUNE MZIMELA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 24 BONGINKOSI SIPHIWE NGIBA
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PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 25 WELCOME SIKHUMBUZO JALI

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 26 DERICK NHLANHLA NENE

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 27 SABELO EUGENE MBHELE

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 28 SBONGILE FORTUNATE MZOLO

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 29 NIKEZIWE BEAUTY DELISIWE MBEJE

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 30 MSAWENKOSI SIKHUMBUZO BIYELA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 31 SIBONGILE ETHEL HLONGWA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 32 AGNES SIZAKELE KUPEGA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 33 THOZAMILE MTHETHWA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 34 MPHAKISENG MARGARET MOTSAMAI

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 35 NOMBINI ANNA NTINTILI MADIKIZELA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 36 BABALWA MADIKIZELA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 37 BABALWA NOQAKALA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 38 MANDLENKOSI NORMAN DUBE

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT National 39 NONHLANHLA EUNICE SINDANE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 1 JULIUS NSINGWANE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 2 LOMINA NSINGWANE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 3 TLAISEGO VICTOR DIBAKOANE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 4 LUSIWE MAGGIE SELEKE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 5 MAKABONGWE TIMOTHY MSIMANGO

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 6 MZOXOLO BOYANA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 7 SOTHEMBELA SIYO

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 8 XOLISWA MPEMVANA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 9 ABRAM MABAKA MASOLENG

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 10 KHOKHO TIMOTHY MAPONYA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 11 PHUMLANI NEMROD THABETHE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 12 CEDRIC THABISO MASHILE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 13 NECLOUS MALOKOANE SHEBU

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 14 JORDAN AROS MAKOFANE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 15 COLLEN MHLANGA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 16 SELLO JOHANNES SEFAFE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 17 MOKOLOBETSO JOHANNES SELEPE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 18 SPHAMANDLA EXCELLENT VILAKAZI

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 19 AMOS JAMES SINGWANI

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 20 MPORE DENNY MOREMA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 21 FREDY SIMANGA MAGCUNTSU

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 22 SANA FRANCIS

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 23 MARITI STEPHEN NTLATSENG

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 24 MINAH MATLADI MATSANENG

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 25 MOHANUOA PAULINA WOLF

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 26 MPAEYA LYDIA RAMPAI

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 27 SABATA JOB MALEKELE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 28 MANTSHONYANE JACK MOSOKOTSOANE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 29 GLADWIN THATO NOTSI

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 30 MOROESI MARIA CHOICE MOLETSANE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 31 ALBERT JANUARY MOSHOELELI NKAKI

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 32 MERIAM CHERE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 33 ZILINDILE JOHN KOM

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 34 LEKGAPELO PETRUS KERE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 35 MATSHIDISO MURIEL SUZAN TSUNKE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 36 SUZAN NELLA MATSHIYA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 37 MOTLALEPULE ALINA LIPHOKO

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 38 NTSWAKI JOYCE MOLOISANE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 39 JANKULE JOHANNES KOBUOE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 40 EPHRAIM TOLOLO MADALANE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 41 MAAKGAFEDI BEAUTY MAKOFANE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 42 NTSAKO ADOLPH MAKHUBELA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 43 MOIFO RAGANYA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 44 MILLICENT BOROLELO MAFIRI

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 45 BRENDON BOTSOTSO MALATSI

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 46 THABO JUDAS MALEPE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 47 MZWANDILE MBELE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 48 HLABIROA SHABENG DANIEL SELALA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 49 SEKWANE JUSTICE PHASWANE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 50 MODITSANA LAZARUS MABILU

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 51 NTEBALENG BOREADI DIBAKWANE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 52 PAPISO ERNEST HUMA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 53 DIKGANG ALBERT MOKWANE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 54 GETRUDE LEBOHANG MOSOKOTSOANE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 55 MODISE PETRUS MOHAPI

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 56 ROMEO DITSIETSI SELLO

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 57 STEPHANS MALEFETSANE HALIFELE PITSO

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 58 TSHIDISO JIMMY MOHOLOBELA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 59 LESEGO WILFRED MASIBI

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 60 PABALA SAMUEL MATHE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 61 TUTUZILE MOKOENA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 62 PHORI KENNETH MOSIA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 63 PATIENCE PUSELETSO NDLOVU

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 64 NONTOZWELEZWE LENA MOLIKO

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 65 YANDISA GXEKWA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 66 NTSOAKI JEANETTE NDABA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 67 MARIA STEDY MATLAKALA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 68 SIPHIWE NOMZAMO MHLONGO

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 69 DIPUO JOSEPHINA KHASULI

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 70 VUYELWA ELIZABETH KHETSI

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 71 NKOPANE ERNEST SEHAO

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 72 OTHOBIA MOSAMO

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 73 MANTEBALENG LYDIA MALEBO

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 74 MOTLAGOMANG WILHEMINA PITSO

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 75 DIMAKATSO ALINA NTHETHE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 76 MOROENG GEORGE SUPING

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 77 JACOB MATELA ROTHETSA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 78 JOYCE MAITUMELENG MODISE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 79 TSELISO JOHANNES LIPHOTO
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POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 80 THINANE JACOB LIPHOKO

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 81 MOIPONE MERRIAM MOSHODI

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 82 GERSOHN NEO LEPHAKA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 83 TIEHO SOLLY POTSE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 84 NTOMBIZODWA PRUDENCE MAGCUNTSU

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 85 BRIGHTER ILENDA NSINGWANE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 86 MOSEBATHO MARIA THULO

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 87 MOSEDI ELIZABETH MOTSUMI

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 88 JWALANE MARIA THINYANE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 89 MOSEKIEMANG LYDIA MOLOKOANE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 90 LYDIA SEATILE MASOKELA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 91 KAMOHELO ANDRIES FUKASE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 92 LEKOA PETRUS MOTLOLISI

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 93 MAGDELINE KHOHLIWE MOSWEU

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 94 DIMAKATSO MARTHA SEBOKO

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 95 EMILY KELEBOHILE MOILOA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 96 ELVINA THUSO MAEBELA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 97 CATHERINE SHEBU

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 98 PELLY MAKGULU MOHLALA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 99 IRENE MOHLALA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 100 ZANDILE ZWANE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 101 REBONE REVIAN MOLAPO

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 102 NTHABISENG ELMA MAKUNYANE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 103 KHOMOTSO MOLAHLEGI MASHEGO

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 104 MMINAH NHLO MOTUBATSE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 105 MAVIS MALEHU LESELE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY National 106 KANEGO MAROBELA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY National 1 MBUSO COLLEN NGUBANE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY National 2 KHONZENI IRENE MKHIZE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY National 3 EMMA-ROSE NOMVUME RALARALA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY National 4 ANDILE BLOKO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY National 5 VUYO LUFELE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY National 6 VUYOLWETHU TOLI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY National 7 BOTHO PORTIA BOPALAMO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY National 8 SHAHEEN KHAN

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY National 9 SOOTHO ESSAU TAU

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY National 10 HARRISON TEMBILE LIVI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY National 11 NGAKA ELIAS MOFOKENG

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY National 12 KATE JANSE VAN RENSBURG

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY National 13 MOLEKO JOHANNES PHAKEDI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY National 14 PHAKAMILE BAKHOKHELE HLUBI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY National 15 VASHNA PITHOUSE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY National 16 ZWELOHLANGA INNOCENT DUNANA NDIKI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY National 17 NDITSHE ANDRIES CHIRWA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY National 18 KEVIN JOHN FRENCH

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY National 19 IRVIN JIM

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY National 20 MZIYANDA ROBERT TWANI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY National 21 MVULENI NORMAN MAPU

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY National 22 SHAHEED MAHOMED

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI National 1 NTHABISENG TOPSION MATUNYANE

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI National 2 RAPHAEL BOSHIELO

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI National 3 BAISENG JAIROUS MODISANE

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI National 4 MAITJE TSHEPO MAMOGALE

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI National 5 NONGCA EMILY SIZANI

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI National 6 SELATOLE PATSY PHALA

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI National 7 OSENE HUSSEIN KOPOLE

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI National 8 MOLATELO PRECIUIS MAILE

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI National 9 RAMADIMETJE ROSINA SEKGOLOLO

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI National 10 LEBOANE SINAH MALATJI

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI National 11 LEBEDI ALINAH MAHLAKOANA

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI National 12 NEELE MARGRET LESHABANE

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI National 13 RAMATSIMELE PHELCINAH NTSOANE

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI National 14 MOGAU MERCY SHAI

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI National 15 MANKOPODI BINNY THOBEJANE

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI National 16 MAKI MATSELENG MANALA

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI National 17 MMABAENG LINKIE TSWAI

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 1 MPHUMELELO BEKUMUZI MNISI

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 2 HLONONO DANIEL SELEPE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 3 JOSEPH VUSI NHLAPHO

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 4 ISHMAEL KGOLOKO NGWENYA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 5 LANDIWE YOLANDA MTHIMUNYE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 6 SIMON SIFISO HUGH MABUZA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 7 PHINDILE TERESSA MTHOMBENI

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 8 KWEBA NELLAH MONARENG

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 9 ZANELE VIRGINIA MAREDI

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 10 TSIETSI ZWANE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 11 SONIA ZODWA THELEDI

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 12 PULE PRINCE KHOZA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 13 MBALI PRETTY NDELEMA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 14 SARAH ENGEL BUDA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 15 LEMAPO SOLLY MOKALAPA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 16 HERBERT ELIAS KHOZA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 17 IDA NONKULULEKO MAHLANGU

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 18 VUSI WILSON MSIBI

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 19 MANDLA DAVID NKWANYANA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 20 NOMPUMELELO DORAH NGOMANE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 21 SIMON JOUBERT MQWATHI

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 22 MAKWAGA LUCAS MAHLANGU

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 23 JOSEPH MARHWAYI MACHIA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 24 QOSHIWE FLORENCE SHABANGU

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 25 NTOBIFUTHI THOBELA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 26 KGOMOTSO PATIENCE ZITHA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 27 NORRIS NONCEBO MALUKA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 28 MOFFET SONO
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SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 29 BONGINKOSI MFUPHI

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 30 JABULILE MAVIS KHOZA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 31 THEMBA MUSTAFA MASANGO

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 32 KGOTLELELO RICHARD MATJIA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 33 THABISO MAHLAKOANE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 34 BENJAMIN LEHUMO MASHEGO

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 35 MHLAKAZI ABEDNIGO MNISI

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 36 BOAS MASHEGO

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 37 LUCIA VUTIVI MATHONSI

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 38 PRINCE IMPI MDLULI

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 39 NONHLANHLA ELIZABETH INNOCENTIA MNISI

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 40 GEORGE BEKIFA MAHLANGU

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 41 MELON NXUMALO

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 42 ERMON HELORD MOYENG

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 43 SMANGALISO WILSON MADONSELA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES National 44 GRACE MASHABA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 1 BANTUBONKE HARRINGTON HOLOMISA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 2 NQABAYOMZI LAWRENCE SAZISO KWANKWA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 3 CHRISTOBEL THANDIWE NONTENJA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 4 PUMZA MALEFANE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 5 RUFUS VUYANI LUDONGA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 6 YONGAMA LUDWE ZIGEBE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 7 NYANISO HAMILTON MFIHLO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 8 RENÉ PETRONELLA JONAS

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 9 SISA MBEKI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 10 MAMOGODI BENJAMIN MMOTLA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 11 USIVILE MBONELI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 12 BONGANI BURNET MAQUNGWANA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 13 MOSES SIPHO MBATHA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 14 ASANDA VUZA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 15 SIPHUMLE MATHISO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 16 XOLANI NJOBE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 17 BONGANI PETRUS PHENYANE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 18 NDIDI GCALANGOBUTHI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 19 SIBUSISO SANGWENI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 20 ALVON BURNETT FORTUIN

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 21 AZWINAKI JOYCE RABAKALI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 22 MOTLATSO SELOMO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 23 KHOTSO STEPHEN RAKHUNOANE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 24 GEORGE SOIYIHABO THUKWANE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 25 SYLVIA NOMAWETHU BANGANI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 26 PATIENCE NOLOYISO NONTENJA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 27 EMMANUEL PHELELANI DLUDLA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 28 SIBONGILE NAMGWEZANI SITHOLE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 29 ILENE THERESA DANSTER

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 30 MBUSO POSWA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 31 NTSHAVHENI DAVID RAMABULANA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 32 BONGILE DYWILI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 33 BOIKOKOBETSO HLOMELA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 34 THANDI PRINCESS NTSHONGELA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 35 GUBELA ERIC MPOFU

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 36 MLULEKI STANFORD FRANCE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 37 JOHN MAJADIBODU

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 38 WILFORD MLAMLELI ZAZA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 39 NAMHLA GLORIA NOTSHAYA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 40 BANGILE MORRIS MADENGEZANA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 41 LEHLOHONOLO ANDREW BALLENG

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 42 JAMES DLAMINI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 43 HOWARD MARIO FORTUIN

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 44 MALEHLOHONOLO LEBENYA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 45 ZWELITHINI ERNEST SHONGWE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 46 CHANDREE GENIVEVE MORRIS

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 47 JABULANI PETER SIBANDA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 48 GOODMAN LUFEFE SOLOLO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 49 EDWIN WILLIAM CLOETE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 50 RATHABO DOCTOR THOBELA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 51 POLOTSI SAMUEL MAHLABELA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 52 PINDILE ALBERT MAZULA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 53 SAMUEL MATSHWENYEGO MUALEFE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 54 TINTELWA MERCY NONGONGO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 55 ANDILE MICHAEL FOLOLO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 56 NOKUTHULA NCAMBACHA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 57 MMADITABA SHIMEIN SEENYANE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 58 TOMSANA SODAYISI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 59 SARA TEFFU

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 60 LEE-ROY CLOETE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 61 GADIFELE ELLAH MORUA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 62 LEBOGANG ELIZABETH NKOSI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 63 MASHITA LINA NGALE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 64 PATRICIA ZELDA WILLIAMS

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 65 TANDOKAZI MTENGWANE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 66 PETRUS KEKANA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 67 MELADINE JAMARINE RAMAN

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 68 NONKWEZANI EVA MABE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 69 DUMISANI KABINI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 70 VERONICA EMILY DIMELU

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 71 GERMAN KORTMAN MATSIMANE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 72 MVUYISI ZILWA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 73 JOHAN SANDILE KABINDE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 74 MARIA DINEO AHMED

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 75 SIYABULELA PETER LIZO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 76 ANDILE TONY NHLAPO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 77 SIMPHIWE CHARITY NHLENGETHWA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 78 JACK MATOME LEGONG
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UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 79 NCEBA VICTOR NGQWEMESE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 80 IMMACULATE NOMLINDELO GASA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 81 MORAL LUKHELE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 82 LESIBA JACKSON MABOATE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 83 SYDNEY DION SIBUYI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 84 ROGERS COTHELA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 85 LAZARUS REFUS MBOWENI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 86 GIYANA ERIC MBATSANE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 87 LESETJA FRANS MABONDA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 88 MOHLAMUNYE MARIA MOKONENE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 89 MDUDUZI NELSON MTSHALI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 90 MOKHESENG STIPHEN LEBEKO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 91 MASWAZI PATRICK MDAKANE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 92 MPHO PATIENCE MATSABA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 93 TREVOR-GILES THABO MOLATOLI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 94 MAPULA LUCY NHLAPO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 95 DINGAAN DAY MOKOENA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 96 LINDIWE JOYCE TWALA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 97 MOTSAMAI JOHNSON MOKOROTLO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 98 MAHUME JACK SELOANE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 99 THEMBI PRETTY RADEBE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 100 NEO INNOCENT MOHLABI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT National 101 MALESHOANE ALICE MATHOPA

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 1 PETRUS JOHANNES GROENEWALD

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 2 ANTON DE WAAL ALBERTS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 3 CORNELIUS PETRUS MULDER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 4 WOUTER WYNAND WESSELS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 5 PHILIPPUS ADRIAAN VAN STADEN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 6 WYNAND JOHANNES BOSHOFF

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 7 TAMARIN WESSELS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 8 PIETER MEY

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 9 IGNATIUS MICHAEL GROENEWALD

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 10 HELOISE JORDAAN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 11 ISAK PETRUS DU PLOOY

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 12 LOURENS ABRAHAM ERASMUS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 13 IZAK JOHANNES DE VILLIERS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 14 JENNIFER ANNE GLOVER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 15 FREDERIKA ROETS BOTHA-ROSSOUW

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 16 ISABELLE DE TAILLEFER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 17 DANIEL JOHANNES COETZEE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 18 JACOB PETRUS PRINS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 19 LOURENS LEMMER BOSMAN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 20 STEPHANUS FRANSZOUIS DU TOIT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 21 MARLENE DU TOIT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 22 DE WET NEL

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 23 JEAN KRIEK

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 24 ELLA DOROTHEA FREDRIKA LOURENS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 25 MATTHYS JACOBUS VAN TONDER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 26 TIMOTHEUS FRANCOIS POTGIETER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 27 GERTRUIDA MAGRIETA SENEKAL

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 28 JURGENS JOHANNES PIETERSE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 29 GERT JOHANNES VAN NIEKERK

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 30 JOHANNES HARTNICK

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 31 CHRISTO PEYPER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 32 JOHAN DIETLOF AEGIDIUS BLIGNAUT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 33 WESTLEY JOHN BARNARD

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 34 CHARL VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 35 THEODORUS ERNST JOUBERT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 36 ERNS LODEWUKIS KLEYNHANS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 37 JOHANNES MARTHINUS OTTO

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 38 JOHANNES FRANCOIS SCHUTTE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 39 JEFREY VAN WYK

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 40 JOHAN VAN DRIMMELEN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 41 DOROTHEA MARIA BLIGNAUT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 42 WILLIAM JAMES MARKRAM

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 43 PERCY HENRY BOOTH

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 44 HENDRIK FRANS CORNELIUS JORDAAN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 45 JACOBUS JOHANNES HOFFMAN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 46 THEO DU TOIT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 47 ALBERTHA HENDRIKA VILJOEN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 48 DUNCAN LESLIE DU BOIS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 49 THEO WILLEM COETZEE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 50 WALTER AUGUST CHRISTOPH HERFURTH

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 51 ELIZABETH JUDITH GEYSER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 52 NICOLAAS JOHANNES RYKE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 53 PIETER DANIEL UYS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 54 NAOMI NEL

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 55 STEPHANUS PETRUS KLOPPERS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 56 CORNELIUS PETRUS HATTINGH

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 57 MARCELLE FRIEDA MARITZ

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 58 ROCHELLE ROBBETZE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 59 DIEDERIK PHILIPPUS NIEMAND

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 60 HERMANN ALFRED GOLDSCHAGG

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 61 WILLEM ADRIAAN VAN DYK

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 62 AMANDA DE LANGE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 63 PAULETTE LUCILLE STAMMER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 64 GIDEON RUDOLPH DE VRIES

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 65 KIM CONSTANCE ABNETT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 66 PHILLIPPUS ARNOLDUS DU PLESSIS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 67 SIDNEY ANOLIK

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 68 NICOLAAS WILLEM STAPELBERG

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 69 PETRONELLA NATALIA FOURIE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 70 CARIN COETZEE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 71 GEOFFREY KENNETH BAUER
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VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 72 ESCE EKSTEEN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 73 ALETTA CATHARINA BESTER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 74 ANDI WOLMARANS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 75 ESME MALANIE BOSHOFF

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 76 MARE-LIZE WEWEGE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 77 PETRUS JAKOBUS BREET

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 78 KARLIEN VENTER-JACOBS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 79 LEON CILLIERS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 80 ARNÉ VENTER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 81 ARMAND BENJAMIN CLOETE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 82 CYNTHIA VAN STADEN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 83 CORNELIS ALBERTUS COETZEE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 84 CLIFTON RICHARD VAN REENEN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 85 MARELIZE DE BRUYN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 86 JOHANNES MARTHUNIS VAN NIEKERK

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 87 MICHIEL ADRIAAN PETRUS DE BRUYN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 88 MARIZELLE VAN NIEKERK

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 89 FRANCO CAREL DE LANGE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 90 WILLEM ROUX VAN DER MERWE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 91 THEUNIS HENDRIK DU BUISSON

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 92 PHILLIPPUS PETRUS VAN DER MERWE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 93 CHRISZAAN DU PLESSIS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 94 LIZAAN VAN DER MERWE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 95 CORNELIS JOHANNES DU PLESSIS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 96 MARINDA TOERIEN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 97 LEON DU PLESSIS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 98 SUSANNA DORITHIA MARIA TALJAARD

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 99 JOSEPH ERASMUS DE BEER SWART

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 100 ERICA JOANNE FOURIE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 101 MATTHYS JOHANNES STREICHER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 102 HENDRIK JOHANNES LIEBENBERG GREYLING

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 103 TJAART JOHANNES STEENKAMP

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 104 JEAN MARLENE HATTINGH

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 105 ELIZABETH SNYMAN-VAN DEVENTER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 106 PHILIPPUS JACOBUS CRONJE JANSE VAN RENSBURG

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 107 MARTHINUS SMITH

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 108 HILLTEN JANSE VAN RENSBURG

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 109 DEVAR SMIT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 110 JOHANNES GERHARD JANSE VAN RENSBURG

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 111 JOSEPH ABRAHAM SELLIDON

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 112 ANNAMARIE ELIZABETH JORDAAN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 113 ANDRE ROSSOUW

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 114 JOHANN HENDRIK JORDAAN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 115 DESMOND REED

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 116 MONIQUE RAUTENBACH

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 117 INALIA DOROTHEA LOUW

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 118 ISAK HERMANUS COENRAAD JOHANNES PRINSLOO

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 119 GRANVILLE CAMERON MARTIN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 120 JACOB JACOBUS PRINS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 121 JACOBUS ADRIAAN PIENAAR

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 122 HELENA MARIA CATHARINA MULLER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 123 SANDRA OOST

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 124 CHARL FRANCOIS NAUDE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 125 JAN OOST

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 126 SUSANNA CHATRINA ELIZABETH NAUDE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 127 EUNÉ CARLA OELOFSEN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 128 MAGDALENA PETRONELLA BERGH

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 129 WERNER LUDOLF WEBER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 130 PETRUS PAULUS BERGH

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 131 MICHELLE RADEMEYER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 132 SUNETTE BEZUIDENHOUT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 133 NICOLAAS JOHANNES STEPHANUS VILJOEN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 134 NICOLAAS CHRISTIAAN JACOBUS VERSTER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 135 ANNA ELIZABETH BREEDT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 136 RODERICK CHARLES VENCENCIE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 137 HERMAN WILLEM BREEDT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 138 PIETER DU PLESSIS SWART

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 139 OCKERT BRITS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 140 JACOB PIETER VAN DEN BERG

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 141 MARIC CHANTELLE DU TOIT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 142 MARIA MAGDALENA TERBLANCHE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 143 TJAART JOHANNES CHAMBERS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 144 HENDRIK JURGENS VAN ROOYEN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 145 CORNELIA MAGRIETHA ALETTA VAN ROOYEN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 146 EMILE CLIFFORD COETZEE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 147 FREDERIK JACOBUS VAN EEDEN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 148 DENICE BARANICE DANIELS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 149 DIRK MARTHINUS LAMPRECHT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 150 FREDERIK JACOBUS CORNELIUS DE BEER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 151 HEINRICH VAN DER LITH

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 152 SHELLEY DESIREÉ DE FREITAS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 153 WILHELMUS GERHARDUS VAN DER LINDE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 154 KARIN DE VILLIERS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 155 BAREND VAN DER BERG

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 156 JOHN HENRY DENNER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 157 TREVOR VINCENT TROUT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 158 KARIEN DE BRUYN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 159 BRENT STORM-ALEXANDER THOMPSON

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 160 JOLIZE DU PLESSIS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 161 RUHAN SWANEPOEL

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 162 ZANDER DU TOIT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 163 ANNA JOHANNA STEYN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 164 NICOLAAS STEPHANUS MATHEUS MULLER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 165 JUDITH SUSANNA HENDRIKA STANBRIDGE
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VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 166 JOHANNES PETRUS DUVENAGE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 167 GAVIN ASHTON STANBRIDGE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 168 MARYNA SUSARA DUVENAGE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 169 HENDRIK CHRISTIAAN SMITH

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 170 JOHANN ANDRÉ ENGELBRECHT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 171 WIEBE SCHULTZ

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 172 WILLIAM FREDERICK EYRE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 173 DIRK ROSSOUW

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 174 JACOBUS JOHANNES GEYSER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 175 FRANCIS JOHANNES ROBBETZE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 176 GERHARDUS STEPHANUS GOUWS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 177 PIETER CORNELIUS SNYMAN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 178 ELIZABETH JOHANNA GOUWS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 179 CORNELIUS GREGORIUS PYPERS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 180 JOHNATHAN CROOKS HAARHOFF

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 181 ANUSHKA OOSTHUIZEN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 182 MARIA CORNELIA HEYMANS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 183 ROBERT HENRY NELSON

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 184 ADRIAAN DU PLESSIS JORDAAN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 185 WILHELMINA PETRONELLA KOTZE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 186 KARIN KEMP

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 187 LIONEL JOHN MEYER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 188 MICHELLE IRENE KLEYNHANS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 189 IVAN KORTJE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 190 JUANETTE MENTZ

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 191 JOHANNES HENDRIK DU RAND KUKKUK

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 192 CATHARINA JOHANNA JANSE VAN RENSBURG

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 193 HELEEN KUKKUK

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 194 FREDERICK JOHANNES LOTZ

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 195 AMELIA MARAIS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 196 GEORGE STEPHANUS MALHERBE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 197 GERALDINE MARAIS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 198 WILLEM JACOBUS LOUW

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 199 HANLI FEUTH

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS National 200 VALERIE ROSE VAN WYK

WOMEN FORWARD National 1 LINDIWE NANA NGOBESE

WOMEN FORWARD National 2 BOSA DAISY LEDWABA

WOMEN FORWARD National 3 MUNGULWA NEFALE

WOMEN FORWARD National 4 PHATO GETRUDE MOROE

WOMEN FORWARD National 5 MAMELLO REABETSOE MOHAPI

WOMEN FORWARD National 6 KHONZEPHI SHEZI

WOMEN FORWARD National 7 ANDILE IMMACULATE MTHEMBU

WOMEN FORWARD National 8 SILINDILE JEANET HLONGWANE

WOMEN FORWARD National 9 EMILY NOMTHANDAZO SITHOLE

WOMEN FORWARD National 10 LINDY ZELDA KHOZA

WOMEN FORWARD National 11 MAUNGO DOLO

WOMEN FORWARD National 12 SKHUMBUZO VERONICA NXUMALO

WOMEN FORWARD National 13 NOBUHLE PRETTY MASHABA

WOMEN FORWARD National 14 KHANYISILE FRIEDA SINGH

WOMEN FORWARD National 15 ANNACLETTA BESITHEMBA SHOZI

WOMEN FORWARD National 16 ANELISA SIYATHOKOZA SHAMASE

WOMEN FORWARD National 17 THANDO SIBONGISENI GUMEDE

WOMEN FORWARD National 18 RABELANI WINNIE MULAUDZI

WOMEN FORWARD National 19 NOSIPHO RUTH MASHOENE

WOMEN FORWARD National 20 MELANIE REINECKE

WOMEN FORWARD National 21 AMANDA EMILY MASHOKO

WOMEN FORWARD National 22 KGAOTSANG RUTH GAILELE

WOMEN FORWARD National 23 SEBOLETSWE DORIEN SEJAMOHOLO

WOMEN FORWARD National 24 BIBI FORTUNATE MULTINAME MOEKETSI

WOMEN FORWARD National 25 ANNETJIE EPHENIA SELEBOGO

WOMEN FORWARD National 26 REJOICE KGOMOTSO MONAMATHA

WOMEN FORWARD National 27 MATLHODI MARGARET JEBETLE

WOMEN FORWARD National 28 LESEGO ENID MOKONE

WOMEN FORWARD National 29 LYDIA GAALORWE GRATITUDE NTANGA

WOMEN FORWARD National 30 THANDIWE LYDIA THABETHE

WOMEN FORWARD National 31 SIYASANGA MADIKANE

WOMEN FORWARD National 32 KELLINAH JABULILE MDHLULI

WOMEN FORWARD National 33 GALEO CONSTANCE MOGALE

WOMEN FORWARD National 34 MODIANE VIRGINIA PILANE

WOMEN FORWARD National 35 CHRISTINA DIKOA SEKHOTO

WOMEN FORWARD National 36 NTEBOHENG SARAH LESETLA-PERI

WOMEN FORWARD National 37 IVANA NATASHA DA COSTA

WOMEN FORWARD National 38 DIKONELO VANESSA SEFATSA

WOMEN FORWARD National 39 PATRICIA PULENG NKABE

WOMEN FORWARD National 40 LEBOHANG MALETSATSI THEKISO

WOMEN FORWARD National 41 LINDOKUHLE PHINDILE NETSHIVHUNGULULU

WOMEN FORWARD National 42 ZANELE CHRISTINAH QANGISA

WOMEN FORWARD National 43 KGAUGELO MARILYN BOPAPE

WOMEN FORWARD National 44 KELEBOGILE NELLY THINANE

WOMEN FORWARD National 45 TSHEGOFATSO MADIRA CORLETTE DOLO

WOMEN FORWARD National 46 S'NOTHILE PRUDENCE MDHLULI

WOMEN FORWARD National 47 BONGUTHANDO ANGELA FUMBA

WOMEN FORWARD National 48 SANELE FAITH MTHEMBU

WOMEN FORWARD National 49 GUGU ISABEL MTHEMBU

WOMEN FORWARD National 50 PATIENCE PHILILE HLABISA

WOMEN FORWARD National 51 NONTOKOZO PRINCESS MTHETHWA

WOMEN FORWARD National 52 THABILE HAPPY MADONDO

WOMEN FORWARD National 53 ALEXIA NOKUTHULA MCHUNU

WOMEN FORWARD National 54 PATRICIA DELISILE MAPHANGA

WOMEN FORWARD National 55 ALLEN PHUMELELE NIKIWE MATHONSI

WOMEN FORWARD National 56 NOMBUSO BUSISIWE NGCOBO

WOMEN FORWARD National 57 SIBONGILE RENOLDA MCHUNU

WOMEN FORWARD National 58 SINDISIWE WINNIFRED MJOLI

WOMEN FORWARD National 59 ZODWA VICTORIA MARAMANE
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WOMEN FORWARD National 60 MONICA BAZAMILE MAGUBANE

WOMEN FORWARD National 61 JUDITH QHAMUKILE CALUZA

WOMEN FORWARD National 62 NTOMBIKAYISE FRANCISCA NENE

WOMEN FORWARD National 63 RENDANI FHATUWANI RAVELE

WOMEN FORWARD National 64 ZANDILE PRUDENCE KHANYILE

WOMEN FORWARD National 65 PRISCILA THABISILE MIYA

WOMEN FORWARD National 66 SIBONGILE BEAUTY MASONDO

WOMEN FORWARD National 67 JULIET THERESA THUSI

WOMEN FORWARD National 68 NOKULUNGA GOODNESS MNGUNI

WOMEN FORWARD National 69 ANNALIZE ROWENA RAJAH

WOMEN FORWARD National 70 HLAYISANI FAITH MATHEBULA

WOMEN FORWARD National 71 ELELWANI PATRICIA DAU

WOMEN FORWARD National 72 MAGOSHA SARAH GADABI

WOMEN FORWARD National 73 MULUVHAHOTHE BRENDA MUDZANANI

WOMEN FORWARD National 74 TSHILIDZI GLADYS MAHWASANE

WOMEN FORWARD National 75 NDIFELANI MAKHADO

WOMEN FORWARD National 76 MAFANEDZA PHOPHI MBULAHENI

WOMEN FORWARD National 77 AZWINNYANDI STEPHINAH DAMA

WOMEN FORWARD National 78 SHUDUFHADZANI MADZIVHANDILA

WOMEN FORWARD National 79 AVHAPFANI SELINA MUFAMADI

WOMEN FORWARD National 80 NDIAFHI VIRGINIA MUDAU

WOMEN FORWARD National 81 MUKONDELELI FRIDAH RAMATHIKITHI

WOMEN FORWARD National 82 MILINGONI SALOME NETSHITANGANE

WOMEN FORWARD National 83 THIKHATHALI FLORAH THAVHAKHULU

WOMEN FORWARD National 84 JOHANA BALOYI

WOMEN FORWARD National 85 KHATHUTSHELO NEFALE

WOMEN FORWARD National 86 AZWIHANGWISI IRENE MURUGE

WOMEN FORWARD National 87 MIHLOTI MARTHA SIKHWARI

WOMEN FORWARD National 88 FRANCINAH SEHLABAKA

WOMEN FORWARD National 89 NOZIZWE CATHERINE MOLEMELA

WOMEN FORWARD National 90 PORTIA BOITUMELO KGAILE

WOMEN FORWARD National 91 KENEUOE BLANTINA MOLAPO

WOMEN FORWARD National 92 LIPUO LUCIA MOROOSELE

WOMEN FORWARD National 93 NTEBOHENG XAVERIA ROJI

WOMEN FORWARD National 94 NOKHOLO FAITH MOKHELE

WOMEN FORWARD National 95 DIMAKATSO PATRICIA MASHEANE

WOMEN FORWARD National 96 MATSIETSI GLADNESS NXUMALO

WOMEN FORWARD National 97 MOOKHO JANE MASHEANE

WOMEN FORWARD National 98 GESLINA MALEHANA LESETLA

WOMEN FORWARD National 99 MOTSHEDISI NQONO

WOMEN FORWARD National 100 PUSELETSO ELZETT SENYOKO

WOMEN FORWARD National 101 ITUMELENG NELLY RAMAEMA

WOMEN FORWARD National 102 UNATHI YOUNG

WOMEN FORWARD National 103 BATSHEGI CYNTHIA MOSHAO

WOMEN FORWARD National 104 KGALALELO LOVELINE ABINOKHAUNO

WOMEN FORWARD National 105 XOLISWA JOSEPHINA SIJORA

WOMEN FORWARD National 106 THABELA SIYALANA

WOMEN FORWARD National 107 BABALWA PENI

WOMEN FORWARD National 108 PULANE YVONNE MOHAPI

WOMEN FORWARD National 109 NDILEKA DONICAL KEKANA

WOMEN FORWARD National 110 YOLISWA DLOKOLO

WOMEN FORWARD National 111 NOMFUNBO HILDA STUURMAN

WOMEN FORWARD National 112 NCEDISWA TURUMAN

WOMEN FORWARD National 113 THOBEKA PRIMROSE MTHAMZELE

WOMEN FORWARD National 114 AKHONA SILULWANE

WOMEN FORWARD National 115 MANDELA SIYALANA

WOMEN FORWARD National 116 NANDIPHA CHRISTINA MAHLUNGULU

WOMEN FORWARD National 117 TSHEGOFATSO IDAH UWOGHIREN

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 1 MICHELÉ MANN

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 2 LUDUMO KWESABA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 3 AMANDA PENELOPE RATHBONE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 4 LANCE PATRICK GROOTBOOM

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 5 LUKE MONWABISI QUSE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 6 MARK SHAYNE PRICE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 7 ALAIN WALLJEE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 8 NOKUZOLA BAZANA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 9 TOKOZILE MAVIS MAQAMELA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 10 NTOMBOXOLO MATWA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 11 MANCOKO ALBERT MABENA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 12 LORRAINE SAMUEL

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 13 JOHN WANNER

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 14 ANTHONY CHRISTOPHER PIANG SEN

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 15 JOHANNA MARIANNE LöTTER

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 16 NADIA MICHELLE GROOTBOOM

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 17 THEMBA MARK TWOSE CENGANI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 18 LUCIAN GODFREY NECOLAS FORLEE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 19 DAWN ROGERS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 20 MARK EDWARD DE LA PEYRE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 21 CATHERINE CAROL STEWART

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 22 SEAN BRAEMER BEZUIDENHOUT

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 23 GEORGE SEBASTIAN

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 24 RICHARD RANDALL WHITE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 25 LEON ERNEST COETZEE

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS Regional: Eastern Cape 1 JACOB MONTOSETSI LEBAKENG

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 1 CAROLINE LEROLE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 2 THANDIE JUDY BUSHULA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 3 SIPHOKAZI ALICIA NOGOJELA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 4 MUZI NDUKU

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 5 NONDUMISO MAHANJANA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 6 THANDOLWETHU PETER

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 1 SHARONÉ OPPERMAN

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 2 BARBRA MOSELA SANGWENI

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 3 WERNER SYDNEY OPPERMAN

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 4 SHARRON SUZETTE STUTZER
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AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 5 CLAUDIA ALICE CHARLES

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 6 NATASJA RYNEVELDT

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 7 CLEOPATRA VALLIN LEONARD

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 8 RODRIQUES ISAAC JOHN OPPERMAN

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 9 FRANCOIS PIETERSE

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 10 ZWELAKHE ELIJA MTHETHWA

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 11 HENDRIK GERSBACH

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 12 JACQUELENE ANNIE AGULHAS

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 13 JUAN VAN TONDER

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 14 BONGANI LEONARD EMMANUEL ZWANE

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 15 PINKIE NORAH MBATSANE

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 16 DAVID ABRAHAM MAREE

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 17 RENDANI ROMEO NTHAMBELENI

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 18 AIDA FROLICK

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 19 THULANI PATRICK CELE

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 20 KHANYISILE GRACE KHANYI

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 21 SECURITY VUSI NDWANDWE

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 22 NKOSINATHI VICTOR GUMEDE

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 23 LINDIWE PRIDESWORTH MLAMBO

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 24 TREVOR ELDRED BRINK

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 25 LURIKA MUNNIK

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 26 ETHNÉ ENID LOUW

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 27 DELICIA ROSLYN CLAYTON

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 28 RONEL SCOTT

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 29 NOMVIWO FELICIA MSELENI

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Eastern Cape 30 CARIEN HUMAN

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 1 NZIMENI FUMA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 2 ESK CECILIA BANTWINI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 3 NONTANDAZO MDOLO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 4 NOZUKO NOBHONGOZA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 5 JASON PAUL NORMAN LAW

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 6 MDUDUZI NGUBANE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 7 SIPHOKAZI GAZI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 8 MKOKELI MADIKWA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 9 AUGUSTUS SIYEMBO SILINGA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 10 BERRINGTON SONWABILE BOOI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 11 KANANELO PATIENCE ANGEL MBHELE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 12 DOROTHEA NOLOYISO MJOKANE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 13 ANDILE GIFT NKONYANE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 14 SITHEMBISO LONI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 15 KABELO ASHLY NTHEKISO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 16 RUTH KUNDANI KHODANI MUNANO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 17 ADA NGQELE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 18 SIPHUMELELE SIKHOTSHOLO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 19 AVELILE MBENGO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 20 SAKHILE NGUBANE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 21 AVUKILE NODANGALA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 22 AZILE MNCONO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Eastern Cape 23 THABISILE BIXI

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 1 MANONYANA TSOANANYANA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 2 MABULU GADLA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 3 NONZAME BEATRICE NGXAVULANA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 4 ALBERTINA MDOLOMBA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 1 PUMZA PATRICIA DYANTYI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 2 NOLITHA NTOBONGWANA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 3 NDUMISO CAPA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 4 ZUKISA CHERYL FAKU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 5 SAKHUMZI STOFFELS SOMYO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 6 MARY-ANN LINDELWA DUNJWA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 7 XOLA NQOLA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 8 PRISCILLA TOZAMA MANTASHE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 9 NQABISA GANTSHO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 10 GORDON GCINIKHAYA MPUMZA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 11 NOKUZOLA GLADYS TOLASHE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 12 MNCEDISI NONTSELE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 13 ZAMUXOLO JOSEPH PETER

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 14 CEDRIC THOMAS FROLICK

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 15 BUSISIWE TSHWETE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 16 NONKOSI QUEENIE MVANA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 17 ZOLA MLENZANA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 18 SHEILLA TEMBALAM XEGO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 19 PRINCESS FAKU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 20 PHUMEZA THEODORA MPUSHE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 21 DINGAAN JACOB MYOLWA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 22 ZOLILE BURNS-NCAMASHE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 23 NOMFUNDO MABUNU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 24 PHILIP SISIMONE RAKAIBE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 25 MASON MAC KAY

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 1 THOZAMILE WINSTON NKWENTSHA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 2 NONCEDILE MTSHOBENI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 3 VUYOKAZI STUURMAN

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 4 FUNEKA TUBULA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 5 TEMBINKOSI WILLIAM YONANA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 6 ROSEMARY FARAO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 7 ROSENELIA NOMSINDISI DYASI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 8 PAMBILI MPAMBO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 9 NDILEKA LUCIA JONGA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 10 NOMVUYO MQHAMKANA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 11 MTHUVUMILE NDODA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 12 NOMBULELO PATIENCE TSENGIWE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 13 NICOLAS SONWABILE NGONINI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 14 BONISWA CONSTANCE NDYAMBOTI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 15 THELISA PATIENCE MQOBOKA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 16 NTOMBIZONKE VIVIAN NKWENTSHA
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AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 17 TONNY NTSHANGASE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 18 ZIMBINI SITYATA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 19 TANDUXOLO TENNYSON NDABAMBI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 20 BONGANI CROSBY DYOMFANA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 21 SIYABULELA CHRISTOPHER YEYE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 22 UNATI SNAM

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 23 NOKUTHULA MZENDANA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 24 XOLISWA PATRICIA MATYOBENI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 25 LULAMA LIANNE NGXATELENI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 26 ZINGISA CISHE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 27 BULELWA GIYAMA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 28 PUMEZA SIKO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 29 MENYEZWA LETTICIA TETE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 30 NOSIMO MDLAZI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 31 SIPHOKAZI MBIRA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 32 NELISWA GQALA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 33 NTOMBOMZI NONTENJA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 34 SINOVUYO MDINI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 35 NCEDO GODO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 36 YANGA NONTU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 37 NOMANGESI GWETYANA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 38 THANDIWE PAMELA KITSANA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 39 NOMFEZO MSELEKO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 40 SINAZO TYENI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 41 NOMBULELO ALICIA WANGA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 42 SESETHU NKWENTSHA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 43 ASANDA GINGQI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 44 MASAPHO XHAMA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 45 MAKHOSANDILE CYPRIAN DLAMINI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 46 MAPHUTI STEPHEN KHUMALO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 47 JAMES WESTLEY NDLOVU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Eastern Cape 48 BONGINKOSI JERRY KHUMALO

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY Regional: Eastern Cape 1 BRAYCE TRUSTEES BHEKINKOSI MTHIMKHULU

AFRICAN SECURITY CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 1 TEBOGO SOLOMON SAIDI

AFRICAN SECURITY CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 2 AYANDA WELLINGTON DADA

AFRICAN SECURITY CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 3 SIMON NQANTOSI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 1 LEONARD SIZAKELE TOTO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 2 NONKULULEKO PRUDENCE GCUME

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 3 NKOSINATHI KULUTA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 4 ADVOCATE NKQUBELA SIGANGA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 5 MZWANDILE JAMES MDODANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 6 NOMAKOSAZANA OLIVE MASHIYA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 7 APHIWE BILIBANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 8 THOZAMILE BENJAMIN PAHLANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 9 ZANDILE HELLEN NONGQUNGA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 10 BABALWA FOHLOZA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 11 ZWELINJANI SIBUTA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 12 LIBALA NONGCAULA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 13 PHILLEMON TYWAKU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 14 SICELO SOLANI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 15 NOMBULELO ELSIE TSHINGANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 16 JOHN SIYAMBONGA MBEWANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 17 FEZEKILE AYANDA BREAKFAST

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 18 ANDILE TWENANI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 19 ZWELIHLE MOYA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 20 NOFEZEKILE NOKUTULA BOYANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 21 NOZENZO VAVA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 22 NONCEDO QWELE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 23 MPHIWA CYPRIAN PEPU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 24 THOBELA TODD NTSEPO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 25 LUZUKO NDINISE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 26 NOMASOMI MBOLENI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 27 TOKO MPAMBANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 28 THANDILE FELICITY COBO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 29 PHIWE MTEMBU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 30 THEMBALETHU MAWENI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 31 LITHA SIZANI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 32 LUBABALO ADVOCATE MDLELENI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 33 SIPHELO CLIFFORD NDARALA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 34 SIYABULELA SIZANI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 35 THANDOKAZI GUNGQWA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 36 YAMKELA GOQWANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 37 MTOKOZISI MKENTANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 38 SAKIWE GLADSTONE NOMBEWU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 39 SINAZO QWASHU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 40 SIYABULELA NGCEBETSHA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 41 BUYISILE SYDWELL NGQULWANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 42 MBEKO EXSTUART ZWELAKHE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 43 BANDILE SIYABONGA MBEWU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 44 TEMBINKOSI NTSHONGA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 45 SINDISWA REBECCA MKHIZWANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 46 NOMONDE GAZI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 47 NDABEZINTLE MHLONTLO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 48 THEMBA WELE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 49 SAMUEL BENNET

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 50 ISAAC MYALEZWA SABUKA

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Eastern Cape 1 JOHN ITUMELENG MOKOENA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 1 MOLAPI ANDRIES PLOUAMMA

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Eastern Cape 1 NONTOBEKO MKHWANAZI

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Eastern Cape 2 MOGAMAD GANIEF EBRAHIM HENDRICKS

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 1 NCAMILE JAMES TYIKANA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 2 MCEBISI PAKAMISA FILTANE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 3 LESLEY PHILEMON

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 4 NONDUMISO MIMI MHLAULI
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ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 5 NOMFUNDO CLEO KODWA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 6 EMMANUEL NKOSINATHI JAKALASE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 7 XOLANI GANYILE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 8 THEMBELANI JACK

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 9 TENJISWA GLORIA MGOJO

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 10 LUVUYO WILSON NGIXI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 11 ANDISWA FIPHAZA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 12 SIMON MAXHAYI NGCENGE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 13 MXOLISI NCOLIWE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 14 PUMZILE WILFORD JORDAN

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 15 SINDISWA THELMA QITINI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 16 NOMALADY TEMO

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 17 ZOLA CASPER MXOSANA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 18 MANISI SYLVIA MATIWANE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 19 THANDALAKHE LUCKY MVELI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 20 KHULILE NOMBEWU

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 21 GORDON MINIYAKHE DANTI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 22 NCUMISA NTOMBIKANINA TEYISI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 23 KHANGELANI BRUCE MHAMBI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Eastern Cape 24 SIMON BUTSHELE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Eastern Cape 1 TOBELA WINKY MNGQIBISA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Eastern Cape 1 CHELLY ELLIOT MAGABE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Eastern Cape 2 DELPHA RAHAB SEERANE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Eastern Cape 3 CONSTANCE LEBYANE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Eastern Cape 4 COLLIE SPHIWE CHABALALA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Eastern Cape 5 MALOSE LEON MAKHUBELA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Eastern Cape 1 JOHN ANDILE MNGXITAM

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Eastern Cape 2 ZANELE PRICILLA LWANA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Eastern Cape 3 SHANTHA BALAKRISHNA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Eastern Cape 4 THANDISWA YAPHI

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Eastern Cape 5 S'BONELO ZOMAKAHLE ZUMA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Eastern Cape 6 NCEDISA MPEMNYAMA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Eastern Cape 7 LINDSAY GERALD MAASDORP

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Eastern Cape 8 THOBANI VITAS MTHOBISI ZIKALALA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Eastern Cape 9 MIRRIAM MOFOKENG

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Eastern Cape 10 HLENGIWE EDITH KUNENE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Eastern Cape 11 REGINALD SIBONGISENI NGCOBO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Eastern Cape 12 THANDIE HLUPHEKA SHIHUNDLA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Eastern Cape 13 TSEKO PAUL NKHANE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Eastern Cape 14 THAPELO COLLEN MAFA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Eastern Cape 15 SKHUMBUZO MAZIBUKO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Eastern Cape 16 NTSAKO JILLY MTETWA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Eastern Cape 17 NTOKOZO FORTUNATE NGCOBO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Eastern Cape 18 MBONGISENI SIPHAMANDLA SIMON MASIMULA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Eastern Cape 19 ZOLISWA BEAUTY NGINDO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Eastern Cape 20 THANDOLWETHU ABA

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 1 SRIKANTHAN VELAYUDAM PILLAY

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 1 BRIAN LONWABO MAHLATI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 2 SONWABILE MZUVUKILE NDABAMBI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 3 THENJWA SELLEM

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 4 NONKWEKHWEZI JULIA SOMACHELE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 5 PHUMZILE RAFFOY NDZUBE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 6 SISEKO SIYANDA MHLANGA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 7 AYANDA QUMA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 8 NONTLE SENENE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 9 ATHULE MANGALI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 10 LULEKA BRAWENI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 11 WINNIE BONGO SIYAPI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 12 NANDIPHA NTUBENI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 13 BUKIWE MAHANJANA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 14 LIMPHO BUQA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 15 VIWE MAHLANGABEZA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 16 NOMATHAMSANQA YVONNE NJIBANE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 17 ZIKONA NOMZAZA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 18 NOMATANSANQA MDOLO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 19 MAWANDE CINGO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 20 SIBONGISENI MPEMVUSHE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 21 NOLUSINDISO BENISI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 22 SIPHOSETHU YONTO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 23 LUTHANDO BRAWENI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 24 LUKHANYO DANISO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 25 VIWE DANISO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 26 YOLANDA DAMANE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 27 PAMELLA SANELE MAHLATI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 28 MZOLISI NDLAZI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 29 VUYANI ZUKO DUBISIKO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 30 SIYABONGA HANGANA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 31 LUVUYO BABA

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 1 CHESLIN WAYNE FELIX

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 2 YOLANDE CELESTINE LE ROUX

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 3 CHARLES GEORGE DAVIES

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 4 THOMAS MELVILLE AUGUSTUS

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 5 SIAS SMITH

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 6 HEATHER VANESSA SEPTOE

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 7 CATHERINE HARRIS

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 8 CYNTHIA ENID AUGUSTUS

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 9 ALLAN BURNETT HOFFMAN

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 10 GREGORY FRANKLIN BOSCH

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 11 PETER CHARLES BUYS

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 12 JESMINE DANELLE SWEMMER

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 13 JOHANNA SABINA HOFFMAN

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 14 CLARISCHA VIOLÉNTIA MAURISCHA REID

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 15 IRELHDA ALOINE VAN ROOYEN

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 16 CHARLENE MANDY LOUW
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COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 17 ALICIA SHANTELLE SMIT

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 18 BEN BAREND BENJAMIN VAN STER

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 19 JAMES REENERS

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 20 KEITH VIVIAN GESWINDT

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 21 ANTHEA REENERS

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 22 GERHARDUS FILLEPUS JAKOBUS MOSTERT

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 23 ANGELINE LORAINE MOSTERT

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 24 FREEK GEMANI

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 25 ALWIN JACQUES LEUKES

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 26 LUCICA GRACE FELIX

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 27 LESTER FRED FERNDALE

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 28 NEIL EUGENE THORNE

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 29 JEANETTE CYNTHIA DAVIDS

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 30 NISHA ILZE NELSON

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Eastern Cape 1 SIYASANGA SIJADU

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Eastern Cape 2 LINDILE WELCOME NTSHANYANA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Eastern Cape 3 NOBENGUNI SYBIL MAGWACA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Eastern Cape 4 NTSIKELELO APRIL

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Eastern Cape 5 NOMATHAMSANQA MAUD GUGWINI-SIJADU

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Eastern Cape 6 ANTONIE DEON PIETERSE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Eastern Cape 7 CLAUDETTE SEPTEMBER

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Eastern Cape 8 MZWANDILE NELSON BULA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Eastern Cape 9 NOKWAYIYO AMELIA KOPOLO

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Eastern Cape 10 THANDUXOLO FEBANA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Eastern Cape 11 NONGAZI FLORENCE KATOO

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Eastern Cape 12 MZWANDILE FREDDIE MEMANI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Eastern Cape 13 LIZO CARL KILIMANI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Eastern Cape 14 SIYABULELA ERIC SIMANE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Eastern Cape 15 ROELOF JOHANNES PRETORIUS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 1 ANDREW GRANT WHITFIELD

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 2 THANDEKA MOLOKO MBABAMA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 3 KEVIN JOHN MILEHAM

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 4 CHANTEL VALENCIA KING

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 5 BAXOLILE BABONGILE NODADA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 6 SAMANTHA JANE GRAHAM

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 7 ANNETTE STEYN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 8 LEANDER KRUGER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 9 ROSS KRIEL PURDON

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 10 MALCOLM JOHN FIGG

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 11 TERRI STANDER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 12 RENALDO GOUWS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 13 SAMANTHA BEYNON

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 14 LEON VUSUMZI MAGWEBU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 15 XABISO NICHOLAS NYATI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 16 DHARMESH MANILAL DHAYA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 17 MBULELO NGUTA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 18 ANGELA PETA JONES

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 19 WANDA MHOBO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 20 HLOMELA BUCWA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 21 ZAMEKILE NDABANKULU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 22 YUSUF CASSIM

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 23 RETIEF ODENDAAL

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 24 JACOBUS PETRUS JOHANNES BOTHA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 25 MARSHALL ROBERTO VON BUCHENRODER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 26 MLINDI ADVENT NHANHA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 27 ANNA MARIA DU PLESSIS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 28 RANO CONRAD KAYSER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 29 TOMMY FALTAIN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 30 ESTELLE DELL

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 31 LOUISA STELLA CILLIERS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 32 ARMAND SAUNDERS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 33 LEE-ANN NTOMBENHLE SHELTOX

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 34 ELMARIE ESTIE BOTHA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 35 DOMINIC CHRISTO PRINCE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 36 RAJESHREE AMBARAM

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 37 VIANCA SWART

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 38 WESSEL JOHANNES OOSTHUIZEN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 39 MISHKAH LEPPAN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 40 BREDINE SHARE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 41 LAUREN VALENTINE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 42 LIZE MARIÉ VAN ONSELEN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 43 CATHRINE WILLEMSE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 44 WANDA GROVÉ

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 45 TENILLE KELLY-ANNE BOOTH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 46 SAKHEKILE TUKANI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 47 KARLA TERBLANCHE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 48 NOXOLO BEBEZA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 49 NOLWAZIMARRY-ANN DOLO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 50 COENRAAD ANDRÉ SWART

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 1 PATRICK PILLAY

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Eastern Cape 1 SITHEMBILE SYLVESTER NGCESHE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Eastern Cape 2 DEBRAH NJABA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Eastern Cape 3 ZOLA MTATI

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Eastern Cape 4 LOYISO NDUVANE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Eastern Cape 5 BONGIWE VELILE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Eastern Cape 6 TANDINKOSI DAVID MASEBE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Eastern Cape 7 JEREMIA JONGINKOSI MASEBE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Eastern Cape 8 VUYANI RICHARD TWALA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 1 JULIUS SELLO MALEMA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 2 NYIKO FLOYD SHIVAMBU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 3 DALUXOLO CHRISTOPHER MPOFU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 4 HLENGIWE OCTAVIA MKHALIPHI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 5 GODRICH AHMED GARDEE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 6 LEIGH-ANN MATHYS
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ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 7 MBUYISENI QUINTIN NDLOZI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 8 NGWANAMAKWETLE RENEILOE MASHABELA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 9 MARSHALL MZINGISI DLAMINI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 10 TEBOGO JOSEPHINE MOKWELE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 11 LEHLOHONOLO GOODWILL MOKOENA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 12 NTOMBOVUYO VERONICA MENTE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 13 NTHAKO SAM MATIASE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 14 NOKULUNGA PRIMROSE SONTI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 15 PATRICK SINDANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 16 YOLISWA NOMAMPONDOMISE YAKO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 17 MGCINI TSHWAKU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 18 SOPHIE SUZAN THEMBEKWAYO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 19 PEBANE GEORGE MOTEKA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 20 NONTANDO JUDITH NOLUTSHUNGU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 21 PHUTI PETER KEETSE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 22 MMABATHO OLIVE MOKAUSE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 23 MADIMETJA LORENCE MATSETELA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 24 MAKOTI SIBONGILE KHAWULA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Eastern Cape 25 MOGAMAD NAZIER PAULSEN

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Eastern Cape 1 BULELANI MTSHAZI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Eastern Cape 2 NOMAKORINTE TYALA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Eastern Cape 3 TEMBINKOSI TSHIKA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Eastern Cape 4 ZANETHEMBA TERENCE MDILA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Eastern Cape 5 KHAYALETHU PELICAN MDILA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Eastern Cape 6 NTOMBIZANELE LINDISO

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Eastern Cape 7 ZIMKITA MAUREEN MNWANA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Eastern Cape 8 AULDFREA DLULANE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Eastern Cape 9 MENDISA NONGWANE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Eastern Cape 10 NOMKITA MANGXOLA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Eastern Cape 11 NDYEBO TREASURE MDILA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Eastern Cape 12 ASISIPHO MAGALA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Eastern Cape 13 SINETHEMBA NXELE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Eastern Cape 14 ZAKHELE MJAMBANI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Eastern Cape 15 THAB'SILE NOMNIKELO SIKWEBO

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Eastern Cape 16 LINATHI MADLALA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Eastern Cape 17 NELISWA XHASELWAYO

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Eastern Cape 1 JOHAN REID

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Eastern Cape 2 STEPHEN REID

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Eastern Cape 3 CLAIR BROEDELET

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Eastern Cape 4 VERONA GAZENDAM

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Eastern Cape 5 CORLEA BOTHA

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Eastern Cape 6 JURGENS STEPHANUS TERBLANCHE

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Eastern Cape 7 LARA KUMM

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL Regional: Eastern Cape 1 ELAINE OOSTHUIZEN

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 1 CELESTE LYNN DOMINGO

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 2 VAUGHAN SHELDON VILLET

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 3 LUNGA MASAKAZI

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 4 VAUGHAN KINGSLEY NAIDOO

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 5 JANINE TRACEY JANE MURISON

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 6 ROZANNE MICHELLE MOODALEY

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 7 ELROY WARD

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 8 MOEGAMAT AYUB ABRAHAMS

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 9 ELDRED JAQUES ALEXANDER

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 10 RODNEY HEUGH

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 11 RODERICK ROGER ASSAM

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 12 THEMBALETHU SIKHAKA

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 13 AUDRY FELICITY BARRATH

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 14 PORTIA CARMEN REID

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 15 SIZWE BEYI

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 16 SHANNON CLIFFORD CHERRY

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 17 SITHEMBELE TOM

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 18 JONATHAN WILLIAM FESTER

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 19 ELWIN EUGENE KOOPMAN

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 20 NOLAN DARRYL MANUEL

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 21 SUE-ANNE VILLET

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 22 KEITH WILLIAM JOSEPH NELSON

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 23 RODNEY DAVID JACKSON

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 24 NOLUVUYO PONI

GOOD Regional: Eastern Cape 25 DEON WAYNE BARRATH

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Eastern Cape 1 DANIËL JOHN ABRAHAMSE

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 1 THABO ALFRED MANDILA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 2 ZODWA MNGQINYA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 3 THEMBAKAZI MANDILA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 4 FEFELWETHU ZANOZUKO MATOTI

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 5 THEMBISILE VANDA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 6 PHATHIWE PATIENCE MAHLIKIHLA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 7 NOLUDWE PALISA ARETHA WIGGINS

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 8 VUYOKAZI NOBAZA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 9 NOMSA FLORENCE YOLA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 10 SINDILE WITNESS NOBAZA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 11 BONGI JEANETTE MANYOSI

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 12 MAFU EUGENE NTSHOBODI

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 13 DESMOND JACOB WHITE

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 14 NOLWANDLE MKWANE

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 15 BONGANI JALI

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 16 NOKWAKHA NCUMISA SIDELO

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 17 MPENDULO HLANGABEZO

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 18 NOZIBELE BANGANI

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 19 DUDUZILE DAPHNEY GROOM

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 20 MTHABISENI LANDA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 21 BONGA GODUKA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 22 VIVIENNE NOSIPHO MATOTI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 1 THINAWANGA ERNEST MAMMBA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 2 NELSON MANYUWA
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INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 3 KHAKHATHI TSHISIKULE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 4 NTHABISENG MAMMBA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 5 AZWIMBABI JEANETT SELAI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 6 JACK NTATE NKOPO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 7 MAVHUNGU BALDWIN RAMULONGO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 8 REGINA MATLHODI CYNTHIA PHITHI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 9 GOODSON DIMAKATSO KEENAO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 10 VONANI MARIA HLUNGWANI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 11 KHAKHATHI ENGELINAH MUFEBA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 12 MARIA MOLATUDI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 13 KARABO SAMMY MOHLAPE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 14 MISHACK TSHIFURA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 15 MONEUOA TONIQUE TEFO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 16 AVHASHONI ROSSINAH MALUSELO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 17 AVHASHONI SYLVIA NETSHIDZINI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 18 THAKANE SANNAH MAPUTLE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Eastern Cape 19 RATANANG MOLAENG

LAND PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 1 DASSY GCOBANI NDZONGANA

MINORITY FRONT Regional: Eastern Cape 1 SHAMEEN THAKUR-RAJBANSI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 1 BASIL DAVID LEVERMENT

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 2 WYCLISS WONGA ZITUTA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 3 NOZIHLE MAGQABI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 4 ELLIOT NTOBEKO MQHABA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 5 CLIFTON WANDERS MKATSHANE

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 6 NJABULO NJENJANI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 7 MICHELLE GLADYS LE ROUX

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 8 LUMKA GWIJA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 9 LUYANDA NJENJANI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 10 RUTH ANNE LEVERMENT

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS Regional: Eastern Cape 1 ZANEZWI DUBE

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS Regional: Eastern Cape 2 MZULELWA ALOISE MHLAMVU

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Eastern Cape 1 MUZIKAYISE HLOPHE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Eastern Cape 1 SANDLA GOQWANA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Eastern Cape 2 KHULILE KOMSANA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Eastern Cape 3 LUTHANDO AWUWA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Eastern Cape 4 XOLANI MAKWEDINI

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Eastern Cape 5 NTOBEKO BAMBENI

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Eastern Cape 6 LUNGELO MOHAMED GUBENI

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Eastern Cape 7 THOBEKA THELMA DAYIZANA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Eastern Cape 8 AMOS XAKABANTU LANGALIYAKHANYA MLANJENI

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Eastern Cape 9 MZIWONKE GOODFRIDAY JALI

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Eastern Cape 10 PATEKILE ALBERT KALIPA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Eastern Cape 11 BUKELWA BRENDA XABANISA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Eastern Cape 12 DALIWONGA WESLEY MAGENGENENE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Eastern Cape 13 SIHLALO MZIKI

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Eastern Cape 14 NOMBULELO REBECCA KANA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Eastern Cape 15 LOYISO QUNTA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Eastern Cape 16 KHWEZI SIVIWE DALASILE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Eastern Cape 17 ZIMKITA NONTSIKELELO MDLALANA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Eastern Cape 18 LEBOHANG LUCKY KOMETSI

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Eastern Cape 19 NOMA-AFRICA LOUISA TSOLEKILE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Eastern Cape 20 TAELO SAMUEL MACHA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Eastern Cape 21 PHUMZILE WILSON ZAKAZA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Eastern Cape 22 MCEBISI BASS KAMANA

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 1 KAZEKA MAFUNGWASHE KUSE

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: Eastern Cape 2 RANDY CARL HENDRICKS

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 1 WILSON MBULELO MADIKIZELA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 2 NTOMBOMZI CHRISTINAH YEDWA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 3 NOSIPIWO BEBULA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 4 NOMBINI ANNA NTINTILI MADIKIZELA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 5 BABALWA MADIKIZELA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 6 THOZAMILE MTHETHWA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY Regional: Eastern Cape 1 JULIUS NSINGWANE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 1 SIPHOSETHU NELSON

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 2 LUKHONA MTUKUSE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 3 SIGQIBO GAIKA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 4 LAWRENCE SILULAMI NGENDANE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 5 PUMZA VIVIAN MAHLULO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 6 SIYABONGA MBAWU

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 7 LUZUKO DINISO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 8 ZIKHONA NASHMOR KUNENE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 9 VUYELWA FAITH MAHOBE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 10 MONDE CALISTO MTSHAULANA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 11 NOPHUMZILE EUNICE MAKUNGA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 12 ZOLILE JUSTICE MENDU

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 13 BEKWA MATSHOBA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 14 MANDISA TIBE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 15 PUMELELE WELLINGTON RAMNCWANA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 16 LUNGILE MICHAEL MSINDWANA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 17 BUKELWA SYMPATHIA NONYONGO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 18 ERIC ZOLA NYAMELA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 19 BUBELE SONQISHE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 20 VUMILE FONGO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 21 BADANILE LAMBATA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 22 LOYISO SALISO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 23 KHOLISWA MAKALIMA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 24 WAYNE FABAIN RAYMOND FORTUIN

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 25 ANDRE LESLEY ALTON GOEDA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 26 SIPO MICHAEL ZWELIYAZUZA XEGO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 27 KHANYA SIBEKU

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 28 NOMONDE ANNODOMINO FANELE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 29 LUNGILE PACIFIST REGINALD MXUBE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 30 NOMTANDAZO NGABASE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 31 THOBEKANI PATRICIA TOSE
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SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 32 MZIKAZI NKATA-MADOLWANA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 33 UNATHI FIHLA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 34 JOEL SIPHO RASI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 35 THEMBINKOSI VINCENT JACK

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 36 QHAMA PETER ZONDANI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Eastern Cape 37 BENJAMIN SAKHUMZI MAQALA

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI Regional: Eastern Cape 1 NTHABISENG TOPSION MATUNYANE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Eastern Cape 1 MPHUMELELO BEKUMUZI MNISI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 1 LENNOX BOGEN GAEHLER

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 2 MZIMKULU MPANGELE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 3 ZAMINDAWO ABNER MQOLO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 4 BUSISWA HONONO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 5 PILONI GLADSON NDLODAKA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 6 IRENE NOMACHULE QUVILE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 7 MANDLA HLANEKELA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 8 NOBUNTO FAITH MZIMANE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 9 HUMPHREY SANGOLIBANZI NOBONGOZA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 10 PHILA KHALIPA THINGATHINGA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 11 MASIZA MAXWELL MHLATI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 12 NTOMBEZAYO SLYVIA MNIKINA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 13 MELVINE LUVUYO MANELI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 14 ZUZAKHE DINGISWAYO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 15 THELMA ZOLISWA LUBAXA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 16 NONZUKISO MPAPAMA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 17 MVELELI ENNOCH NGALO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 18 ZILINDILE MTYELWA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 19 BONGANI GQOKONGANA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 20 DALIBUNGA CLAYTON SOJI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 21 SONWABILE STEVEN RHOSHINAMBA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Eastern Cape 22 THEMBELANI BISHOP ZAMLA

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Eastern Cape 1 THEO WILLEM COETZEE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Eastern Cape 2 PIETER VELDTMAN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Eastern Cape 3 PIETER MEY

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Eastern Cape 4 WILHELMUS GERHARDUS VAN DER LINDE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Eastern Cape 5 WILLIAM FREDERICK EYRE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Eastern Cape 6 RODERICK CHARLES VENCENCIE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Eastern Cape 7 JOHANN ANDRÉ ENGELBRECHT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Eastern Cape 8 WILLIAM BASIL HARINGTON

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Eastern Cape 1 LINDIWE NANA NGOBESE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Free State 1 THAPELO APRIL NTOMBELA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Free State 2 MARGARETT KHUNOU

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Free State 3 PULE JOSEPH RAMPAI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Free State 4 GEOFFREY ROBERT SEALE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Free State 5 SAMUEL MAHLOMOLA XABA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Free State 6 JOHAN LIGTHELM MARITZ

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Free State 7 MATJIE XABA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Free State 8 AGNES DINEO MODISE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Free State 9 LIBUSENG ADELICE MALEFANE

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 1 JACOB MONTOSETSI LEBAKENG

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 2 KEDIBONE GLADYS MODISE

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 3 MOHAU ERIC PATA

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 4 MASABATA LINDA JACOBS

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 5 MORENA JAN LEEU

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 6 MARVIN KATISO MONYAKO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 1 RODGER RABOSANA MALIEHE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 2 JABAVU JOHN SEBOLAI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 3 KEDIDIMETSE EVELYN MONARE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 4 KABELO JOHN MOLEFE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 5 LERATO SUZAN MOTSAMAI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 6 GALOME PAUL KHOMAMATOLI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 7 ZWELIBANGILE PETROS MTUZE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 8 THABISO DONALD FOKANE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 9 SEITHATI VIOLET NKWE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 10 MATONG ABRAM MOTLHABANE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 11 MOTSHIDISI SARAH DUIKER

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 12 THABO ALBERT RAHLAO

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Free State 1 AYANDA MTHOBISI MTHETHWA

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Free State 2 ASRI°L VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Free State 3 TREVOR ELDRED BRINK

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Free State 1 BABY MAGDALINA RAMABODU

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Free State 2 POPPY PALESA JANE MATLI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Free State 3 MOSALLA NELSON TLALI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Free State 4 TEBOGO BENJAMIN MOKAE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Free State 5 KATLEGO FREDDY MOENG

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Free State 6 TUMELO KENNETH RAMABODU

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Free State 7 NTITI MARETZ MOLAOA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Free State 8 BOITUMELO MARTHA DINAH MOFOKENG-SETHABELA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Free State 9 SELLO BOITUMELO SAMUEL SETHOLE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Free State 10 ZWELINJANE OBED MJESU

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Free State 11 MOHOJE JOHANNES MODUPE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Free State 12 MANTSHADI PATIENCE MABASO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Free State 13 SELLO ERNEST TSHABANGU

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Free State 14 MZWANDILE ISAK TEMBO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Free State 15 NOMVULA ADELINAH METSING

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Free State 16 MOTETE PETRUS KOPELA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Free State 17 NKOBO WALTER MOTSOANE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Free State 18 SHESI BRAIN MAHADELA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Free State 19 TLOTLISANG OLGA DUBE

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Free State 1 MAMOHAU AMANDA LITSESANE

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Free State 2 MATSAU VINCENT THATHO

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Free State 3 MANTOA LYDIA RAMABOLU

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Free State 4 MTHAKATHI JACK MALINDI

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Free State 5 MAHLAVOKAZI MARIA NHLAPO

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Free State 6 THABO SAMUEL MBELE
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AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Free State 7 MATEROPO EMILY TSHABALALA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Free State 1 MADALA LOUIS DAVID NTOMBELA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Free State 2 BHEKIZIZWE ABRAM RADEBE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Free State 3 THANDUXOLO DAVID KHALIPHA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Free State 4 NOMSA JOSEPHINA KUBHEKA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Free State 5 KATHLEEN DIBOLELO MAHLATSI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Free State 6 XOLISILE SHINARS QAYISO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Free State 7 DIKELEDI ROSEMARY DIREKO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Free State 8 LAWRENCE EDWARD MC DONALD

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Free State 9 SINDISWA THELMONIA MANELI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Free State 10 MAKHWENKWE MELTON FIKIZOLO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Free State 11 MAJOHANNA DOREEN MTHOMBENI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Free State 1 JONAS JOHNNY MASEKO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Free State 2 SEBENZILE FREDERICK MAJIQA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Free State 3 TEBOGO TSHAUKE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Free State 4 MAMOSELANTJA ALICE MOEA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Free State 5 MASONTAHA ANGELINA MOFOKENG

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Free State 6 MATHAPELO CELESTINAH MOSALA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Free State 7 NEO GWENDELINE KWELISI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Free State 8 NTAOLENG MELVA MONKOE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Free State 9 ALECIA NOMHLE MOKOENA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Free State 10 POPANE ABRAM MOHOKARE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Free State 11 DIKELETSANE SUSAN MOFOKENG

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Free State 12 BOHELO CAROLINE MPHATSENG

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Free State 13 MOOKHO JUNICIA THAMAE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Free State 14 MOJALEFA EZEKIEL MOSUPENG

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Free State 15 MOLOANTOA JAN KHAHLELI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Free State 16 MAKOBELI SARAH MORAKE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Free State 17 NTHABISENG JOYCE SEGOPA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Free State 18 NTHABISENG MARGARET MOFOKENG

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Free State 19 KGANYAPA JOHANNES KOALANI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Free State 20 SECHABA DANIEL NKABINDE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Free State 21 KEBISA ARONE MABOEA

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY Regional: Free State 1 BRAYCE TRUSTEES BHEKINKOSI MTHIMKHULU

AFRICAN SECURITY CONGRESS Regional: Free State 1 TEBOHO DANIEL MOTLOUNG

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 1 MOFIHLI THOMAS LIKOTSI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 2 DINEO PETRONELLA PELLE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 3 MOROPA PETRUS LEPHOTO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 4 NOKWAZI QOTOYI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 5 BUTI KLEINJAN MATSEMELA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 6 THAPELO ALFRED LEPHONDO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 7 MAECHEL VICTOR VAN WYK

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 8 MONTSHENG PRECIOUS SETLABA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 9 KHUSELO PAUL MOSHANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 10 THEMBA WILLEM NHLAPO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 11 MAKEBA WILLEM PITSO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 12 FANNY MOKOENA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 13 LETSHEGO LOUISA MEDUPE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 14 TSIETSI BENJAMIN TLALI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 15 SELLO PETRUS MPITI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 16 TANKISO ISHMAEL MOILWA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 17 WISEMAN MONWABISI MAVUKUTHU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 18 MADITABA YVONNE KORO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 19 LESEDI MOCHELA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 20 MOYA PATRICK TSOLO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 21 BUKELWA AROSI

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 1 JOHN ITUMELENG MOKOENA

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 2 SIPHO ERIC GXILISHA

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 3 THABO IVAN MOFULI

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 4 PASEKA COLWELL MOKOENA

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 5 JOSEF JAARSE

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 6 GUKUTLE SHADRACK MENYATSO

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 7 DIMAKATSO ALINA KALANE

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 8 FUSI JOHN MOQOLO

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 9 SHIRLY SMITH

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 10 PULE GEORGE RANKOE

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 11 GRANNY MILLICENT BETTINAH MOKOENA

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 12 REGOMODITSWE GRACE KOLOANE

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 13 MOROESI GEORGINA NTORI

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 14 NTHABISENG PAULINA MOHAPI

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Free State 1 VIVIAN MOHANUWA MONTSO

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Free State 2 MANTSWAKI LYDIA MOKHELE

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Free State 3 MEMEKI ELISA PITSO

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Free State 4 PULE WILLIAM MALETE

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Free State 5 SELLO PETRUS LENGOLA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Free State 6 LOURENCE SIPHO NGWENYA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Free State 7 NOZIMANGA JANE NAONG

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Free State 8 JEANETT KEAMOGECOE KGOLOMI

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Free State 9 CHIPSONE JIM NHLAPO

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Free State 10 MOTLAKGOMANG SINA LETAMO

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Free State 11 MATHAPELO PORTIA MOTAUNG

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Free State 12 LETUKA STEFANS SEHAHABANE

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Free State 13 IDA NTSOAKI MOSHANE

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Free State 14 DIKELEDI REGINAH KGOMELA

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Free State 1 MOGAMAD GANIEF EBRAHIM HENDRICKS

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Free State 1 NTSIKELELO VICTOR GAEHLER

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Free State 1 NDUNA PHILLIP MENZI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Free State 2 SECHABA PATIENCE KHACHA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Free State 3 AUPA KENNETH TSHOTYANA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Free State 1 ERIC SYDNEY LEBYANE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Free State 2 THULILE SUZAN PEBANE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Free State 3 REGINA WALTERS

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Free State 4 CHARLOTTE BATHABIYE MOKOENA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Free State 5 FRANS MADUMETJA KEKANA
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BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Free State 6 DELIWE PRECIOUS ZITHA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Free State 1 JOHN ANDILE MNGXITAM

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Free State 2 ZANELE PRICILLA LWANA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Free State 3 SHANTHA BALAKRISHNA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Free State 4 THANDISWA YAPHI

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Free State 5 S'BONELO ZOMAKAHLE ZUMA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Free State 6 NCEDISA MPEMNYAMA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Free State 7 LINDSAY GERALD MAASDORP

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Free State 8 THOBANI VITAS MTHOBISI ZIKALALA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Free State 9 MIRRIAM MOFOKENG

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Free State 10 HLENGIWE EDITH KUNENE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Free State 11 REGINALD SIBONGISENI NGCOBO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Free State 12 THANDIE HLUPHEKA SHIHUNDLA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Free State 13 MOEKETSI PATRICK MOSESE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Free State 14 LUYOLO GODFREY BUSAKWE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Free State 15 MANTSIE FRANCINA MOSESE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Free State 16 MALIMAKATSO SHELY VICTORIA QINISA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Free State 17 SIZAKELE NYEMBE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Free State 18 MASEGO PATRICIA WITTES

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Free State 19 MOROESI EMILY MOSESE

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Free State 1 SRIKANTHAN VELAYUDAM PILLAY

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 1 PALESA DESREE PHARA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 2 DINEO DEBORAH NKOKHA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 3 BRIAN LONWABO MAHLATI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 4 SIPHO ERIC XIPU

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 5 PETRUS HARVEST BAARTMAN

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 6 JOSIAH THEMBA MDAKA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 7 MOLAHLEHI JACOB RANTSO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 8 MHLOPHEKI FRANS CHOKOCHELA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 9 ELIAS TSIETSI KOSE

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Free State 1 CHESLIN WAYNE FELIX

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Free State 1 TEBOHO LOATE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Free State 2 FUNIWE JULIA PHETLHO

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Free State 3 ISAAC MZWANDILE HLEKO

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Free State 4 VANITA AMANDA COETZEE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Free State 5 KEMPEN WILLEM NEL

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Free State 6 MOOKHO ELISA NQEOBO

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Free State 7 SELLO LANCELOT NKOPANE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Free State 8 SOLOMON BERENG THAJANE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Free State 9 VUYISILE JAMES PAN

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Free State 10 KILIAN JOHANNES FIVAZ

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Free State 11 DIRK DE HART

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 1 SEMAKALENG PATRICIA KOPANE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 2 NOMSA INNOCENCIA TARABELLA MARCHESI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 3 ANNELIE LOTRIET

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 4 WERNER HORN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 5 GEORGE MICHALAKIS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 6 MARIETTE PITTAWAY

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 7 DAVID CHRISTIE ROSS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 8 THAPELO DAVID MASOEU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 9 BENHARDUS JACOBUS VIVIERS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 10 IGOR STEFAN SCHEURKOGEL

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 11 RICHARD ANTHONY CHEMALY

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 12 PHILLIP ARTHUR MAASDORP

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 13 ROY JANKIELSOHN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 14 KARABO LERATO KHAKHAU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 15 KABELO CHRISTOPHER MOREENG

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 16 LERATO STEFNI JULIA TSOLO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 17 MORGAN LLOYD DAVIES

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 18 TSEBO EDMOR MAJORO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 19 GERAN RODERICK SUMMERSGILL

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 20 SIDNEY EDWIN LEECH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 21 POGISHO PATRICK MHOLO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 22 JONAS MOEKETSI MAKHEMA

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS Regional: Free State 1 PATRICK PILLAY

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Free State 1 STELLA PATRICIA MASHILOANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Free State 1 JULIUS SELLO MALEMA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Free State 2 NYIKO FLOYD SHIVAMBU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Free State 3 DALUXOLO CHRISTOPHER MPOFU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Free State 4 HLENGIWE OCTAVIA MKHALIPHI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Free State 5 GODRICH AHMED GARDEE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Free State 6 LEIGH-ANN MATHYS

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Free State 7 MBUYISENI QUINTIN NDLOZI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Free State 8 NGWANAMAKWETLE RENEILOE MASHABELA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Free State 9 MARSHALL MZINGISI DLAMINI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Free State 10 TEBOGO JOSEPHINE MOKWELE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Free State 11 LEHLOHONOLO GOODWILL MOKOENA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Free State 1 MBAHARE JOHANNES KEKANA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Free State 2 MOTSWALEDI MARTIN RANKAPOLE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Free State 3 MASEGO DORCAS KODISANG

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 1 JOHAN REID

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 2 STEPHEN REID

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 3 VERONA GAZENDAM

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 4 LARA KUMM

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Free State 5 CLAIR BROEDELET

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL Regional: Free State 1 JAN DANIEL LOTTER

GOOD Regional: Free State 1 MOHLOUWA BENJAMINE MOTHIBE

GOOD Regional: Free State 2 SEMAKALA DANIEL MALOKA

GOOD Regional: Free State 3 LERATO IRTHEN MABINA

GOOD Regional: Free State 4 RAMOKGOASI MANTSWE JERRY SEFAFE

GOOD Regional: Free State 5 ZONDIWE MAGGIE ZEEKOEI

GOOD Regional: Free State 6 NATASHA THANDEKA MBANJANE

GOOD Regional: Free State 7 MATSHIDISO BARBARA MOTHOLO

GOOD Regional: Free State 8 LERATO MONICA MOKAKE
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GOOD Regional: Free State 9 MOTHOOSELE PETER KGOTHULE

GOOD Regional: Free State 10 SELAOTSWE JOHNNY MERETELE

GOOD Regional: Free State 11 PAKISO ANDRIES MOKAKE

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Free State 1 NONHLUPHEKO SELINA DIAL

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Free State 2 MAPITSO SHERLY MOROBI

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Free State 1 GIDEON NDABA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Free State 2 CHEKWANE MOSES MATLA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Free State 3 JEANET DIMAKATSO NHLAPO

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Free State 4 DIMAKATSO SUZAN MOKHINA-MSISKA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Free State 5 LIPHAPANG ALFRED MASITHELA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Free State 6 DINA JULIA MAHLABA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Free State 7 KEKETSO VINOLIA MAHLABA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Free State 1 THAKHANI MASALA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Free State 2 NDIVHUYAFHI LUCY TSHIVHASE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Free State 3 MPFARELENI MESHACK TSHIKALANGE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Free State 4 HUMBULANI MUKHESI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Free State 5 OAGENG MASHAMAITE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Free State 6 THABANG SAM MBELE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Free State 7 GOBUSHAMANG SAMUEL MABULA

LAND PARTY Regional: Free State 1 DASSY GCOBANI NDZONGANA

MINORITY FRONT Regional: Free State 1 SHAMEEN THAKUR-RAJBANSI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Free State 1 SAMUEL NGWENYA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Free State 2 DUDU ELSIE NGWENYA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Free State 3 PHUMLANI LINDOKUHLE NGWENYA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Free State 4 DIMPHO CONFIDANCE MOPEDI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Free State 5 MAMA ELIZABETH MOKOENA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Free State 6 NTOMBIKAYISE GOQO

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Free State 7 BUSISIWE ELSIE MDAKI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Free State 8 THOKOZANE JOHANNES GOQO

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Free State 9 SINELISO WILLIAM KHUMALO

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS Regional: Free State 1 THEMBELIHLE PRECIOUS MSANE

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS Regional: Free State 2 MOSES SEELO GUMEDE

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Free State 1 MUZIKAYISE HLOPHE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Free State 1 MOHLAKORE MORAKANE BERNICE MOPEDI

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 1 NTSOAKI AGNES PHUPHA

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 2 VERNON WILLIAM WARD

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 3 LEFU ABEDNIGO SEMELA

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 4 DAVID FALLA NKONE

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 5 RUEBEN SAM DOUWIE

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 6 MELVIN DIEDERICKS

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 7 WILLIAM RYNOLDT VAN DER ROSS

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 8 GERTY JOHANNA YVETTE HENRY

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 9 JOSEPH MADOLO

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: Free State 10 VERONICA MOSIMOTSANA MOFOKENG

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 1 FORTUNE PHUMLANI LUKHELE

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 2 XOLI MEMBRY MSEZANE

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 3 MPHAKISENG MARGARET MOTSAMAI

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 4 MAMAKULA ROSLYN ZWANE

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY Regional: Free State 1 JULIUS NSINGWANE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Free State 1 MOIPONE MARIA JWAYI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Free State 2 JEFREY MANGENA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Free State 3 VICTOR MZIMKHULU SEMPE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Free State 4 MATING JOSEPH MOSIA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Free State 5 MAPULE CONFIDENCE SIBIYA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Free State 6 MOLAI PIET MOKOMA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Free State 7 LEBOGANG DESMOND DIKGETSI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Free State 8 MAFA OUBREY MSIMANGA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Free State 9 JOHN MGAWU

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Free State 10 MNYAMEZELI WELCOME KHONTO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Free State 11 GODFREY LEBOHANG MOKHOABANE

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI Regional: Free State 1 NTHABISENG TOPSION MATUNYANE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Free State 1 NUNU BONGANI NHLEKO

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Free State 2 PHIRI RAYMOND SEPAEE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Free State 3 GALILEE PRONOUNCE MANIKELA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Free State 4 AVIWE SANDA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Free State 5 ALINA MOSELANTJA SELAI

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Free State 6 PHELIWE EVELYNE MASHIQA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 1 BHEKIZIZWE JOSEPH MAHLABA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 2 LINDIWE JOYCE TWALA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 3 MPHO PATIENCE MATSABA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 4 TREVOR-GILES THABO MOLATOLI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Free State 5 NOMPUMELELO MAVIS MDLULI

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Free State 1 WOUTER WYNAND WESSELS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Free State 2 TAMARIN WESSELS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Free State 3 HELOISE JORDAAN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Free State 4 THEO DU TOIT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Free State 5 ELIZABETH SNYMAN-VAN DEVENTER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Free State 6 DEVAR SMIT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Free State 7 ARMAND BENJAMIN CLOETE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Free State 8 MICHIEL ADRIAAN PETRUS DE BRUYN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Free State 9 JAN OOST

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Free State 10 CHRISZAAN DU PLESSIS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Free State 11 JOHANNES MARTHUNIS VAN NIEKERK

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Free State 1 BATSHEGI CYNTHIA MOSHAO

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Free State 2 KELEBOGILE GLADYS MKHONZA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Free State 3 NOZIZWE CATHERINE MOLEMELA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Free State 4 PORTIA BOITUMELO KGAILE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Free State 5 KENEUOE BLANTINA MOLAPO

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Free State 6 LIPUO LUCIA MOROOSELE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Free State 7 NTEBOHENG XAVERIA ROJI

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Free State 8 FRANCINAH SEHLABAKA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Free State 9 PHATO GETRUDE MOROE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Free State 10 NOKHOLO FAITH MOKHELE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Free State 11 DIMAKATSO PATRICIA MASHEANE
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WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Free State 12 MATSIETSI GLADNESS NXUMALO

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Free State 13 MOOKHO JANE MASHEANE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Free State 14 GESLINA MALEHANA LESETLA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Free State 15 MOTSHEDISI NQONO

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Free State 16 PUSELETSO ELZETT SENYOKO

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Free State 17 ITUMELENG NELLY RAMAEMA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 1 KENNETH RASELABE JOSEPH MESHOE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 2 ABSALOM MAKHAZA SITHOLE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 3 TUMISHO LESIBA MOLOKOMME

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 4 NOSIZWE ABADA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 5 KEITUMETSE PATRICIA MATANTE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 6 SIFISO MASWIDI NGWENYA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 7 ROBERT ANDREAS BENDER

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 8 PRUDENCE VUYISWA MHLONGO

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 9 MARITI JOHN MOFOKENG

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 10 TAMBO ANDREW MOKOENA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 11 LINDA MERIDY YATES

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 12 IVAN JARDINE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 13 DULTON KEITH ADAMS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 14 CHRISTIAN KARL PETER ROHLSSEN

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 15 BRIAN SIBUSISO MSIBI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 16 BRENDON GOVENDER

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 17 KHUTSO MOKGEHLE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 18 WILLEM MESHARK VAN WYK

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 19 NORMAN FANA MKHONZA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 20 BEAUTY DELIWE NGWENYA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 21 DIMAKATSO FRIDAH RAMABINA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 22 MPHO LAWRENCE CHAUKE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 23 MOKHETHI RAYMOND TLAELI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 24 EVELYN MODIBA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 25 MDUDUZI SIPHIWE MTHEMBU

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 26 SABELO VONQO

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 27 CINDY BRENDA SIBUYI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 28 LYNETTE CHANELLE RAFFERTY

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 29 CORNELIUS CHRISTIAAN WILLEMSE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 30 RONALD WINSTON HARRIS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 31 FREDA NKOSI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 32 AMANDA GWENDELINE THINNIES

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 33 MALOSE CLASS SELAMOLELA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 34 JACKQUELINE NONHLANHLA ONYEKPE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 35 BERNICE PEARL OSA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 36 MULALO ENOS MATSHETE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 37 MSAWAKHE NTIKA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 38 WILLEM STEPHANUS FOURIE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 39 EUNICE MMATHORO MATLALA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 40 ANNIRUTH KISSOONDUTH

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 41 CYNTHIA NKELE MOTSWENI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Gauteng 42 TUMELO MARJORIE RATSELA

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS Regional: Gauteng 1 JACOB MONTOSETSI LEBAKENG

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 1 NICHOLAS BOAS THIPE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 2 MONYATSO MATTHEWS MPHATSWE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 3 LEKHOAGANA WILLIAM MTETWA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 4 JOYCE TSHABALALA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 5 MBONGISENI ABSON MPUNGOSE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 6 TEBOGO REJOICE MOSINA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 7 LERATO CYNTHIA NTEKO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 8 PRINCESS THULILE KHUMALO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 9 GODFREY NCHIMANE MATHOPE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 10 CASWELL MAHLANGU

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 11 SONTI DORAH ZWANE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 12 JACKSON ANDILE MAWO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 13 TSHEPO CHESTER MOKOENA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 14 PERCIVAL THABO MOUMAKWE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 15 MAMAREKA ALPHAFIA SEJAKE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 16 NYABANE JANE PADI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 17 EVA MJIYAKO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 18 GUGU SIPHOKAZI NYOVANE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 19 ESTHER LEFEDILE RAMMEGO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 20 TSHEPO MODIKOE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 21 HLUBIKAZI JORDAN

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 22 MOKETE JOHANNES MOSIA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 23 GIVEN THAPELO MOLEFE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 24 SANELISIWE XABA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 25 NOWEL MDINGI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 26 ANGELA MOLOI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 27 EGNES MAFANE MNGOMEZULU

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 28 FLORENCE MATJILA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 29 WYNAND ANTON VAN DER WALT

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 30 CHARLOTT REFILWE KGOPE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 31 MOIKABI BETHA MOROTSHI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 32 YONELA NTONDINI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 33 VINCENT MUZIWENKANI MPUNGOSE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 34 JOSEPH MANYAMA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 35 WILHELMINAH MAHOLE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 36 MABEKO JOHNSON THULO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 37 ALBERT KHOZA

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Gauteng 1 TANIA LOCHNER

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Gauteng 2 THEO JAMES MABINA

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Gauteng 3 EUGENE MASWANGANYI

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Gauteng 4 MMABATHO JUDITH MAPOKA

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Gauteng 5 STEFAN ANDREAS KÖSTLIN

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Gauteng 6 PETRUS DANI°L DU TOIT

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Gauteng 7 JANETTA ISABELLA STRAUSS

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Gauteng 8 NOELINE DU TOIT
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AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Gauteng 9 WERNER STRAUSS

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Gauteng 10 GOODMAN GAMALANDILE VAMELA

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Gauteng 11 KULANI ELTON SHIBAMBU

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Gauteng 12 GUSTAV LE ROUX

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 1 NOBESUTHU CEKISO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 2 MHLAHLO THOMAS MSHUMPELA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 3 JOSEPH POPI LOLWANE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 4 MAQALENI PHILLIMON TWALA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 5 PHUMLANI KHULU

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 6 ANDILE GIFT NKONYANE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 7 MANTLABORO NGOATOMOSADI NDLOVU

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 8 JACK TEFO RANTHO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 9 TEBOGO KOMANE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 10 MZAMOKAZI MAYEKISO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 11 MZWONKE MAYEKISO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 12 STANLEY JOHN ENOCK BANDA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 13 TUBAKI ELIAS TSOTETSI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 14 DAVID JAMES SEWELL

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 15 ENNIE CHAUKE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 16 KABELO ASHLY NTHEKISO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 17 RHODA MAHLALELA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 18 NHLANHLA THATO PLAAKIE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 19 THABO JACOB MOLOI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 20 JUDITH BAPELA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 21 KGOTSO ELIAS MOHLOMI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 22 JOHANNA THANDI MALIBE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 23 MAWANDE NKETO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 24 BRENDAN MICHAEL HUDSON JACKLIN

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 25 TENILLE SHERONA POLLARD

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 26 GONTSE VINOLIA LEKALAKALA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 27 TEBOGO SIMON SITHOLE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 28 ANDREW JAMES HERMAN

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 29 MOJALEFA THIMOTHY CHAUKE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 30 MUTSHUTSHUDZI SOLOMON THANYANI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 31 JUSTICE MBONGENI NYEMBE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 32 SIBONGILE MADONSELA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 33 SELLO KHOTSO MABOTJA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 34 THAPELO AUBREY MANYANYA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 35 SIYAMBONGELA NDABENI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Gauteng 36 SIVUYILE NGOZANA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 1 LIZZY NTOMBOVUYO SAULA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 2 MXOLISI JEROME KOOM

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 3 NKOSIVILE DESMOND NDZIPHO

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 4 GLADYS NOMVUSO ZWEDALA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 5 MNINAWE NTOZINI

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 6 NTEBALENG THABITHA MSANGWENI

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 7 SIPHOKAZI GABA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 8 MAFEMANE JOHANNES MARINGA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 9 THOMAS MVUNDLE

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 10 WENDERLINE ALICIA MANUEL

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 11 EDITH BUYILE JINANE

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 12 LOYISO LUNGA MASISA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 13 THABISO MINKIE BOVUNGANA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 14 MPHUNZI CHRISTOPHER MAYEKISO

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 15 YONGAMA MABHENGU

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 16 MXOLISI JACKSON NTOBELA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 17 NOMTHANDAZO KUBHEKA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 18 SUSAN SANA GAZI

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 19 SIVUYILE NGODWANA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 20 BULELA XOKIYANA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 1 TSHILIDZI BETHUEL MUNYAI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 2 BERTHA PEACE MABE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 3 BOYCE MAKHOSONKE MANELI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 4 JUDITH TSHABALALA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 5 TELISWA MGWEBA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 6 MFANA ROBERT MASHEGO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 7 JACQUELINE MOTLAGOMANG MOFOKENG

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 8 MATSHIDISO MELINA GOMBA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 9 SIMPHIWE GCWELE NOMVULA MBATHA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 10 ANTHONY HOPE MANKWANA PAPO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 11 OSCAR MASARONA MATHAFA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 12 MAIDI DOROTHY MABILETSA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 13 ANASTASIA MOTAUNG

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 14 WALTER TEBOGO LETSIE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 15 NOMATHEMBA HENDRIETTA MASEKO-JELE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 16 DUMA MOSES NKOSI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 17 BERNICE SWARTS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 18 THLOLOGELO MALATJI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 19 MOLOKO MAGGIE TLOU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 20 LISA NKOSINATHI MANGCU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 21 MAKGATHATSO CHARLOTTE CHANA PILANE-MAJAKE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 22 HEINRICH GIOVANNI APRIL

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 23 ANNAH GELA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 24 MOHATLA ALFRED TSEKI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 25 GERHARDUS WILLEM KOORNHOF

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 26 BAFUZE SICELO YABO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 27 ANTHEA RAMOLOBENG

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 28 CRISTOPHER NAKAMPE MALEMATJA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 29 XOLANI NKULEKO MSIMANGO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 30 MATSHIDISO MORWA ANNASTINAH MFIKOE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 31 SELLO MESHACK MAETSO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 32 KATE SIBONGILE MSIBI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 33 NKOSIYAKHE AMOS MASONDO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 34 NONCEBA AGNES MOLWELE
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AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 35 THABANI THOLINHLANHLA LUHLONGWANE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 36 NOMATHEMBA CELIWE KHANYILE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 37 SIPHO ALEXANDRA MKHIZE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 38 AMALIA LEANETTE FISHER

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 39 MXOLISI ERIC XAYIYA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 40 DEBORAH DINEO RAPHUTI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 41 SELLO ALBERT TLEANE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 42 ISMAIL VADI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 43 DIKELEDI REBECCA TSOTETSI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 44 BENNETT MLAMLI NIKANI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 45 VELHELMINA PULANI MOGOTSI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 46 IAN MZOXOLO NONKUMBI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 47 INATHI MIRRANDA MBIYO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 48 SELLO ERNEST PITSO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 1 AUBREY MNDALANA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 2 KHABONINA SHARON SIBEKO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 3 NOHAFA MARTHA SITHOLE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 4 JOSEPHINE MAZIVUKO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 5 MAMMA SYLVIA MOREMI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 6 NONHLANHLA ELLEN TSOKA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 7 MFALENG NORAH MCHUNU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 8 CHRISTINA RELEBOGILE MOLETE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 9 BONGANI HAMILTON SOLDAAT

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 10 KGALABI WILLIAM KHOZA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 11 CYNET DUMISANE THOMO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 12 SIPHO JOHN MABENA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 13 VELAPHE RICHARD MARUPING

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 14 KGAUGELO MELITA BOPAPE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 15 MARIA MMALERATO SEKGALAKANE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 16 SINDILE ABIGAIL SIDU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 17 NTHABISENG CYNTHIA THOMO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 18 DELISILE MAJORIE ALICE MABASO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 19 KHABO CECILIA MOKOBANE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 20 SEGAHLO PETRUS SEFARA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 21 NWABISA EUGINIA HULANA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 22 MALEA STELLA MASHININI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 23 THEMBI MARTHA SKHOSANA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 24 ELIZA MOTSHEHOA THABETHE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 25 RANSLEY GODFREY MHLARI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 26 MDUDUZI ENOCK DLAMINI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 27 LETTIE DUBE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 28 MALEHLONOTO EMILY MPETSHENI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 29 MOLEBOGENG MICHAEL MAAKANE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 30 BONGANI GIFT BALOYI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 31 NOKUTHULA THABILE MSIBI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 32 PORTIA SIBONGILE NGWENYA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 33 NHLANHLA COLLEN MPETSHENI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 34 SAZISO ISAAC JIKAJIKA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 35 MAMOTLALENG SALAMINA SIBIYA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 36 EUNICE LINDIWE NGCATSHA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 37 TSIETSI DANIEL MZIZI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 38 THEMBA SIMON NKOSI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 39 NOMUSA DORIS MAGWAZA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 40 PUSELETSO CAROLINE MOTAUNG

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 41 RAMATSOBANE VIRGINIA LEBELO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 42 SEPHARI PHENEAS MACHETELE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 43 ANNASTASIA BUYILE MADLALA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 44 OLEBOGENG GLORIA MOLETE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 45 ZANELE MAHLANGU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 46 NEO MOSHE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 47 MOHLOKI STEPHEN MASEMONG

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 48 GEORGE MOTLALEHI SETHABELA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 49 LERATO LEONARD MOTSAMAI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 50 EMMANUEL TELLO MOKOENA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 51 TEBELLO JULIA NKOLANYANE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 52 MANDOSI PATRICIA MOHLAHLEDI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 53 DIMAKATSO CAROLINE MEDI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 54 TSHIDISO JOSIAS RADEBE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 55 PRUDENCE LINDIWE MAHOLE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 56 MODISE WALTER SELEKA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 57 MARGARET SUZAN MABENA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 58 MPEOANE BELINAH THUPI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 59 BERNICE MATLAKALA TSEEKE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 60 TANKISO MASOEU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 61 FIKEKAHLE RAYMOND DLALISA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 62 MONICA KGOMOTSO MAKENA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 63 MMAKOMA MAGDELINE MATHE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 64 NELISIWE SALAMINA MALAPAN

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 65 AGNES PUSELETSO SONYONI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 66 DANIEL MOSHUPENG CECIL SESINA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 67 MAGDELINE TLALENG SEFIKE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 68 THEMBA MAFUYA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 69 FRANS SELLO MOTIANG

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 70 RODNEY SESHOENE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Gauteng 71 PHATHUTSHEDZO SIKHWARI

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY Regional: Gauteng 1 BRAYCE TRUSTEES BHEKINKOSI MTHIMKHULU

AFRICAN SECURITY CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 1 TEBOGO SOLOMON SAIDI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 1 BONGINKOSI MOSES LUKHELE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 2 MMORWANA ARIEL MADISHA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 3 KHOPOTSO ALIX HLASA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 4 THULANE RODGERS MASEKO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 5 ANDISWA PRIMROSE MANYAPELO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 6 JACKSON KHOZA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 7 ANELE LUKHANYO MBULAWA
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AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 8 NOXOLO GAMA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 9 ARTHUR DAVID MAKOPO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 10 NTOMBEBANDLA MONICA MAURA MBUNYUZA DE HEER MENLAH

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 11 BONISIWE MITTAH RADEBE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 12 MCEBISI ATHERSTON SEYAMO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 13 LINDANI GODKNOW BUTHELEZI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 14 ALFRED BAFANA MKWANAZI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 15 CORNELIA DIKELEDI MOHLAODI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 16 SENYELO NTSHITSHI GRATCHEN MOKGOTHU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 17 SIMPHIWE ORLANDO MDINGI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 18 NHLANHLA NGWENYA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 19 MANDLA HARRISON ZULU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 20 KLEINBOY NZONDO MKHUMA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 21 ASHRIFF FAROUK MOOSA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 22 THOMAS SBANGWANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 23 MONICA EDENIA GWEBU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 24 MAPHELO ONESMUS MAKASI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 25 WILLIAM VELAPHI MCERA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 26 SIBULELE MFUNDISI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 27 PULANE ESTHER MASANGO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 28 SIYOLISE RANGWETSI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 29 NNINI FIKILE DUBULA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 30 KHAYALETHU NGQUTWANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 31 ZAMOKWAKHE DESMOND SHABALALA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 32 THEMBA ENOCH TSHABALALA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 33 MARKS MUSAVENI SHIVURI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 34 THOMAS MOLLO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 35 THULILE OCTAVIA NKOSI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 36 TEMANCELE ANGEL MASINA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 37 PUSELETSO GABRIEL MOTLOUNG

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 38 NDUMISO GOODMAN NGCOBO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 39 SALOME TSATSAWANI VUMA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 40 PHUMLANI MICHAEL NDABA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 41 RORBET SIBUSISO NJIKAZI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 42 MELIKHAYA QHABA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 43 VUSUMUZI ALFRED MSIMANGA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 44 MODISA JASON JACOBS

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 45 XOLANI MPAMBANI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 46 PHOKO HERMAN RATSOMA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 47 SINDISIWE SANGWENI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 48 NOBANTU MDYOLO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 49 ZOLISA NOMPANDANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 50 LUCKY MHLUPHEKI NYONI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 51 MANDLENKOSI WILFRED ZULU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 52 BHEKUMUSA TEACHER NKOSI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 53 SIMPHIWE MAXWELL MANGQAMBA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 54 MAKHOSAZANA ELIZABETH MALAKA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 55 NOMSA JULLIET BABA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 56 SIBUSISO BLESSING FAKU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 57 TIMOTHY MBELE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 58 XOLISILE REJOYCE ZONDI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 59 NTOMBIFUTHI EMMA HLOPHE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 60 ALBERT DUMISANI MTSHALI

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Gauteng 1 JOHN ITUMELENG MOKOENA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Gauteng 1 NTSHEKE GLORIA LENTSOANE

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Gauteng 2 REGINAH TINYIKO LEBESE

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Gauteng 3 LESEGO LIZZY TEMBA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Gauteng 4 MALAKA AGNES MAIMELA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Gauteng 5 LEBO THABANE MALEKANA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Gauteng 6 MAOKANYANE PINKIE MOGANEDI

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Gauteng 7 CHUENE FRANCINA NAILANA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Gauteng 8 MPSAMALEKA JAN PHALA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Gauteng 9 MATSHEPHO PROMISE MAKUNYANE

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Gauteng 10 MATHAPELO MOKGWADI

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Gauteng 11 DIKELEDI REGINAH KGOMELA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Gauteng 12 MABOKO ARCKLEY SATHEKGE

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Gauteng 13 NOKO ALGAR PHALA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Gauteng 14 MALATSI FLORENCE MAPHANGA

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Gauteng 1 MOGAMAD GANIEF EBRAHIM HENDRICKS

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Gauteng 2 LINDIWE SIMELENI MLUNGWANA

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Gauteng 3 MAYEKISO MICHAEL NDARALA

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Gauteng 4 CELUMUSA SEDWELL SIBISI

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Gauteng 5 KHAYELIHLE THOMAS MLAMBO

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Gauteng 6 SIPHO MBUTHUMA

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Gauteng 7 THERESA NOKOMUKA PILA

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Gauteng 8 NONHLAHLA GUGU NDABA

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Gauteng 9 BUYISWA AGRINETT MAVABA

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Gauteng 10 NOMUSA ENGRITTY SITHOLE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Gauteng 1 NTSIKELELO VICTOR GAEHLER

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Gauteng 1 MATSHIDISO MOROKA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Gauteng 2 LESIBA OBED GAMA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Gauteng 3 THOBINCEBA THULANI MAYEKISO

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Gauteng 4 THULARE ABISON BOPAPE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Gauteng 5 ZOLISWA KOSI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Gauteng 6 BENEFIT TSIETSI MOETI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Gauteng 7 CHARLES TEMBA NGALO

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Gauteng 8 SIPHIWE RICHARD SIBEKO

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Gauteng 9 SIDWELL FUZILE MANENTSA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Gauteng 10 MATHAPELO LEAH MAKGAE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Gauteng 11 VUSUMUZI SOLOMON GAMA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Gauteng 12 ARETHA PINKIE MOLEFE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Gauteng 13 KEVIN ZWELITHINI MASEKO

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Gauteng 14 KEDIBONE EMILY MOKWENA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Gauteng 15 TAOLE WINNETT MATSOKO
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AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Gauteng 16 SIMON MOLATLHEGI SETHEPO

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Gauteng 17 LEBOHANG MICHAEL MOLLOYI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Gauteng 18 CLAUD PETROS NGAKA MOLISAESI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Gauteng 19 MKHULULI RICHARD ADAM

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Gauteng 20 MICHAEL MONWABISI PETER

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Gauteng 1 GERMAN MASHILE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Gauteng 2 TLAISHEGO ADVICE LEBYANE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Gauteng 3 LEBOGANG SAFINA RAMOLOTJA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Gauteng 4 DITAELO BETTY MABUZA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 1 JOHN ANDILE MNGXITAM

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 2 ZANELE PRICILLA LWANA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 3 SHANTHA BALAKRISHNA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 4 THANDISWA YAPHI

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 5 S'BONELO ZOMAKAHLE ZUMA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 6 NCEDISA MPEMNYAMA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 7 LINDSAY GERALD MAASDORP

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 8 THOBANI VITAS MTHOBISI ZIKALALA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 9 MIRRIAM MOFOKENG

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 10 HLENGIWE EDITH KUNENE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 11 REGINALD SIBONGISENI NGCOBO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 12 THANDIE HLUPHEKA SHIHUNDLA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 13 TSEKO PAUL NKHANE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 14 SKHUMBUZO MAZIBUKO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 15 NTSAKO JILLY MTETWA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 16 NTOKOZO FORTUNATE NGCOBO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 17 ZOLISWA BEAUTY NGINDO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 18 THANDOLWETHU ABA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 19 MBONGISENI SIPHAMANDLA SIMON MASIMULA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 20 SIMANGA COMFORT MCHUNU

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 21 TSILISO DANIEL MOTAUNG

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 22 GOODNESS THANDI MOKHOSI

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 23 TINTSWALO NGOASHENG

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 24 TSEKO EDWIN RAMOLIKE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 25 MDUDUZI MZWANDILE OLIVE SONDEZI

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 26 SIMAHLA TSHABALALA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 27 BONGANI MANQOBA KHUMALO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Gauteng 28 MARTIN KEBAABETSWE NDLOVU

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Gauteng 1 SRIKANTHAN VELAYUDAM PILLAY

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 1 BRIAN LONWABO MAHLATI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 2 MAPHISANI MOKOENA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 3 PETRUS HARVEST BAARTMAN

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 4 NTOMBI MARY MAHLANGU

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 5 PALESA DESREE PHARA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 6 MOENYANE PATIENCE MAMABOLO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 7 EDWARD SONWABO NGQOLA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 8 NNDANGANENI EDWIN RAMUHASHI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 9 SIWAPHIWE LUCWABA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 10 CRYSTAL ARLENE GONGO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 11 ZIBONELE MKHWANAZI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 12 MASEGO PHILNOMA KEDIJANG

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 13 PETRUS RAMODUWANE RANTLHA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 14 DUMSANI ERIC MSIBI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 15 THABO NEVEDUTE MOKGAKO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 16 SIZO KUMALO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 17 MARAPUDI FREDERICHA DLAMINI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 18 GUGULETHU ROSELINE SIBANDE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 19 RAMOLEFANA PHINEAS MALESA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 20 SOLOMON TEBOGO MAMABOLO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 21 BUYILE WILLIAM MNGQIKANA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 22 TEBOGO PETER MAHLAHLANE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 23 LEHLONONO SEEMANE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 24 MHLENGI GODFREY SITHOLE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 25 MABOSHADI SALAMINA MABUA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 26 TEKO MARTIN MOKWENA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 27 JACOB BALOYI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 28 LETIA MAJOLA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 29 ANDILE ANDRIES MAJOLA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 30 THOMAS CHAVANI MALUNGANI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 31 THABISO WILLIAM MORE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 32 NOKUTHULA MATSHILE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 33 DUMISANI MAXWELL MANGANYE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 34 SIPHO ERIC XIPU

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Gauteng 1 CHESLIN WAYNE FELIX

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 1 ROBERT NORMAN HUTCHINSON

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 2 NOSIPHO PORTIA CHELE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 3 DENNIS VICTOR BLOEM

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 4 EVELYN KUKUTLWANE MNISI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 5 JARROD DAINE DELPORT

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 6 ESTHER JUDITH BLOEM

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 7 TSHEPO JACOB MNISI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 8 CORNELIA JOHANNA PRETORIUS

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 9 FRANK PRETORIUS

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 10 NOMPITHIZELO WINTEROSE HELEBE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 11 SITHEMBELE LENNOX MZONGWANE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 12 MAKHELENG MILDRED SERATHI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 13 SELATA NKWANE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 14 FUNEKA ILET ADAMS

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 15 MARK ANDREW SURGEON

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 16 OLGA KHUMBUZANANI SIKUKAZI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 17 BRADLEY GOODSON

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 18 SYLVIA FELICITY TEMPLETON

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 19 GAVIN ERIC HAYWARD

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 20 GERALDINE BOITUMELO BOKAKO

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 21 JOHANNES HENDRIK GIDEON ROBBERTSE



Party name List type Order number Full names Surname

National NPE2019

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 22 ROSY SEEKOEI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 23 LEBOGANG ISAAC JAN BOKAKO

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 24 MBALI NKOSI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 25 THEMBANI MAKUMBA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 26 SPHESIHLE CEDRIC YENDE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 27 MISHACK PHILLIP MNISI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 28 DORAH MALETSHOLO KOTSI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 29 LINDA GRAHAM

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 30 STEPHEN MAKHOMBE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 31 JOHANNA PHUTI NOMVETE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 32 BHEKINKOSI ANDRIES NDLOVU

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 33 CONSTANTIN PROCOS

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 34 BONAKELE JOSEPH MAKELENG

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 35 MAHUMMED LOWRENCE KHAN

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 36 PETER MAKENA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 37 PAULO SANTANA DE SOUSA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 38 ANDRÉ ENGELBRECHT

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 39 XOLANI LIONEL DLAMINI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Gauteng 40 KEVIN DANI°L DU PLOOY

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 1 THOMAS CHARLES RAVENSCROFT WALTERS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 2 NATASHA WENDY ANITA MAZZONE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 3 HASEENABANU ISMAIL

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 4 LUYOLO MPHITHI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 5 MICHAEL WATERS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 6 GLYNNIS BREYTENBACH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 7 GWEN SINETHEMBA AMANDA NGWENYA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 8 ASHOR NICK SARUPEN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 9 JACQUES WARREN WILLIAM JULIUS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 10 CILLIERS BRINK

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 11 THAMSANQA BHEKOKWAKHE MABHENA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 12 MICHÉLE ODETTE CLARKE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 13 GHALEB KAENE YUSUF CACHALIA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 14 BRIDGET STAFF MASANGO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 15 MATHEW JOHN CUTHBERT

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 16 NAZLEY KHAN SHARIF

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 17 EVERT PHILLIPUS DU PLESSIS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 18 CAMERON MACKENZIE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 19 DARREN BERGMAN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 20 MADELEINE BERTINE HICKLIN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 21 JAMES ROBERT BOURNE LORIMER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 22 BELINDA VAN ONSELEN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 23 STEVENS MOKGALAPA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 24 MICHAEL STEPHEN SHACKLETON

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 25 ADRIAN CHRISTOPHER ROOS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 26 MANUEL SIMÞO FRANCA DE FREITAS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 27 TSEPO WINSTON MHLONGO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 28 DENNIS RICHARD RYDER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 29 WILDRI DENNIS PEACH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 30 HENDRIK CORNELUS SCHMIDT

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 31 KISHORE BADAL

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 32 CALEB EDWARD FINN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 33 TANIA LYNETTE CAMPBELL

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 34 YAO-HENG SUN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 35 GERHARD JACOBUS NIEMAND

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 36 NONHLANHLA SIFUMBA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 37 MALANIE HAGGARD

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 38 BONGANI NKOMO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 39 SHANE MAAS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 40 TSHOLOFELO KATLEGO MOTSHIDI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 41 MARTIN ANTON LOUW

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 42 NHUYANI EDWARD NXANGANI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 43 MBULELO RICHMOND BARA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 44 DIKELEDI SELOWA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 45 ROGER WILLIAM TOBIAS CHANCE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 46 ELMARIE LINDE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 47 NICOLA SUSANNA DU PLESSIS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 48 ALAN ROSS MCLOUGHLIN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 49 STEFANIE UECKERMANN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 50 SEBATE GOLDEN MADUANA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 51 MALCOLM TAU MAIFALA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 52 VICTOR PENNING

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 53 BRUCE REID

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 54 DADY SIMON MOLLO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 55 TUMELO ROBERT RAMONGALO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 56 MARIKA ELIZABETH KRUGER MULLER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 57 LEAH RUTH POTGIETER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 58 LEHLOHONOLO SELBY THEKISO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 59 MPHO LOUISA PHALATSE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 60 EDWARD KHULULEKILE VON BODENSTEIN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 61 GARRY RAMARU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 62 FANYANA FANIE NKOSI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 63 NTOMBI VALENCIA KHUMALO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 64 CLEOPATRA NTOMBIKAYISE RADEBE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 65 WENDY ROBYN ALEXANDER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 66 SANELISIWE SINETHEMBA ZONKE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 67 NIRANJENIE NAGGAN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 68 MPHO MALETHAKWE MEHLAPE-ZIMU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 69 MABIHANA SHADRACK MKHONTO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 70 FLORENCE CHERYL ROBERTS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 71 MOKETE ISHMAEL MOTSAMAI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 72 NKOSI DUNCAN MTHEMBU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 73 MOSES NHLANHLA NTIMANE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 74 SYLVESTER TENNYSON THEOPHILUS PHOKOJE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 75 SHARON GOVINDASAMY
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DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 76 BRENDAN JAMES LEVIN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 77 RICHARD KHUMALO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 78 SEAN KREUSCH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 79 PETER DEON RAFFERTY

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 80 KATLEGO GODWILL MAKGALENG

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 81 WAYNE ROBERT MOODALEY

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 82 ZAKHELE KOOS HLABATHI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 83 AGATHA WILHELMINA CILLIERS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 84 JANHO ENGELBRECHT

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 85 FREDERIK PETRUS NEL

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 86 MERVYN HYMAN CIROTA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 87 CREZANE BOSCH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 88 KATHERINE LOUISE LORIMER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 89 ALAN JOSEPH FUCHS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 90 LEBOGANG LUDWIG MORE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 91 NKELE MOLAPO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 92 FARRAH NAIDOO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 93 BLANCHE MEDALLE GRIFFITHS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 94 ASHLEIGH HELEN LE-ANNE TYLER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 95 MOLAPI ASHLEIGH MAMABOLO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 96 GOITSEONA EVANS BOSMAN

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 1 PATRICK PILLAY

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 1 SHABI ABIOT TJEMPE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 2 SUCCESSOR SEKETE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 3 LESIBANA WILLIAM MATHABATHA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 4 CONSTANCE MATSHIDISO MRWEBI

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 5 NARE EVELINE ANTONY

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 6 DIKELEDI MITCHELL SIBANDA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 7 KAIZER MASWANGANYI

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 8 THABANG ABRAM MUDAU

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 9 MASILO SYDNEY RATABANE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 10 JAYSON KEALEBOGA MUDAU

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 11 STELLA PATRICIA MASHILOANE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 12 JOHANNAH NTULI

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 13 SOLOMON SIBUSISO HIMALAYA NKOBANE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 14 VELLIE CHAUKE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 15 SELLO DAVID SEKETE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 16 MOSIBUDI LUCY SEOLELA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 17 TONAKGOLO KGOSI SHEKINAH SEABE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 18 FLOYD MONYELA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 19 MARY MALESHOANE STEPHENS

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 20 AGNES KGADIKGADI THOLE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 21 SALAMINA MOENG

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 22 MAMIKI IDA MOENG

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 23 ROSELINE AZWINDINI NKANYANE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Gauteng 24 SEBONYANE ALFRED TSETSANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 1 JULIUS SELLO MALEMA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 2 NYIKO FLOYD SHIVAMBU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 3 DALUXOLO CHRISTOPHER MPOFU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 4 HLENGIWE OCTAVIA MKHALIPHI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 5 GODRICH AHMED GARDEE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 6 LEIGH-ANN MATHYS

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 7 MBUYISENI QUINTIN NDLOZI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 8 NGWANAMAKWETLE RENEILOE MASHABELA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 9 MARSHALL MZINGISI DLAMINI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 10 TEBOGO JOSEPHINE MOKWELE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 11 LEHLOHONOLO GOODWILL MOKOENA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 12 NTOMBOVUYO VERONICA MENTE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 13 NTHAKO SAM MATIASE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 14 NOKULUNGA PRIMROSE SONTI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 15 PATRICK SINDANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 16 YOLISWA NOMAMPONDOMISE YAKO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 17 MGCINI TSHWAKU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 18 SOPHIE SUZAN THEMBEKWAYO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 19 PEBANE GEORGE MOTEKA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 20 NONTANDO JUDITH NOLUTSHUNGU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 21 PHUTI PETER KEETSE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 22 MMABATHO OLIVE MOKAUSE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 23 MADIMETJA LORENCE MATSETELA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 24 MAKOTI SIBONGILE KHAWULA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 25 MOGAMAD NAZIER PAULSEN

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 26 CILIESTA CATHERINE SHOANA MOTSEPE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 27 WASHINGTON TSEKO ISAAC MAFANYA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 28 MATHIBE REBECCA MOHLALA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 29 MOTHUSI KENNETH MONTWEDI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 30 NALEDI NOKUKHANYA CHIRWA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 31 VUYANI PAMBO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 32 THEMBI PORTIA MSANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 33 THOKOZANI MAKHOSONKE LANGA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 34 LORATO FLORENCE TITO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 35 THILIVHALI ELPHUS MULAUDZI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 36 DELISILE BLESSING NGWENYA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 37 LINDA GODFREY SEJA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 38 KHONZIWE NTOKOZO FORTUNATE HLONYANA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 39 BRIAN SINDILE MADLINGOZI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 40 SHIRLEY MOTSHEGOANE MOKGOTHO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 41 DUMISANI FANNIE MTHENJANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 42 ANNACLETA MATHAPELO SIWISA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 43 MAKOSINI MISHACK CHABANGU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 44 ELSABE NATASHA NTLANGWINI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 45 HENRY ANDRIES SHEMBENI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 46 ROSINA NTSHETSANA KOMANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 47 KHANYA CEZA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Gauteng 48 LAETITIA HELOISE ARRIES
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FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 1 KGOTHATSO JUSTICE RAMAUTSWA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 2 RALEKEKE THOMAS RAMMALA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 3 THEMBA CHARLES MTHEMBU

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 4 BUSISIWE MBALO

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 5 LESEGO PRECIOUSE MAEMA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 6 NOMASONTO MILDRED MOEPHULI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 7 SIPHO CORNELIUS BUTHELEZI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 8 THERESIA NURSE WESTEBAAR

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 9 SIPHO JUNE NKOSI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 10 NHLANHLA JACOB MTEMBU

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 11 KGOSHI THABO PHASWANE NKADIMENG

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 12 MARIA DIPUO MATSHINGA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 13 NTSOAKI PATRICIA RABANYE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 14 THABO ISAAC MOKOTEDI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 15 THANDANANI SIMON MANGCIPU

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 16 KESETSE MARTHA RAMMALA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 17 SELAELO LILLIAN TSHOANE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 18 SINNAH KELEBOGILE LOBEKO

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 19 SIBONGILE MTHEMBU

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 20 ANNA CHRISTINA MOLOI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 21 NOLAMLA DEBORAH NKWITSHI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 22 TSHEPO CHARLES MSIBI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 23 DAVID ZISWANE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 24 NDOYISILE ERNEST NGALO

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 25 DANIEL MAFUTHA MENGWAI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 26 MOYA PETROSE MKHWANAZI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 27 NOTUWA LILLIAN SEKGALA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 28 DAVID MABANDLA KUNENE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 29 LAZARUS DIOSE MAKOE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 30 XOLISWA BONGA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 31 MOKGADI ELIZABETH MASEKELA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 32 THABO NKOPANE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 33 MACDONALD ZABA HLATSHWAYO

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 34 VUSUMUZI REAGAN MADELA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Gauteng 35 JOYCE BUSISIWE NKWITSHI

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Gauteng 1 JOHAN REID

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Gauteng 2 STEPHEN REID

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Gauteng 3 CORLEA BOTHA

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Gauteng 4 CLAIR BROEDELET

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Gauteng 5 VERONA GAZENDAM

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Gauteng 6 JURGENS STEPHANUS TERBLANCHE

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Gauteng 7 JOANNA TOVEY

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Gauteng 8 LARA KUMM

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL Regional: Gauteng 1 JAN DANIEL LOTTER

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL Regional: Gauteng 2 PIETER JACOBUS DE LA REY

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 1 MATSATSI NOMALANGA MSIZA

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 2 ARMSTRONG BONGANI MDAGANE

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 3 CHRISTIE DEON NOBLE

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 4 SIMPHIWE FREDERICK MOYO

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 5 DAVID VUSI MONARENG

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 6 TSIE EZEKIEL MOFOKENG

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 7 SHAMANE ALFRED MASHISHI

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 8 ELIZABETH BRIDGETTE SEHLAPELO

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 9 JOHANNES ADAMS

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 10 ANDREW LOUIS LOUW

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 11 MATTHEW COOK

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 12 GIVEN JUNIOR MASASE

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 13 LEHLOHONOLO JOHN HOEANE

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 14 BONGILE ISAAC MANGEZI

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 15 HERMAN GERRIT JOSEPH KORDOM

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 16 ASHLEY PATRICIA MANDISA KEBONEILWE

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 17 BONGIWE MNCWABE

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 18 MASIBULELE MDLAMBUZI

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 19 BOLAONA LILIAN MBONGOSI

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 20 THABISO SETSEAKOBO WALTER MPHAHLELE

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 21 OSCAR GIVEN MOROPANE

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 22 ABEDNEGO DUMISANI FAKUDE

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 23 SIBUSISO KAMBULE

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 24 NHLANHLA RUDY SHEZI

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 25 LEBOYA PETRUS MOTAUNG

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 26 CHARLES SITHOLE

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 27 JOHANNES PHURE CUTSHWA

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 28 THANDAZO LAWRENCE NDWENE

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 29 PHINDOKUHLE TSHABALALA

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 30 NKOSIYAKHE WALTER MLUMKISO

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 31 OFENTSE PORTIA MASHABELA

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 32 NOMBULELO MACIA ZULU

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 33 THETHIWE LYDIA KOKOZELA

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 34 INNOCENT SAMKELO BALI

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 35 SHOWNELL SINGH

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 36 MARCO EXCELLENT NGOBENI

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 37 NONTSIKELELO MTOLO

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 38 MALIKGO NTOMBIZODWA KHANYILE

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 39 FLORENCE LINDIWE CHEMANE

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 40 HILDA BETTY MOTSHABAPULA MPYANE

GOOD Regional: Gauteng 41 TSHEPO CHAUKE

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Gauteng 1 SAM DYERS

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Gauteng 2 BEVAN SHELTON

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Gauteng 3 MAHOMED HANIFF AHMED MANJOO

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Gauteng 4 ALAN GREGORY BASSON

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 1 KHETHAMABALA PETROS SITHOLE

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 2 SIBUSISO PHAKATHI

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 3 PHUMANAZO DESMOND MCHUNU

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 4 PHILANI DLOMO
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INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 5 GONOTHI JOHANNES DHLAMINI

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 6 OREEDITSE RONEL NGALE

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 7 THANDANANI VELENKOSINI SHIBA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 1 BOITUMELO BERNARD NTEHELANG

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 2 THOMPHO MASHAPHA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 3 NEO CATHRINE MLAMBO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 4 PHINDILE MCDONALD NOFEMELE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 5 THEMBINKOSI SIGWELA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 6 JOSEPH THABO MOKWENA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 7 SAMUEL SELELO MATHE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 8 MINAH MMETSANA MOSELAKGOMO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 9 SELLO FRANS MATHE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 10 RAMADUMETJA FRANCINA SEKHU

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 11 JEANETTE PHUTI MASINGA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 12 MPENDULO AGREEMENT DHLAMINI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 13 SOPHY METJA MATHE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 14 PRECIOUS MOSEBUDI RAMAKGOLA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 15 PHILISIWE EDITH NTIMANA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 16 LOVENESS MOLOKOMME

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 17 POPPY PATRICIA SHISANA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 18 RENDANI VIOLET MUGWEDI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 19 MPHO ELLIAS MAKAU

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 20 MASHUDU NTHAMBELENI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 21 FHULUFHELO GODFREY MUNYAI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 22 KHATHUTSHELO ERIC TSHIFURA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 23 AVHASHONI ROSSINAH MALUSELO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 24 SHARON TSHIKWALIMA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 25 BRENDA MAKHUVA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 26 JEROME SIPHO DLAMINI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 27 AVHASHONI SYLVIA NETSHIDZINI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 28 TONDANI FLORAH MUSHANGANYISI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 29 MAMELA ZWENI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 30 MAFHUNGO WILBERT RALULIMI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 31 MOJALEFA WALTER MOJAKI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 32 TSHILIDZI SIKHAVHAKHAVHA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 33 KHUTHADZO MUHALI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 34 MUSHAISANO ROBERT MUNYAI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 35 NYANDANO MANYAGA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 36 TUMELO DANIEL MALULEKE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Gauteng 37 MOREBA LUCAS MATLOU

LAND PARTY Regional: Gauteng 1 DASSY GCOBANI NDZONGANA

MINORITY FRONT Regional: Gauteng 1 SHAMEEN THAKUR-RAJBANSI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 1 FIKELEPHI MTIYANE                                      

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 2 SKHUMBUZO LOVERS MHLANGA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 3 HENDRY PHANABANTU ZWANE

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 4 BUSELAPHI IRENE GXOWA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 5 SYRIL MDUDUZI NTINI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 6 BONGUKWANDA LINDIZWI SHEZI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 7 TSHEPO ERNEST RAMPODI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 8 THEMBELIHLE WINNIE MBATA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 9 PHILANI BUTHELEZI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 10 CYRIL JOHANNES MACK

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 11 JOEL HAMBISANI MIYA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 12 ERNEST ZWELITHINI MGCINI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 13 ELSON JOSEPH MAHUNGELA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 14 THOKOZANI JOBE MTHETHWA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 15 MPIYAKHE BHEKISISA LUCAS KUNENE

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Gauteng 16 THOLAKILE EYNICE MIYA

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS Regional: Gauteng 1 SANDILE MAXWELL SIFISO MCHUNU

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS Regional: Gauteng 2 MADODA BONFA DLAMINI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Gauteng 1 SIMON ENOS MABASO

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Gauteng 2 MBUKISENI SAMUEL BUTHELEZI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Gauteng 3 JACQUELINE MERAPELO MATLADI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Gauteng 4 SIFISO BARNABAS MCHUNU

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Gauteng 5 VIKI BEN NKOSI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Gauteng 6 GOODNESS SIBONGILE BUTHELEZI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Gauteng 7 ZANDILE ZANELE NXUMALO

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Gauteng 8 PHAKAMANI MUZIKAYIFANI SIBIYA

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Gauteng 9 THEMBINKOSI JAMES NTULI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Gauteng 10 MAVIS DUDUZILE MASEKA

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Gauteng 11 SANDILE PETROS PHAKATHI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Gauteng 12 MARTHA MBONISENI NGOMANE

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Gauteng 13 MANDLA SIFISO EMMANUEL MNCWANGO

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Gauteng 14 MASESI MARGARET DHLAMINI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Gauteng 15 MALESELA JOHANNA PHULWANE

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Gauteng 16 MBONENI JOSEPH NKOSI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Gauteng 17 FANAFUTHI JOSEPH MABELE

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Gauteng 18 JOSEPH MVELASI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Gauteng 19 THEMBALOMZI SAYIDI SONTSHUKU

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Gauteng 1 AGGRINETH MOLOPE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Gauteng 2 BANELE ISAIAH KOMANE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Gauteng 3 MODUPI DICKS MAILE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Gauteng 4 SONTI JULIA MGCINA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Gauteng 5 MKHULU KLEINBOOI RADEBE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Gauteng 6 TUMELO EAZY KGOLE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Gauteng 7 SHADRACK MZIMKULU TWALA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Gauteng 8 SUZAN MOLETE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Gauteng 9 LEHLOGONOLO JUSTIS DIGASHU

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Gauteng 10 MANDLENKOSI LAWRENCE MTSHALI

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: Gauteng 1 LEANNE JENEAN HEATHER WILLIAMS

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 1 SINDISIWE SYLVIA ZEKA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 2 BONGINKOSI SIPHIWE NGIBA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 3 MSAWENKOSI JOSEPH NGIDI

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY Regional: Gauteng 1 JULIUS NSINGWANE
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SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 1 DIBUSENG MERIAM MADUBELA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 2 ANNAH MAMOTHOFELA MODUNGOA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 3 MONNAMOTHO JOHANNES MOTHLA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 4 LERATO MATTHEWS KUBU

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 5 NKOSINATHI RUSSIA MPANZA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 6 LUNDI LUNGILE TWALA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 7 DOCTOR TEBOHO MADUMISA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 8 MARIA XABA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 9 JOHN NTSOKOLO ZULU

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 10 ANGY LINDI SITHOLE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 11 VUMANI DLAMINI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 12 MPHADILE PAULINA MOHALE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 13 MPATIEZEKIEL MATABANE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 14 MONWABISI AMOS MCETYWA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 15 MOYAHABO MOSES MOETA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 16 TSIETSI SIAS NYAMA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 17 MICHAEL JABULANI SOKELA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 18 LERATO PORTIA MOGAPI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 19 DIATILE MOKHOATHI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 20 HLUMISA MCETYWA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 21 MBUYISELI MGWEBA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 22 ZONWABELE MENDILE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 23 LUCAS SANDISE MANGCO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 24 LOYISO VICTOR NYUSWA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 25 SARAH PHOHLANE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 26 JOSEPH OBIDITSE MOLATUDI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 27 MANUKU PRINCESS MAJOLA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 28 JOHN PHANGWA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 29 NICOLENE LUNGISWA TROM

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 30 TEMBEKA TEMPERANCE BALENI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 31 XOLISWA FELICIA MTSIBA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 32 NTAU THABO OLBY MOGOROE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 33 CONSTANCE KEDIBONE KELEKEGILE MAPEDI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 34 NORAH ELIZABETH MABUNDA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 35 SIYASANGA YOLANDA MANCOTYWA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 36 GCINA LINDIWE BENONI MKHUMBANE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 37 PHUMULA PATIENCE LEBEPE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 38 SIMON LESEGO MAKHURA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 39 TALANE GIVEN MAKUBELA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 40 KENNETH PILANE MADUMO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 41 MOLATANE JEREMIAH MAHLARE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 42 LEBEYE IDAH MASEMENE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 43 VICTOR MZIMKULU NGUBENI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 44 GOODMAN PHUMLANI MDLETSHE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 45 SIMON VELI ZITHA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 46 NKATANE NORMAN KGAPHOLA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 47 NTHABELENG GLORIA LETEBA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 48 RUTH MAPHEFO RAPOLILE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 49 MLUNGISI STANLEY RAPOLILE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 50 EDITH RADEBE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 51 APSON SEPADI MAKAUNG

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 52 NTOMBIFUTHI PRECIOUS ZWANE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 53 SITHEMBISO CYPRIAN MGQOLOZANA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Gauteng 54 RAM AARON MTHAKATHI

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI Regional: Gauteng 1 NTHABISENG TOPSION MATUNYANE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Gauteng 1 THABANG BERNARD MABENA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Gauteng 2 SHUAYB MOHAMMED RATLADI

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Gauteng 3 ASAD MOHAMMED MSIZA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Gauteng 4 MAKGALE CORNELIA POOPEDI

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Gauteng 5 CRY GEORGE BHEKI JULIE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Gauteng 6 FAKAZI JANMAY MBUYANE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Gauteng 7 KARABO DENNYBOY MAGAGULA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Gauteng 8 SBUSISA SPHIWE MALUKA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Gauteng 9 GOGO SIPHEWE SIBANYONI

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Gauteng 10 BUSISIWE ELIZABETH SHONGWE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Gauteng 11 PENELOPE SYLVIA WHITE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Gauteng 12 JOYCE SEFORA MOKHARI

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Gauteng 13 TLHOKI RICHARD SIBANYONI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 1 ADVOCATE GENERAL THEKISO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 2 MLULEKI STANFORD FRANCE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 3 YONGAMA LUDWE ZIGEBE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 4 SIPHO NDLELA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 5 AZWINAKI JOYCE RABAKALI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 6 GOODWILL MNCEDISI FAKUDE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 7 THATO RAYMOND KHASANE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 8 ANDILE JABAVU

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 9 MATILDA NKATU

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 10 LEHLOHONOLO ANDREW BALLENG

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 11 PATIENCE NOLOYISO NONTENJA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 12 GOODMAN LUFEFE SOLOLO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 13 BONGANI PETRUS PHENYANE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 14 MVUYISI ZILWA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 15 WILFORD MLAMLELI ZAZA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 16 MBUSO POSWA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 17 MALEHLOHONOLO LEBENYA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 18 VERONICA EMILY DIMELU

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 19 SARA TEFFU

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 20 THANDI PRINCESS NTSHONGELA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 21 SIBUSISO SANGWENI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 22 TANDOKAZI MTENGWANE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 23 JABULANI PETER SIBANDA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 24 SIMPHIWE CHARITY NHLENGETHWA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 25 LESETJA FRANS MABONDA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 26 MARIA DINEO AHMED
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UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 27 NOKUTHULA NCAMBACHA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 28 TRYPHINA MABASO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 29 IMMACULATE NOMLINDELO GASA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 30 NCEBA VICTOR NGQWEMESE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 31 LUNGA NYEMBEZI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 32 BAFANA REGGIE MOLEFE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 33 ROGERS COTHELA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Gauteng 34 NDIDI GCALANGOBUTHI

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 1 ANTON DE WAAL ALBERTS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 2 PHILIPPUS ADRIAAN VAN STADEN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 3 FREDERIK JACOBUS MULDER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 4 GERTRUIDA MAGRIETA SENEKAL

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 5 AMANDA DE LANGE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 6 JACOBUS JOHANNES HOFFMAN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 7 JENNIFER ANNE GLOVER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 8 LOURENS ABRAHAM ERASMUS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 9 ISAK PETRUS DU PLOOY

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 10 JEAN KRIEK

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 11 JOHAN VAN DRIMMELEN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 12 PIETER DANIEL UYS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 13 CORNELIUS PETRUS HATTINGH

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 14 CHARL VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 15 SIDNEY ANOLIK

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 16 FRANCO CAREL DE LANGE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 17 TJAART JOHANNES STEENKAMP

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 18 HILLTEN JANSE VAN RENSBURG

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 19 MARINDA TOERIEN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 20 ISAK HERMANUS COENRAAD JOHANNES PRINSLOO

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 21 SUSANNA CHATRINA ELIZABETH NAUDE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 22 KARIN KEMP

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Gauteng 23 WILLEM ROUX VAN DER MERWE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Gauteng 1 TSHEGOFATSO MADIRA CORLETTE DOLO

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Gauteng 2 KELEBOGILE NELLY THINANE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Gauteng 3 KGAUGELO MARILYN BOPAPE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Gauteng 4 ZANELE CHRISTINAH QANGISA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Gauteng 5 LINDOKUHLE PHINDILE NETSHIVHUNGULULU

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Gauteng 6 NOBUHLE PRETTY MASHABA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Gauteng 7 PATRICIA PULENG NKABE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Gauteng 8 LEONORA MARCIA MAMOKETE DOLO

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Gauteng 9 LINDY ZELDA KHOZA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Gauteng 10 LEBOHANG MALETSATSI THEKISO

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Gauteng 11 SKHUMBUZO VERONICA NXUMALO

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Gauteng 12 DIKONELO VANESSA SEFATSA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Gauteng 13 IVANA NATASHA DA COSTA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Gauteng 14 NTEBOHENG SARAH LESETLA-PERI

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Gauteng 15 THANDO SIBONGISENI GUMEDE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Gauteng 16 MAUNGO DOLO

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Gauteng 17 MAMELLO REABETSOE MOHAPI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 WAYNE MAXIM THRING

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 SIPHO ERIC MANQELE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 JO-ANN MARY DOWNS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 SANDRA JOAN HANSRAJH

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 RIENUS NIEMAND

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 JAMEEL ESSOP

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 KAMALA THOMAS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 ABRAHAM DAVID DE LANGE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 PETROSE MFANOMNCANE MAZIBUKO

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 VERONICA MATOZI NXUMALO

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 JUSTINO DAMBI TEMBE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 12 JOHN PHILLIP ARNOLD

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 13 NORMAN ALLAN WARD

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 14 JOANNE BEVERLEY HATHRILL

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 15 JOSHUA MPAXA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 16 BERNARD CLARK HATHRILL

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 17 BRADLEY DEON FRANCIS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 18 ZWELITHINI JEFFREY NDLOVU

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 19 LUKE MUNIEN

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 20 MELASA MALARIE ISAIAH

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 21 GOVINDRAJ NAICKER

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 22 RALPH CHRISTIAAN WILLIAMS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 23 DENNIS NORMAN KROUTZ

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 24 ELLIOT MUSA MSIMANGO

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 25 FIKILE JUBA CINA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 26 NKOSINGIPHILE PRUDENCE MDLULI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 27 NOKUTHULA AMANDA MTHETHWA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 28 NONHLAHLA PRUDENCE THWALA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 29 NONHLANHLA MANINI NCUBE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 30 NOZIPHO THEMBI MTHEMBU

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 31 NTOMBIKHONA NDEBELE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 32 SIYABONGA MUZI MSIMANGO

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 33 SIBONISO STEVEN THWALA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 34 SBONELO PHILANI MHLONGO

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 35 SIZAKELE BEAUTY ZWANE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 36 THEMBELIHLE NOKUTHULA ZIKALI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 37 THEMBELIHLE ROSE SHABANGU

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 38 NONDUMISO NONJABULO MTHEMBU

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 39 BHEKANI MICHAEL ZWANE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 40 NONHLANHLA RUTH NTULI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 41 ZANELE MBALI BIYELA

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 JACOB MONTOSETSI LEBAKENG

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 MINENHLE PRINCESS MHLONGO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 BASHAYE SAM MYEZA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 MAMPHO ELIZABETH MODISE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 KHETHUKUTHULA MBUSO MLAMBO
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AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 CECIL SIMOSAKHE DLADLA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 BUSISIWE MAGUBANE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 GUGU MATHE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 PHILLIP NDLOVU

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 ZITHOBILE CHARLES SINETHE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 THANDOKUHLE DANIE MATHENJWA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 NOMPUMELELO PRISCA DLADLA

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 MZAMANE CONVY BALOYI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 ZAMAS'NAMA SINETHEMBA KHOZA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 BEKINKOSI BULANA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 MAURITZ GEORG RöSCHER

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 ANELE SIKUPHIWOKUHLE KUNENE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 WISEMAN SIBONGISENI HLOPHE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 WESLEY JOHN ROGERS

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 QUEENETH MATSWAKAI KUBHEKA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 CRAIG DENTON BRICKNELL

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 ANDILE GIFT NKONYANE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 JENNIFER ERICA LAKATOS

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 NATHANIEL DENTON BRICKNELL

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 12 MDUDUZI ALBERT NGCOBO

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 VATHISWA NCUKANA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 SIBAMBA-NGAZIBINI MGOLOMBANE

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 NOMALADY ELEANOR DLELA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 ERNEST ROBERT MTHIYANE

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 BOB ELLIOT NGCOBO

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 MANDLA AMOS MATHE

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 DUDUZILE HAPPINESS MTHEMBU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 VUSUMUZI CYRIL XABA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 SIBONGISENI MAXWELL DHLOMO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 NOMALUNGELO GINA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 THEMBEKA VUYISILE BUYISILE MCHUNU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 NJABULO BHEKA NZUZA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 NOMVUZO FRANCISCA SHABALALA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 DORAH DUNANA DLAMINI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 AUDREY SBONGILE ZUMA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 DUDUZILE PATRICIA SIBIYA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 SIBUSISO WELCOME MDABE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 ERIC MAKHOSINI NKOSI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 12 JABULILE CYNTHIA NIGHTINGALE MKHWANAZI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 13 BAVELILE GLORIA HLONGWA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 14 LIZZIE FIKELEPHI SHABALALA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 15 MERVYN ALEXANDER DIRKS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 16 BEAUTY THULANI ZIBULA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 17 ALICE HLEBANI MTHEMBU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 18 NOBUHLE PAMELA NKABANE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 19 ERNEST THOKOZANI MYENI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 20 REGINA MINA MPONTSENG LESOMA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 21 MAKHONI MARIA NTULI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 22 SIBUSISO NIGEL GUMEDE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 23 THANDIWE ROSE MARRY ZUNGU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 24 JOHN HAROLD JEFFERY

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 25 LINDIWE NTOMBIKAYISE MJOBO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 26 SIBONGILE MCHUNU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 27 FIKILE EUNICE KHUMALO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 28 NKOSINATHI EMMANUEL DLAMINI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 29 KHULANI ELPHAS RICHARD HADEBE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 30 SIMPHIWE DONATUS BEKWA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 31 IAN THINA NGUBANE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 32 NOKUTHULA YOLENDA YOUNG

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 33 ZANELE ISABELLA HLATSHWAYO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 34 MOSIE ANTONY CELE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 35 WINILE PRUDENCE ZONDI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 36 LINDOKUHLE WELCOME SABELO NGUBANE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 37 REGINA LINDIWE MJWARA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 38 IMPORTANT SAMSON MKHIZE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 39 PHINDILE GLADYS STRYDOM

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 40 DIANA GLORIA HOORZUK

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 41 NKOSINATHI PHIWAYINKOSI NHLEKO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 MDUDUZI MAXWELL MKIZE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 FAITH NOTHANDO MNGADI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 SINDISIWE NESTAH MAZIBUKO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 BUHLEBEMVELO DAGLAUS DLAMINI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 THULISIWE JOICE MBUYISA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 BONGUMUSA ERNEST MAGWAZA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 MUSAWENKOSI SANELE GUMEDE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 NOMATHEMBA BUSOKO MBUYAZI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 THULUBONE MTHEMBU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 KUTLOELO JOEL SOPOLI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 SILINDILE PRECIOUS NDLOVU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 12 KHANYISILE NONKULULEKO NGCOBO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 13 THULANI EUGENE MVUNA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 14 KENNETH THABANE DLAMINI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 15 PHINDILE PATIENCE ZIBANE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 16 PHUMULANI MDUDUZI NYAKA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 17 SIBUSISO MICHAEL SIBANDE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 18 SANELE MBONGWA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 19 JABULILE BUTHELEZI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 20 MARTIN NKOSINATHI DLADLA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 21 EDWARD CHWEPHESHE HLOPHE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 22 ANNACLETTA NOMUSA MBUTHO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 23 MLUNGISI TREVOR NGCONGO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 24 PRECIOUS NONTOKOZO DLAMINI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 25 THUTHUKANI CELANI SITHOLE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 26 ZEDWA BONISIWE DLAMINI
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AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 27 SAMUKELO NGUBANE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 28 THANDOKUHLE LANGA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 29 THABANI ROY NKOSI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 30 FREDDIE SELETILANE MABASA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 31 HLENGIWE BABONGILE BRENDA DUBE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 32 WONDERBOY THABANI HLOPHE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 33 MAKHOSAZANE DUBE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 34 NTOKOZO DLANGALALA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 35 THELMA THOBEKILE MADZIBA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 36 CHARLES SABELO SHABALALA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 37 SIQINISEKO MTHOKOZISENI NDLANZI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 38 THEMBINKOSI ERIC MCINEKA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 39 NORMAN THEMBA CELE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 40 SINETHEMBA RADEBE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 41 ZAMA MARY MSOMI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 42 LISA MAKHOSAZANE MTHETHWA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 43 ZAHIDA ESSOP

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 44 SIFISO MUZIWANDILE BUTHELEZI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 45 LINDENI THEMBELIHLE SIMELANE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 46 AYANDA NOMFUNDO NDWANDWE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 47 MSIZENI ZIMU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 48 NONTOBEKO SEBESHILO MAZIBUKO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 49 NTOMBIKAYISE PATRICIA KHUMALO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 50 THEMBEKILE MAKHUNGA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 51 DALISU FANELESIBONGE MSWELI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 52 SENELE SHELEMBE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 53 THOLI PHILISIWE MPANZA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 54 MALUSI PETROS CHILIZA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 55 DUNYISIWE LINDIWE EDNA SIBIYA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 56 GLADYS SAMKELISIWE MPANZA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 57 NOZIPHO WITHNESS JOBE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 58 THULANI AUBREY DUBE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 59 ZAMANKOSI SIBONGILE NKOSI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 60 RICHMAN AUBREY MLAMULI MBULI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 61 DON SANDILE MDLALOSE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 62 BANDILE KHUMALO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 63 KHETHUKUTHULA KINGDOM NDLOVU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 64 NOKWAZI RELIABLE ZUNGU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 65 DOUGLAS MUSAWENKOSI MFEKA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 66 ANDILE TREVOR NJILO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 67 LETHIWE ISABEL ZULU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 68 NOMPILO CELANI BIYELA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 69 NKOSISEZELE PAULINA KHAMBULE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 70 TREVOR THABANI NGUBANE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 71 NONDUMISO FIKILE ZULU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 72 MANANE ETHEL DLAMINI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 73 THEMBISILE AGRINETH THABETHE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 74 VUMILE MAPHUMULO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 75 THOBANI XOLANI MAGUBANE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 76 SILINDILE PRECIOUS NGUBANE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 77 SIPHESIHLE ALFA NYEMBE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 78 LUNGELO LINDOKUHLE BUTHELEZI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 79 S'THEMBISO DAVID MHLONGO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 80 GLADWELL LINDA NGEMA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 81 IBRAHIM SHAIK

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 82 SIPHELELE NTANDO NZIMANDE

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 BRAYCE TRUSTEES BHEKINKOSI MTHIMKHULU

AFRICAN SECURITY CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 TEBOGO SOLOMON SAIDI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 SIBUSISO CHRISTOPHER MNCWABE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 CECIL TUNGWA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 SIPHIWE CYRIL BEKWA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 KHUMBULANI SYDNEY NGWENYA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 MUZONJANI ZACHARIA ZULU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 NOMPILO CONSTANCE PHAKATHI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 THANDEKA FAITH MHLONGO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 PUVENDERAN NAIDOO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 SINDISIWE DAPHNEY MEMELA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 WELCOME FANO NXUMALO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 ANDREW SIZWE MOKOENA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 12 AMANDA MAJIYA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 13 RICHARD BHEKATHULE NGIDI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 14 THANDI IRENE MASUKU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 15 SIYANDA SYDNEY GODLO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 16 SIHLE COSMUS MYEZA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 17 S'FISO BENEDICT MAJOLA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 18 SIMPHIWE NDUKENHLE NGEMA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 19 SANDISO ALFRED NTOYI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 20 SIBUSISO TIMOTHY BOHLELA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 21 THAMSANQA RODGER MAVUNDLA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 22 PHUMLANI SIPHOSENKOSI HLONGWA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 23 SYLVIA MALINDI DLAMINI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 24 NOZIPHO BENEDICTA NKABANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 25 SANELE GCEBA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 26 KHULEKANI VITUS MTHEMBU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 27 SIYABONGA NDUDUZO NTSHULANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 28 THABANI LLOYD DLAMINI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 29 SICEBI CLIFFORD KHANYILE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 30 NKOSINATHI LAWRENCE MKHWANAZI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 31 THULILE TALENT MKHIZE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 32 CHRISTIAN NHLANHLA DLAMINI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 33 SIBONISO ASTRONOMER JIYANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 34 BRIAN AUBREY TAWANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 35 AYANDA KATI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 36 THOKOZANI DAVID MSOMI
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AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 37 NHLANHLA BERNARD GCWABAZA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 38 MABUYI NONHLE NTOMBELA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 39 MNQOBI VICTOR ZINDELA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 40 PHUMELELE IMMACULATE HLOPHE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 41 SIKHUMBUZO MANTSHI SHAMASE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 42 NTOKOZO TINY ZINDELA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 43 MZIKAYISE ROY HLABISA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 44 THABISILE NGWENYA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 45 COKISILE SIPHO NTONINZI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 46 THANDAZILE MANDISA JOJO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 47 GLORIA NYAWUZA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 48 NOMANTOMBAZANE JOYCE NYHOKO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 49 LINDIWE MATHE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 50 CECILIA DITLHARE LETSATSI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 51 SIYABONGA MAFA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 52 SIBONISO CORMET DANISA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 53 WITNESS THANDIWE MTSHALI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 54 NOMPUMELELO PURITY DUBE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 55 SIYABONGA PERICAN MKHIZE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 56 SIFISO MZIWAKHE GCABASHE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 57 AARON THEMBINKOSI KHUZWAYO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 58 VINAH DOREEN NKOSI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 59 MTHOKOZISI ALSON NKOSI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 60 SIPHELO BUDGET MDUNGE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 61 SIFISO MALI HLOMBE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 62 MBONGENI BETHWELL HADEBE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 63 NOMUSA PRINCESS GUMEDE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 64 MBUKELENI ROBERT MALEVU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 65 PRICILLA MALEKULA MOLOI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 66 NOMPUMELELO ANGEL SIMELANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 67 NANDIPHA MDZANGA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 68 PRECIOUS SILINDILE GUMBI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 69 NJABULO SYDNEY NGOZA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 70 BHEKUMUZI THEMBA MABIKA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 71 JABULILE QUEENETH ZUKE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 72 ARCHANGELUS LETHUXOLO DLAMINI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 73 ZETHU MOFOKENG

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 74 MPHUMELELI ROBIN THOBELA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 75 KHAYELIHLE MRULWA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 76 MPHUMELELI ARTWELL PHAKAMANI MTHEMBU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 77 SANELE NOMFUNDO MDLETSHE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 78 SIBONGISENI ELIJAH MSANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 79 SEBASTIAN MLUNGISI MDLALOSE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 80 MTHETHO FERINGTON MTHEMBU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 81 THULILE PATRICIA MFUSI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 82 YONELA MZIZE

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 JOHN ITUMELENG MOKOENA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 MOLAPI ANDRIES PLOUAMMA

AL JAMA-AH Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 MOGAMAD GANIEF EBRAHIM HENDRICKS

AL JAMA-AH Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 ABDOOL RAHMAN GAFFOOR SAHIB

AL JAMA-AH Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 NAFEEZA SHAIK

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 NTSIKELELO VICTOR GAEHLER

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 SINDISIWE CYNTHIA NGCOBO

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 THANDOLWETHU BHUNGANE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 TIFFANY MAXINE MELISSA REQUAL VAN DER MERWE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 THULANI WELLINGTON ZULU

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 FANOZI PETROS NCALA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 ZANDILE BUNGANE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 SIBONGILE BONAVENTURA MNGOMA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 NEVILLE ASHLEY BREDENKAMP

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 MSHIYENI RICHARD NDLOVU

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 JONARD KENSLEE DU PLESSIS

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 EMMANUEL BHEKIZITHA SINOTHI NDLOVU

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 12 SIMON SIBAHLE MAKINYANE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 13 ISHMAEL MONDE GCALEKA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 14 SINDILE PUNGULA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 15 HLAKANIPHANI SAMMUEL DUBE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 16 SIFISO ALFRED NDLOVU

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 17 VUSUMUZI ERIC SHABALALA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 18 KHUMBULANI EZROM MYEZA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 19 LUCKY THABETHE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 20 MTHOKOZISI WELLCOME MCOYI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 21 ZIMISELE ZUNGU

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 22 YVONIE GLADNESS MBANJWA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 23 GENIAS ZIPHOZONKE MATHONSI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 24 SIYABONGA GOODENOUGH SOKHELA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 25 DUDUZILE NOKWETHEMBA GWABUZELA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 26 ANDREA RAGUEL WILLIAMS

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 27 NOMZAMO SITHOLE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 28 SIMPHIWE THABETHE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 29 NKOSINGIPHILE PATIENCE SIBEKO

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 30 BHEKIZIZWE RICHARD NKOSI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 31 CHRISTOPHER SIMPHIWE SHUSHU

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 32 BONGUMUSA AGRIPPA SHABALALA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 33 EMMANUEL SIFISO MNCWABE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 ELVIS MODENI MKHONTO

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 ELECK BONGANI MATHEBULA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 PROMISE TUMELO SHUBANE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 NOMSA SALELENI UBISI

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 JOHN ANDILE MNGXITAM

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 ZANELE PRICILLA LWANA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 SHANTHA BALAKRISHNA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 THANDISWA YAPHI

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 S'BONELO ZOMAKAHLE ZUMA
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BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 NCEDISA MPEMNYAMA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 LINDSAY GERALD MAASDORP

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 THOBANI VITAS MTHOBISI ZIKALALA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 HLENGIWE EDITH KUNENE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 MIRRIAM MOFOKENG

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 REGINALD SIBONGISENI NGCOBO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 12 THANDIE HLUPHEKA SHIHUNDLA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 13 TSEKO PAUL NKHANE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 14 SKHUMBUZO MAZIBUKO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 15 NTSAKO JILLY MTETWA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 16 THAPELO COLLEN MAFA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 17 SIZWE FORMEN XABA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 18 VUSUMUZI SELBY MHLABA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 19 CYNTHIA NKWAKHWA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 20 KEMISO NTHOBA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 21 MBONGISENI SIPHAMANDLA SIMON MASIMULA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 22 RONALD VUSUMUZI CELE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 23 DOUGLAS MTHANDENI MBAMBO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 24 VUSUMUZI ZACARIA GAMA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 25 SPHAMANDLA LETHUKUTHULA KHUMALO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 26 XOLANI HENDRY HLATSWAYO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 27 THABISO MDUDUZI MATEKANE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 28 NTOKOZO CROSSBY NHLABATHI

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 29 ZAMOKUHLE BENEDICT ZUMA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 30 SIBONGILE ANTOINETTE XOLILE NGWENYA

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 SRIKANTHAN VELAYUDAM PILLAY

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 BRIAN LONWABO MAHLATI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 SIPHO ERIC XIPU

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 PALESA DESREE PHARA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 BONGINKOSI CEDRIC WISEMAN SOKHUTHU

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 SIZWE MUZIKAYISE HLABISA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 NOKUTHULA SINEGUGU HLOPHE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 JABULANI BILLY NSELE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 VINCENT SIHLE MSOMI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 BHEKANI WONDERBOY HADEBE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 ERASMUS MANDLENKOSI NGIDI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 HLONIPHILE MHLONGO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 12 XABISO MEMELA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 13 THABISILE FORTUNATE BUSANI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 14 AYANDA SANDRA HLONGWA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 15 THANDEKA JUDITH MEMELA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 16 NONKANYISO BRIGHTFUTURE MBHELE-MSOMI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 17 SIBUSISO DANIEL XULU

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 18 NOZIPHO NQAMBI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 19 FRANS TLHABANA KHUMALO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 20 IGNATIA THEMBISILE MALINGA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 21 PHILA BHEKUMUSA ZITHA

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 CHESLIN WAYNE FELIX

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 JESSICA RAMSHARAN PANDAY

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 SHIREEN BEE HEMED

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 LAZARUS LUTCHMAN CHARLES

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 YOGAPRAGASEN RAJAGOPAUL NAIDOO

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 AYESHA SUMSUDDIN SARKER

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 THEMBA ALBERT MTHEMBU

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 THAVARAJAN GOPAL PILLAY

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 JOHN HENRY STEENHUISEN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 MERGAN CHETTY

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 GREGORY RUDY KRUMBOCK

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 DIANNE KOHLER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 MOHAMMED HANIFF HOOSEN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 HLANGANANI SIPHELELE GUMBI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 DEAN WILLIAM MACPHERSON

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 HANNAH SHAMEEMA WINKLER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 SIBONGISENI NGCOBO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 ROBERT ALFRED LEES

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 SANTOSH VINITA KALYAN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 12 CRAIG ROBERT WINSTON MILLAR

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 13 EDWIN VICTOR BAPTIE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 14 ANDRÉ BEETGE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 15 BRADLEY SINGH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 16 SITHEMBISO NGEMA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 17 SIBUSISO RAYMOND NKOSI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 18 XOLANI FIKANI KHUBISA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 19 SELBY NHLANHLA LUCKY MSHENGU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 20 SHARA SINGH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 21 ANNACLETAH VERONICAH MABIKA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 22 SYABONGA SIZWE SNETHEMBA MSWELI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 23 JEROME SIBONGISENI MAJOLA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 24 VERONCIA TSELANE MASELOANE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 25 THOMAS ZWELAKHE HADEBE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 26 MBALI NTULI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 27 RISHIGEN VIRANNA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 28 IMRAN KEEKA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 29 TIMOTHY JAMES BRAUTESETH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 30 CHRISTOPHER JOHN PAPPAS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 31 HEINZ ULRIK DE BOER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 32 AUTRINA NOMATHEMBA PHUNGULA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 33 MOHAMMED RAFEEK SAYEDALI SHAH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 34 DOUGLAS RAWLINS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 35 HLENGIWE PRECIOUS SHOZI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 36 SIPHESIHLE LWANDILE MAGUBANE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 37 SHAUN RYLEY

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 38 CRAIG DEAN HARGREAVES

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 39 LINDOKUHLE SPHIWE MNTAMBO
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DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 40 MZAMO BILLY

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 41 SATHASIVAN GOVENDER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 42 MICHAEL JOHN WENSLEY

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 43 THEMBA ABRAM HLATSHWAKO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 44 LEONARD MLUNGISI RECTOR NGCOBO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 45 DEANDRÉ FRANÇOIS DE BRUIN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 46 JACOBUS CHRISTIAAN THERON

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 47 SAHAJANA NAIDOO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 48 SHARON ANN BUYS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 49 SAMIER SINGH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 50 KHONZI EDITH NDLOVU-NKOSI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 51 ISSABEL ALTA DE KOCK

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 52 SOLOMON MOMOTI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 53 RIONA GOKOOL

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 54 GEOFFREY KEITH WYSTAN EMBLING

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 55 THULANI SIDWEL MYENI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 56 JENNIFER MERIEL DAVIES-BLACK

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 57 NOMALANGA HLENGIWE TEMBE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 58 CARL MALCOLM TRENOR

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 59 MSAWENKOSI PATRICK MFEKA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 60 NAGESH DEENANATH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 61 ANTHONY ROBERT WALDHAUSEN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 62 ELLIOT XABA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 63 ROMANIUS BHEKUYISE ZULU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 64 SERENA JACOB

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 65 CHRISTOPHER STEPHEN LAUBSCHER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 66 PHILISIWE PRISCILLA SEFATSA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 67 MBALI NONDUMISO MKHIZE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 68 MICHELE LUAN POOBALAN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 69 EVON PILLAY

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 70 NOSICELO PRETTY MADIYA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 71 SHAMALADEVI RAMDHUNEE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 72 WADE GARETH DELAGEY

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 73 ZOË ADELE MOORE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 74 SANELISIWE PRETTY CHEBURE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 75 SIHLE SHOZI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 76 KELETSO KEOTSHEPILE KEKGONNE MMANTWAAGAE MADISAKWANE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 77 LUNGELO THEMBELIHLE MTHETHWA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 78 XOLISWA MDLAZI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 79 NDUDUZO SIPHAMANDLA NGCOBO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 80 NKANYISO ALPHEUS NDLOVU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 81 NINGI JOYCE MDLAZI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 82 LIEZEL FOURIE

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 PATRICK PILLAY

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 CHRISTOPHER YEAMULLE

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 KHATIJA NABI

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 BUSISIWE ETHEL GALIMANI

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 SHADRACH BHIKHARI

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 SAMSON MFANEZI SOSIBO

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 MVELI PATRICK MKHIZE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 JABULILE IMMACULATE LANGA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 PHILLIP LINDIZWE MLAMBO

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 THULILE PRINCESS ZUMA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 SIHLE SICELO SIBIYA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 BONGANI SIBUSISO NTSHANGASE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 GLORIA PHUMELELE MAPHUMULO

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 ZANDILE PATRICIA SOSIBO

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 VUSUMZI ROBERT NGANGA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 XOLANI KHANYILE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 12 MUZOMUNYE BONGANI JETRO ZUMA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 13 NTLAKANIPHO WISEMAN PAKKIES

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 14 SANELE TERRANCE DLADLA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 15 DUMISANI BRIAN MIYA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 16 WISEMAN BHEKABONA MAGWAZA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 JULIUS SELLO MALEMA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 NYIKO FLOYD SHIVAMBU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 DALUXOLO CHRISTOPHER MPOFU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 HLENGIWE OCTAVIA MKHALIPHI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 GODRICH AHMED GARDEE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 LEIGH-ANN MATHYS

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 MBUYISENI QUINTIN NDLOZI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 NGWANAMAKWETLE RENEILOE MASHABELA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 MARSHALL MZINGISI DLAMINI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 TEBOGO JOSEPHINE MOKWELE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 LEHLOHONOLO GOODWILL MOKOENA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 12 NTOMBOVUYO VERONICA MENTE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 13 NTHAKO SAM MATIASE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 14 NOKULUNGA PRIMROSE SONTI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 15 PATRICK SINDANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 16 YOLISWA NOMAMPONDOMISE YAKO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 17 MGCINI TSHWAKU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 18 SOPHIE SUZAN THEMBEKWAYO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 19 PEBANE GEORGE MOTEKA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 20 NONTANDO JUDITH NOLUTSHUNGU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 21 PHUTI PETER KEETSE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 22 MMABATHO OLIVE MOKAUSE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 23 MADIMETJA LORENCE MATSETELA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 24 MAKOTI SIBONGILE KHAWULA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 25 MOGAMAD NAZIER PAULSEN

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 26 CILIESTA CATHERINE SHOANA MOTSEPE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 27 WASHINGTON TSEKO ISAAC MAFANYA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 28 MATHIBE REBECCA MOHLALA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 29 MOTHUSI KENNETH MONTWEDI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 30 NALEDI NOKUKHANYA CHIRWA
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ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 31 VUYANI PAMBO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 32 THEMBI PORTIA MSANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 33 THOKOZANI MAKHOSONKE LANGA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 34 LORATO FLORENCE TITO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 35 THILIVHALI ELPHUS MULAUDZI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 36 DELISILE BLESSING NGWENYA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 37 LINDA GODFREY SEJA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 38 KHONZIWE NTOKOZO FORTUNATE HLONYANA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 39 BRIAN SINDILE MADLINGOZI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 40 SHIRLEY MOTSHEGOANE MOKGOTHO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 41 DUMISANI FANNIE MTHENJANE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 ALFRED MHLEKHONA LUTHULI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 MUKELISIWE MAJOZI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 MDUDUZI MAKHANYA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 MBONGENI CORNELIUS NENE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 SANDILE CHRISTIAN MAJOZI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 NDUMISO GUDAZI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 PRECIOUS NOBUHLE MHLONGO

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 LORRAINE HLENGIWE MTHETHWA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 BONGUMUSA NCWANE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 ZIBUYILE JOYFULL SHANGE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 BATSHENILE PRECIOUS NGCONGO

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 12 ZANELE ROSEMARY MKHIZE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 13 SILINDILE ANGEL MABELE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 14 JAN CHANCE XULU

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 15 SIZAKELE HAPPY-GIRL ZIZILE MSOMI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 16 NONTEMBISO BEATRICE MHLONGO

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 17 MPHUMELELI LUDWICK NDLOVU

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 18 CONSTANCE QONDENI HLABANGANI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 19 PHUMELELE REJOICE MTEMBU

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 JOHAN REID

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 STEPHEN REID

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 CORLEA BOTHA

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 VERONA GAZENDAM

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 CLAIR BROEDELET

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 JOANNA TOVEY

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 LARA KUMM

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 JURGENS STEPHANUS TERBLANCHE

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 CATHARINA LEVINA BOSMAN

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 CHARITY WENDY NARE

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 QINISO MAZWI NDLOVU

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 MICHAEL ABRAHAM

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 XOLANI SIPHESIHLE BONGUMUSA MBHELE

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 MDUDUZI THEMBINKOSI MKHIZE

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 NKANYISO MARCUS CELE

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 INATIA ILONA PADAYACHEE

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 NONTUTHUKO NGCOBO

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 KHUMBULANI ANDRIAS NSELE

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 ROHIT BRIDGELALL

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 ANUSHA BANSI

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 12 ZIYANDA ZIBUYILE SITHOLE

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 13 SIYABONGA ALFRED MKHUNGO

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 14 BHEKUYISE ERIC MKHIZE

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 15 ROBIN SOMIAH NAIDOO

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 16 BRANDON PAT JASSEN

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 17 THANDUXOLO SANELE MSHENGU

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 18 JENNET SHAZI

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 19 THULANI SOKHELA

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 20 LUNGILE NOLUTHANDO KHAMBULE

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 21 NOKUTHULA SYLVIA MNDAWENI

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 22 ETHIENNE ALTON DE JAGER

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 23 SAKHILE ANDREW SOKHULU

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 24 ROSEMARY NCAMISILE MNGANGA

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 25 SPHIWE BEMBE

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 26 AYANDA SINOTHILE BIYELA

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 27 MINENHLE PRAISEGOD CELE

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 28 DHANUM CHINNASAMY

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 29 SELVIE DORASAMY

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 30 SARASPATHY GOVENDER

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 31 DESHNEE DALAYAH

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 32 PARVATHY GOVENDER

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 33 VUYISWA SINDI GAMEDE

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 34 KHETHUKUTHULA WISEMAN GUMBI

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 35 VASUDHAVEN GOVINDSAMMY

GOOD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 36 MXOLISI MALUSI GABELA

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 SOHEECA DRIDCHELLE BOER

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 WILMA VAN RHYN

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 ELPHAS MFAKAZELENI BUTHELEZI

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 RUSSEL NSIKAYEZWE CEBEKHULU

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 XOLANI NGWEZI

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 SIPHOSETHU LINDINKOSI NGCOBO

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 MAGDALENA DUDUZILE HLENGWA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 MTHOKOZISI NKULULEKO NXUMALO

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 FAITH JABULISIWE NTULI

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 SIYABONGA MLUNGISI LAWRENCE DUMA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 MHLABUNZIMA RONALD BHENGU

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 PREMMILLA GOVENDER

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 SIFISO NIMRODE MLABA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 12 SILINDILE NOKWAZI GUMEDE

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 13 PRINCESS SEBENZILE SIBIYA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 14 LILIAN NTONGOLOZI MASONDO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 MICKY MASALE METSWAMERE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 BEKUMUZI PRINS DLAMINI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 MATLHODI ISABEL SERUMULA
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INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 JOHANNAH MMAMA MALOBOLA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 ANDILE ETHWELL NDUMA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 RAISIBE FRANCINA MATJEKE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 MUNEI GRACE MULIBANA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 AMOGELANG STEVEN STEYN

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 KEITUMETSE EARTHWELL MOINWE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 KHATHUTSHELO ERIC TSHIFURA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 AZWIDALI IRICE MPHAPHULI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 12 TEBOGO LEONARD PHITHI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 13 DIEKETSENG MOKOTEDI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 14 TSHEGOFATSO MOKOTEDI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 15 LIVHUWANI GRANNY MUDAU

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 16 MPHO ELLIAS MAKAU

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 17 VHUTALI MBENGENI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 18 MAVUNGWINI PETROS MBANTWA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 19 TIYISELANI PATIENCE NGOBENI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 20 THIFHULUFHELWI SOPHIA RAMULONGO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 21 VINCENT RAMUATHO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 22 TAKALANI DORIS NETHENGWE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 23 ISAAC SHORTY MODUMO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 24 THEMBA MABASA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 25 ODIRILE OLGA NHLAPHO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 26 KAMOGELO LOVERS MOLOKOMME

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 27 SIPHO MATHEWS MADONSELA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 28 LEBO STEPHINAH MOLEPO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 29 NKELE PORTIA MATIMBE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 30 KELESEPETSE ROSY MTSHENYANE

LAND PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 DASSY GCOBANI NDZONGANA

MINORITY FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 SHAMEEN THAKUR-RAJBANSI

MINORITY FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 VIRESH NAVINCHAND RAMKISSON BHANA

MINORITY FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 PRIYANKA NUNKUMAR

MINORITY FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 JONATHAN ANNIPEN

MINORITY FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 SIRSING SINGH

MINORITY FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 MAVIS NAIDU

MINORITY FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 THEMBA MAXWELL SIBIYA

MINORITY FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 POOVENDRIE HANIFF

MINORITY FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 PERUMAL KISTIAH

MINORITY FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 SUVINA HIRALAL

MINORITY FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 SUMANTH JOOBRAJ

MINORITY FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 12 MPONENG ADELICE MOUTLOALI

MINORITY FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 13 SANJAY SEWDUTH

MINORITY FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 14 YOGITHA NUNDLAL

MINORITY FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 15 AVASH BABOOLAL

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 CHRISTOPHER HOWARD MZWAKHE SIBISI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 ZANDILE PRUDENCE MYENI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 PHINDAVELE MLUNGISI SIKOSANA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 ERICKSON MTSHENENI ZUNGU

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 AIDHIKA ROY

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 SIPHAMANDLA SIYETHEMBA NTOMBELA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 NKOSINGIPHILE ABRAHAM MTHEMBU

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 SIKHUMBUZO BONIFACE ZULU

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 BESTA NTOMBIKAYISE NKOSI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 NOMALANGA PERSEVERANCE MKHIZE

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 BHEKAMINA SAMUEL GUMBI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 12 NTOMBIGCINICE SHEZI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 13 NICODEMUS THOKOZANI NTSHANGASE

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 14 ZIPHATHELE ALPHEOS MHLONGO

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 15 JABULISIWE ABIGAIL MPANZA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 16 PAUL BLAZA MELUSI MABELE

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 17 JANNET NTOMBIFUTHI NGCOBO

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 18 KHULEKANI RODNEY HLATSHWAYO

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 VICTORIA SIKITI

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 FAITH FIKILE DLADLA

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 MAKHOBENI JOHN DLAMINI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 BANGIZWE LOTTY KHANYI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 NTOMBIFUTHI CHARLOTTE MATHENJWA

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 NOMPUMELELO BEAUTY NKOSI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 NHLAKANIPHO MGABHI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 CAROLINE NANA MOLEFE

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 DUMSILE ELIZABETH SITHEBE

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 LEPHLINA THEMBISILE NYOKA

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 DELANI VICTOR NDWANDWE

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 VELAPHI MFANUKHONA WILSON SIMELANE

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 BANGIZWE NCUBE

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 12 NOMASONTO DORRIS HLATSHWAYO

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 13 SENZILE MARY JANE FAKUDE

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 14 JETRO DUMISANI MBHAMALI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 15 CYNTHIA THEMBENI DLAMINI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 16 JULIA MAKOMELLO MOLEFE

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 17 BONGANI CYRIL MATHULA

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 18 DESMOND MDUMISENI GUMEDE

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 19 IRVIN BONGA PUTINI

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 SANDILE MORGAN CELE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 MZWANDILE JOSEPH MTHEMBU

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 ZACHARIA BONGANI ZUNGU

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 LOIUS MBUSO DLAMINI

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 NDUMISO INNOCENT MAJOKA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 DUMISANE NKOSINGIPHILE MEMELA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 SINDISIWE MNGADI

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 CHARITY NOMUSA MTHEMBU

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 GRACE PHINDILE NOMUSA ZUNGU

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 ESLINAH DUDUZILE BIYASE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 SICELO SIKHAKHANE

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 LEANNE JENEAN HEATHER WILLIAMS
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PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 LINDIWE NOKWAZI NYEMBE

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 SIBONGILENI LAWRENCE NDAWO

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 ZAMA ZINHLE ONYENEKWE

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 SIBONGILE ETHEL HLONGWA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 NONDUMISO PRIMROSE MABASO

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 PAUL BONGINKOSI MNIKATHI

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 PRINCESS NTOMBIZONKE LANGA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 AMANDA ZIME MADONDO

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 EDWARD SIKHUMBUZO ZAMA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 PAMELA NOMFUNDO NONJOJO

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 SABELO EUGENE MBHELE

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 12 BONGEKILE HILDAH MNYANDU

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 JULIUS NSINGWANE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 MANALE CHARLES MOHLALA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 ZANDILE BARBARA GWACELA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 PHILISIWE PRECIOUS MAZIBUKO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 VUKANI ABEDNEGO MTHETHWA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 MANELISI EMMANUEL FAKU

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 NKOSINATHI MTHEMBU

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 EUGEN CHARLS KETTLE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 RAYMOND SIKHUMBUZO LETLAKA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 LWAZI MDUDUZI NTOMBELA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 JEREMY MOODLEY

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 BHEKANI ELLIAS MBATHA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 12 SITHEMBISO OWEN NZIMANDE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 13 ZIBUYISILE FIKILE MSWELI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 14 SIBONGISENI WONDERBOY BINDA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 15 MASESI ACCLOBIZEN MAUTSOE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 16 BONGANI MHLONGO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 17 VICTUS MZOKHONA NENE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 18 PHIWAMANDLA NTOKOZO MHLONGO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 19 THOBUXOLO NOGODA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 20 MANDLA MLAHLENI TEMBE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 21 LEBOHANG CASWELL PULE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 22 ANNA GRATIA NOMFUNDO MKHABA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 23 NHLAKANIPHO WISEMAN NDLOVU

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 24 VANITA NAIDU

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 25 GIFT MADODA RADEBE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 26 WELCOME MXOLISI MYENDE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 27 PRECIOUS NOTHANDO DUBE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 28 SIPHOKAZI MKHIZE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 29 SINDISWA CLAUDIA MTHETHWA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 30 BUSISIWE NONHLANHLA MTHIYANE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 31 ZWAKELE NDWANDWE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 32 MUZIWANDILE SELBY MAGWAZA

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 NTHABISENG TOPSION MATUNYANE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 MPHUMELELO BEKUMUZI MNISI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 SINDISIWE ABEGAIL MAPHUMULO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 EMMANUEL PHELELANI DLUDLA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 NYANISO HAMILTON MFIHLO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 MAUREEN PHAKANYISIWE NKABINDE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 DERRICK THEMBINKOSI MBATHA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 MOSES SIPHO MBATHA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 NOMPUMELELO TRUE-LOVE MBEJE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 SIBONISO XOLANI MABIKA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 ANGEL GENQE MTHEMBU

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 BARBARA BONGIE MSOMI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 PROMISE LIZA LANGAZANA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 12 GLADYS BATHOKOZILE DLAMINI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 13 NTOMBI DAGRECIA MASONDO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 14 NONHLANHLA NOMPUMELELO MBUYAZI

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 LOURENS LEMMER BOSMAN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 DUNCAN LESLIE DU BOIS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 HERMANN ALFRED GOLDSCHAGG

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 ROCHELLE ROBBETZE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 GEOFFREY KENNETH BAUER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 LEON CILLIERS

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 1 LINDIWE NANA NGOBESE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 2 KHONZEPHI SHEZI

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 3 ANDILE IMMACULATE MTHEMBU

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 4 THEMBEKILE THANDEKA ZWANE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 5 SILINDILE JEANET HLONGWANE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 6 ADHIEMAN SIHLE ADANDE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 7 MULALO CHANTE NXUMALO

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 8 ANNACLETTA BESITHEMBA SHOZI

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 9 S'NOTHILE PRUDENCE MDHLULI

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 10 BONGUTHANDO ANGELA FUMBA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 11 SANELE FAITH MTHEMBU

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 12 KHANYISILE FRIEDA SINGH

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 13 GUGU ISABEL MTHEMBU

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 14 PATIENCE PHILILE HLABISA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 15 NONTOKOZO PRINCESS MTHETHWA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 16 THABILE HAPPY MADONDO

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 17 ALEXIA NOKUTHULA MCHUNU

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 18 PATRICIA DELISILE MAPHANGA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 19 ALLEN PHUMELELE NIKIWE MATHONSI

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 20 NOMBUSO BUSISIWE NGCOBO

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 21 SIBONGILE RENOLDA MCHUNU

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 22 SINDISIWE WINNIFRED MJOLI

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 23 ZODWA VICTORIA MARAMANE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 24 MONICA BAZAMILE MAGUBANE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 25 JUDITH QHAMUKILE CALUZA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 26 NTOMBIKAYISE FRANCISCA NENE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 27 RENDANI FHATUWANI RAVELE
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WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 28 ZANDILE PRUDENCE KHANYILE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 29 PRISCILA THABISILE MIYA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 30 SIBONGILE BEAUTY MASONDO

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 31 JULIET THERESA THUSI

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 32 NOKULUNGA GOODNESS MNGUNI

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 33 ANELISA SIYATHOKOZA SHAMASE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 34 EMILY NOMTHANDAZO SITHOLE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: KwaZulu-Natal 35 ANNALIZE ROWENA RAJAH

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Limpopo 1 HUMBULANI BALDWIN RAMULIFHO

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Limpopo 2 TSHILIDZI ALBERT NEPHALAMA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Limpopo 3 THOMAS LENNOX MATHEBULA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Limpopo 4 KGASHIANE ANNA RAMOVHA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Limpopo 5 PHUTI PIET CHOSHI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Limpopo 6 WILLIE WATCH MHLONGO

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Limpopo 7 WILLIAM PRING

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Limpopo 8 FAMANDA BRIGHTON HLONGWANE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Limpopo 9 MMBOSWOBENI BEN SOLOMON MANKHILI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Limpopo 10 DIPHATSE JOEL MAKOLA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Limpopo 11 OUPA PIET BALOYI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Limpopo 12 FREDERICK JACOBUS GROBLER

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Limpopo 13 ANNA ELEONORA LOUW

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Limpopo 14 MOKETE PATRICK SELOWA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Limpopo 15 TSHIDELELO SYLVIA MAKHADI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Limpopo 16 HUMBULANI EDWARD RAMALATA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Limpopo 17 MOLOKE PATRICK MASHA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Limpopo 18 MARIANNE JOUBERT

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Limpopo 19 ISABEL ANNA-MARIE OOSTHUIZEN

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Limpopo 20 FREETS NGOBENI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Limpopo 21 JOSEPH NUKERI

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS Regional: Limpopo 1 JACOB MONTOSETSI LEBAKENG

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 1 TSHILILO ROMEO RAMUADA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 2 LWALANE JOSEPH MORABA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 3 TSHEPO KGASHANE LESEILANE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 4 MANKOE MARIA MORIFI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 5 SELLO JIMMY MORUANE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 6 MATOME FRANS SEANEGO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 7 TINTSWALO PELEWE MASHABA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 8 SNOVIA MOKGOHLWE MASHIANE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 9 CHESTER MADIPULUSHI MORENA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 10 NYATJENG ALFRED MALEPE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 11 MOKE ERICK LEBOTSA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 12 MALOPE FRESAR SEODI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 13 KGASHANE NONNY MOHLALA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 14 NGAKAMONE PAULINA SEANEGO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 15 KWENA JOSEPH MOREMI

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Limpopo 1 MZAMANE CONVY BALOYI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Limpopo 1 ANDILE GIFT NKONYANE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Limpopo 2 MULATELO JUNIOR RASELEKOANE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Limpopo 3 JOHANNES ALBERTUS MULLER ROTHMANN

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Limpopo 4 THABO JACOB MOLOI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Limpopo 5 RUTH KUNDANI KHODANI MUNANO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Limpopo 6 CYNIC PHAKOAGO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Limpopo 7 CASWELL MATEE MATEA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Limpopo 8 DENISHA ANAND

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Limpopo 9 GARTH LESTER LACKAY

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Limpopo 10 KABELO ASHLY NTHEKISO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Limpopo 11 ANTHONY GEORGE POMEROY COLLEY

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Limpopo 12 TARRYN ASHLEIGH FITZGERALD

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Limpopo 13 ISRAEL DENVILLE JENEKE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Limpopo 14 QUANITA BOOLEY

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 1 NGOBE ANDRIES KEKANA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 2 MONO FRANK MAIBELO

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 3 KUKKY RABOTSELE CHEGO

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 4 NGWANAMACHELA EMILY RATAU

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 5 SEKE AGNES MAMAKOKO

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 6 DAVIDSON MALEKALEKE SERAGE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 1 NKHENSANI KATE BILANKULU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 2 JACOB BOY MAMABOLO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 3 MASEFAKO CLARAH DIKGALE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 4 TSHILIDZI THOMAS GUMBU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 5 JOHN HLENGANI BILANKULU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 6 RAESIBE MARTHA MOATSHE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 7 CAROL MOKGADI PHIRI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 8 PATAMEDI RONALD MOROATSHEHLA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 9 MATODZI MIRRIAM RAMADWA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 10 MOSA STEVE CHABANE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 11 MARUBINI LOURANE LUBENGO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 12 ALBERT MAMMOGA SEABI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 13 BOITUMELO MALULEKE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 14 NHLAGONGWE PATRICIA MAHLO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 15 JEROME JOSEPH MAAKE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 16 GUMANI TANIA MUKWEVHO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 17 MADIPOANE REFILOE MOREMADI MOTHAPO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 18 MANKWANA CHRISTINAH MOHALE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 19 MANTILE JUDY MPHELANE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Limpopo 1 KHANYISA SYLVIA DLAMINI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Limpopo 2 MOSOTHO MICHAEL MAHLO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Limpopo 3 SOYAPHI ROBERT NKUNA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Limpopo 4 PHASUDI MALOPE NCHABELENG

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Limpopo 5 MAGEZI DAVID HLUNGWANI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Limpopo 6 DINAO PAULINA DUBE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Limpopo 7 MADALA RODGERS MABUNDA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Limpopo 8 MOLLY MASHELE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Limpopo 9 MAHANCI TITUS NKUNA
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AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Limpopo 10 DORAH MOYAHABO CHARITY MAAKE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Limpopo 11 MSUMBULUKO LAZARUS HLONGWANE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Limpopo 12 GLENDAH TSAKANI MAHLANGU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Limpopo 13 NWAXIXENI SAMUEL MPENYISI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Limpopo 14 MAITE REGINA NGELE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Limpopo 15 ALBERT ZONDI MAPHAHLA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Limpopo 16 GEZANI PIET VALOYI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Limpopo 17 SOLOMON SHIVAMBE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Limpopo 18 RESOKETSWE NONKY KGAPULA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Limpopo 19 DONALD MADISE MMATLADI

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY Regional: Limpopo 1 BRAYCE TRUSTEES BHEKINKOSI MTHIMKHULU

AFRICAN SECURITY CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 1 TEBOHO DANIEL MOTLOUNG

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 1 KOLEKILE GOODWIN MATUNTUTA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 2 SELLO JAN MOSELANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 3 MAGOME JERRY MAMOSEBO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 4 TLADIAMOTSE LUCAS MATENTJI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 5 OSCARINA SILINDILE MAHILIHILI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 6 SILVIA MAAHLO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 7 THOKOZANI IFREM TLOU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 8 DAVID MOKOENA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 9 RAMAITE EMILY MAMOSEBO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 10 MONALA SAMUEL KGESWA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 11 NOKUTHULA GRACE MATABANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 12 SALMINA LEKOTO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 13 MOUMANE GLANROSE MATLALA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 14 NOMPHELO GUBUZA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 15 LALETA MATLALA MAHLADISA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 16 MOGAU DAPHNEY KOMANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 17 SELLO LAURENCE MOCHOSA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 18 RAISIBE FRANCINAH MALATJI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 19 MAMAROPENG MAGGY MABOTJA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 20 ALFRED NKHUMANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 21 ANDERSON SELEKA MAFOKOANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 22 NTALA KLAAS MAMPA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 23 HENDRIK MAKHATHO PHAGO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 24 MABOTSE HELLEN SETLHARE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 25 ANDREW MHANGO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 26 GADIFELE IDAH MATHABATHA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 27 ALEX NGOEPE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 28 ROSINA RAISIBE NDABANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 29 PHOPOLO ELIPHAS MAHLAELA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 30 TEBATSO MALEMELA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 31 TSHEPHO JOHN MOTHIBA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 32 SINKIE KWENA MOJELA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 33 MPHO RINNIE NGOETJANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 34 DIMAKATSO ALEX MAKHURA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 35 MAPUANE JUSTICE MALATJI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 36 MOKGADI RACHEL MESO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 37 SEAKWA PAULINA SEBOLA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 38 DIKHATATSO CHRISTINA KUBU

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Limpopo 1 JOHN ITUMELENG MOKOENA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 1 EDNA LEBATO PHAHLAMOHLAKA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 2 THOMAS DAVID MONYEPAO

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 3 MAFOLANE DALPHOS CHIPU

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 4 LORRAINE ELESIA MAAKE

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 5 MATHAPELO MOKGWADI

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 6 RAESIBE ELIZABET LETSWALO

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 7 MAPULA NELLY TEPANYEKA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 8 MATSHEPHO PROMISE MAKUNYANE

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 9 KEALEBOGA ECELCIOUS RAMONETHA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 10 MATSHOSA LESLEY MASIA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 11 ALEX NAN MATLALA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 12 MABOKO ARCKLEY SATHEKGE

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 13 MOKGOTHO JANE MPYA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 14 RENEILWE SELAMOLELA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 15 MATHEKOANE VIOLET NKADIMENG

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 16 MORAKANA MAUREEN THELEDI

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 17 AZWINDINI LONIA MUTHUBI

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 18 SAMOTHO REFILOE MOHLALA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 19 MOSIMA JULIA MOLOKOMME

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 20 MATSHIPU DIPOLELO TSHWEU

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 21 DINEO TINY THELEDI

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 22 MANTALA BETTY MOTEBELE

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Limpopo 1 MOGAMAD GANIEF EBRAHIM HENDRICKS

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Limpopo 1 NTSIKELELO VICTOR GAEHLER

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 1 TSHEPO JOSEPH MAKGETA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 2 NGWANAMARUTLA PHILLIPOS MAHLAKOANE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 3 NORMA KEDIBONE RAKOMAKO

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 4 DAVID TSHILILO NEMBAHE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 5 LUCKY MATSOBANE LESHIKA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 6 SEGAPU MARTHA MAHAPA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 7 MAMOTHEI MARTIN MOHLABA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 8 STEIN SENYOLO

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 9 CHARMANE MASEMETJA MALATJI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 10 NDIVHUHO EDWARD RALIWEDZA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 11 MAMAKGANE JULIA MATJEDING

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 12 MUKONDELELI STEPHINA MASHIGE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 13 TSHIGEMBA DERICK RAMABULANA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 14 MATOME OSCAR MALATSI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 15 THABANG OWEN MAILA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 16 PETER ERNEST MALATJI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 17 NGOAKO PATRICK MOYAHA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 18 SELECT MPHAHLELE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 19 REUBEN MADIGWANA
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AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 20 MMATLALA OUMA MABOYA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 21 SEKOMANE LUCAS MTHOMBENI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 22 MADIMETJA ABEL SEKOALA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 23 MPAPA ELIAS NYONI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Limpopo 24 SEGOKODI JOEL MOKIRI

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Limpopo 1 PAIN JUSTICE NONYANE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Limpopo 2 EDWARD TOKOLOGO MOKGOPE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Limpopo 3 BALETIYE SELINA CHILOANE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Limpopo 1 JOHN ANDILE MNGXITAM

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Limpopo 2 ZANELE PRICILLA LWANA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Limpopo 3 SHANTHA BALAKRISHNA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Limpopo 4 THANDISWA YAPHI

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Limpopo 5 S'BONELO ZOMAKAHLE ZUMA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Limpopo 6 NCEDISA MPEMNYAMA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Limpopo 7 LINDSAY GERALD MAASDORP

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Limpopo 8 THOBANI VITAS MTHOBISI ZIKALALA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Limpopo 9 MIRRIAM MOFOKENG

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Limpopo 10 HLENGIWE EDITH KUNENE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Limpopo 11 REGINALD SIBONGISENI NGCOBO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Limpopo 12 THANDIE HLUPHEKA SHIHUNDLA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Limpopo 13 TSEKO PAUL NKHANE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Limpopo 14 THAPELO COLLEN MAFA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Limpopo 15 SKHUMBUZO MAZIBUKO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Limpopo 16 NTSAKO JILLY MTETWA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Limpopo 17 ZOLISWA BEAUTY NGINDO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Limpopo 18 THANDOLWETHU ABA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Limpopo 19 MBONGISENI SIPHAMANDLA SIMON MASIMULA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Limpopo 20 VINCENT SEABOY MOKWENA

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 1 SRIKANTHAN VELAYUDAM PILLAY

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 1 BRIAN LONWABO MAHLATI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 2 SIPHO ERIC XIPU

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 3 PALESA DESREE PHARA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 4 RAMATHABATHE GLORIA MOTAUNG

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 5 TSEBANG JOSEPH MAGALE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 6 MANDLA SOLOMON SKHOSANA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 7 TSHWEU ISHMAEL MAISHOANE

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 1 CHESLIN WAYNE FELIX

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Limpopo 1 ERICK MOHLAPAMASWI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Limpopo 2 SELLO GIDEON MOKOELE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Limpopo 3 MAKHASANE DINA MALULEKE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Limpopo 4 MAANO CHARLES SEALA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Limpopo 5 TYSON NDOU

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Limpopo 6 JERRY TSHILIDZI MULAUDZI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Limpopo 7 TLHANKIE JAN MAPHOTHOMA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Limpopo 8 MARUBINI MARIA MUGIVHI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Limpopo 9 MARUBINI STEPHEN MUGIVHI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Limpopo 10 MOHALE JOSEPH BOSHEGO

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Limpopo 11 ELIAS LESIBA LEDWABA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 1 EVELYN RAYNE WILSON

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 2 MMOBA SOLOMON MALATSI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 3 DÉSIRÉE VAN DER WALT

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 4 CHRISTIAAN FREDERIK BEYERS SMIT

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 5 GEOFFREY TSHIBVUMO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 6 WILLEM NICOLAAS SAAIMAN OOSTHUIZEN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 7 SOLOMON MASEHLELE MAILA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 8 HERMANUS FRANS MARX

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 9 MBHAZIMA PULE THOMAS MALULEKE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 10 MARIA ALETTA HELM

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 11 PHINDILE HANI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 12 KGOTOLA CHARLES KHOTSA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 13 FANI DAVID TSELA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 14 ISAAC THABO MAKOFANE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 15 HASANI RICHARD SHIVAMBU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 16 RENIAS HLAKANANG PHALE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 17 HERCULES PETRUS LOUW

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 18 CRESTER MHANGWANA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 19 CHOLOANE DAVID MATSEPE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 20 KATLEGO SUZAN PHALA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 21 RISHAM MAHARAJ

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 22 JOHANNES JACOBUS ABRIE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 23 NYANE BESSY JONES

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 24 TINY DORAINE RAMATHABATHA CHIDI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 25 ANDRO° HENDRINA BOTHA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 26 BIANCA MOCKE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 27 LESIBA STEPHEN MANAMELA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 28 JACOBUS FREDERIK SMALLE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 29 NATACHIA PRINSLOO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 30 NAKEDI WILLIAM MAUNATLALA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 31 SHOSHANA KENDRA SLABBERT

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 32 DAMIEN KENNEDY NAIDU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 33 ZACHARIAH TLOU NGWEPE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 34 JACOBA ADRIANA PULLEN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 35 CORNEL GRUNDLINGH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 36 JERRY MPHAHLELE BALOYI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 37 SUZAN MALETJEMA NGOASHENG

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 38 SIRGIOURNEY LEIGH VALE BUYS

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 1 PATRICK PILLAY

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Limpopo 1 MATSARO ALFRET MAFURA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Limpopo 2 TEBOGO AUBBREY NKOMANE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Limpopo 3 SIMON MANGWEDI MOTSOMANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Limpopo 1 JULIUS SELLO MALEMA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Limpopo 2 NYIKO FLOYD SHIVAMBU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Limpopo 3 DALUXOLO CHRISTOPHER MPOFU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Limpopo 4 HLENGIWE OCTAVIA MKHALIPHI
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ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Limpopo 5 GODRICH AHMED GARDEE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Limpopo 6 LEIGH-ANN MATHYS

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Limpopo 7 MBUYISENI QUINTIN NDLOZI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Limpopo 8 NGWANAMAKWETLE RENEILOE MASHABELA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Limpopo 9 MARSHALL MZINGISI DLAMINI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Limpopo 10 TEBOGO JOSEPHINE MOKWELE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Limpopo 11 LEHLOHONOLO GOODWILL MOKOENA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Limpopo 12 NTOMBOVUYO VERONICA MENTE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Limpopo 13 NTHAKO SAM MATIASE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Limpopo 14 NOKULUNGA PRIMROSE SONTI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Limpopo 15 PATRICK SINDANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Limpopo 16 YOLISWA NOMAMPONDOMISE YAKO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Limpopo 17 MGCINI TSHWAKU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Limpopo 18 SOPHIE SUZAN THEMBEKWAYO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Limpopo 19 PEBANE GEORGE MOTEKA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Limpopo 1 WILLIAM NAKEDI RAMONETHE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Limpopo 2 SAMUEL THUPANA LEKGANYANE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Limpopo 3 TIMOTHY MASEKGAOLE MOHLALA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Limpopo 4 PORTIA LEKGALE MMOLA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Limpopo 5 TSELANE LUCAS NKWANA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Limpopo 6 NTSAKU REUBEN MATSEKOLENG

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Limpopo 7 DIKELEDI IRENE SHILUVANE

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Limpopo 1 JOHAN REID

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Limpopo 2 STEPHEN REID

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Limpopo 3 CORLEA BOTHA

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Limpopo 4 VERONA GAZENDAM

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Limpopo 5 CLAIR BROEDELET

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Limpopo 6 LARA KUMM

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL Regional: Limpopo 1 JAN DANIEL LOTTER

GOOD Regional: Limpopo 1 MASHUDU MAXWELL MBUWE

GOOD Regional: Limpopo 2 MICHAEL VELLY MATHEBULA

GOOD Regional: Limpopo 3 ROSINA RAMATSIMELA TSHABA

GOOD Regional: Limpopo 4 RALETJATJI KAREL MOGASHOA

GOOD Regional: Limpopo 5 MORWASEHLABANE KENNETH MADIGOE

GOOD Regional: Limpopo 6 NKHANGWELENI REJOICE RAMANYIMI

GOOD Regional: Limpopo 7 HLENGANE THOMAS BALOYI

GOOD Regional: Limpopo 8 KABELO GODFREY MAEBELA

GOOD Regional: Limpopo 9 THIZWIKONI JOHN NENUNGWI

GOOD Regional: Limpopo 10 DURAN CARSTEN NEFDT

GOOD Regional: Limpopo 11 MAKGADI HOLIDAY RASHILO

GOOD Regional: Limpopo 12 JOHNNY LOUW

GOOD Regional: Limpopo 13 SELEMELA SAKIE LESHABANE

GOOD Regional: Limpopo 14 SETHAKGE RICHARD MABETLELA

GOOD Regional: Limpopo 15 RONEWA MUNANDI

GOOD Regional: Limpopo 16 AZWINNDINI GRACIAUS NDOU

GOOD Regional: Limpopo 17 RANKOTSANE ANNA NTSOANE

GOOD Regional: Limpopo 18 MIKATEKO COLLINS BALOYI

GOOD Regional: Limpopo 19 MOZAMANE JAMES MALULEKA

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 1 CHRISMARIE FARO

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Limpopo 2 HERGELEE KLEIN

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 1 DANIEL TLOU

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 2 MATJIPE STEPHEN METSANA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 3 NKHETHENI SAMSON MASINDI

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 4 THEMBANE TSHEPO SEEPE

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 5 TENDANI REMEMBER TSHIVHULA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 6 WINNIE MAIMELA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 7 WESLEY S'BONISO SHOZI

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 8 KHOLOFELO MORUDI MOTENE

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 9 MAGOSHI MOSES MAIMELA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 1 TINY MMAMOKETE RANTLHAKU

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 2 JEANET THOKO MABENA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 3 MARTHA BUSISIWE MOLEBO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 4 NICOLINE PHUMZILE SETHOLE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 5 VIVIAN NOMFAZI MAKHAMBA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 6 STOLO GIDEON MANGO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 7 SONWABILE JOHN

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 8 KENALEMANG LILLIAN MATSOGO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 9 FORTUNE TOLERENCE MHLONGO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 10 MARIA PULENG MAZIBUKO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 11 SHAVISANI NDAVA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 12 NTOMBIYAKUDE NGEMA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 13 JANE SEIPATI MALEHO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Limpopo 14 PAULINAH PULANE MONENE

LAND PARTY Regional: Limpopo 1 DASSY GCOBANI NDZONGANA

MINORITY FRONT Regional: Limpopo 1 SHAMEEN THAKUR-RAJBANSI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 1 NTSAKO HAPPY BALOYI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 2 ANNA KANYANA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 3 THOMPSON KUBAYI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 4 LEBOGANG SELOWA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 5 MIMI MODIKA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 6 LAWRANCE KHUDAMA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 7 DELIWE NGOVENI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 8 TSAKANI VIDAH MANABELE

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 9 MADANI JULIA KHUTAMA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 10 NSOVO HAPPY NGOBENI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 11 MASINGITA DAMITA MASWANGANYE

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 12 TSAKANI ROSE SHIVURI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 13 AMELIA MAIMELA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 14 PHEMELY NYIKO MATHE

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Limpopo 15 TINTSWALO PHYLLIS MKHARI

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS Regional: Limpopo 1 SNIKEZIWE THEMBINKOSI NOMATHAMSANQA XULU

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS Regional: Limpopo 2 PERCIVAL MOTAUNG

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Limpopo 1 MUZIKAYISE HLOPHE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 1 SEPHENE SUPER MOAGI
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PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 2 MMAPHUTI STEPHEN SEBETHA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 3 CHOENE DANIEL MOREMA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 4 MATLOU MARIA MOLOTO

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 5 KHUTSO MOLOKO BOLOKA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 6 NAMADZAVHO TINNY RAMBAU

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 7 PHUTI SILAS SEEMA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 8 MANTOMO TEBOGO MAHAPA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 9 KGABO FREDDY SENNE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 10 RABBI ABRAM NAPO

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 11 MALATJI DONACIOUS RAMABU

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 12 LOBOHANG PETRUS PILA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 13 MAREDI MPHAHLELE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 14 MALESELA SIMON LANGA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 15 EXCELLENT HLABISHI MHLALA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 16 BONYANA JOHN MOHLALA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 17 MATSHIBENG HENDRICK SEKWAYO

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 18 PRINCE NGOAKO BODIBA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 19 MAKADIKWA VICTOR MAKATE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 20 LATELA JONAS SEOTA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 21 MALOSE PHINEAS MOKWENA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 22 HONISI SAMUEL BILA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 23 MARUPING DAVID MOLOTO

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 24 MASHALE LUCKY LEBYENG

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 25 KOKETJO MOKWENA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Limpopo 26 MAPULE FRIDAH NGELE

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: Limpopo 1 LEANNE JENEAN HEATHER WILLIAMS

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 1 SINDISIWE SYLVIA ZEKA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY Regional: Limpopo 1 JULIUS NSINGWANE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Limpopo 1 MATEVHUTEVHU MICHAEL RASIKHINYA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Limpopo 2 MOLIBUDI ANAH MAKGOPA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Limpopo 3 NYIKO SHADRACK MASANGU

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Limpopo 4 MMANARE PHILLIPINA SITHOLE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Limpopo 5 EDWIN MOKGADI TJALE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Limpopo 6 MOGASE HERBERT MAMUSHI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Limpopo 7 FUZILE LENNOX GCWABA

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI Regional: Limpopo 1 IVY MABJE RAKGALAKANE

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI Regional: Limpopo 2 MANYABEANA CEDRIC MORAFI

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI Regional: Limpopo 3 MARTHA NDLALENI MNGOMEZULU

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI Regional: Limpopo 4 THABI JOHANNAH SHABANGU

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI Regional: Limpopo 5 SUZAN PATIKE MOKGABUDI

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI Regional: Limpopo 6 MAMPO LUSBETH MALEPE

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI Regional: Limpopo 7 LEBENA FRANCINA MASHEGO

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI Regional: Limpopo 8 MOGALE KEDEBONE MOSHIA

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI Regional: Limpopo 9 REFILWE MOHLALA

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI Regional: Limpopo 10 MOKWENA PETER MOKGWATJANA

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI Regional: Limpopo 11 PHELADI SABINAH MPURU

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI Regional: Limpopo 12 HLOKWALATSELA MERIAM RACHIDI

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Limpopo 1 MARCUS MOKGOADI MAPHOPHA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Limpopo 2 MAPHALAPHATE SOLOMON MOGAJANA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Limpopo 3 TEBOGO SARAH TAU

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Limpopo 4 MABOTSHE VIVIAN NAPE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 1 NANA PERCY MANAMELA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 2 MATHOLE EZEKIEL MOHALE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 3 MOTLATSO SELOMO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 4 MAMOGODI BENJAMIN MMOTLA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 5 MATSOBANE JOHN MADIBA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 6 WEMUTJA EZEKIEL KUKUDI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 7 MMALETJEMA FAITH MAPHOTO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 8 SELLO WILLIAM MAFA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 9 MADIMETJA ALFRED TLADI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 10 RAMASELA EVIDENCE TJALE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 11 THOKO CHRIS SEBOLA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 12 NKGERE RUDOLF TEMA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Limpopo 13 MARTHA MOTSEI NARE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Limpopo 1 MARCELLE FRIEDA MARITZ

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Limpopo 2 FREDERIK JACOBUS CORNELIUS DE BEER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Limpopo 3 CARIN COETZEE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Limpopo 4 GERHARDUS STEPHANUS GOUWS

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Limpopo 1 MIHLOTI MARTHA SIKHWARI

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Limpopo 2 AZWIHANGWISI IRENE MURUGE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Limpopo 3 MUNYADZIWA THUKHUTHA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Limpopo 4 KHATHUTSHELO NEFALE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Limpopo 5 JOHANA BALOYI

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Limpopo 6 THIKHATHALI FLORAH THAVHAKHULU

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Limpopo 7 RABELANI WINNIE MULAUDZI

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Limpopo 8 MILINGONI SALOME NETSHITANGANE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Limpopo 9 MUKONDELELI FRIDAH RAMATHIKITHI

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Limpopo 10 NDIAFHI VIRGINIA MUDAU

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Limpopo 11 AVHAPFANI SELINA MUFAMADI

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Limpopo 12 SHUDUFHADZANI MADZIVHANDILA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Limpopo 13 AZWINNYANDI STEPHINAH DAMA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Limpopo 14 MAFANEDZA PHOPHI MBULAHENI

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Limpopo 15 NDIFELANI MAKHADO

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Limpopo 16 TSHILIDZI GLADYS MAHWASANE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Limpopo 17 MULUVHAHOTHE BRENDA MUDZANANI

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Limpopo 18 MAGOSHA SARAH GADABI

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Limpopo 19 ELELWANI PATRICIA DAU

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Limpopo 20 HLAYISANI FAITH MATHEBULA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Limpopo 21 MUNGULWA NEFALE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 1 NICOLAAS FRANS ERWE@E COETZER

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 2 IMRAM THABANG MAKAMA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 3 KHULISO TSHINETISE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 4 LINDIWE MNCUBE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 5 GEOFFREY IAN ANDERSON
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AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 6 JACOB JOHANNES SCHOLTZ

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 7 PETRA DU PLESSIS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 8 JACQUELINE SHEILAGH STRYDOM

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 9 MARTHA SUSANNA SCHOLTZ

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 10 MZAMANE EZEKIEL MASHABA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 11 CHRISTINE PERDITA BAER

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 12 TRACY LEE MINNE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 13 NELISIWE PATIENCE NYAMBI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 14 BENETT SIFISO THOBELA

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS Regional: Mpumalanga 1 JACOB MONTOSETSI LEBAKENG

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 1 JUSTICE SIBUSISO SHABANGU

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 2 RALLY SILINDILE MHLANGA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 3 MASINTLE MARTHA TSHABALALA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 4 THABANG SIBUSISO MATSANE

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Mpumalanga 1 MZAMANE CONVY BALOYI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Mpumalanga 1 BRENDAN MICHAEL HUDSON JACKLIN

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Mpumalanga 2 BORENCE FRIDMAN MOABI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Mpumalanga 3 THAMI MASEMULA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Mpumalanga 4 THABO JACOB MOLOI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Mpumalanga 5 THOBILE ASTRICK MADLOPHA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Mpumalanga 6 NKOSINGIPHILE NKOSIYAZI KHUMALO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Mpumalanga 7 NTOMBIKAYISE LILLIAN MAVIMBELA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Mpumalanga 8 SIZWE EMANUEL THWALA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Mpumalanga 9 IDAH NOMVULA MTHEMBU

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 1 JAN MASAKA MAKHUBELA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 2 JEREMIAH SIPHO MAHLANGU

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 3 JACOB MANDLA KHOZA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 4 ISAAC JABU MALINGA MONYAKENG

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 5 MOSES MAKENA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 6 MIRRIAM MINKI MAKENA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 7 MAKOPO SIMON MOLEKWA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 8 LORRAINE MASHIANUKE MAKHUBELA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 9 INNOCENT VUSI MOLOKOMME

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 1 GIJIMANI JIM SKOSANA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 2 TIMOTHY VICTOR MASHELE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 3 ELVIS KHOLWANA SIWELA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 4 GRACE KEKULU TSEKE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 5 LUSIZO SHARON MAKHUBELA-MASHELE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 6 THABILE SYLVIA MASONDO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 7 VALENTIA THOKOZILE MALINGA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 8 SIMANGA HAPPY MBUYANE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 9 ALTIA STHEMBILE HLONGO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 10 ELPHUS FANI MATHEBULA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 11 DORRIES EUNICE DLAKUDE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 12 VUYISILE PROMISE MALOMANE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 13 MAGRETHA VELDMAN

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 14 LEAH MARTHA MABUZA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 15 PAPANA JACOB PHALA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Mpumalanga 1 WITNESS LUCIA MKHABELA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Mpumalanga 2 MATSHIDISO OMLLY MDLULI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Mpumalanga 3 SAMSON MANDLA MAVIMBELA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Mpumalanga 4 FLORENCE THETSI MOLIME

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Mpumalanga 5 ALEXINA SIPHIWE NKOSI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Mpumalanga 6 RACHEL JABULILE NGWENYA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Mpumalanga 7 DUMSANI SIMON NKOSI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Mpumalanga 8 JANET MAHLANGU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Mpumalanga 9 EVAH THEMBI MASOMBUKA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Mpumalanga 10 SALOME ATHANA MAGOLEGO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Mpumalanga 11 NIKO ISAAC MGIBA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Mpumalanga 12 THULANI SALVAH SIBUYI

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY Regional: Mpumalanga 1 BRAYCE TRUSTEES BHEKINKOSI MTHIMKHULU

AFRICAN SECURITY CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 1 TEBOGO SOLOMON SAIDI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 1 STANLEY MALINGA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 2 MAHOMED FAROOK SULIMAN

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 3 MALUSI JAMES DLAMINI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 4 SAMKELISIWE ZANDILE DHLADHLA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 5 DAVID NGWENYA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 6 WILLIAM THULANI MASUKU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 7 ANDRIES MBANGWA MAHLANGU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 8 PHORI EPHRAIM KHANYE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 9 ANDRIES MASILO MNGWEVU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 10 BETTY BUSI MOKONE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 11 NODINDWA JOHANNES MTSWENI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 12 MAXWELL FREDDY SAMBO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 13 LINDIWE PORTIA SICUNDANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 14 EMMANUEL KHOSA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 15 EPHRAIM TSHAUNKE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 16 ALBERT COLLEN BHIYA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 17 NICHOLAS PHANUEL TIBANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 18 MAVIS GLADYS MALABELA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 19 SENZO CHRIS MARAPE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 20 KURHULA PEACE KWAMBA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 21 VELARIE PATRICIA REX

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 22 DAVID DIZANE MAHLANGU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 23 DUMISANI PERCY NDHLOVU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 24 EPHRAIM MENZI MKHWANAZI

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Mpumalanga 1 JOHN ITUMELENG MOKOENA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Mpumalanga 1 MAFURE BEAUTY MOHLALA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Mpumalanga 2 MMAKATE DINEO PHAHLAMOHLAKA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Mpumalanga 3 HLANUDI BAATSEBA MOELA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Mpumalanga 4 MAPHOKENG DONALD MAHLABA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Mpumalanga 5 ANNA POPPY MOJELA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Mpumalanga 6 KEDIBONE SEKGALA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Mpumalanga 7 TSHEPO IPELENG RAMORULANE
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AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Mpumalanga 8 MMALIHU ROSINAH TEMBA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Mpumalanga 9 ISRAEL ISAAC MAKHONGELE

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Mpumalanga 10 REGINAH TINYIKO LEBESE

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Mpumalanga 1 MOGAMAD GANIEF EBRAHIM HENDRICKS

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Mpumalanga 1 NTSIKELELO VICTOR GAEHLER

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Mpumalanga 1 VUSI SOLOMON MKHABELA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Mpumalanga 1 LETAGO CLEOPATRA MOKWENA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Mpumalanga 2 BAUMELE LINAH CONFIDENCE MAPAILE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Mpumalanga 3 FORTUNATE MOLOBELA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Mpumalanga 4 LESEGO PHILLIP MASHIGO

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Mpumalanga 5 KHOLOFELO MALOMANE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 1 JOHN ANDILE MNGXITAM

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 2 ZANELE PRICILLA LWANA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 3 SHANTHA BALAKRISHNA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 4 THANDISWA YAPHI

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 5 S'BONELO ZOMAKAHLE ZUMA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 6 NCEDISA MPEMNYAMA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 7 LINDSAY GERALD MAASDORP

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 8 THOBANI VITAS MTHOBISI ZIKALALA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 9 MIRRIAM MOFOKENG

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 10 HLENGIWE EDITH KUNENE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 11 REGINALD SIBONGISENI NGCOBO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 12 THANDIE HLUPHEKA SHIHUNDLA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 13 TSEKO PAUL NKHANE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 14 THAPELO COLLEN MAFA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 15 SKHUMBUZO MAZIBUKO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 16 NTSAKO JILLY MTETWA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 17 NTOKOZO FORTUNATE NGCOBO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 18 MBONGISENI SIPHAMANDLA SIMON MASIMULA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 19 ZOLISWA BEAUTY NGINDO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 20 THANDOLWETHU ABA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 21 NTLABILE ELIAS MOKWANA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 22 HAPPY REGINAH MAPHANGA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 23 VELAPHI THEMBA ZULU

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Mpumalanga 24 DOCTOR NZIYANE

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Mpumalanga 1 SRIKANTHAN VELAYUDAM PILLAY

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 1 BRIAN LONWABO MAHLATI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 2 THULANE IVEN MAHLANGU

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 3 THEMBA ELLIOT MTHIMUNYE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 4 EMMAH NOAMERIKA NYAWULA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 5 STEPHEN MPHO MANAMELA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 6 MARIBE ABEL KGOLE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 7 MOELETSI JOHANNES SEAKE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 8 FANYANA ABEL LUKHELE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 9 DORCUS THEMBI SIBEKO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 10 MDUDUZI CAIPHAS NGCOBO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 11 SELBY GIVEN SHABANGU

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 12 JOHANNES MODIKENG PODILE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 13 SELINAH NONKIE MASHIANE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 14 ZANELE QUEEN-HENRIETTA SKOSANA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 15 BABHALILE THEMBA MAGAMBA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 16 THULISILE ZANELE MASHIANE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 17 JOSEPH BUTIKIE NYAOLE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 18 HENDREY THIMOTHY MSIZA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 19 FIKISWA EVERISTA NYAWULA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 20 KHOTSO ENOCH MOTAUNG

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 21 NONKUMBULO REMEMRANCE SKOSANA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 22 LAWRENCE MAGAGULA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 23 ERASMUS MANDLENKOSI NGIDI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 24 RICHARD SIPHO KUBHEKA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 25 STHEMBILE FLORENCE KUBHEKA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 26 SIBONGILE DIANA MAHLANGU

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 27 TIBO FRANS SHOBA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 28 SPHENGE MAKHUBU

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 29 MARIA PHELI MASHIANE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 30 THEMBA MAHLANGU

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Mpumalanga 1 CHESLIN WAYNE FELIX

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Mpumalanga 1 ELSIE OUMA MATHEBULA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Mpumalanga 2 SABI PAULUS MAKUA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Mpumalanga 3 PETRUS JACOBUS STOOP

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Mpumalanga 4 THANDOKAZI ZWENI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Mpumalanga 5 FELICITY LANGE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Mpumalanga 6 NTIMANE LUCKSON MATHEBULA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 1 HENDRIK CHRISTIAAN CRAFFORD KRÜGER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 2 ANNERIE MARIA MAGDALENA WEBER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 3 THEMBISILE ANGEL KHANYILE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 4 FARHAT ESSACK

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 5 CISKA JORDAAN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 6 NARITHA NAIDU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 7 KEN PETER ROBERTSON

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 8 DANIEL FOYOYO MASEKO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 9 STEPHEN RUDOLF SCHORMANN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 10 TIMOTHY MARK DENNY

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 11 WILLEM STEPHANUS DAVEL

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 12 JOHANNA LULEY IRENE BRUSSOW

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 13 MUSO NTOKOZO KUBHEKA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 14 HILDEGARD SONJA BOSHOFF

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 15 TRUDIE MARIA JOHANNA GROVÄ MORGAN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 16 THEMBINKOSI JUSTICE NGOMA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 17 PALESA MOBANGO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 18 SOPHIA MAMY MOGOLA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 19 JOSEPH MTHELEKWA SIBANYONI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 20 DUMISANI OUPA KUBHEKA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 21 NDUMISO BENEDICT MGOZA
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DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 22 BONGANI MOSES DLAMINI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 23 EMMANUEL MATABANE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 24 SAMUKELO MATHEU HLATYWAYO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 25 BONISIWE NONKULULEKO KALETSANA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 26 CEDRIC MOSES SOKO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 27 THEMBISILE CHRISTINAH MOKOENA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 28 MALEDI VALANTIA MALEKANE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 29 SARBHERA AMOD-LESLIE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 30 BASANI SHARON RIKHOTSO

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 1 PATRICK PILLAY

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Mpumalanga 1 DANIEL MBONGISENI MAHLANGU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Mpumalanga 1 JULIUS SELLO MALEMA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Mpumalanga 2 NYIKO FLOYD SHIVAMBU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Mpumalanga 3 DALUXOLO CHRISTOPHER MPOFU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Mpumalanga 4 HLENGIWE OCTAVIA MKHALIPHI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Mpumalanga 5 GODRICH AHMED GARDEE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Mpumalanga 6 LEIGH-ANN MATHYS

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Mpumalanga 7 MBUYISENI QUINTIN NDLOZI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Mpumalanga 8 NGWANAMAKWETLE RENEILOE MASHABELA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Mpumalanga 9 MARSHALL MZINGISI DLAMINI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Mpumalanga 10 TEBOGO JOSEPHINE MOKWELE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Mpumalanga 11 LEHLOHONOLO GOODWILL MOKOENA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Mpumalanga 12 NTOMBOVUYO VERONICA MENTE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Mpumalanga 13 NTHAKO SAM MATIASE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Mpumalanga 14 NOKULUNGA PRIMROSE SONTI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Mpumalanga 15 PATRICK SINDANE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Mpumalanga 1 PETER STEVE MAKHUBELA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Mpumalanga 2 MOTSWALEDI MARTIN RANKAPOLE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Mpumalanga 3 ELIZABETH SESI KEKANA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Mpumalanga 4 MAGDELINE MMABILIMI LETLHABI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Mpumalanga 5 JOSEPH MATSEI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Mpumalanga 6 JERRY KUTSWE NGWATO

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Mpumalanga 7 CHRISTOPHER HAPPY SERATHA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Mpumalanga 8 MARIA SHAMA LEKOKOANE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Mpumalanga 9 SOLOMON RANKAPOLE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Mpumalanga 10 LESIBANE JOHANNES MANAMELA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Mpumalanga 11 PITSO JONATHAN MALATJIE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Mpumalanga 12 MILLICENT MMANTSAE LETSOALO

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Mpumalanga 13 MARIA BANAYE MTHIMUNYE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Mpumalanga 14 RAPHUTI SIMON MOGAJANE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Mpumalanga 15 DAISY KEABETSWE LEKALAKALA

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Mpumalanga 1 JOHAN REID

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Mpumalanga 2 STEPHEN REID

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Mpumalanga 3 VERONA GAZENDAM

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Mpumalanga 4 CLAIR BROEDELET

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Mpumalanga 5 JOANNA TOVEY

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Mpumalanga 6 LARA KUMM

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Mpumalanga 7 CORLEA BOTHA

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Mpumalanga 8 JURGENS STEPHANUS TERBLANCHE

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL Regional: Mpumalanga 1 JAN DANIEL LOTTER

GOOD Regional: Mpumalanga 1 PATRICK JOHN UBISSE

GOOD Regional: Mpumalanga 2 VUSUMUZI HENRY CHAUKE

GOOD Regional: Mpumalanga 3 JOHANNAH CHISIWE BAFUNANI MTSWENI

GOOD Regional: Mpumalanga 4 ZANELE NELLY TYUTULA

GOOD Regional: Mpumalanga 5 ELVIS BONGANI MGIDI

GOOD Regional: Mpumalanga 6 APPRICIATE AGREEMENT GUMEDE

GOOD Regional: Mpumalanga 7 ELMON ELIAS MAHLANGU

GOOD Regional: Mpumalanga 8 MOHAU JAN MAKATEES

GOOD Regional: Mpumalanga 9 SAMUEL MAZUNGWE MTSWENI

GOOD Regional: Mpumalanga 10 JEFFREY MICHAEL MAVIMBELA

GOOD Regional: Mpumalanga 11 NTOKOZO MAZIBUKO

GOOD Regional: Mpumalanga 12 MELLUS NDLOVU

GOOD Regional: Mpumalanga 13 SAMUEL THEMBA MAHLANGU

GOOD Regional: Mpumalanga 14 LETTIE NOMSA BUTHELEZI

GOOD Regional: Mpumalanga 15 INTELLIGENT MELVIN KHUBEKA

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Mpumalanga 1 MARY ANN JANSEN

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Mpumalanga 2 SOFIA REGINA BOER

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 1 WONDERBOY BRIAN BUTHELEZI

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 2 NOMSOMBULUKO EUNICE MADONSELA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 3 JABULANI RICHARD SIBIYA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 4 FRANCISCA WANDY MADONSELA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 1 MAXANGU EULANDA KHOZA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 2 THIZWIVHONI WITNESS PHALANNDWA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 3 AZWIANEWI JANE RALIWEDZA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 4 SHAVISANI NDAVA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 5 EMILY NNINI TEFFU

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 6 NKUMEDZENI MANENZHE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 7 SARAH MOHABI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 8 BONIWE ELISA MANELE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 9 TEBOGO ERNEST MOJAKI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 10 ANNAH KAMANGA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 11 SAMUEL SEKGALO MONTSO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 12 NYADZANGA PHYLICIA MBULAHENI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Mpumalanga 13 THILIMBILU MAVIS MMBULAHENI

LAND PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 1 DASSY GCOBANI NDZONGANA

MINORITY FRONT Regional: Mpumalanga 1 SHAMEEN THAKUR-RAJBANSI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 1 THANDI MARTHA VILAKAZI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 2 THEMBISILE CONSTANCE MAVUSO

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 3 BHEKIZIZWE DOCTOR NKOSI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 4 XOLILE BLEESY MADONSELA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 5 SIBONGILE MIRRIAM THWALA

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 6 LINDIWE MARIANA NYATHIKAZI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 7 GOODLORD MANDLENKOSI MSIBI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 8 LUNGILE WANDY MOGODI
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NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 9 SANELE LETTIE MAGAGULA

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS Regional: Mpumalanga 1 MNQOBI LANCELOT SIBIYA

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS Regional: Mpumalanga 2 FANELE SIZWE LEAD-US ZONDI

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Mpumalanga 1 MUZIKAYISE HLOPHE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Mpumalanga 1 WALTER XOLA LUKHULENI

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: Mpumalanga 1 LEANNE JENEAN HEATHER WILLIAMS

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 1 SINDISIWE SYLVIA ZEKA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY Regional: Mpumalanga 1 JULIUS NSINGWANE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 1 NKHANGWENI JUSTICE MASUTHA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 2 SOOTHO ESSAU TAU

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 3 XOLISA POSISO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 4 ALINAH ZANELE SHABALALA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 5 MODIBO FREDA MOLEKWA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 6 ELIZABETH KINNY MMAKOLA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 7 TSHEPO EMMANUEL SELELO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 8 MILLION MICHAEL GAMA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 9 PRETTY BONGEKILE MNISI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 10 MABUSHE PETRUS TAU

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 11 ABRAHAM BHEKISINTU ZULU

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 12 GOMOLEMO CHARLTON MORABA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 13 THULANE GREGORY NKAMBA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 14 MASHOKELE SHADRACK MOLOBELA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 15 UZABENZANI AARON SKOSANA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 16 ZANDILE LAURRAINE MAQETHUKA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 17 NOMFUNDO SIZAKELE KOLOBE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 18 SICELO SAMUEL SHABANGU

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 19 NDUDUZI HLANGANANI NKALA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 20 THEMBA MAGAGULA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 21 NTHABISENG MOLEKWA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 22 VUSIMUSI PETRUS MAHLANGU

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 23 NKOSINATHI JUSTICE MAKHANYA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 24 MADAKWA JOHANNES MGUNI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Mpumalanga 25 PRECIOUS NTOMBIFUTHI SHABANGU

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI Regional: Mpumalanga 1 NTHABISENG TOPSION MATUNYANE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Mpumalanga 1 BAATSEBA GERALDINE MASITHE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Mpumalanga 2 VERONICA MASHEGO

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Mpumalanga 3 ABEDNEGO BOLA SAMBO

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Mpumalanga 4 VICTORIA FLORENCE HLABANE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Mpumalanga 5 NESTA MANZINI

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Mpumalanga 6 HENDRONICA NHLANHLA SHABANGU

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Mpumalanga 7 PATRIC NICHOLUS SKUMBUZO MOREKU

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Mpumalanga 8 MAPULE LETTY NTILA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Mpumalanga 9 QOSHIWE FLORENCE SHABANGU

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Mpumalanga 10 NTOBIFUTHI THOBELA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Mpumalanga 11 NORRIS NONCEBO MALUKA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Mpumalanga 12 GUSTAH CYNTHIA SESI NKOSI

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Mpumalanga 13 BONGINKOSI EMMANUEL GUMEDE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Mpumalanga 14 AMOS MADONSELA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Mpumalanga 15 STANLEY NZIANE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Mpumalanga 16 SELBY MATHAVHENI NZIANE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Mpumalanga 17 VUSIMUZI TWABA MCINA

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Mpumalanga 18 ZODWA SARAH SIBUYI

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Mpumalanga 19 MOFFET SONO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 1 SIBONGILE NAMGWEZANI SITHOLE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 2 SYDNEY DION SIBUYI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 3 RATHABO DOCTOR THOBELA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 4 GEORGE SOIYIHABO THUKWANE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 5 GIYANA ERIC MBATSANE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 6 JOHAN SANDILE KABINDE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 7 DUMISANI KABINI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 8 GERMAN KORTMAN MATSIMANE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 9 MOHLAMUNYE MARIA MOKONENE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 10 PETRUS KEKANA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 11 LAZARUS REFUS MBOWENI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 12 MORAL LUKHELE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 13 LESIBA JACKSON MABOATE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 14 JACK MATOME LEGONG

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 15 JOHN MAJADIBODU

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 16 MDUDUZI NELSON MTSHALI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 17 ZWELITHINI ERNEST SHONGWE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Mpumalanga 18 ANDILE TONY NHLAPO

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Mpumalanga 1 JOHAN DIETLOF AEGIDIUS BLIGNAUT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Mpumalanga 2 CHRISTO PEYPER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Mpumalanga 3 DOROTHEA MARIA BLIGNAUT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Mpumalanga 4 WILLEM ADRIAAN VAN DYK

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Mpumalanga 5 GIDEON RUDOLPH DE VRIES

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Mpumalanga 6 NICOLAAS WILLEM STAPELBERG

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Mpumalanga 1 LINDIWE NANA NGOBESE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: North West 1 THABO INNOCENTIA DINGILE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: North West 2 GAOLATLHWE JEREMIA TSHIPO

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: North West 3 KINGSLEY LEBOGANG ITLHOPENG

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: North West 4 ANTOINETTE LORETTA KEYSER

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: North West 5 KATALI ERIUS LETSHOLO

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: North West 6 ENOCK TSIETSI MODISAKENG

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: North West 7 THABANG ALFRED SEOKAMO

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: North West 8 DINEO GIVENESS MOKGOTHU

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: North West 9 NTHABISENG PATRICIA MOKWENA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: North West 10 MZUKISI ELIAS DINGILE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: North West 11 SIPHIWE EDWARD NGCONGWANE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: North West 12 THATO LLOYD MOKGOTHU

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: North West 13 IKGOPOLENG PHILLIP DITSHIPI

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: North West 14 ITUMELENG FLORA MOTEPE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: North West 15 TUMELO WALTER MAPHIRI

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS Regional: North West 1 JACOB MONTOSETSI LEBAKENG
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AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: North West 1 MMALE EUGENIA MONARENG

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: North West 2 MOTSHEDISI MELITA MOSOANG

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: North West 3 ZWIVHUYA BENJAMIN NKWINIKA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: North West 4 PAULOS MAKGASANE MOYO

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: North West 5 BANYANENG MOJELA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: North West 6 LEMOGANG VICTOR MOSANE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: North West 7 PATRICK TSIETSI MALOPE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: North West 8 WILLIAM KOKETSO MOHOLE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: North West 9 PETRUS TLHOPEGO BALOYI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: North West 10 TALITA MIRRIAM MUDAU

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: North West 11 CORNELIUS NOTRIEM

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: North West 1 MZAMANE CONVY BALOYI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: North West 1 KABELO ASHLY NTHEKISO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: North West 2 JACOB MOLOPE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: North West 3 CICILIAH MOSELE TLALE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: North West 4 DAVID THAPELO RAMPAI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: North West 5 ANDILE GIFT NKONYANE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: North West 6 LLANA KELLY VALLABH

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: North West 7 GARTH LESTER LACKAY

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: North West 8 ISRAEL DENVILLE JENEKE

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: North West 1 NONBULELO SHIRLEY XATASI

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: North West 2 PETER TSHEOLA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: North West 3 NONTLANGANISO EDITH MCHOYIYA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: North West 1 ITISENG KENNETH MOROLONG

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: North West 2 MOHLOPI PHILLEMON MAPULANE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: North West 3 NOMBUYISELO GLADYS ADOONS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: North West 4 JANE MANGANYE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: North West 5 LESIBA EZEKIEL MOLALA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: North West 6 TIDIMALO INNOCENTIA LEGWASE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: North West 7 MATHEDI ASNATH MOLEKWA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: North West 8 KEITUMETSE BRIDGETTE TLHOMELANG

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: North West 9 SIBUSISO MACDONALD KULA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: North West 10 GABRIEL NARE NKGWENG

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: North West 11 FIKILE CASWELL MAHLOPHE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: North West 12 MOITHOESI ROSY DASSIE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: North West 13 THAMSANQA SIMON CHINA DODOVU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 1 SENTEBENG ELIZABETH YENDE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 2 KABELO MARTIN DIPHAHE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 3 TINKI FLORY TSHABALALA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 4 GEORGE KGOSIETSILE MOTLOGELWA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 5 SEHULARO IRENE KALAYAMOTHO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 6 SONNYBOY HENDRICK SETLHODI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 7 KGALI OUJAN SUPING

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 8 OFENTSE LAWRENCE TAU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 9 BADIROANG PRECILLA MOLATLHEGI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 10 MOTLHABANE ALBERT MOSIAPOA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 11 KGOMOTSHO CONSTANCE GABANAKGOSI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 12 MAKHONYA LAWRENCE MANGENA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 13 RAMONARE EPHRAIM KHOBO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 14 SARAH MORWA MACHUISA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 15 MONONO REBECCA PEARL PHOOFOLO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 16 GAOTLHOBOGWE BENJAMIN RABAJI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 17 TEBOGO FERDDY LETEBELE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 18 NKULULEKO FATYELA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 19 QUKU BETTIE NONTENJWA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 20 PHILLEMON BEMBE MOTSOERE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 21 SAMSON THABISO MOLEFE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 22 PUSELETSO ELLEN MOTSOERE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 23 PATRICIA LESEGO MOLEFE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 24 VIVIAN BUSISIWE YENDE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: North West 25 ELIZABETH LEBOGANG MODISE

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY Regional: North West 1 BRAYCE TRUSTEES BHEKINKOSI MTHIMKHULU

AFRICAN SECURITY CONGRESS Regional: North West 1 TEBOHO DANIEL MOTLOUNG

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 1 NTUTHUZELO EPHRAIM GEORGE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 2 JOHN MADIBENG THETHELETSA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 3 LWANDLEKAZI NGOMANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 4 KHABONINA NCAPAI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 5 MERRIAM MMAMATSHA MODISANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 6 SEKATANE CHRISTOFF NKASH

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 7 LERATO BELINAH TSOKU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 8 MAHADIYO CHRISTINAH MONTSE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 9 XOLILE MGADENI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 10 BOTSHELO JACOB BOGOSI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 11 KGOMOTSO ORAPELENG MODISANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 12 ATLEGANG ALPHUS MODISANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 13 AMANDA LOLWANE NOMALIZO MOGOTSI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 14 JOHANA NTEBO MOSITHO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 15 SIYAMDUMISA KHEBEVU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 16 NONZUKISO GOCINA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 17 THABO CHRISTOPHER MODISANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 18 FRIEDAH NOMVULA SIBEKO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 19 SPUNKI MARTIENS MPUTLE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 20 RAPULA EDWARD MOTSHEGARE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 21 MSINGISI ELDA BALISO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 22 TUMELO COMFORT MABOKE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 23 THABANG TSHEKISHO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 24 RETABISETSOE SAPHOKAZI DIKO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 25 BALE NDABA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: North West 26 LEBOGANG ABRAM SHEBI

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: North West 1 JOHN ITUMELENG MOKOENA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: North West 1 MAPHEFO MARIA MOTOMBOTHI

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: North West 2 SANDI DANIEL GCUKU

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: North West 3 JAQUALINE MMATHANTSA KGANO

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: North West 4 KEFILWE YVONNE MODISE
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AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: North West 5 LESEGO LUCIA MASUPANE

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: North West 6 PRISCILLA EMILY DIKELEDI LEBELOANE

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: North West 7 THEMBA JACK ANTONI

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: North West 8 BAILEKAE JOHANNES MOATLHODI

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: North West 9 BOKANG KGOROBA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: North West 10 BRIGHT SIBANDA

AL JAMA-AH Regional: North West 1 MOGAMAD GANIEF EBRAHIM HENDRICKS

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: North West 1 NTSIKELELO VICTOR GAEHLER

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: North West 1 GAPE CLARENCE KGADIETE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: North West 2 SEDIRI FREEDOM SELEKA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: North West 3 OTLAANKARABELA WILLY MALOSE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: North West 4 GAOLATIHEOPE ABEL MOOKI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: North West 5 MALEBOGO MARIAM SHOMOLEKAE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: North West 6 SELAKI LESLIE KOTSI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: North West 7 MASELAOTSWE CHARLOTTE MOKGOSI

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: North West 1 DAVID LEBOGANG MAJOLA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: North West 2 FRANS COLBERT BILA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: North West 3 JOHANNAH RAMOKONE SEPENG

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: North West 4 TEBELLO HLOELE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: North West 1 JOHN ANDILE MNGXITAM

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: North West 2 ZANELE PRICILLA LWANA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: North West 3 SHANTHA BALAKRISHNA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: North West 4 THANDISWA YAPHI

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: North West 5 S'BONELO ZOMAKAHLE ZUMA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: North West 6 NCEDISA MPEMNYAMA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: North West 7 LINDSAY GERALD MAASDORP

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: North West 8 THOBANI VITAS MTHOBISI ZIKALALA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: North West 9 MIRRIAM MOFOKENG

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: North West 10 HLENGIWE EDITH KUNENE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: North West 11 MBUISELO JEREMIAH MNGXITAMA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: North West 12 TSEKO PAUL NKHANE

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: North West 1 SRIKANTHAN VELAYUDAM PILLAY

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 1 SIPHO ERIC XIPU

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 2 MYBOY DEDRICK MOLUSI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 3 SENTSHO MOSES MOSWEU

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 4 JOEL MAPHURE MATHIBE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 5 GILBERT THAMSAQA NJEMLA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 6 MBIKAZI THELMA MGOLOMBANE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 7 TUMELO PETER MATHIAS

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 8 DERRICK SERAME DIRATSAGAE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 9 SCHALK MEDUPE JOHN PHOLO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 10 ANDREW RABONTSI MOTSILANYANE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 11 OTSEWAEMANG EZEKIEL LOBELO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 12 ZIYANDA FIKIZOLO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 13 NTATENYANA TITUS MOSWEU

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 14 GODFREY TEBOGO MOTLHAUDI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 15 JOYCE DIKELEDI MOLUSI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 16 TSHEPO WEBSTAR MMADI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 17 BETHUEL ALFRED MATHABE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 18 ATLARELANG MARIA MAHUMA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 19 ABEA DIKELEDI MOTSHELANOKA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 20 NKATSWENG MARTHA SEROTO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 21 TSHEPO BREWSTER MAUCO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 22 SINETHEMBA THULILE MICHELLE MAKHASI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 23 ELIZABETH DIMAKATSO MOLETSANE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: North West 24 MOLEFE FRANK KAMANYANE

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: North West 1 CHESLIN WAYNE FELIX

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: North West 1 JONAS RAMMUPUDU MOOKETSI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: North West 2 MATSHOLO MAGDELINE LEGALANYANA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: North West 3 BASI JOHANNES MATJILA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: North West 4 ROSINA SEBOKOLODI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: North West 5 PETER MODIKWE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 1 JOSEPH JOB MC GLUWA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 2 LEONARD JONES BASSON

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 3 CHERYL PHILLIPS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 4 ISAAC SELLO SEITLHOLO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 5 JOHANNA STEENKAMP

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 6 MODISAOTSILE LESLEY MOTHIBI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 7 JEANNE MARGUERITE ADRIAANSE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 8 THABO LEONALD SELEPE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 9 LUAN BAREND SNYDERS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 10 TEKO KLAAS MELAMU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 11 BEJAY TULSEE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 12 BAFANA FREDDY SONAKILE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 13 JACQUELINE RACHELLE THEOLOGO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 14 CARIN VISSER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 15 MPONENG WINSTON RABOTAPI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 16 CHRISTIAAN JOHANNES BESTER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 17 CHRISTIAAN JACOBUS STEYL

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 18 GERTRUIDA JACOBA TULLUES

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 19 TSHEPO KABELO THEKISO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 20 STEFAN TERBLANCHÉ

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 21 MOKGADI IDAH SATIKHE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 22 BAITSE ANTRONICA XHEKO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 23 PUSELETSO PAULINAH MOFOKENG

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 24 JAN JOHANNES KEET

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 25 BATSEBA NKELE MMETI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 26 TEBOGO ELIZABETH MATTHEWS

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS Regional: North West 1 PATRICK PILLAY

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: North West 1 JOSIAS MONYEBODI

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: North West 2 STONIA MOSHIDI MOLEFE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: North West 3 MMATSEKE RACHEL KWENAITE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: North West 4 BONKI MIRRIAM MOROPOTLI

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: North West 5 THABISO LUCKY DIALE
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ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: North West 6 MATOME ANDRIES PEU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: North West 1 JULIUS SELLO MALEMA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: North West 2 NYIKO FLOYD SHIVAMBU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: North West 3 DALUXOLO CHRISTOPHER MPOFU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: North West 4 HLENGIWE OCTAVIA MKHALIPHI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: North West 5 GODRICH AHMED GARDEE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: North West 6 LEIGH-ANN MATHYS

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: North West 7 MBUYISENI QUINTIN NDLOZI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: North West 8 NGWANAMAKWETLE RENEILOE MASHABELA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: North West 9 MARSHALL MZINGISI DLAMINI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: North West 10 TEBOGO JOSEPHINE MOKWELE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: North West 11 LEHLOHONOLO GOODWILL MOKOENA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: North West 12 NTOMBOVUYO VERONICA MENTE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: North West 13 NTHAKO SAM MATIASE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: North West 1 MBAHARE JOHANNES KEKANA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: North West 2 MIKA BENNET MOETI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: North West 3 PONTSHO REGINAH MAFETHE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: North West 4 LUCAS MODISE SEBELEBELE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: North West 5 MODISE IVAN MATABOGE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: North West 6 NGABI ELIAS MOGORU

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: North West 7 SEBOLAI DANIEL MANELE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: North West 8 MONAGENG JOSIAH RABOTAPE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: North West 9 MOGOMOTSI MARY GUMEDE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: North West 10 CORNELIA AITSIWEEMANG KEKESI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: North West 11 MONNAPULA JANTJIE DINOGE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: North West 12 MORWESI MATILDA MAKGOALE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: North West 13 DANIEL MAFUTHA MENGWAI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: North West 14 TATLHEGO SIMON MOGAMI

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: North West 15 ROSY KENEILWE KGOSIMORE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: North West 16 DARIUS RALEKOLANE NTSIE

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: North West 1 JOHAN REID

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: North West 2 STEPHEN REID

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: North West 3 CORLEA BOTHA

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: North West 4 CLAIR BROEDELET

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: North West 5 JOANNA TOVEY

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: North West 6 VERONA GAZENDAM

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: North West 7 JURGENS STEPHANUS TERBLANCHE

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL Regional: North West 1 JAN DANIEL LOTTER

GOOD Regional: North West 1 ERIK HARM HOLM

GOOD Regional: North West 2 STHEMBISO OSCAR NKGOENG

GOOD Regional: North West 3 HENDRINA JOHANNA LE ROUX

GOOD Regional: North West 4 THATO JEFFREY RAKGOMO

GOOD Regional: North West 5 WILLIAM NEO KGAJE

GOOD Regional: North West 6 PETER THABO KGAJE

GOOD Regional: North West 7 MARIO MATSHIPI

GOOD Regional: North West 8 ISRAEL SUNNYBOY MOGALE

GOOD Regional: North West 9 MINAH TEBOGO NYEUFANE

GOOD Regional: North West 10 MERRIAM JACOBETH REBECCA NGOBENI

GOOD Regional: North West 11 MOSHE TLAATLA

GOOD Regional: North West 12 SOLOMON TSHEPO MAHLANGU

GOOD Regional: North West 13 DINAH DISEBO TLADI

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: North West 1 DAVIE KAMFER

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: North West 1 GRACE NONTUTHUZELO PHASWANA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: North West 2 MATTHEWS MAKAKAOBA CHUMA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: North West 3 NEO PRECIOUS MATLALA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: North West 4 MBUYISWA AMOS MIYA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: North West 5 MAHLOHONOLO BRIAN KGOPA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: North West 6 DIKAGISHO YVONNE MOOKI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: North West 1 DOWELANI MBULAHENI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: North West 2 MASHUDU LESLY MBULAHENI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: North West 3 AZWIFARWI MPHEPHU

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: North West 4 MAVHUNGU MUSEKWA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: North West 5 THANDEKA MARIA SIBANYONI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: North West 6 THOMAS MATHAULULA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: North West 7 NDOWENI PATRICIA RAMALEBA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: North West 8 AZWIANEWI NELUFULE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: North West 9 MASHUDU VIRGINIA MUNZHEDZI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: North West 10 RABELANI NENGUDZA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: North West 11 MASHUDU ALFRED THANYANI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: North West 12 KHODANI MUKWEVHO

LAND PARTY Regional: North West 1 DASSY GCOBANI NDZONGANA

MINORITY FRONT Regional: North West 1 SHAMEEN THAKUR-RAJBANSI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: North West 1 ZWANNDA SIKHWARI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: North West 2 JOSEPH RATASANE MOSUPYE

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: North West 3 NONO MARTHA MOJAPELO

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: North West 4 MARIA SIBONGILE CHAUKE

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: North West 5 ROSINAH SONO

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: North West 6 LETTIE DUDUZILE MTSWENI

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS Regional: North West 1 PHINDILE PRECIOUS MKHIZE

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS Regional: North West 2 ITUMELENG INNOCENT TSASE

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: North West 1 MUZIKAYISE HLOPHE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: North West 1 MARTINLUTHER MZUKISI JAM

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: North West 2 BOIKHUTSO MABUELA LAWRENCE MOLOTO

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: North West 3 MOLEFI BENJAMIN OLIFANT

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: North West 4 JEFFREY PHILEMON MAGANO

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: North West 5 ROSINAH NTOMBI TSHWEU

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: North West 6 EMELDAH KHUTSAFALO MODISE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: North West 7 MEREKI ELIAS CHOWE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: North West 8 FREDDY RANYALOKO MOREBODI

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: North West 9 MOTLHANKE HERMAN MAGOLENG

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 1 OHALETSE JONATHAN MOLEFE

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 2 PAUL SHIMANE MOTSHUDI

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 3 KEDIEMETSE WENDY PAKWE

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 4 BAKANG OARABILE LETHOKO
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PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: North West 5 THEDI DARRIUS MOROPA

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: North West 1 SINDISIWE SYLVIA ZEKA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY Regional: North West 1 JULIUS NSINGWANE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 1 BOTHO PORTIA BOPALAMO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 2 SHAHEEN KHAN

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 3 BERNICE MAMPHENG LESELI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 4 MONAGENG ISAAC TSOENE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 5 GALALETSANG SETSHOGOE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 6 THABISO PATRICK MOLEFI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 7 GOITSEMODIMO ALEX MOROBENG

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 8 MODISE JERRY MLAMBO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 9 OAGENG ISAAC CHOSE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 10 JOHANNA MAPULA MONENE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 11 STEVEN JACOB MASITE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 12 MPHO PRECENCIA RAMOROBI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 13 KOMANE ELIAS MAWELA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 14 EMMANUEL KGOTLANTWA LEEPILE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 15 ODIRILE CHARITY BOASE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 16 SIPHAMANDLA KHULANI MAKHANYA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 17 ANDILE CEDRIC NAZO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 18 SAMUEL MOLATLHEGI TSHANGE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 19 POLLEN SERAME MAFULAKO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 20 MFANELO STEPHEN NONZABA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 21 THUTO HUGH PHEKO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 22 KAGISO MOSES KGWADI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 23 NEO BRENDA MMOLAI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 24 JOHN MERE BOASE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 25 JUSTICE MOLEFE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 26 SEUNTJIE SHERPHERD DUIKER

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 27 BAGANETSENG WISEMAN TABANE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: North West 28 MANKILE RUTH TOUTE

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI Regional: North West 1 NTHABISENG TOPSION MATUNYANE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: North West 1 MPHUMELELO BEKUMUZI MNISI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: North West 1 NAMHLA GLORIA NOTSHAYA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: North West 2 SIPHUMLE MATHISO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: North West 3 SAMUEL MATSHWENYEGO MUALEFE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: North West 4 LEBOGANG ELIZABETH NKOSI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: North West 5 MMADITABA SHIMEIN SEENYANE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: North West 6 NONKWEZANI EVA MABE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: North West 1 IGNATIUS MICHAEL GROENEWALD

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: North West 2 STEPHANUS FRANSZOUIS DU TOIT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: North West 3 IZAK JOHANNES DE VILLIERS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: North West 4 MARLENE DU TOIT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: North West 5 DE WET NEL

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: North West 6 ELLA DOROTHEA FREDRIKA LOURENS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: North West 7 MATTHYS JACOBUS VAN TONDER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: North West 8 TIMOTHEUS FRANCOIS POTGIETER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: North West 9 ERNS LODEWUKIS KLEYNHANS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: North West 10 JOHANNES FRANCOIS SCHUTTE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: North West 11 PERCY HENRY BOOTH

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: North West 12 HENDRIK FRANS CORNELIUS JORDAAN

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: North West 13 STEPHANUS PETRUS KLOPPERS

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: North West 1 BOSA DAISY LEDWABA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: North West 2 THANDIWE LYDIA THABETHE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: North West 3 GALEO CONSTANCE MOGALE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: North West 4 LESEGO ENID MOKONE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: North West 5 LYDIA GAALORWE GRATITUDE NTANGA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: North West 6 KELLINAH JABULILE MDHLULI

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: North West 7 REJOICE KGOMOTSO MONAMATHA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: North West 8 BIBI FORTUNATE MULTINAME MOEKETSI

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: North West 9 AMANDA EMILY MASHOKO

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: North West 10 MELANIE REINECKE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: North West 11 SIYASANGA MADIKANE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: North West 12 KGAOTSANG RUTH GAILELE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: North West 13 SEBOLETSWE DORIEN SEJAMOHOLO

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: North West 14 ANNETJIE EPHENIA SELEBOGO

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: North West 15 CHRISTINA DIKOA SEKHOTO

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: North West 16 MODIANE VIRGINIA PILANE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: North West 17 ANNAH DIKELEDI NGALE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: North West 18 MATLHODI MARGARET JEBETLE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Northern Cape 1 ERICK KHOLISILE WIZEMAN STRAUSS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Northern Cape 2 THAPELO JOHN THIPE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Northern Cape 3 ANDREW LOUIS SCHWARTZ

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Northern Cape 4 LIONEL VICTOR DE WEE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Northern Cape 5 RUBEN VAN ROOYEN

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS Regional: Northern Cape 1 JACOB MONTOSETSI LEBAKENG

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 1 BOTSHELO GIVENESS ITUMELENG

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 2 THABANG MATHEWS MAETSE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 3 CHRISTOPHER POGISHO TIRE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 4 VELILE WILLIAM NQAKALA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 5 GAOTLHAELWE GABRIEL MOENG

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 6 MPHO CHARLOTTE OLIPHANT

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 7 BONGANI MARVEN ZWANE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 8 THAPELO ANDRIES KGAKATSI

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 9 MONWABISI STEPHANUS BANGIWE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 10 MISHACK BONGANI MELANE

AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Northern Cape 1 MZAMANE CONVY BALOYI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Northern Cape 1 MOTHEO MOGAKOLODI TOBOSI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Northern Cape 2 JASON PAUL NORMAN LAW

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Northern Cape 3 ANDILE GIFT NKONYANE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Northern Cape 4 KABELO ASHLY NTHEKISO

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Northern Cape 5 TARRYN ASHLEIGH FITZGERALD

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Northern Cape 6 BASIL ADRIAAN LOTTER

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Northern Cape 1 RASJUNGLELAW BINGHI DIKODU



Party name List type Order number Full names Surname

National NPE2019

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Northern Cape 2 TEBOGO PATRICK MOSEDI

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Northern Cape 3 OTSILE ALLOCIOUS MARTIN

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Northern Cape 4 KEOBALETSWE MILDRED KGWADI

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Northern Cape 5 EPHRAIM SEWEDI

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Northern Cape 6 MOSES JOSHUA SELEKISHO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Northern Cape 1 MIRRIAM THENJIWE KIBI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Northern Cape 2 DIKGANG MATHEWS STOCK

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Northern Cape 3 NTAOLENG PATRICIA PEACOCK

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Northern Cape 4 MOSES LEBONA MOALOSI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Northern Cape 5 KENALEMANG EUNICE BOJOSI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Northern Cape 1 BONOLO CATHERINE MAGOBELELO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Northern Cape 2 KARABO GODSON POLELO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Northern Cape 3 KGOSIETSILE ERIC MODIRAPULA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Northern Cape 4 JEFFREY SERAME KELETSO KEBALEFETSE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Northern Cape 5 OUTLWILE FELICITY POLELO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Northern Cape 6 MASEGO CHARLOTTE MOLELE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Northern Cape 7 GOITSEONE CYNTHIA POLELO

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Northern Cape 8 PELONTLE CLAUDETTE TSHABANG

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Northern Cape 9 TEKO VICTOR PHEPHENG

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Northern Cape 10 KEDISALETSE GLADYS STYLE

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY Regional: Northern Cape 1 BRAYCE TRUSTEES BHEKINKOSI MTHIMKHULU

AFRICAN SECURITY CONGRESS Regional: Northern Cape 1 TEBOHO DANIEL MOTLOUNG

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 1 VUYOLWETHU GEORGE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 2 SANDI GEORGE MHLAFU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 3 KONOPO JACOB TSHABALALA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 4 IDA KERNEELS

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 5 JEREMIA OLEBOGENG SERITSHANE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 6 THEMBELA INNOCENT MVULA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 7 NKOSINATHI ANTHONY SHEZI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 8 THOZAMILE RONNY MABOPHE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 9 KHAYALETHU MLOBELI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 10 MARIA GASENAMORE

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Northern Cape 1 MARCELIA DIPONDWANE POTGIETER

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Northern Cape 2 KOENA KWANZA TOYI-TOYI MOKOENA

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Northern Cape 3 TSHWARO BENEDICT MEREOTLHE

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Northern Cape 4 MAGDELINE KEBOGILE MAULIDI

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Northern Cape 5 GRANNY MILLICENT BETTINAH MOKOENA

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Northern Cape 6 ZOLA MAZOZO MOKOENA

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Northern Cape 7 WILMA ESTELLE GATRI

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Northern Cape 8 PUSELETSO GEORGINA MOTHAE

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Northern Cape 9 CUTEN XAVIER WILLIAMS

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Northern Cape 1 MOLAPI ANDRIES PLOUAMMA

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Northern Cape 1 MOGAMAD GANIEF EBRAHIM HENDRICKS

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Northern Cape 1 NTSIKELELO VICTOR GAEHLER

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Northern Cape 1 NGUNGUNYANA CEDRICK NODOBA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Northern Cape 2 ELLEN VINGWANE

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Northern Cape 3 AKANYANG REGINALDOHR BRAINS LEKHULA

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Northern Cape 4 KAGISHO JOEL MATLHABA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Northern Cape 1 DAVID ROOI NGOMANE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Northern Cape 2 KHOMOTSO WITTER MOHLALA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Northern Cape 3 GIVEN SIKHUMBANE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Northern Cape 4 FENNY MAHLASEDI MONARENG

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Northern Cape 5 GLENDAH DINIKO SIHLANGU

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Northern Cape 1 JOHN ANDILE MNGXITAM

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Northern Cape 2 ZANELE PRICILLA LWANA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Northern Cape 3 SHANTHA BALAKRISHNA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Northern Cape 4 THANDISWA YAPHI

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Northern Cape 5 S'BONELO ZOMAKAHLE ZUMA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Northern Cape 6 NCEDISA MPEMNYAMA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Northern Cape 7 LINDSAY GERALD MAASDORP

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Northern Cape 8 THOBANI VITAS MTHOBISI ZIKALALA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Northern Cape 9 MIRRIAM MOFOKENG

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Northern Cape 10 HLENGIWE EDITH KUNENE

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Northern Cape 1 SRIKANTHAN VELAYUDAM PILLAY

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 1 SIPHO ERIC XIPU

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 2 BRIAN LONWABO MAHLATI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 3 PALESA DESREE PHARA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 4 GRACE MELAKETSO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 5 GORATAMANG NEVILLE MELAKETSO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 6 GOPOLANG GINGER MATLHARE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 7 DINEO DEBORAH NKOKHA

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Northern Cape 1 MIETJIE NEELS

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Northern Cape 2 FENOID NATHAN TITUS

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Northern Cape 3 MAGDALENA BROMKAMP

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Northern Cape 4 CHRISTIAAN GEORGE

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Northern Cape 5 JENNINE MITCHELL

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Northern Cape 6 NATAZA JOLAURA ANDREAS

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Northern Cape 1 ROBIN DALE FISHER

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Northern Cape 2 CHRISTIAAN RUDOLF LIEBENBERG

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Northern Cape 3 KATRINA DE WEE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Northern Cape 4 ANNA DE BRUIN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Northern Cape 1 GIZELLA OPPERMAN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Northern Cape 2 WILLEM FREDERIK FABER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Northern Cape 3 VERONICA VAN DYK

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Northern Cape 4 DIRK JAN STUBBE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Northern Cape 5 DELMAINE CHESLEY CHRISTIANS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Northern Cape 6 WILLEM ABRAHAM STEPHANUS AUCAMP

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Northern Cape 7 JOSEPH JULIUS WITBOOI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Northern Cape 8 MOSES JAKKALS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Northern Cape 9 BOITUMELO MAXWELL BABUSENG

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Northern Cape 10 GREGORY ALLEN GROOTBOOM

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS Regional: Northern Cape 1 PATRICK PILLAY

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Northern Cape 1 MATHEBULA JACOB MTHOMBENI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Northern Cape 1 JULIUS SELLO MALEMA
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ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Northern Cape 2 NYIKO FLOYD SHIVAMBU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Northern Cape 3 DALUXOLO CHRISTOPHER MPOFU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Northern Cape 4 HLENGIWE OCTAVIA MKHALIPHI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Northern Cape 5 GODRICH AHMED GARDEE

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Northern Cape 1 MBAHARE JOHANNES KEKANA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Northern Cape 2 MASEGO DORCAS KODISANG

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Northern Cape 3 MOTSWALEDI MARTIN RANKAPOLE

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Northern Cape 1 JOHAN REID

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Northern Cape 2 STEPHEN REID

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Northern Cape 3 ADRIAAN PIETER VAN NIEKERK

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Northern Cape 4 LARA KUMM

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL Regional: Northern Cape 1 JAN DANIEL LOTTER

GOOD Regional: Northern Cape 1 BRUNHILD RALP SHANN STRAUSS

GOOD Regional: Northern Cape 2 FRANCISCO BRUCE OLIVIER

GOOD Regional: Northern Cape 3 MAGDELENE JOHANNA OLIPHANT

GOOD Regional: Northern Cape 4 JACK STEYN

GOOD Regional: Northern Cape 5 MOHAMED SHAREEF ROSEN

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Northern Cape 1 CORNELIUS VERNON PETERSEN

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Northern Cape 2 SYLVIA MINNAAR

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Northern Cape 3 JACOB FRANCOIS FARO

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Northern Cape 1 THABO ALFRED MANDILA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Northern Cape 1 RUDZANI JOHANNAH MUKWEVHO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Northern Cape 2 MPATI EVODIA SEPINARE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Northern Cape 3 MAVHUNGU ESTHER KHOROMBI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Northern Cape 4 VERONICA NTOMBIZIVELILE DANA

LAND PARTY Regional: Northern Cape 1 DASSY GCOBANI NDZONGANA

MINORITY FRONT Regional: Northern Cape 1 SHAMEEN THAKUR-RAJBANSI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Northern Cape 1 ARRIE PLAATJIES

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Northern Cape 2 GERT BITTERBOS

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Northern Cape 3 JOHANNES JACOBS

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Northern Cape 4 KATRIENA JENNIFER GEWERS

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Northern Cape 5 VINEN LESLIE MARSHEL QUEST

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Northern Cape 6 SARAH VAN WYK

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Northern Cape 7 PETRUS VISAGIE

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Northern Cape 8 SIMON ZEEKOEI

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS Regional: Northern Cape 1 THEMBISILE MKHIZE

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS Regional: Northern Cape 2 DUDU LEOCADIA NZAMA

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Northern Cape 1 MUZIKAYISE HLOPHE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Northern Cape 1 BERNARD MATTHEWS

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: Northern Cape 1 LEANNE JENEAN HEATHER WILLIAMS

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 1 SINDISIWE SYLVIA ZEKA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY Regional: Northern Cape 1 JULIUS NSINGWANE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Northern Cape 1 POGISHO RIVONIA MORWAKGOSI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Northern Cape 2 HILTON MLANDELI NKOSI

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Northern Cape 3 XOLANI NOFEMELE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Northern Cape 4 LEBOGANG RICHARD MONCHO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Northern Cape 5 NKOSINATHI ANDREW MCETYWA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Northern Cape 6 REGINALD MOSIMANEGAPE MOGAECHO

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI Regional: Northern Cape 1 NTHABISENG TOPSION MATUNYANE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Northern Cape 1 MPHUMELELO BEKUMUZI MNISI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 1 HOWARD MARIO FORTUIN

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 2 REVIN ELMO MASON

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 3 CHANDREE GENIVEVE MORRIS

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 4 ALVON BURNETT FORTUIN

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 5 EDWIN WILLIAM CLOETE

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 6 ILENE THERESA DANSTER

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 7 MELADINE JAMARINE RAMAN

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Northern Cape 8 LEE-ROY CLOETE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Northern Cape 1 WYNAND JOHANNES BOSHOFF

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Northern Cape 2 DANIEL JOHANNES COETZEE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Northern Cape 3 WILLIAM JAMES MARKRAM

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Northern Cape 4 THEODORUS ERNST JOUBERT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Northern Cape 5 HENDRIK JOHANNES LIEBENBERG GREYLING

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Northern Cape 1 LINDIWE NANA NGOBESE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 1 STEVEN NICHOLAS SWART

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 2 MARIE ELIZABETH SUKERS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 3 MARVIN CHRISTIANS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 4 WILLIAM FRANKLIN NEL

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 5 LYNETTE DELIA PALM

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 6 CHESLYN WAGNE SWARTZ

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 7 LOUISE SWAN

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 8 JOSEPH MATTHEE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 9 ADAM JOSEF PATRICK MAKHETHA

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 10 DARRYL SELWYN LAWRENCE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 11 ASHTON JAMES ANDREW COOPOOSAMY

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 12 JAN MAARMAN

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 13 ANDRE JOSEPH WEBER

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 14 VICTOR EMMANNUELE THOMAS SABBE

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 15 PAGIEL JOSHUA CHETTY

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 16 KENNETH GEORGE WILLIAMS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 17 JIMMY BARNARD

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 18 PAUL NICHOLAS GILLION

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 19 DIEDRIK ARNOLDUS KRUGER

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 20 MARION LEE-ANN TROUT

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 21 SHAUN LIONEL CAIRNS

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 22 RICARDO DEAN BESTER

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY Regional: Western Cape 23 DARREL ANTON SCHEFFERS

AFRICAN CONGRESS OF DEMOCRATS Regional: Western Cape 1 JACOB MONTOSETSI LEBAKENG

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 1 RALTON ASHLEY NOLAN

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 2 MBONELI LAYISHILE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 3 THAMSANQA LEFTY MARTHINUS

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 4 ZUKELWA HAZEL MANYAKANYAKA

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 5 MARILYN THEMBISILE MGUMANE

AFRICAN CONTENT MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 6 LUCKY MFOWOMZI BOOI
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AFRICAN COVENANT Regional: Western Cape 1 MZAMANE CONVY BALOYI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Western Cape 1 JEREMY DAVID ACTON

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Western Cape 2 LUCY PUMLA BUYAPI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Western Cape 3 LOYISO FAITH NTSHANGA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Western Cape 4 BONGANI LAWRENCE APPOLIS

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Western Cape 5 THEMBELANI IRVIN MAQWAZIMA

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Western Cape 6 WILSON THEMBILE BARENDI

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Western Cape 7 MALIBONGWE MENQE

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Western Cape 8 JACO CHRISTOPHER JACOBS

AFRICAN DEMOCRATIC CHANGE Regional: Western Cape 9 VIVIAN MPONTSENG BAFAZINI

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 1 ABEL KIWIT

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 2 DITLHARE NGUBELANGA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 3 MONDE KULA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 4 MAKAZOLE QAMBINYA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 5 ERIC KHUMLA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 6 XOLA PAYI

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 7 PRIMROSE NOSIPHO DLILANGA

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 8 NOLUSINDISO GONTSHI

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 9 THAMIE VUYANI TSOANANYANE

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 10 MKHULULI MAPEYI

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 11 BULELANI NGUBELANGA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 1 HISAMODIEN MOHAMED

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 2 FAIEZ JACOBS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 3 KHAYALETHU ELVIS MAGAXA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 4 QUBUDILE RICHARD DYANTYI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 5 KENNETH LEONARD JACOBS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 6 BHEKI MATHEWS HADEBE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 7 SIPHOKUHLE PATREIN

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 8 MAURENCIA NATALIE GILLION

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 9 LINDA NELLIE MOSS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 10 SHARON WINONA DAVIDS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 11 ELLEN PRINS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 12 TOZAMA NOMSA BEVU

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 13 ANDREW FRANS MADELLA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 14 RONALDA SCHIVONNE NALUMANGO

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 15 MCEBISI LIVINGSTONE MNCONYWA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 16 MATHILDA MICHELLE BAINS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 17 JONTON SNYMAN

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 18 ZOLEKA IRIS MOON

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 19 THEMBINKOSI BETHWELL TEBELE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 20 MANDISA OCTOVIA MATSHOBA

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 21 VICTOR NKOSINATHI MFUSI

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 22 NTOMBENDE JOSELINAH LANDINGWE

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 23 JOHN WILLIAMS SCHUURMAN

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 1 BELINDA ESMERALDA PETERSEN

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 2 SYDNEY CECIL TUTIES

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 3 CAROL RHODE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 4 YVONNE ROSÄLINE SWARTZ

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 5 CAROLINE MANUEL

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 6 HANNELIZE CATHERINE GREENFIELD

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 7 SANELE SYDWELL QUMBA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 8 NOMONDE NANCY MRAJI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 9 BENNET VAVI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 10 FLORENCE NOLUDWE MAZULA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 11 SHARON NOKWAZI MZWAKALI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 12 LEONORA TEMBISA STOKWE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 13 NOMZAMO SODOZA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 14 FUNGILE STANLEY NGQOLEKA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 15 LUCIA NOKHAYALETHU KONSASI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 16 NOMAKHAZI CORDELIA TOLIBADI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 17 PATRICK MANDLA MKUTUKANA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 18 MLANDELI TSHEME

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 19 KHAYAKAZI MARGARET SHUSHU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 20 NOMAPHAHLO GXILISHE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 21 SONITYI SOUGHT ALAM

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 22 XOLILE MATTHEW NGCAKAZA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 23 MZWANDILE MICHAEL KATE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 24 NONYAMEKO FLORANCE KOTYI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 25 ZUKISWA THEODORA NKASHE

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 26 ZINDZI NGXOBONGWANA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 27 NONELWA SODOZA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 28 NOSAKHELE GALA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 29 NTOMBIKAYISE LIGNORIA MAGWAXAZA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 30 LUNGISA MANDILOYI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 31 NDABANGAYE BATHINI LUBAXA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 32 THANDISIZWE MAXAZI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 33 SHEILA MDUNYELWA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 34 ZWELANDILE QONDANI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 35 DALUVUSO GRACIOUS MGQUBA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 36 NOMVUME JOSEPHINE SEBEZELA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 37 LUCAS WELLEM

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 38 MOSES NQWEMESHA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 39 MARGARET JONGANI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 40 NOKUTHULA FELICIA FANI

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 41 BULELWA NQURU

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 42 GCINIKHAYA SIWAHLA TSHINGANA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 43 ZUKISANI CHRISTOPHER KHOTA

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 44 RAYAANA EDWARDS

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION Regional: Western Cape 45 THATISHI FRANK MAKOFANE

AFRICAN RENAISSANCE UNITY Regional: Western Cape 1 BRAYCE TRUSTEES BHEKINKOSI MTHIMKHULU

AFRICAN SECURITY CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 1 TEBOHO DANIEL MOTLOUNG

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 1 PRINCE BELGUIM NKOSEKAYA GOBINGCA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 2 CRAIG ALAN CERFF

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 3 UNATHI CECILIA MKABILE
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AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 4 THANDISWA MAKI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 5 MADELYN ROSELINE MESSELAAR

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 6 ZOLILE DERALD FENI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 7 TEMBILE PAMA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 8 BONISWA JUDITH MXHAKAZA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 9 BRETT-MARVIN EDWARDS

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 10 JENNIFER NOMAMPONDOMISE MKABILE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 11 JENNIFER PRISCILLA NOVEMBER

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 12 MHLANGABEZI FELEX BENGE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 13 NDILEKA MARKUS

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 14 ABRAHAM JACOBUS CUPIDO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 15 MZWABANTU JEFFREY RAMETI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 16 SIYANDA WINDASI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 17 PUMLA HILDA TYALIBONGO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 18 NONZWAKAZI EARLY MLINDI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 19 MAVIS NOMVAKWAKHE GXOTHANI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 20 VENETIA MAGDALENE ORGILL

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 21 ZIBONELE MICHAEL CAJI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 22 PHUMZILE MNTUYEDWA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 23 NOMAINDIA MAKIBI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 24 LONA EDITH TYONANA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 25 SIVUYILE MENE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 26 ANDISWA MTUNGATA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 27 HEADMAN ZUKILE MSUTU

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 28 ANELE BUTHELEZI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 29 SIYASANGA VONGWE

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 30 ZIYANDA SIMANI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 31 EDWARD GEORGE STRINGER

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 32 AÄRON MARTIN WILLIAM MESSELAAR

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 33 BONGANI MAXWELL GOBODO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 34 NCEBAKAZI MAGAXA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 35 MGCAKAMELI TIKO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 36 NOMBULELO MARY SIJIYO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 37 ZUKISWA CHEMO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 38 NOKWANDA SANDRA MAKWELA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 39 TSHIRELETSO KHOTSENG

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 40 YONELA VAMVA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 41 MVUYISI KHULWINI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 42 ZONGAMELE BALISO

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 43 EDWARD MOALUSI NTHABA

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 44 MBONGENI JALI

AFRICAN TRANSFORMATION MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 45 TEMPLETON MALIXOLE MBEKWA

AFRIKAN ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL DEMOCRATS Regional: Western Cape 1 JOHN ITUMELENG MOKOENA

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Western Cape 1 MOLAPI ANDRIES PLOUAMMA

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 1 MOGAMAT BEDFORD

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 2 ACHMAD HENDRICKS

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 3 SHARIFA FREDERICKS

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 4 MAS'OOD LAWRENCE

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 5 SHAMS TABREZ SAYED

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 6 TASNEEM ABRAHAMS

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 7 ZAKIA BUTT

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 8 VERONICA DELPHINA CECILIA AFRICA

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 9 ADELAH BALASKAS

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 10 MARELDIA BROWN

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 11 ASA BROWN

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 12 ABDULLAH AZIZ DAVIDS

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 13 FARIEDA GOVINDASAMY

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 14 RASHAAD HAYNIE

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 15 GASANT KAMAAR

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 16 FATIMA KENNY-THOMAS

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 17 CORNELIA JURGENS

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 18 MAGADIEN LEVY

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 19 NADIA LEVY

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 20 HEATHER JOYCE MOSES

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 21 ABEEDA NICHOLAS

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 22 OMAR NOORDIEN

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 23 GAALIEDA SASMAN

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 24 RAGEEMAH SEPTEMBER

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 25 YOEMNA THEYS

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 26 MARGARET VAN SCHALKWYK

AL JAMA-AH Regional: Western Cape 27 NAZMIE JAMODIEN

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Western Cape 1 NOKONWABA ELLESON MONAKALE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Western Cape 2 NCEBA ENGE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Western Cape 3 VUYANI YOKWANA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Western Cape 4 WELCOME MXUTU

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Western Cape 5 ANELE MLUNGUZA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Western Cape 6 GCOBANI SIPETA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Western Cape 7 NKOSAZANA VICTORIA MEHLOMAKULU

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Western Cape 8 BUSISWA GQWETA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Western Cape 9 BUKELWA EUNICE TSOAELI

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Western Cape 10 BUSISIWE MAGODA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Western Cape 11 KHUTHALA YONELA TERECIA NODUME

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Western Cape 12 MAKOSANDILE ALFRED MTYHOBILE

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Western Cape 13 CHARLIE ZOLILE DODA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Western Cape 14 NKOSAYITHETHI GODONGWANA

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Western Cape 15 MAHLUBI ANDERSON SEYAMO

ALLIANCE FOR TRANSFORMATION FOR ALL Regional: Western Cape 16 PHILISWA LETTICIA MAGOPENI

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION Regional: Western Cape 1 BHEKISISA PHILLIP MCHUNU

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Western Cape 1 MANTSUKU NOEL MATHIBELA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Western Cape 2 JULIET DIKELEDI MATLHABE

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Western Cape 3 KGOMOTSO GEORGE JUSTICE MOOKA

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Western Cape 4 BABUDIYE DORRIS MASHEGO

BETTER RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION Regional: Western Cape 5 LUCAS MPUNDU NGONDO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 1 JOHN ANDILE MNGXITAM
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BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 2 ZANELE PRICILLA LWANA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 3 SHANTHA BALAKRISHNA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 4 THANDISWA YAPHI

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 5 S'BONELO ZOMAKAHLE ZUMA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 6 NCEDISA MPEMNYAMA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 7 LINDSAY GERALD MAASDORP

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 8 THOBANI VITAS MTHOBISI ZIKALALA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 9 MIRRIAM MOFOKENG

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 10 HLENGIWE EDITH KUNENE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 11 REGINALD SIBONGISENI NGCOBO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 12 THANDIE HLUPHEKA SHIHUNDLA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 13 TSEKO PAUL NKHANE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 14 THAPELO COLLEN MAFA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 15 SKHUMBUZO MAZIBUKO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 16 NTSAKO JILLY MTETWA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 17 NTOKOZO FORTUNATE NGCOBO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 18 MBONGISENI SIPHAMANDLA SIMON MASIMULA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 19 ZOLISWA BEAUTY NGINDO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 20 THANDOLWETHU ABA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 21 VIWE BOKVELDT

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 22 FEZIWE FAITH SIGQUMO

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 23 NTOBEKO TOSE

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 24 LWANDA MBANTSA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 25 BULELANI KHUBHEKA

BLACK FIRST LAND FIRST Regional: Western Cape 26 PHELISWA SIGQUMO

CAPITALIST PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Western Cape 1 SRIKANTHAN VELAYUDAM PILLAY

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 1 BRIAN LONWABO MAHLATI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 2 SIPHO ERIC XIPU

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 3 MARTIN WILLIAM VISSER

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 4 NTOZAKHE WILSON SIKO

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 5 KATTY NOBLE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 6 MXOLISI CYPRIAN NQANDA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 7 PALESA DESREE PHARA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 8 OSCAR RAMABUYA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 9 TARCIA MAKUPULA

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 10 MCINGELENI MAQHALOTI

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 11 BARRY NOBLE

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 12 ISRAEL KLINK

CHRISTIAN POLITICAL MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 13 HENRY HUMPHREYS

COMPATRIOTS OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Western Cape 1 CHESLIN WAYNE FELIX

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Western Cape 1 DEIDRE CARTER

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Western Cape 2 LOUIS MICHAEL GREEN

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Western Cape 3 RENÉ PAIGE THERESA LEWIS

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Western Cape 4 ELTON MARK PETERSEN

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Western Cape 5 CHRISTELLE ASTRID SCHEEPERS

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Western Cape 6 LEQWETHA MORRIS MONOANA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Western Cape 7 ANTHONY DAVID HALL

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Western Cape 8 MLUNGISI BOYSEY BLEKI

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Western Cape 9 ELSABE ZOLISWA MAQHINA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Western Cape 10 FRANCOIS JACQUES-PIERRE MALAN

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Western Cape 11 JONGINKOSI KWETANA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Western Cape 12 NOMTHANDAZO RUTH MOTJELELE

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Western Cape 13 GILMOR RUDOLF HEYNS

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Western Cape 14 JESMAINE LINDA GANGA

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Western Cape 15 BUKELWA FELICIA NDZULE-JACOBS

CONGRESS  OF THE PEOPLE Regional: Western Cape 16 ALVINA NOCH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 1 ELEANORE ROCHELLE JACQUELENE SPIES

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 2 BENEDICTA MARIA VAN MINNEN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 3 ALEXANDRA LILIAN AMELIA ABRAHAMS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 4 EMMA LOUISE POWELL

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 5 ZAKHELE NJABULO MBHELE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 6 JAN NAUDÉ DE VILLIERS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 7 MICHAEL BAGRAIM

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 8 LEON AMOS SCHREIBER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 9 DION TRAVERS GEORGE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 10 THEMBEKILE RICHARD MAJOLA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 11 TANDI GLORIA MPAMBO-SIBHUKWANA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 12 SAREL JACOBUS FRANCOIS MARAIS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 13 OCKERT STEFANUS TERBLANCHE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 14 DAVID WILLIAM BRYANT

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 15 DIRK KOTZÉ

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 16 NICHOLAS GEORG MYBURGH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 17 PIETER VAN DALEN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 18 JESSICA ELIZABETH SHELVER

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 19 CHUMANI KOBENI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 20 CAYLA ANN TOMšS MURRAY

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 21 PHINDILE MAXITI

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 22 CONRAD JAMES POOLE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 23 CATHLENE LABUSCHAGNE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 24 KATHERINE ALEXANDRA CHRISTIE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 25 PETER GEORGE HELFRICH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 26 MARIO ANDRÉ WESSELS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 27 CATHARINA SUSANNA ABELL

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 28 BRENDAN VAN DER MERWE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 29 SANDILE SYDNEY BOOYSEN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 30 LINDA LANDU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 31 RAINEY THAMIE HUGO

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 32 NICOLAAS SALMON LOUW

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 33 FABIAN KEVIN AH-SING

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 34 NATASHYA KRISTANNA PILLAY

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 35 IMELDA JOAN BESWICK

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 36 PIETER ADRIAAN RAUTENBACH

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 37 VUYOKAZI MATANZIMA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 38 ARLENE ADAMS
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DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 39 TANDEKA GQADA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 40 ARCHIBOLD MZUVUKILE FIGLAN

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 41 THULANI DASA

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 42 NCUMISA GLORIA MAHANGU

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 43 SUMAYA TALIEP

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 44 FAZLOODIEN ABRAHAMS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 45 ALETTA THERON

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 46 SALIEM ABERSALIE

DEMOCRATIC LIBERAL CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 1 PATRICK PILLAY

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Western Cape 1 QUEENETT BETHANIE

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Western Cape 2 SIMON LUZUKO MZINGELI

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Western Cape 3 OLIVIA LUNGISWA WELANI

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Western Cape 4 LULAMILE BAVUMA

ECONOMIC EMANCIPATION FORUM Regional: Western Cape 5 BONISILE PAPA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 1 JULIUS SELLO MALEMA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 2 NYIKO FLOYD SHIVAMBU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 3 DALUXOLO CHRISTOPHER MPOFU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 4 HLENGIWE OCTAVIA MKHALIPHI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 5 GODRICH AHMED GARDEE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 6 LEIGH-ANN MATHYS

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 7 MBUYISENI QUINTIN NDLOZI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 8 NGWANAMAKWETLE RENEILOE MASHABELA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 9 MARSHALL MZINGISI DLAMINI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 10 TEBOGO JOSEPHINE MOKWELE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 11 LEHLOHONOLO GOODWILL MOKOENA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 12 NTOMBOVUYO VERONICA MENTE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 13 NTHAKO SAM MATIASE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 14 NOKULUNGA PRIMROSE SONTI

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 15 PATRICK SINDANE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 16 YOLISWA NOMAMPONDOMISE YAKO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 17 MGCINI TSHWAKU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 18 SOPHIE SUZAN THEMBEKWAYO

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 19 PEBANE GEORGE MOTEKA

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 20 NONTANDO JUDITH NOLUTSHUNGU

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 21 PHUTI PETER KEETSE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 22 MMABATHO OLIVE MOKAUSE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS Regional: Western Cape 23 MADIMETJA LORENCE MATSETELA

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY Regional: Western Cape 1 GAMIET AMIEN BRENNEN

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Western Cape 1 JOHAN REID

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Western Cape 2 STEPHEN REID

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Western Cape 3 VERONA GAZENDAM

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Western Cape 4 CLAIR BROEDELET

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Western Cape 5 CORLEA BOTHA

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Western Cape 6 ADRIAAN PIETER VAN NIEKERK

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Western Cape 7 JURGENS STEPHANUS TERBLANCHE

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Western Cape 8 JOANNA TOVEY

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Western Cape 9 THOBEKA BUSHWANE

FREE DEMOCRATS Regional: Western Cape 10 JENNIFER DIANE WILSON

FRONT NASIONAAL/FRONT NATIONAL Regional: Western Cape 1 JAN DANIEL LOTTER

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 1 PATRICIA DE LILLE

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 2 BRETT NORTON HERRON

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 3 ROGER FREDDY SOLOMONS

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 4 ANDRÉ JONATHAN PEDRO

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 5 PHILISWA IMMIGRANT MARMAN

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 6 GREGCHAN GARRETH BARNARDO

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 7 JONATHAN CUPIDO

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 8 ZANDRÉ CARL ALLEN

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 9 PULENG BRIDGET MPOKOTHO

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 10 DAMIAN DE BARROS

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 11 SIMON BUTA QWINA

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 12 BRENDON SHANE BEETON

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 13 FAAREED MANAN

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 14 NYAMEKA MGUZULO

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 15 LUVUYO NYAMEKO MADIKANE

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 16 MISHKA GANIEF

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 17 EDGAR GERADES ARENDSE

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 18 EARL JOSE DENVES PEARCE

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 19 GAVIN KULSEN

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 20 JEREMY RICHARD PAPIER

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 21 MARTIN EDWARD BENTLEY

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 22 FLORENCE DANIELS

GOOD Regional: Western Cape 23 NOMAKULA KÜNNING

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Western Cape 1 LEE MEYER

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Western Cape 2 WILBERT TERENCE HARRIS

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Western Cape 3 THERESA FORTUIN

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Western Cape 4 HYRIN DAVID RUITERS

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Western Cape 5 OCKERT LEWIES

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Western Cape 6 YULANDA RENEE WAKEFIELD

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Western Cape 7 ANDREW PLATJIES

INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA Regional: Western Cape 8 LEONARD MASEKO

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Western Cape 1 LIEZL LINDA VAN DER MERWE

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Western Cape 2 KENNETH FEZILE BLORIE

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Western Cape 3 LUSINDISO OWEN NTOTO

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Western Cape 4 JULIA NGXUKUMA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Western Cape 5 ANTHONY CHRISTOPHER MITCHELL

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 1 NIKIWE ELISA MBAMBANI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 2 VONANI MARIA HLUNGWANI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 3 KATUANA ANNA DEBAKKER

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 4 MAMIKI MALETLHOGONOLO ELIZABETH MENZI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 5 RENDANI VIOLET MUGWEDI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 6 LAWRENCE JART RATSOLA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 7 EVELYN KHETHEKILE MASANGO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 8 FANUEL XOLI MALOBOLA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 9 GIVEN BATSEBA MANGALISO
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INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 10 AUDREY THOBILE SIBANYONI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 11 OAGENG MASHAMAITE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 12 AZWIDALI IRICE MPHAPHULI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 13 MOSIMANEGAPE SOLOMON MOSHOETSI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 14 NTHABISENG MILDRED MHLONGO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 15 TEBOHO BERNARD RADEBE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 16 NOMVANO PRECIOUS MOKOTO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 17 KEGOMODITSWE MITCHELLE MOTSEENG

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 18 LOYISO MATIWANE

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 19 DONALD THABANG KHUMALO

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 20 NTSHENGEDZENI SIPHUMA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 21 JULIETA NHABANGA

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 22 AVHAPFANI MMBULAHENI

INTERNATIONAL REVELATION CONGRESS Regional: Western Cape 23 ALUKOMBETSHEDZWI MAKWARELA

LAND PARTY Regional: Western Cape 1 DASSY GCOBANI NDZONGANA

MINORITY FRONT Regional: Western Cape 1 SHAMEEN THAKUR-RAJBANSI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Western Cape 1 AHMED MUNZOOR SHAIK EMAM

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Western Cape 2 KELLY SANDRA BALOYI

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Western Cape 3 GLYNICE SHEENA OCTOBER

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Western Cape 4 ACHMAT WILLIAMS

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Western Cape 5 TANIA JUANITA KLEINHANS-CEDRAS

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Western Cape 6 GRAHAM CLIVE BARNES

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Western Cape 7 ZULPHA MORRIS

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Western Cape 8 GAIL ELIZABETH HENDRICKS-ROBERTS

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Western Cape 9 ACHMAT JACOBS

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Western Cape 10 RAYMOND CHRISTOPHER PETERSEN

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Western Cape 11 SIMILO REUBEN NTYWELE

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Western Cape 12 SIMON DANIEL FISHER

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Western Cape 13 GERTJIE BILLY HENDRICKS

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY Regional: Western Cape 14 ABRAHAM HENRY BRAAF

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS Regional: Western Cape 1 PURITY QHAKAZILE MNYANDU

NATIONAL PEOPLES AMBASSADORS Regional: Western Cape 2 ZIBUYILE JANET BULOSE

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S FRONT Regional: Western Cape 1 MUZIKAYISE HLOPHE

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Western Cape 1 MLUNGISI KENNETH BAFO

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA Regional: Western Cape 2 JUNAINE BROWN

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE Regional: Western Cape 1 LEANNE JENEAN HEATHER WILLIAMS

PEOPLE'S REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 1 SINDISIWE SYLVIA ZEKA

POWER OF AFRICANS UNITY Regional: Western Cape 1 JULIUS NSINGWANE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Western Cape 1 DANISILE JOHN GWADISO

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Western Cape 2 MTHANDAZO ANDRIER KHOWA

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Western Cape 3 THEMBANI ALEX LOBESE

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Western Cape 4 COLIN SHAUN JACOBS

SOCIALIST REVOLUTIONARY WORKERS PARTY Regional: Western Cape 5 LABRIAN ASHLEY PAUL WILLIAMS

SOUTH AFRICAN MAINTANANCE AND ESTATE BENEFICIARIES ASSOCIATI Regional: Western Cape 1 NTHABISENG TOPSION MATUNYANE

SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS OF TRADITIONAL AUTHORITIES Regional: Western Cape 1 MPHUMELELO BEKUMUZI MNISI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 1 BANGILE MORRIS MADENGEZANA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 2 PINDILE ALBERT MAZULA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 3 RENÉ PETRONELLA JONAS

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 4 ASANDA VUZA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 5 PAKAMISA MDEMKA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 6 TINTELWA MERCY NONGONGO

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 7 PATRICIA ZELDA WILLIAMS

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 8 BONGANI BURNET MAQUNGWANA

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 9 TOMSANA SODAYISI

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT Regional: Western Cape 10 SIYABULELA PETER LIZO

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Western Cape 1 CORNELIUS PETRUS MULDER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Western Cape 2 FREDERIKA ROETS BOTHA-ROSSOUW

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Western Cape 3 JACOB PETRUS PRINS

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Western Cape 4 JURGENS JOHANNES PIETERSE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Western Cape 5 GERT JOHANNES VAN NIEKERK

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Western Cape 6 JOHANNES HARTNICK

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Western Cape 7 JEFREY VAN WYK

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Western Cape 8 WALTER AUGUST CHRISTOPH HERFURTH

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Western Cape 9 NICOLAAS JOHANNES RYKE

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Western Cape 10 NAOMI NEL

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Western Cape 11 PAULETTE LUCILLE STAMMER

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Western Cape 12 KIM CONSTANCE ABNETT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS Regional: Western Cape 13 PHILLIPPUS ARNOLDUS DU PLESSIS

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Western Cape 1 NOSIPHO RUTH MASHOENE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Western Cape 2 UNATHI YOUNG

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Western Cape 3 KGALALELO LOVELINE ABINOKHAUNO

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Western Cape 4 XOLISWA JOSEPHINA SIJORA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Western Cape 5 THABELA SIYALANA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Western Cape 6 BABALWA PENI

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Western Cape 7 PULANE YVONNE MOHAPI

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Western Cape 8 NDILEKA DONICAL KEKANA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Western Cape 9 YOLISWA DLOKOLO

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Western Cape 10 NOMFUNBO HILDA STUURMAN

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Western Cape 11 NCEDISWA TURUMAN

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Western Cape 12 THOBEKA PRIMROSE MTHAMZELE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Western Cape 13 AKHONA SILULWANE

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Western Cape 14 MANDELA SIYALANA

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Western Cape 15 NANDIPHA CHRISTINA MAHLUNGULU

WOMEN FORWARD Regional: Western Cape 16 TSHEGOFATSO IDAH UWOGHIREN


